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5 0501 525623 Cables To Go 3140 1FT POWER CORD EXTENSION $4.49 $2.78 38% 31.15.17.06.00

5 0501 426122 Quiktron 26632 10/100/1000 TO 1000BASE SX LC MM CONVRT $270.00 $167.40 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 425776 Cables To Go 26954 2M DVI A MALE TO HD15 VGA MALE ALOG CBL $22.99 $14.25 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 457917 Quiktron 27248
5ft Cat5e Molded Shielded (STP) Network Patch Cable - Yellow 

SHIELDED PATCH CABLE
$8.50 $5.27 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 425777 Cables To Go 28102 2M CBL USB 2.0 A/B BLK $5.99 $3.71 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 525622 Cables To Go 29964 1FT PWR EXTN CORD C13-C14 16AWG $9.99 $6.19 38% 31.15.17.06.00

5 0501 525624 Cables To Go 29965 2FT PWR EXTN CORD C13-C14 16AWG $10.99 $6.81 38% 31.15.17.06.00

5 0501 525625 Cables To Go 29966 3FT PWR EXTN CORD C13-C14 16AWG $11.99 $7.43 38% 31.15.17.06.00

5 0501 427181 Cables To Go 39511 MM Gig SFP (Cisco compatible) $106.58 $66.08 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 428485 Cisco 39630 XCVR MERAKI CISCO COMPAT MA-SFP-1GB-SX $99.99 $61.99 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 428671 CommScope, Inc 760193904 CommScope SYSTIMAX 360G2 1U Internal Sliding IP360 Shelf Model $355.00 $220.10 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501  R2XX-RAID10 Cisco  R2XX-RAID10 Enable RAID 10 Setting $1.00 $0.62 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 426766 Corning 002K58-31130-24
Bulk Zipcord Fiber Optic Cable, Multimode, Duplex, 62.5/125, Orange, 

Riser Rated, Spool, 1000 foot
$674.93 $418.46 38% 26.12.16.07.00    

5 0501 423892
DMSI 

Manufacturing
052602T58ZBB002M-BLACK

CORNING CABLE SYSTEMS: STANDARD LC DUPLEX MM/ BLUE 
KEYED LC DUPLEX MM, OM3 50UM, 2 F, ZIPCORD PLENUM, BLACK 

$42.12 $26.11 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 423891
DMSI 

Manufacturing
052602T58ZBB003M-BLACK

CORNING CABLE SYSTEMS: STANDARD LC DUPLEX MM/ BLACK 
KEYED LC DUPLEX MM, OM3 50UM, 2 F, ZIPCORD PLENUM, BLACK 

$43.32 $26.86 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 423888
DMSI 

Manufacturing
052602T58ZNN002M-BL

CORNING CABLE SYSTEMS: STANDARD LC DUPLEX MM/ BLUE 
KEYED LC DUPLEX MM, OM3 50UM, 2 F, ZIPCORD PLENUM, BLUE 

$42.12 $26.11 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 423887
DMSI 

Manufacturing
052602T58ZNN003M-BL

CORNING CABLE SYSTEMS: STANDARD LC DUPLEX MM/ BLUE 
KEYED LC DUPLEX MM, OM3 50UM, 2 F, ZIPCORD PLENUM, BLUE 

$43.32 $26.86 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 423890
DMSI 

Manufacturing
052602T58ZOO002M-ORANGE

CORNING CABLE SYSTEMS: STANDARD LC DUPLEX MM/ ORANGE 
KEYED LC DUPLEX MM, OM3 50UM, 2 F, ZIPCORD PLENUM, ORANGE 

$42.12 $26.11 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 423889
DMSI 

Manufacturing
052602T58ZOO003M-ORANGE

CORNING CABLE SYSTEMS: STANDARD LC DUPLEX MM/ ORANGE 
KEYED LC DUPLEX MM, OM3 50UM, 2 F, ZIPCORD PLENUM, ORANGE 

$43.32 $26.86 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 414012 Signamax 065-1110 SIGNAMAX 100TX TO 100FX $204.13 $126.56 38% 43.20.15.53.00    

5 0501 416343 Signamax 065-1174 10/100BaseT/TX to 100BaseFX $237.81 $147.44 38% 43.20.15.53.00    

5 0501 416341 Signamax 065-1185 16 Bay Rack Mount 065-1185 $840.00 $520.80 38% 24.10.20.01.00    

5 0501 426416
Sole Source 

Technology, LLC
090-15200-601-SG

SOLE SOURCE TECHNOLOGY : 090-15200-601 Microsemi SyncServer 
S600, Standard Oscillator Single AC Power Supply. NOTE: Antenna not 

$9,500.00 $5,890.00 38% 32.10.16.17.00    

5 0501 498639
Omnitron Systems 

Technology
1020-1 MICONV 18SLOT CHASSIS WITH AC POWER $1,236.21 $766.45 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 416849 Oberon 1064 00 OBERON WIRELESS FOR CISCO 1142 $438.39 $271.80 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 378741 Brocade 10G-SFPP-LR 10GBASE-LR SFP+ LC SMF 10K $3,000.00 $1,860.00 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 392558 Brocade 10G-SFPP-SR 10GBASE-SR SFP+ LC MMF 300M $990.00 $613.80 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 378742 Brocade 10G-SFPP-SR-8 10GBASE-SR SFP+ LC MMF 300M 8PK $5,500.00 $3,410.00 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 498640
Omnitron Systems 

Technology
1102-0-0

miConverter 10/100; 10/100 RJ45 to 100 Multimode / SC Connector 
(1.3/5km), No Pwr

$186.36 $115.54 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 417635 Cisco 12000-SPA SPA for Cisco 12000; No Physical Part; For Tracking Only $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.34.00    

5 0501 376176 Cisco 15454-CE-MR-10= Carrier Ethernet card - 10 port Multirate 10/100/1000 Mbps $16,000.00 $9,920.00 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 436078 Cisco 15454M-R1062SWK9= MSTP - ANSI & ETSI, R10.6.2 - RTU LIC DVD, NO WSON $1,995.00 $1,236.90 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 376179 Cisco 15454-TCC2P-K9= Timing Communications Control Two Plus, I-Temp $3,000.00 $1,860.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 555668
PLANTRONICS, 

INC.
209751-101 Plantronics Inc.| BLACKWIRE 3225,C3225 USB-C $79.95 $49.57 38% 31.16.23.00.00

5 0501 445288 Dell 210-ADBP
Dell Storage MD1420, 24 HDs 2.5", rackmount, 2Us: Includes the 
following configuration Bezel MD1420, 2U, 24 drives  Enclosure 

$10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.21.15.01.00    

5 0501 504849 Dell 210-AKXJ-Q414168
Dell | PowerEdge R740 | PowerEdge R740 Server  (Custom 

Configuration)
$14,463.00 $8,967.06 38% 43.21.15.15 Windows Based Server - EPA Energy Star registered; STIG supported OS

5 0501 520466 Dell 210-AOZD-Q423087
Dell EMC Switch S4112T, 12 x 10GBaseT, 3 x 100GbE QSFP28, FAN to 

IO, 2 x AC PSU, OS10 (Custom Configuration)
$18,441.42 $11,433.68 38% 43.21.15.15 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 504508 Dell 210-AOZN-Q414065
Dell | Precision 3630 Tower | Precision 3630 Tower CTO BASE  (Custom 

Configuration)
$2,989.34 $1,853.39 38% 43.21.15.15

Desktops, Workstations, or Notebooks - EPA Energy Star qualified; EPEAT 
registered; NIST SP800-147 Compliant BIOS and UEFI firmware 2.5 or 

5 0501 2D-C2960XR-24PD-I Cisco 2D-C2960XR-24PD-I Cat 2960-XR 24G E PoE 370W,2 x10G SFP+,IP Lite w/2D barcode $6,495.00 $4,026.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 2D-C2960XR-48TS-I Cisco 2D-C2960XR-48TS-I Catalyst 2960-XR 48 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, IP Lite w/ 2D Barcode $7,295.00 $4,522.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 2D-C6800IA-48TD Cisco 2D-C6800IA-48TD Catalyst 6800 Instant Access Data Switch with 2D barcode $7,000.00 $4,340.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 2D-C6807-XL= Cisco 2D-C6807-XL= Catalyst 6807-XL 7-slot chassis, 10RU (spare) w/2D Barcode $15,000.00 $9,300.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 427208 Brocade 300-SVS-NDP-1 300 1YR ESSEN NBD PTS ONLY SUP $795.00 $492.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 424604 Citrix 3015581-E2
Citrix NetScaler MPX 14030 FIPS Standard Edition (16x10G SFP+); 10GE 

SFP+ and 1GE CU Sold separately
$90,000.00 $55,800.00 38% 81.11.18.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 431723 Citrix 3015581-EZ
Citrix NetScaler MPX 14030FIPS Standard Edition(16x10G SFP+); 10GE 

SFP+and 1GE CU Sold separately**TRUSTED PRODUCT **
$90,000.00 $55,800.00 38% 81.11.18.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 431722 Citrix 3015581-EZ-Q366345
Citrix NetScaler MPX 14030FIPS Standard Edition(16x10G SFP+); 10GE 

SFP+and 1GE CU Sold separately**TRUSTED PRODUCT **
$220,000.00 $136,400.00 38% 81.11.18.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 455630 Citrix 3015582-E2
Citrix NetScaler MPX 14030 FIPS Enterprise Edition (16x10G SFP+); 
10GE SFP+ and 1GE CU Sold separately** TRUSTED PRODUCT **

$130,000.00 $80,600.00 38% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0501 381367 Chatsworth 31410-700 Rack Adapters, 23" to 19", 1U $30.00 $18.60 38% 43.22.33.08.00    

5 0501 381368 Chatsworth 31420-700 Rack Adapters, 23" to 19", 2U $45.00 $27.90 38% 43.22.33.08.00    

5 0501 381369 Chatsworth 31440-700 Rack Adapters, 23" to 19", 4U $65.00 $40.30 38% 43.22.33.08.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 424287
DMSI 

Manufacturing
3161002F249002M

DMSI LC/UPC to SC/UPC, 2 Fiber Corning InfiniCor 300 OM1, Orange 
jacket, 2 Meters

$10.80 $6.70 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 504464 Dell 321-BDPL
Dell | Chassis Options | Precision 3630 Tower with 460W up to 90% 

efficient PSU (80Plus Gold) with SD card reader
$0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.15

Desktops, Workstations, or Notebooks - EPA Energy Star qualified; EPEAT 
registered; NIST SP800-147 Compliant BIOS and UEFI firmware 2.5 or 

5 0501 500438 Dell 332-0798 PowerEdge VRTX Shipping $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01.00    
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5 0501 498123 Dell 338-BSNO
Processor | Intel Xeon Gold 5222 3.8GHz, 3.9GHz Turbo, 4C, 10.4GT/s 

2UPI, 17MB Cache, HT (105W) DDR4-2933
$0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 520470 Dell 343-BBJO Dell EMC Networking S4112-ON Americas User Guide $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.15

5 0501 572897
DELL 

TECHNOLOGIES
370-AESR 192GB 6x32GB DDR4 2933MHz RDIMM ECC Memory $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.15   

5 0501 504491 Dell 389-CUOR Dell | Label | Precision 3630, 460W Reg Label DAO $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01.00    

5 0501 374080 Cisco 3900-FANASSY Cisco 3925/3945 Fan Assembly (Bezel included) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.16.19.00    

5 0501 39452 C2G LEGRAND 39452
C2G Cisco XFP10GLR-192SR-L Compatible 10GBase-LR SMF XFP 

Transceiver Module
$729.99 $452.59 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39453 C2G LEGRAND 39453
C2G Juniper Networks EX-XFP-10GE-LR Compatible 10GBase-LR SMF 

XFP Transceiver Module
$789.99 $489.79 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39454 C2G LEGRAND 39454
C2G Finisar FTLX8571D3BCL Compatible 10GBase-SR MMF SFP+ 

Transceiver Module
$124.99 $77.49 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39455 C2G LEGRAND 39455
C2G Juniper Networks EX-SFP-1GE-T Compatible 1000Base-TX Copper 

SFP (mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module
$99.99 $61.99 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39456 C2G LEGRAND 39456
C2G Cisco X2-10GB-LR Compatible 10GBase-LR SMF X2 Transceiver 

Module
$699.99 $433.99 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39457 C2G LEGRAND 39457
C2G Intel E10GSFPSR Compatible 10GBase-SR MMF SFP+ Transceiver 

Module
$154.99 $96.09 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39458 C2G LEGRAND 39458
Legrand Cisco GLC-LX-SM-RGD Compatible 1000BASE-LX SMF SFP 

(Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module
$129.99 $80.59 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39459 C2G LEGRAND 39459
C2G Juniper Networks SFP-1GE-FE-E-T Compatible 10/100/1000Base-

TX Copper SFP (mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module
$109.99 $68.19 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39460 C2G LEGRAND 39460
C2G Cisco SFP-GE-S Compatible 1000Base-SX MMF SFP (mini-GBIC) 

Transceiver Module
$94.99 $58.89 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39461 C2G LEGRAND 39461
C2G HP 455883-B21 Compatible 10GBase-SR MMF SFP+ Transceiver 

Module
$459.99 $285.19 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39462 C2G LEGRAND 39462
C2G Finisar FTLX1471D3BCL Compatible 10GBase-LR SMF SFP+ 

Transceiver Module
$229.99 $142.59 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39463 C2G LEGRAND 39463
Legrand Cisco SFP-GE-L Compatible 1000BASE-LX SMF SFP (Mini-

GBIC) Transceiver Module
$89.99 $55.79 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39464 C2G LEGRAND 39464
C2G Brocade 10G-SFPP-SR Compatible 10GBase-SR MMF SFP+ 

Transceiver Module
$429.99 $266.59 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39465 C2G LEGRAND 39465
C2G Finisar FTLF8528P2BCV Compatible 2/4/8Gbs Fibre Channel SW 

MMF SFP+ Transceiver Module
$159.99 $99.19 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39466 C2G LEGRAND 39466
C2G Finisar FTLF8524P2BNV Compatible 1/2/4Gbs Fibre Channel SW 

MMF SFP (mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module
$84.99 $52.69 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39467 C2G LEGRAND 39467
C2G Cisco WS-G5483 Compatible 1000Base-TX Copper GBIC 

Transceiver Module
$84.99 $52.69 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39468 C2G LEGRAND 39468
C2G Cisco DS-SFP-FC8G-SW Compatible 2/4/8Gbs Fibre Channel SW 

MMF SFP+ Transceiver Module
$174.99 $108.49 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39469 C2G LEGRAND 39469
C2G Arista Networks AR-SFP-1G-T Compatible 1000Base-TX Copper 

SFP (mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module
$104.99 $65.09 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39470 C2G LEGRAND 39470
Legrand Brocade E1MG-SX-OM Compatible 1000BASE-SX MMF SFP 

(Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module
$94.99 $58.89 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39471 C2G LEGRAND 39471
C2G Cisco SFP-1GB-SX Compatible 1000Base-SX MMF SFP (mini-

GBIC) Transceiver Module
$79.99 $49.59 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39472 C2G LEGRAND 39472
C2G Juniper Networks XFP-10G-S Compatible 10GBase-SR MMF XFP 

Transceiver Module
$449.99 $278.99 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39473 C2G LEGRAND 39473
C2G Extreme Networks 10301 Compatible 10GBase-SR MMF SFP+ 

Transceiver Module
$389.99 $241.79 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39474 C2G LEGRAND 39474
C2G Finisar FTLX8571D3BCV Compatible 10GBase-SR MMF SFP+ 

Transceiver Module
$119.99 $74.39 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39475 C2G LEGRAND 39475
C2G Cisco GLC-FE-100LX Compatible 100Base-LX SMF SFP (mini-

GBIC) Transceiver Module
$144.99 $89.89 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39476 C2G LEGRAND 39476
C2G Finisar FTLF8524P2BNL Compatible 1/2/4Gbs Fibre Channel SW 

MMF SFP (mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module
$84.99 $52.69 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39477 C2G LEGRAND 39477
C2G Brocade E1MG-TX Compatible 1000Base-TX Copper SFP (mini-

GBIC) Transceiver Module
$104.99 $65.09 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39478 C2G LEGRAND 39478
C2G Finisar FTLF8519P2BNL Compatible 1000Base-SX MMF SFP (mini-

GBIC) Transceiver Module
$59.99 $37.19 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39479 C2G LEGRAND 39479
C2G MSA Compliant 1000Base-SX MMF SFP (mini-GBIC) Transceiver 

Module
$64.99 $40.29 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39480 C2G LEGRAND 39480
C2G Cisco SFP-10G-ER Compatible 10GBase-ER SMF SFP+ 

Transceiver Module
$1,849.99 $1,146.99 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39481 C2G LEGRAND 39481
C2G Cisco QSFP-40G-SR4 Compatible 40GBase-SR MMF QSFP+ 

Transceiver Module
$1,279.99 $793.59 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39482 C2G LEGRAND 39482 C2G MSA Compliant 40GBase-SR MMF QSFP+ Transceiver Module $889.99 $551.79 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39483 C2G LEGRAND 39483
C2G Arista Networks AR-SFP-10G-LR Compatible 10GBase-LR SMF 

SFP+ Transceiver Module
$719.99 $446.39 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39484 C2G LEGRAND 39484
C2G Cisco XENPAK-10GB-SR Compatible 10GBase-SR MMF XENPAK 

Transceiver Module
$619.99 $384.39 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39485 C2G LEGRAND 39485
C2G Cisco XFP-10G-MM-SR Compatible 10GBase-SR MMF XFP 

Transceiver Module
$569.99 $353.39 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39486 C2G LEGRAND 39486
C2G HP J4860C Compatible 1000Base-ZX SMF SFP (mini-GBIC) 

Transceiver Module
$259.99 $161.19 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39487 C2G LEGRAND 39487
C2G HP J9054C Compatible 100Base-FX MMF SFP (mini-GBIC) 

Transceiver Module
$214.99 $133.29 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39488 C2G LEGRAND 39488
Legrand Cisco GLC-EX-SMD Compatible 1000BASE-EX SMF SFP (Mini-

GBIC) Transceiver Module
$249.99 $154.99 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39489 C2G LEGRAND 39489
C2G HP AJ716A Compatible 2/4/8Gbs Fibre Channel SW MMF SFP+ 

Transceiver Module
$104.99 $65.09 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39490 C2G LEGRAND 39490
C2G Cisco WS-G5486 Compatible 1000Base-LX SMF GBIC Transceiver 

Module
$84.99 $52.69 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39491 C2G LEGRAND 39491
Legrand Cisco GLC-FE-100FX-RGD Compatible 100BASE-FX MMF SFP 

(Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module
$159.99 $99.19 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39492 C2G LEGRAND 39492
C2G Enterasys MGBIC-LC03 Compatible 1000Base-MX MMF SFP (mini-

GBIC) Transceiver Module
$84.99 $52.69 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39493 C2G LEGRAND 39493
C2G Finisar FCLF-8521-3 Compatible 1000Base-TX Copper SFP (mini-

GBIC) Transceiver Module
$84.99 $52.69 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39494 C2G LEGRAND 39494
C2G HP 453154-B21 Compatible 1000Base-TX Copper SFP (mini-GBIC) 

Transceiver Module
$174.99 $108.49 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39495 C2G LEGRAND 39495
C2G Cisco ONS-SI-GE-SX Compatible 1000Base-SX MMF SFP (mini-

GBIC) Transceiver Module
$124.99 $77.49 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39496 C2G LEGRAND 39496
C2G Brocade E1MG-LX-OM Compatible 1000Base-LX SMF SFP (mini-

GBIC) Transceiver Module
$119.99 $74.39 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39497 C2G LEGRAND 39497
C2G HP 3CSFP91 Compatible 1000Base-SX MMF SFP (mini-GBIC) 

Transceiver Module
$69.99 $43.39 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39498 C2G LEGRAND 39498
C2G Avaya/Nortel AA1419013-E5 Compatible 1000Base-SX MMF SFP 

(mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module
$83.99 $52.07 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 39499 C2G LEGRAND 39499
Legrand Avaya/Nortel AA1419048-E6 Compatible 1000BASE-SX MMF 

SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module
$79.99 $49.59 38% 43.20.15.09.00    
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5 0501 504468 Dell 400-AXXU Dell | Hard Drive | M.2 512GB PCIe NVMe Class 40 Solid State Drive $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01.00    

5 0502 455638 Citrix 4034042-EZ
Citrix XenServer - Enterprise Edition - Perpetual Per Socket Software 

Maintenance 1 Year** TRUSTED PRODUCT **
$355.00 $284.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 424605 Citrix 4045431-E2
1 Year Silver Maintenance Citrix NetScaler MPX 14030 FIPS Standard 

Edition (16x10G SFP+); 10GE SFP+ and 1GE CU Sold separately
$12,600.00 $10,080.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 431725 Citrix 4045431-EZ
1 Year Silver Maintenance Citrix NetScaler MPX 14030 FIPS Standard 

Edition (16x10G SFP+); 10GE SFP+and 1GE CU Sold 
$13,616.00 $10,892.80 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0501 502898 Dell 407-BBOS Dell Networking SFP Transceiver 1000BASE-T - up to 100 m $375.00 $232.50 38% 43.21.15.01.00    

5 0501 576833
ACCU-TECH 

CORPORATION
40974-719 Rack mount shelf 1U x 19W x 10D $132.33 $82.04 38% 39.12.10.17.00   

5 0501 378743 Brocade 40G-QSFP-C-00508 8PK 0.5M PASSIVE COP CBL 40GE QSFP $1,180.00 $731.60 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 504469 Dell 412-AAPT Dell | Hard Drive | M.2 512GB PCIe NVMe Class 40 Solid State Drive $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01.00    

5 0502 373613 Nutanix 422-REN-S-NRDK-HDD-1TB-1YRSupport renewal for non-returned 1TB HDD replacement 1 yr (per drive) $35.00 $28.00 20% 81.11.18.18.00    

5 0502 373614 Nutanix422-REN-S-NRDK-SSD-800GB-1YR
Support renewal for non-returned 800GB SSD replacement 1 yr (per 

drive)
$245.00 $196.00 20% 81.11.18.18.00    

5 0502 373612 Nutanix 422-REN-S-PLAT-3451-1YR 1YR Production 24/7 System support renewal for Nutanix NX-3451 $25,200.00 $20,160.00 20% 81.11.18.18.00    

5 0501 504467 Dell 449-BBMM
Dell | Hard Drive Configuration | C5 M.2 PCIe Boot SSD with optional 1-3 

3.5 inch HD
$0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.15    

5 0501 520467 Dell 450-AAFH Force10, Power Cord, 125V, 15A, 10 Feet, NEMA 5-15/C13, S-Series $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.15

5 0501 505496 Dell 451-BBKV Dell Notebook Power Bank Plus (Barrel) - 65Wh - PW7015L $159.99 $99.19 38% 43.21.15.15    

5 0501 484319
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

453154-B21 HPE BLc VC 1G SFP RJ45 Transceiver $399.00 $247.38 38% 43.21.15.15    

5 0501 520471 Dell 470-ABOU
Dell Networking Cable, 100GbE, QSFP28 to QSFP28, Passive Copper 

Direct Attach, 0.5 Meter
$0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01.00

5 0501 426758 Signamax 48HDLC-FT 48-Fiber High-Density LC MM Panel, 3.5"H $577.00 $357.74 38% 43.20.15.53.00    

5 0501 507602 Dell 490-BEBY Radeon Pro WX 3100, 4GB, DP, 2 mDP (5820T) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01.00

5 0501 504556 Dell 490-BEKR Dell | Video Card | Radeon Pro WX 7100, 8GB, 4 DP $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01.00    

5 0501 479283 Cisco 4G-ANTM-OM-CM Multi-Band Indoor Omni-Directional Antenna - Ceiling Mount $220.00 $136.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0502 514529 Infoblox 4-ND-805-HW-AC-B
Infoblox Premium Maintenance-Enterprise for ND-805-HW-AC-B for less 

than 3 years Infoblox Inc - 4-ND-805-HW-AC-B
$893.99 $715.19 20% 81.11.18.12.00

5 0501 533217
DELL 

TECHNOLOGIES
540-BBVB

Intel X710 Quad Port 10GbE, Base-T, PCIe Adapter, Full Height, 
Customer Install

$1,719.16 $1,065.88 38% 43.21.15.01.00

5 0501 395291 Leviton 5F100-2LC Leviton Opt-X Precision Molded Plate - faceplate $87.61 $54.32 38% 39.12.13.02.00    

5 0501 574263
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
5G-ANTM-SMA-D 5G Sub-6 & LTE Advanced Pro Capable Dipole Antenna $118.29 $73.34 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 395290 Leviton 5R1UM-S03 Leviton Opt-X 1000i SDX Rack-Mount Enclosure $280.43 $173.87 38% 43.22.33.06.00    

5 0501 417658 Extron 60-1211-01 12x8 ProDSP Processor $1,990.00 $1,233.80 38% 43.22.15.22.00    

5 0501 505395 Extron 60-1546-009793 Custom XTP 3200 $54,100.00 $33,542.00 38% 43.22.17.30.00    

5 0501 410561 Dell 634-BFBL Software, Rights to use Full-Switch Mode, FN I/O Module $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01.00    

5 0501 520469 Dell 634-BQZY OS10 Enterprise, S4112T $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01.00

5 0501 439615 Cisco 6500-SPA SPA for 6500; No Physical Part; For Tracking Only $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0502 435536 Brocade 6510-SVCSECUPLIFT-1 SECURE UPLIFT SUPPORT, BR-6510-24 port, BR-6510-48 port $650.00 $520.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 435535 Brocade 6510-SVS-NDP-1
ESSENTIAL NBD PARTS ONLY SUPPORT, BR-6510-24 port, BR-6510-

48 port
$1,198.00 $958.40 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0501 432447
DMSI 

Manufacturing
6767002Y242020M DMSI- 20m SC-ST 9/125 OS2 Duplex Single-Mode PVC Fiber Optic Cable $20.22 $12.54 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 500835
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

720211-B21 HPE BLc 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 15m AOC Cable $1,329.00 $823.98 38% 43.20.18.02.00    

5 0501 7603S-RSP720C-P Cisco 7603S-RSP720C-P Cisco 7603S Chassis,3-slot,RSP720-3C,PS $39,600.00 $24,552.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 7603S-RSP720C-R Cisco 7603S-RSP720C-R Cisco 7603S Chassis,3-slot,Redundant System,2RSP720-3C,2PS $76,700.00 $47,554.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 7603S-RSP720CXL-P Cisco 7603S-RSP720CXL-P Cisco 7603S Chassis,3-slot,RSP720-3CXL,PS $54,000.00 $33,480.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 7603S-RSP7C-10G-P Cisco 7603S-RSP7C-10G-P Cisco 7603S Chassis,3-slot,RSP720-3C-10GE,PS $51,600.00 $31,992.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 7603S-RSP7C-10G-R Cisco 7603S-RSP7C-10G-R Cisco 7603S Chassis,3-slot,Red System,2RSP720-3C-10GE,2PS $100,200.00 $62,124.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 7603S-RSP7XL-10G-R Cisco 7603S-RSP7XL-10G-R Cisco 7603S Chassis,3-slot,Red System,2RSP720-3CXL-10GE,2PS $124,200.00 $77,004.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 7606S-RSP720C-R Cisco 7606S-RSP720C-R Cisco 7606S Chassis,6-slot,Redundant System,2RSP720-3C,2PS $80,200.00 $49,724.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 7606S-RSP720CXL-P Cisco 7606S-RSP720CXL-P Cisco 7606S Chassis,6-slot,RSP720-3CXL,PS $57,500.00 $35,650.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 7606S-RSP720CXL-R Cisco 7606S-RSP720CXL-R Cisco 7606S Chassis,6-slot,Redundant System,2RSP720-3CXL,2PS $109,000.00 $67,580.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 7606S-RSP7C-10G-R Cisco 7606S-RSP7C-10G-R Cisco 7606S Chassis,6-slot,Red System,2RSP720-3C-10GE,2PS $103,950.00 $64,449.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 7606S-RSP7XL-10G-P Cisco 7606S-RSP7XL-10G-P Cisco 7606S Chassis,6-slot,RSP720-3CXL-10GE,PS $67,350.00 $41,757.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 7606S-RSP7XL-10G-R Cisco 7606S-RSP7XL-10G-R Cisco 7606S Chassis,6-slot,Red System,2RSP720-3CXL-10GE,2PS $127,950.00 $79,329.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 7606S-SUP2T-R Cisco 7606S-SUP2T-R Cisco 7606S Chassis,6-slot,Red System, 2VS-S2T-10G,2PS $68,000.00 $42,160.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 7609S-RSP720C-P Cisco 7609S-RSP720C-P Cisco 7609S Chassis,9-slot,RSP720-3C,PS $47,100.00 $29,202.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 7609S-RSP720C-R Cisco 7609S-RSP720C-R Cisco 7609S Chassis,9-slot,Redundant System,2RSP720-3C,2PS $83,700.00 $51,894.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 7609S-RSP720CXL-R Cisco 7609S-RSP720CXL-R Cisco 7609S Chassis,9-slot,Redundant System,2RSP720-3CXL,2PS $112,500.00 $69,750.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 7609S-RSP7C-10G-P Cisco 7609S-RSP7C-10G-P Cisco 7609S Chassis,9-slot,RSP720-3C-10GE,PS $59,100.00 $36,642.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 7609S-RSP7C-10G-R Cisco 7609S-RSP7C-10G-R Cisco 7609S Chassis,9-slot,Red System,2RSP720-3C-10GE,2PS $107,700.00 $66,774.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 7609S-RSP7XL-10G-P Cisco 7609S-RSP7XL-10G-P Cisco 7609S Chassis,9-slot,RSP720-3CXL-10GE,PS $71,100.00 $44,082.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed
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5 0501 7609S-RSP7XL-10G-R Cisco 7609S-RSP7XL-10G-R Cisco 7609S Chassis,9-slot,Red System,2RSP720-3CXL-10GE,2PS $131,700.00 $81,654.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 520472 Dell 770-BCTF Dell Networking Dual Tray, one Rack Unit, 4-post rack only, S4112 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01.00

5 0501 574476
DELL 

TECHNOLOGIES
770-BECR Rack Rails 2U $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.15   

5 0501 500812
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

777452-B21 HPE Synergy 3830C 16G FC HBA $1,549.00 $960.38 38% 43.21.15.01.00    

5 0501 500813
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

777452-B210D1 Factory integrated $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01.00    

5 0501 430278
National 

Instruments
778858-01 NI PXI-6509 Industrial, 96 ch 5V/TTL/CMOS Digital I/O and NI-DAQ $1,075.00 $666.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 500814
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

779218-B22 HPE Synergy 20Gb TAA Intercon Link Mod $9,541.00 $5,915.42 38% 43.21.15.01.00    

5 0501 500815
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

779218-B220D1 Factory integrated $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01.00    

5 0501 430279
National 

Instruments
779618-01

PXI-6232, 60 V Isoleted (Analog Voltage: 16 SE 2 AO, Digital 30 V: 6 
Inputs, 4 Sourcing

$3,750.00 $2,325.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 430277
National 

Instruments
782878-01 NI PXIe-4322 Isolated Analog Output Module $5,800.00 $3,596.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 500803
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

797740-B22ABA U.S. - English localization $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.18.00.00    

5 0501 426708 Cisco 800-IL-PM-4 4 Port 802.3af capable pwr module for 890 Series Router $200.00 $124.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 500834
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

804110-B21 HPE Synergy Interconnect Link 15m AOC $1,580.00 $979.60 38% 43.21.15.01.00    

5 0501 457913 Quiktron 811-0L2-003Y
LC/MT 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable - OM1 - 1 Meter - 

Yellow
$10.00 $6.20 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 457915 Quiktron 811-0L2-009Y
LC/MT 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable - OM1 - 3 Meter - 

Yellow
$10.50 $6.51 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0502 520473 Dell 817-7266 B 5 Years ProSupport with Next Business Day Onsite Service $0.00 $0.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00

5 0502 520474 Dell 817-7279 B 5 Years ProSupport with Next Business Day Onsite Service $0.00 $0.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00

5 0502 520475 Dell 817-7281 B 5 Years ProSupport with Next Business Day Onsite Service $0.00 $0.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00

5 0502 520476 Dell 817-7301 B 5 Years ProSupport with Next Business Day Onsite Service $0.00 $0.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00

5 0501 554850
INTEL 

CORPORATION
8265.NGWMG.DTX1 Intel Dual Band Wireless-AC 8265 M.2 2230 Desktop Kit $96.00 $59.52 38% 43.21.15.15

5 0501 851-0L2-006 Quiktron 851-0L2-006 2 meter Multimode LC/MTRJ Duplex Fiber Optic Cable $9.00 $5.58 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 381374 IMC Networks 851-10912
ADVANTECH B+B SMARTWORX : MediaConverter/12x (1 U tall) (12-slot, 

AC)
$550.00 $341.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 381375 IMC Networks 855-12665 ADVANTECH B+B SMARTWORX : McLIM, TX/FX-SM1310/PLUS-SC $270.00 $167.40 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 500817
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

859493-B21 Synergy Multi Frame Master1 FIO $1.50 $0.93 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 500833
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

859494-B22 Synergy Multi Frame Master2 FIO $1.50 $0.93 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 500820
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

871940-B220D1 Factory integrated $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01.00    

5 0501 456418 Cisco 9906-LC-MSC-PKG ASR 9906 LC Packaging Box $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0502 520477 Dell 997-6306
Hardware Support Services  | B 5 Years ProSupport with Next Business 

Day Onsite Service
$0.00 $0.00 20% 81.11.18.11.00

5 0501 486002 Cisco A900-CONS-KIT-U ASR 900 USB Console Cabling Kit $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 554182
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
A900-IMA-BLNK-DEF ASR 900 Interface Module Type-A Blank Cover with deflector $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 A901S-2SG-F-D Cisco A901S-2SG-F-D 4 external Ports (2 SFP +2 Cu) + 1 Gland Interface, DC PWR $6,000.00 $3,720.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 A901S-3SG-F-D Cisco A901S-3SG-F-D 4 external Ports (3 SFP +1 Cu) + 1 Gland Interface, DC PWR $6,000.00 $3,720.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 486000 Cisco A920-CBL-GUIDE ASR 920 Cable Guide $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 485999 Cisco A920-RCKMT-19 EIA 19in Rack mount Option for the Cisco ASR 920 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 456415 Cisco A99-SFC-T ASR 9906 Switch Fabric Card $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 A9K-100G-WDM-1P-K Cisco A9K-100G-WDM-1P-K ASR 9K 1-port 100G IP+DWDM Starter Kit $309,000.00 $191,580.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 A9K-100G-WDM-2P-K Cisco A9K-100G-WDM-2P-K ASR 9K 2-port 100G IP+DWDM Starter Kit $543,000.00 $336,660.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 485991 Cisco A9K-200G-AIP-SE ASR 9000 MOD200 Advanced IP license for SE Line Card $90,000.00 $55,800.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 456422 Cisco A9K-24P10G-IVRF Infra. VRF lic. for upto 8 VRF instances per 24-port 10G/1G $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 456421 Cisco A9K-24X10GE-1G-SE ASR 9000 24-port 10GE & 1GE dual rate SE LC $192,000.00 $119,040.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 451623 Cisco A9K-750W-AC ASR 9000 Series 750W AC Power Supply for ASR-9001 $1,900.00 $1,178.00 38% 43.22.26.09    

5 0501 A9K-750W-AC= Cisco A9K-750W-AC= ASR 9000 Series 750W AC Power Supply for ASR-9001 Spare $1,800.00 $1,116.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 A9K-750W-AC-RF Cisco A9K-750W-AC-RF ASR 9000 750W AC Power Supply for ASR-9001 REMANUFACTURED $1,080.00 $669.60 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 510739 Cisco A9K-750W-DC ASR 9000 750W DC Power Supply for ASR-9001 $1,800.00 $1,116.00 38% 43.22.26.09 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 442513 Cisco A9K-750W-DC= ASR 9000 750W DC Power Supply for ASR-9001 Spare $2,500.00 $1,550.00 38% 43.22.26.09    

5 0501 A9K-750W-DC-RF Cisco A9K-750W-DC-RF ASR 9000 750W DC Power Supply for ASR-9001 REMANUFACTURED $1,080.00 $669.60 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 518634 Cisco A9K-8X100GE-CM ASR 9000 8-port 100GE Consumption Model Line Card $230,000.00 $142,600.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 A9K-9001-120G-LIC= Cisco A9K-9001-120G-LIC= ASR 9001-S 120G Upgrade License $25,000.00 $15,500.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 A9K-9001-MOB-LIC Cisco A9K-9001-MOB-LIC ASR 9001 Advanced Mobile License $12,000.00 $7,440.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 451621 Cisco A9K-9001-MPA-FILR ASR 9001 MPA Filler $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.09    

5 0501 A9K-9001-S-BAYFLR= Cisco A9K-9001-S-BAYFLR= ASR 9001-S Disabled Bay Filler $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 456411 Cisco A9K-AC-PEM-V3 ASR9K AC Power Enclosure Module Version 3 $1,700.00 $1,054.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 451616 Cisco A9K-DATACENTER ASR9000; Data Center Interconnect; For Tracking Only $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.09    
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5 0501 456414 Cisco A9K-IP-CORE ASR9000; Lean Core, Internet Back Bone; For Tracking Only $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 456416 Cisco A9K-LC-FILR-V2 A9K Line Card Slot Filler version 2 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 485990 Cisco A9K-MOD200-SE= 200G Modular Linecard, Service Edge Optimized $175,000.00 $108,500.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 451622 Cisco A9K-MPA-20X1GE ASR 9000 20-port 1GE Modular Port Adapter $15,000.00 $9,300.00 38% 43.22.26.09 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 485992 Cisco A9K-MPA-4X10GE ASR 9000 4-port 10GE Modular Port Adapter $42,000.00 $26,040.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 485984 Cisco A9K-OTHER ASR9000; Other Network Applications; For Tracking Only $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 485988 Cisco A9K-RSP880-LT-SE ASR 9000 Route Switch Processor 880-LT for Service Edge $75,000.00 $46,500.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 451620 Cisco A9K-SW-MANAGER-CD ASR 9000 Software Manager CD $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.09    

5 0501 518630 Cisco A9K-TRADITIONAL ASR 9000 Traditional Business Model - Tracking only $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 A9KV-11-10G-DC-A= Cisco A9KV-11-10G-DC-A= 11-Port GE + 4-Port 10GE ASR 9000v, DC Power ANSI Chassis $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 A9KV-22G-DC-24-A= Cisco A9KV-22G-DC-24-A= 22-Port GE ASR 9000v,  +24DC Power ANSI Chassis $14,000.00 $8,680.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 A9KV-22G-DC-A= Cisco A9KV-22G-DC-A= 22-Port GE ASR 9000v, DC Power ANSI Chassis $14,000.00 $8,680.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 A9KV-33-10G-24-A= Cisco A9KV-33-10G-24-A= 33-Port GE + 4-Port 10GE ASR 9000v, +24DC Power ANSI Chassis $22,000.00 $13,640.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 A9KV-33-10G-DC-A= Cisco A9KV-33-10G-DC-A= 33-Port GE + 4-Port 10GE ASR 9000v, DC Power ANSI Chassis $22,000.00 $13,640.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 A9KV-33G-DC-24-A= Cisco A9KV-33G-DC-24-A= 33-Port GE ASR 9000v, +24DC Power ANSI Chassis $20,000.00 $12,400.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 A9KV-33G-DC-A= Cisco A9KV-33G-DC-A= 33-Port GE ASR 9000v, DC Power ANSI Chassis $20,000.00 $12,400.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 A9KV-V2-DC-E= Cisco A9KV-V2-DC-E= 44-Port GE + 4-Port 10GE ASR 9000v-V2, DC Power ETSI Chassis $24,500.00 $15,190.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 575094
DELL 

TECHNOLOGIES
AA101752 Dell Memory Upgrade - 8GB - 1Rx8 DDR4 UDIMM 2666MHz $400.00 $248.00 38% 43.21.15.15   

5 0501 505497 Dell AA538491 Dell Memory Upgrade - 32GB - 2RX8 DDR4 SODIMM 2666MHz $479.99 $297.59 38% 43.21.15.15    

5 0501 429772
APC by Schneider 

Electric
AC3-15 BAFO 15FT APC PWR CORD IEC 60320-C19 IEC $86.71 $53.76 38% 39.12.10.11.00 UPS - EPA Energy Star qualified

5 0501 483296 Cisco ACI-AD-XF ACI Advantage SW license for a 10/25/40G+ Nexus 9K Leaf $18,000.00 $11,160.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 500224 Cisco ACI-C9332-APIC-B2 ACI Bundle with 2 9332C and APIC $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 398302 Cisco ACI-C9336-APIC-B1 ACI Bundle with 2 9336 and APIC $61,898.40 $38,377.01 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 520273 Cisco ACI-ES-XF2 DCN Essential SW license for Nexus 9K XF2 Leaf $25,000.00 $15,500.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00

5 0501 483294 Cisco ACI-MSITE-VAPPL= ACI Multi-Site Virtual Appliance $60,000.00 $37,200.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 459532 Cisco ACI-N9K-32Q ACI SW license for a? 32 leaf ports 40G Nexus 9K switch $17,000.00 $10,540.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 420637 Cisco ACI-N9KDK9-12.2 Nexus 9500 or 9300 ACI Base Software NX-OS Rel 12.2 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 434773 Cisco ACI-N9KDK9-13.0 Nexus 9500 or 9300 ACI Base Software NX-OS Rel 13.0 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 521850 Cisco ACI-N9KDK9-13.1.2 Nexus 9500 or 9300 ACI Base Software NX-OS Rel 13.1.2 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 483260 Cisco ACI-N9KDK9-14.0 Nexus 9500 or 9300 ACI Base Software NX-OS Rel 14.0 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 500225 Cisco ACI-N9KDK9-14.1.2 Nexus 9500 or 9300 ACI Base Software NX-OS Rel 14.1.2 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 556601
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
ACI-N9KDK9-15.1.3 Nexus 9500 or 9300 ACI Base Software NX-OS Rel 15.1.3 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 500226 Cisco ACI-SMART-PLR-PID= ACI PLR Smart License PID $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 483329 Cisco ACI-STRG ACI Storage SW License $18,000.00 $11,160.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 405152 Cisco AC-PLS-P-250-S Cisco AnyConnect 250 User Plus Perpetual License $5,645.59 $3,500.27 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 415014 Cisco AC-PLS-P-50-S Cisco AnyConnect 50 User Plus Perpetual License $2,100.00 $1,302.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 405599 Cisco ACS-1900-RM-19 Rack Mount Kit for 1921, 1905 $110.00 $68.20 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 ACS-810-FWM= Cisco ACS-810-FWM= 810 Floor/Wall Mounting Kit $35.00 $21.70 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 489759 Black Box ACX1MR-DHID-C
BLACK BOX NETWORK SERVICES : DKM HD Video and Peripheral 

Matrix Switch Receiver Modular Interface Cards, CATx DVI-D and USB 
$1,356.59 $841.09 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 489762 Black Box ACX1MT-VDHID-C
BLACK BOX NETWORK SERVICES : DKM HD Video and Peripheral 

Matrix Switch Transmitter Modular Interface Card - CATx DVI-I and USB 
$1,632.84 $1,012.36 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 489757 Black Box ACXMODH2R-R2
BLACK BOX NETWORK SERVICES : DKM FX Extender Modular 
Housing, 2-Slot Chassis with Power Supply and Redundant Power

$895.02 $554.91 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 489760 Black Box ACXMODH6FPAC-R2
BLACK BOX NETWORK SERVICES : DKM MODULAR HOUSING 6 

SLOT
$2,665.24 $1,652.45 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 489761 Black Box ACXMODHEAR6-FPAC
BLACK BOX NETWORK SERVICES : 19in,1U RACK MOUNTING EARS 

FOR ACXMODH6BP
$120.35 $74.62 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 459912
ADD-ON-

COMPUTER 
ADD-SCISMU-PDAC3M 3M 10GBASE-CU DAC CISCO TO VARIOUS TAA $95.50 $59.21 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 373072
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

AF653A
HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE : HP TAA 0x2x16 G3 KVM Console 

Switch
$1,249.00 $774.38 38% 43.21.16.04.00    

5 0501 505463 Cisco AIR1560-DNA-OPTOUT CISCO DNA SUBSCRIPTION OPTOUT for AIR1560 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 439347 Cisco AIR-ACC1530-PMK1= Standard Pole/Wall Mount Kit for AP1530 Series $124.00 $76.88 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 421483 Cisco AIR-ACC15-AC-PLGS= Outdoor-AP, AC-Power connector Kit, Field-Install, Bag of 5 $499.00 $309.38 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 421484 Cisco AIR-ACC15-SFP-GLD= Outdoor-AP1570, SFP Port Gland, Bag of 5 units $449.00 $278.38 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 421486 Cisco AIR-ACC245LA-N= 2.4 and 5 GHz Lightning Arrestor, N Connector $289.00 $179.18 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 421496 Cisco AIR-ACC370-NF-NF= N (f) to N (f) RF adapter $50.00 $31.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 421495 Cisco AIR-ACC370-NM-RF N (m) to RP-TNC (f) RF adapter $50.00 $31.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 421480 Cisco AIR-ACCAMK-1= 1550 Directional Antenna Mount Kit $299.00 $185.38 38% 43.23.29.00.00    
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5 0501 421493 Cisco AIR-ACCPMK3700-2 IW3700 Series Pole-Mount Kit, 2"" to 16"" $439.00 $272.18 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 421478 Cisco AIR-ANT2480V-N= 2.4 GHz, 8 dBi Omni with N Connector $399.00 $247.38 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 419781 Cisco AIR-ANT2524DB-R 2.4 GHz 2 dBi/5 GHz 4 dBi Dipole Ant., Blk, RP-TNC $39.00 $24.18 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 410398 Cisco AIR-ANT2524DW-R 2.4 GHz 2 dBi/5 GHz 4 dBi Dipole Ant., White, RP-TNC $20,506.00 $12,713.72 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 484036 Cisco AIR-ANT2535SDW-R 2.4 GHz 3dBi/5 GHz 5dBi Low Profile Antenna, White, RP-TNC $65.00 $40.30 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 572650
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
AIR-ANT2535SDW-RS 2.4 GHz 3dBi/5 GHz 5dBi Low Profile Antenna, White, RP-TNC $86.03 $53.34 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 450390 Cisco AIR-ANT2566P4W-R= 2.4 GHz 6 dBi/5 GHz 6 dBi Directional Ant., 4-port, RP-TNC $800.00 $496.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 421477 Cisco AIR-ANT5114P2M-N= 5 GHz 14 dBi Directional Antenna , 2 port , N connectors $599.00 $371.38 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 421475 Cisco AIR-ANT-GPS-1 GPS Antenna for AP1570 $299.00 $185.38 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 556649
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
AIR-AP1562D-B-K9 802.11ac W2 Low-Profile Outdoor AP, Direct. Ant, B Reg Dom. $1,995.46 $1,237.19 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 439345 Cisco AIR-AP1562E-B-K9 802.11ac W2 Low-Profile Outdoor AP, External Ant, B Reg Dom. $2,009.46 $1,245.87 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 429308 Cisco AIR-AP1562E-E-K9 802.11ac W2 Low-Profile Outdoor AP, External Ant, E Reg Dom. $1,795.00 $1,112.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 439343 Cisco AIR-AP1562I-B-K9 802.11ac W2 Low-Profile Outdoor AP, Internal Ant, B Reg Dom. $1,890.00 $1,171.80 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 434761 Cisco AIR-AP1852I-B-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Int Ant; B Reg Dom $995.00 $616.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 427590 Cisco AIR-AP1852I-B-K9++ 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Int Ant; B Reg Dom (TAA) $995.00 $616.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 450386 Cisco AIR-AP2802E-BBULK BOM Level AP2800e Bulk PID for B Domain $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 417849 Cisco AIR-AP2802E-B-K9 802.11ac W2 AP w/CA; 4x4:3; Ext Ant; 2xGbE -B Domain $5,015.00 $3,109.30 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 450385 Cisco AIR-AP2802E-BK910 802.11ac W2 10 AP w/CleanAir; 4x4:3;  Ext Ant; B $16,000.00 $9,920.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 426774 Cisco AIR-AP2802E-B-K9C 802.11ac W2 AP w/CA; 4x4:3;  Ext Ant; 2xGbE, B Domain (CFG) $1,395.00 $864.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 501558 Cisco AIR-AP2802I-ABULK BOM Level AP2800i Bulk PID for A Domain $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 501557 Cisco AIR-AP2802I-AK910 802.11ac W2 10 AP w/CA; 4x4:3SS; Int Ant; 2xGbE, A Domain $15,241.00 $9,449.42 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Data Storage Controller – DODIN APL listed

5 0501 395108 Cisco AIR-AP2802I-BBULK BOM Level AP2800i Bulk PID for B Domain $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 424755 Cisco AIR-AP2802I-B-K9 802.11ac W2 AP w/CA; 4x4:3; Int Ant; 2xGbE -B Domain $1,601.23 $992.76 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 395107 Cisco AIR-AP2802I-BK910 802.11ac W2 10 AP w/CA; 4x4:3; Int Ant; 2xGbE -B Domain $12,950.00 $8,029.00 38% 43.22.26.40.00    

5 0501 496934 Cisco AIR-AP2802I-B-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 2800 Series $1,495.00 $926.90 38% 43.22.26.40.00 Data Storage Controller – DODIN APL listed

5 0501 479564 Cisco AIR-AP2802I-EBULK BOM Level AP2800i Bulk PID for E Domain $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 479563 Cisco AIR-AP2802I-EK910 802.11ac W2 10 AP w/CA; 4x4:3SS; Int Ant; 2xGbE, E Domain $14,950.00 $9,269.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 420312 Cisco AIR-AP3702I-UXK9C
802.11ac AP 4x4:3SS w/CleanAir; Int Ant; Universal (Config) (AIR-CAP-

3702I is on the DODIN APL; effective 3-9-2017, Expires 3-9-2020)
$1,495.00 $926.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 450389 Cisco AIR-AP3802E-BBULK BOM Level AP3800e Bulk PID for B Domain $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 450387 Cisco AIR-AP3802E-B-K9 802.11ac W2 AP w/CA; 4x4:3; Mod; Ext Ant; mGig B Domain $2,000.00 $1,240.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 450388 Cisco AIR-AP3802E-BK910 802.11ac W2 10 AP w/CleanAir; 4x4:3; Mod; Ext Ant; -B Domain $20,000.00 $12,400.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 488813 Cisco AIR-AP3802E-B-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 3800 Series $1,940.00 $1,202.80 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 489960 Cisco AIR-AP3802I-A-K9 802.11ac W2 AP w/CA; 4x4:3; Mod; Int Ant; mGig A Domain $1,795.00 $1,112.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 428435 Cisco AIR-AP3802I-BBULK BOM Level AP3800i Bulk PID for B Domain $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 441748 Cisco AIR-AP3802I-BBULKC BOM Level AP3800i Bulk PID for B Domain (CFG) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 412215 Cisco AIR-AP3802I-B-K9 802.11ac W2 AP w/CA; 4x4:3; Mod; Int Ant; mGig B Domain $1,650.00 $1,023.00 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 428434 Cisco AIR-AP3802I-BK910 802.11ac W2 10 AP w/CA; 4x4:3SS; Int Ant; mGig -B Domain $16,500.00 $10,230.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 441747 Cisco AIR-AP3802I-BK910C 802.11ac W2 10 AP w/CA; 4x4:3 Mod Int Ant; mGig -B (CFG) $16,500.00 $10,230.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 509965 Cisco AIR-AP3802I-E-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 3800 Series $1,916.00 $1,187.92 38% 43.22.17.00.00

5 0501 374379 Cisco AIR-AP-BRACKET-1 802.11n AP Low Profile Mounting Bracket (Default) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 393561 Cisco AIR-AP-BRACKET-2= 802.11n AP Universal Mounting Bracket $15.00 $9.30 38% 31.16.23.13.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 412224 Cisco AIR-AP-BRACKET-7 AP-702 Series Mounting Bracket (Default) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 574317
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
AIR-AP-BRACKET-8 AP Mounting Bracket $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 393560 Cisco AIR-AP-FIPSKIT= FIPS Kit for APs Spare $75.00 $46.50 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 372833 Cisco AIR-AP-T-RAIL-R Ceiling Grid Clip for Aironet APs - Recessed Mount (Default) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 421504 Cisco AIR-BZL-C220M4 C220 M4 Security Bezel $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 450382 Cisco AIR-BZL-C240M4 Cisco 8540 Wireless Controller Security Bezel $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 421485 Cisco AIR-CAB010LL-N= 10 ft LOW LOSS CABLE ASSEMBLY W/N CONNECTORS $139.00 $86.18 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 376755 Cisco AIR-CAP1532E-A-K9 802.11n Low-Profile Outdoor AP, External Ant., A Reg Dom. $1,495.00 $926.90 38% 43.22.26.40.00    

5 0501 420420 Cisco AIR-CAP1532I-B-K9 802.11n Low-Profile Outdoor AP, Internal Ant., B Reg Dom. $1,295.00 $802.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 428442 Cisco AIR-CAP1702I-B-K9 802.11ac CAP; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; B Reg Domain $795.00 $492.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 429041 Cisco AIR-CAP2702E-BBULK
BOM Level AP2700e Bulk PID for B reg domain (CISCO Air-CAP2702E is 

on the DODIN APL)
$0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 429040 Cisco AIR-CAP2702E-BK910 802.11ac CAP 10APs w/CleanAir; 3x4:3SS; Ext Ant; B Domain $11,950.00 $7,409.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed
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5 0501 AIR-CAP2702I-B-K9 Cisco AIR-CAP2702I-B-K9 802.11ac CAP w/CleanAir; 3x4:3SS; Int Ant; B Reg Domain $1,095.00 $678.90 38% 43.20.14.04.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 405143 Cisco AIR-CAP27IBO-EBULK BOM Level AP2700i Bulk PID for E reg domainn $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 375884 Cisco AIR-CAP3502I-A-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP w/CleanAir; Int Ant; A Reg Domain $1,295.00 $802.90 38% 43.22.31.08.00    

5 0501 484003 Cisco AIR-CAP3702E-B-K9 802.11ac Ctrlr AP 4x4:3SS w/CleanAir; Ext Ant; B Reg Domain $1,745.00 $1,081.90 38% 43.20.14.04.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 438715 Cisco AIR-CAP3702I-ABULK BOM Level AP3700i Bulk PID for A reg domain $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 438713 Cisco AIR-CAP3702I-AK910 802.11ac Ctrlr 10APs 4x4:3SS w/CleanAir; Int; A Reg Domain $14,950.00 $9,269.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 393555 Cisco AIR-CAP3702I-BBULK BOM Level AP3700i Bulk PID for B reg domain $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.40.00    

5 0501 393557 Cisco AIR-CAP3702I-B-K9 802.11ac Ctrlr AP 4x4:3SS w/CleanAir; Int Ant; B Reg Domain $1,495.00 $926.90 38% 43.22.26.40.00    

5 0501 393554 Cisco AIR-CAP3702I-BK910 802.11ac Ctrlr 10APs 4x4:3SS w/CleanAir; Int; B Reg Domain $14,950.00 $9,269.00 38% 43.22.26.40.00    

5 0501 417629 Cisco AIR-CAP3702I-T-K9 802.11ac Ctrlr AP 4x4:3SS w/CleanAir; Int Ant; T Reg Domain $1,495.00 $926.90 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 402277 Cisco AIR-CAP3702I-Z-K9 802.11ac Ctrlr AP 4x4:3SS w/CleanAir; Int Ant; Z Reg Domain $1,500.00 $930.00 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 426775 Cisco AIR-CMX-CLD-CPA-1Y CMX Cloud - Connect with Presence Analytics 1Yr license $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 404327 Cisco AIR-CPU-E52609D 1.90 GHz E5-2609 v3/85W 6C/15MB Cache/DDR4 1600MHz $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 450383 Cisco AIR-CPU-E52680D 2.50 GHz E5-2680 v3/120W 12C/30MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 401473 Cisco AIR-CT2504-15-K9 2504 Wireless Controller with 15 AP Licenses $3,895.00 $2,414.90 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 458394 Cisco AIR-CT2504-25-K9 2504 Wireless Controller with 25 AP Licenses (DODIN APL) $6,495.00 $4,026.90 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 428290 Cisco AIR-CT2504-HA-K9 2504 Wireless Controller for High Availability $1,200.00 $744.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 428291 Cisco AIR-CT2504-RMNT 2504 Wireless Controller Rack Mount Bracket $95.00 $58.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 401475 Cisco AIR-CT2504-SW-7.6 2504 Wireless Controller SW Rel. 7.6 with WLAN Express Setup $20.00 $16.00 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 479626 Cisco AIR-CT3504-RMNT= 3504 Wireless Controller Rack Mount Tray $240.00 $148.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 393546 Cisco AIR-CT5508-100-K9 Cisco 5508 Series Wireless Controller for up to 100 APs $43,995.00 $27,276.90 38% 43.20.15.44.00    

5 0501 413199 Cisco AIR-CT5508-25-K9 Cisco 5508 Series Wireless Controller for up to 25 APs $17,595.00 $10,908.90 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 434762 Cisco AIR-CT5508-50-K9 5508 Series Controller for up to 50 APs $24,745.00 $15,341.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 393553 Cisco AIR-CT5508FIPSKIT= AIR-CT5508 FIPS Kit $300.00 $186.00 38% 43.20.15.44.00    

5 0501 415630 Cisco AIR-CT5508-HA-K9 Cisco 5508 Series Wireless Controller for High Availability $22,000.00 $13,640.00 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 448246 Cisco AIR-CT5520-K9 Cisco 5520 Wireless Controller w/rack mounting kit (On the DODIN APL) $23,000.00 $14,260.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 421503 Cisco AIR-CT5520-SW-8.1 Cisco 5520 Wireless Controller SW Rel. 8.1 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 441749 Cisco AIR-CT5520-SW-8.2 Cisco 5520 Wireless Controller SW Rel. 8.2 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 404325 Cisco AIR-CT6870-NIC-K9 PCIe Network Interface 20G $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 450381 Cisco AIR-CT6880-NIC-K9 PCIe Network Interface 40G $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.14.09    

5 0501 403069 Cisco AIR-CT8510-HA-K9 Cisco 8510 Series High Availability Wireless Controller $48,000.00 $29,760.00 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 403071 Cisco AIR-CT8510-K9 Base PID for Cisco 8500 Series Wireless Controller $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 403063 Cisco AIR-CT8510-SP-K9 Cisco 8500 Series Wireless Controller with 0 AP included $48,000.00 $29,760.00 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 403068 Cisco AIR-CT8510-SW-8.0 Cisco 8510 Wireless Controller SW Rel. 8.0 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 496935 Cisco AIR-CT8540-K9 Cisco 8540 Wireless Controller with rack mouting kit $42,250.00 $26,195.00 38% 43.20.14.04.00 Data Storage Controller – DODIN APL listed

5 0501 450376 Cisco AIR-CT8540-SW-8.2 Cisco 8540 Wireless Controller SW Rel. 8.2 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 476643 Cisco AIR-DNA-A Aironet CISCO DNA Advantage Term Licenses $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0502 571553
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
AIR-DNA-A-3Y Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Advantage, 3Y Term Lic $596.82 $477.46 20% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 476646 Cisco AIR-DNA-A-T Aironet AP License Term Licenses $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0502 571556
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
AIR-DNA-A-T-3Y Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Advantage, 3Y Term, Tracker Lic $0.00 $0.00 20% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 513359 Cisco AIR-DNA-E Aironet CISCO DNA Essentials Term Licenses $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 576225
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
AIR-DNA-E= Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Essential, Spare Lic $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 513360 Cisco AIR-DNA-E-5Y Aironet CISCO DNA Essentials 5 Year Term License $375.00 $232.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 513361 Cisco AIR-DNA-E-T Aironet AP License Term Licenses $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 513362 Cisco AIR-DNA-E-T-5Y Aironet CISCO DNA Essentials 5 Year Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 476644 Cisco AIR-DNA-NWSTACK-A AIR CISCO DNA Perpetual Network Stack $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 513363 Cisco AIR-DNA-NWSTACK-E AIR CISCO DNA Perpetual Network Stack $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0502 555461
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
AIR-DNA-TRK-3Y CISCO DNA Wireless Term Tracker 3Y $0.00 $0.00 20% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 513357 Cisco AIR-DNA-TRK-5Y CISCO DNA Wireless Term Tracker 5Y $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 498572 Cisco AIR-FAN-C220M4= Cisco 5520 Wireless Controller- FAN $214.00 $132.68 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 442586 Cisco AIRLAP-FIPSKIT= FIPS Kit for LWAPP APs Spare $30.00 $18.60 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 404324 Cisco AIR-MR-1X081RU-A 8GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM/PC4-17000/single rank/x4/1.2v $528.00 $327.36 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 450378 Cisco AIR-MR-1X161RV-A 16GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    
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5 0501 450384 Cisco AIR-PCI-1A-240M4 Right PCIe Riser Board (Riser 1) (x8 + GPU) for C240 M4 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 421505 Cisco AIR-PSU1-770W 770W AC Hot-Plug Power Supply for 1U C-Series Rack Server $699.00 $433.38 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 479562 Cisco AIR-PSU1-770W= 770W AC Hot-Plug Power Supply for 5520 Controller $745.00 $461.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 450377 Cisco AIR-PSU2V2-1200W 1200W V2 AC Power Supply for 8540 Controller $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 404323 Cisco AIR-PSU-BLKP1U Power Supply Blanking Panel for C220 M4 servers $58.00 $35.96 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 428412 Cisco AIR-PWRADPT-1530= Power Adapter (AC/DC) - Outdoor AP1530 Series $249.00 $154.38 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 420311 Cisco AIR-PWRINJ3= Power Injector for 1100, 1130AG, 1200 1230AG, 1240AG Series $59.00 $36.58 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 421499 Cisco AIR-PWRINJ-60-PMK= Pole Mount kit for AIR-PWRINJ-60 $205.73 $127.55 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 421498 Cisco AIR-PWRINJ-60RGD1= Power Injector, 60W, outdoor, North America plug $795.00 $492.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 450394 Cisco AIR-PWR-ST-LT-R3P= 1520 Series Street Light Power Tap, 4 ft. $350.00 $217.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 414821 Cisco AIR-RM3000M++= CISCO Wireless Security & Spectrum Intelligence Module - TAA $500.00 $310.00 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 405146 Cisco AIR-RM3000M-10= Wireless Security Module, 10 Pack $5,000.00 $3,100.00 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 405148 Cisco AIR-RM3000M-BULK BOM Level Wireless Security & Spectrum Intelligence Bulk PID $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 404321 Cisco AIR-SD240GBKS4-EV 240GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD $1,574.00 $975.88 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 404328 Cisco AIR-SD-32G-S 32GB SD Card for UCS servers $162.00 $100.44 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 403067 Cisco AIR-SVR-CAB Ethernet Cables $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 404329 Cisco AIR-TPM2-001 Trusted Platform Module 1.2 for UCS (SPI-based) $75.00 $46.50 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 455756
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

AJ716B HP 8Gb Short Wave B-Series SFP+ 1 Pack $290.00 $179.80 38% 43.20.15.53.00    

5 0501 557748
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
AMPPC-10G-NIC Cisco Secure Endpoint Cloud X710 quad-port 10G SFP+ NIC $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 557739
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
AMPPC3000-K9 Cisco Secure Endpoint Private Cloud Appliance - 3000 Model $240,840.00 $149,320.80 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 557742
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
AMPPC-AC-1050 Cisco Secure Endpoint Cloud 1050W AC Power Supply $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 557751
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
AMPPC-CPU-I6226 Cisco Secure Endpoint Cloud 2.7GHz 6226,19.25MBCache,12 Core $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 557753
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
AMPPC-DM-2X-R Cisco Secure Endpoint Cloud Rear Drive Module - 2 Slot $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 557746
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
AMPPC-HDD-1.2TB Cisco Secure Endpoint Cloud 1.2TB Hard Drive $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 557744
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
AMPPC-HDD-1.8TB Cisco Secure Endpoint Cloud 1.8TB Hard Drive $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 557752
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
AMPPC-MEM-X-64GB Cisco Secure Endpoint 64GB DDR4 RAM (2400Mhz/PC4-19200/1.2v) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 557747
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
AMPPC-PCIE Cisco Secure Endpoint Cloud PCIe Card $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 557749
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
AMPPC-RAID-12G Cisco AMP Cloud 12G Modular RAID controller with 4GB cache $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 557743
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
AMPPC-SW-K9 Cisco Secure Endpoint Private Cloud Software $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 557750
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
AMPPC-TPM-2.0 Cisco Secure Endpoint Cloud Trusted Platform Module 2.0 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 557745
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
AMP-S800GK3X-EP Cisco Secure Endpoint Cloud 800GB SSD $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 402501 Cisco ANT-4G-DP-IN-TNC Multiband Swivel Mount Dipole Indoor 4G Antenna $60.00 $37.20 38% 43.22.17.06.00    

5 0501 411125 Cisco ANT-4G-OMNI-OUT-N Multiband Omni-Directional Stick Outdoor 4G Antenna $200.00 $124.00 38% 43.22.17.06.00    

5 0501 405614 Aruba Networks AP-220-MNT-W3
Indoor Access Point flat surface mount kit (box style, secure, low-profile, 

large)** TRUSTED PRODUCT **
$110.00 $68.20 38% 43.22.00.00.00    

5 0501 429769
APC by Schneider 

Electric
AP8704S 1.2M  PWR CORD IEC 60320 C13-C14 (6 ea) $128.76 $79.83 38% 39.12.10.11.00    

5 0501 429770
APC by Schneider 

Electric
AP8706S 1.8M  PWR CORD IEC 60320 C13-C14 (6 ea) $178.52 $110.68 38% 39.12.10.11.00    

5 0501 557935
SCHNEIDER 

ELECTRIC IT USA 
AP9224110

APC BY SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC : Switch - Rack-mountable - 1 U - 24 x 
Ethernet 10Base-T, Ethernet 100Base-TX - 100 Mbps

$422.00 $261.64 38% 39.12.10.17.00

5 0501 429771
APC by Schneider 

Electric
AP9870 2.5M  PWR CORD IEC 60320 C13-C14 $31.45 $19.50 38% 39.12.10.11.00 UPS - EPA Energy Star qualified

5 0501 484205
APC by Schneider 

Electric
APC9631

APC - TAA Compliant - COO: United States - UPS Network Management 
Card 2 with Environmental Monitoring

$687.00 $425.94 38% 39.12.10.11.00    

5 0501 483263 Cisco APIC-CLUSTER-M3 APIC Cluster - Medium Configurations (Up to 1200 Edge Ports) $60,903.00 $37,759.86 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 483269 Cisco APIC-CPU-3106 1.7 GHz 3106/85W 8C/11MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 398305 Cisco APIC-DK9-1.3 APIC Base Software Release 1.3 $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 483272 Cisco APIC-DK9-4.0 APIC Base Software Release 4.0 $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 411442 Cisco APIC-EM-APL-R-K9 Cisco APIC EM Controller Appliance 10C-64G-2T $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 483271 Cisco APIC-HD1T7K12N 1 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 483268 Cisco APIC-MR-X16G1RS-H 16GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/PC4-21300/single rank/x4/1.2v $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 398304 Cisco APIC-PCIE-C10T-02 Cisco VIC 1225T Dual Port 10GBaseT CNA $1,771.84 $1,098.54 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 483273 Cisco APIC-PCIE-C25Q-04 Cisco UCS VIC 1455 Quad Port 10/25G SFP28 CNA PCIE $2,050.00 $1,271.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 398306 Cisco APIC-PSU-BLKP1U Power Supply Blanking Panel for C220 M4 servers $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 483266 Cisco APIC-PSU-M5BLK Power Supply Blanking Panel for C220 M4 servers $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 483267 Cisco APIC-RAID-M5 Cisco 12G Modular RAID controller with 2GB cache $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 483270 Cisco APIC-SD400G123X-EP 400GB 2.5in Enterprise Performance 12G SAS SSD(3X endurance) $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 483264 Cisco APIC-SERVER-M3 APIC Appliance - Medium Configuration (Upto 1200 Edge Ports) $16,297.64 $10,104.54 38% 31.16.28.00.00    
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5 0501 483265 Cisco APIC-TPM2-002 Trusted Platform Module 2.0 for UCS servers $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 573241
SCHNEIDER 
ELECTRIC IT 

AR3200 NETSHELTER SX COLOCATION 2 X 20U 600MMX1 $3,145.00 $1,949.90 38% 39.12.10.00.00   

5 0502 372476 Cisco ASA5500-ENCR-K9 ASA 5500 Strong Encryption License (3DES/AES) $0.00 $0.00 20% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 505863 Cisco ASA5506-FIPS-KIT= ASA 5506-X FIPS Kit $250.00 $155.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00    

5 0501 ASA5516-CTRL-LIC Cisco ASA5516-CTRL-LIC Cisco ASA5516 Control License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASA5585-20CTRL-LIC Cisco ASA5585-20CTRL-LIC Cisco ASA5585-20 Control License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 372473 Cisco ASA5585-BLANK-F ASA 5585-X Full Width Blank Slot Cover $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 372475 Cisco ASA5585-BLANK-HD ASA 5585-X Hard Drive Blank Slot Cover $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 372470 Cisco ASA5585-PWR-AC ASA 5585-X AC Power Supply $2,500.00 $1,550.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 372468 Cisco ASA5585-S20-K9 ASA 5585-X Chassis with SSP20,8GE,2 SFP,2 Mgt,1 AC, 3DES/AES $59,995.00 $37,196.90 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 372478 Cisco ASA5585-SEC-PL ASA 5585-X Security Plus License (Enables 10G SFP+ Ports) $20,000.00 $12,400.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 442279 Cisco ASA-IC-6GECU-INC-C ASA 5545-X/5555-X Intf Card 6-port 10/100/1000 (Incl w/ Bdl) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.09    

5 0501 372474 Cisco ASA-SSP-20-INC ASA 5585-X Security Services Processor-20 with 8GE $70,000.00 $43,400.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 483890 Cisco ASR1000-2T+20X1GE ASR1000 2-port 10GE, 20-port GE Line Card $38,000.00 $23,560.00 38% 43.22.26.09.00    

5 0501 483889 Cisco ASR1000-6TGE ASR1000 6 port 10 GE Line Card $44,000.00 $27,280.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 420563 Cisco ASR1000-ESP100 Cisco ASR1000 Embedded Services Processor, 100G $66,000.00 $40,920.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 372436 Cisco ASR1000-ESP20 Cisco ASR1000 Embedded Services Processor, 20G $35,000.00 $21,700.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 419508 Cisco ASR1000-ESP200 Cisco ASR1000 Embedded Services Processor, 200G $85,000.00 $52,700.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 404960 Cisco ASR1000-ESP40= Cisco ASR1000 Embedded Services Processor, 40G,Spare $40,000.00 $24,800.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 416586 Cisco ASR1000-ESP-BLANK Blank Cover for ASR1000 ESP $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 419517 Cisco ASR1000-MIP100 ASR1000 100G Modular Interface Processor $12,000.00 $7,440.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 372445 Cisco ASR1000-RP2 Cisco ASR1000 Route Processor 2, 8GB DRAM $36,000.00 $22,320.00 38% 32.10.16.02.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 404959 Cisco ASR1000-RP2= Cisco ASR1000 Route Processor 2, 8GB DRAM, Spare $32,200.00 $19,964.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 402886 Cisco ASR1000-RP2-BUN Cisco ASR1000 Route Processor 2, 8GB DRAM,Bundle Component $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 417397 Cisco ASR1000-RP3 Cisco ASR1000 Route Processor 3 $28,000.00 $17,360.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 424230 Cisco ASR1000-RP3-32G-2P Cisco ASR1000 RP3 w/ 32GB, 2 Pack $81,500.00 $50,530.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 416585 Cisco ASR1000-RP-BLANK Blank Cover for ASR1000 RP $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 372453 Cisco ASR1000-SIP40 Cisco ASR1000 SPA Interface Processor 40 $12,000.00 $7,440.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 448282 Cisco ASR1000-SIP40= Cisco ASR1000 SPA Interface Processor 40 $11,500.00 $7,130.00 38% 43.22.26.09    

5 0501 402887 Cisco ASR1000-SIP40-BUN ASR1000-SIP40 for Special Bundle (SB) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 372438 Cisco ASR1000-SIP-BLANK Blank Cover ASR1000 SIP $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 372458 Cisco ASR1000-SPA SPA for ASR1000; No Physical Part; For Tracking Only $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 417403 Cisco ASR1000X-AC-1100W Cisco ASR1000-X 1100W AC Power Supply $3,000.00 $1,860.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 396387 Cisco ASR1000X-AC-750W Cisco ASR1000-HX 750W AC Power Supply $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 417395 Cisco ASR1000X-FAN Cisco ASR1000-X Fan Module $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 ASR1001= Cisco ASR1001= Cisco ASR1001 System,Crypto, 4 built-in GE, Dual P/S,spare $21,000.00 $13,020.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1001-2.5G-SECK9 Cisco ASR1001-2.5G-SECK9 Cisco ASR1001 VPN+FW Bundle,2.5G Base System,AESK9,License $44,000.00 $27,280.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1001-2.5G-VPNK9 Cisco ASR1001-2.5G-VPNK9 ASR1001 VPN Bundle, 2.5G Base System, AESK9, IPSec License $38,500.00 $23,870.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1001-2XOC3POS Cisco ASR1001-2XOC3POS Cisco ASR1001 System,Crypto, 4 built-in GE, OC3 IDC,Dual P/S $32,500.00 $20,150.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1001-4X1GE Cisco ASR1001-4X1GE Cisco ASR1001 System,4 built-in GE,4X1GE IDC,Dual P/S $35,000.00 $21,700.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1001-4X1GE= Cisco ASR1001-4X1GE= Cisco ASR1001 System,4 built-in GE,4X1GE IDC,Dual P/S $35,000.00 $21,700.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1001-5G-AIS-AX Cisco ASR1001-5G-AIS-AX ASR1001 AX, AVC, AIS, 5G, vWAAS, Bundle $36,000.00 $22,320.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1001-5G-SECK9 Cisco ASR1001-5G-SECK9 ASR1001 VPN+FW Bundle,5G Base System, AESK9,License $47,500.00 $29,450.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1001-5G-VPNK9 Cisco ASR1001-5G-VPNK9 ASR1001 VPN Bundle, 5G Base System,AESK9, IPSec License $43,000.00 $26,660.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 411666 Cisco ASR1001-HX Cisco ASR1001-HX System,8x10GE+8x1GE,2xP/S, optional crypto $95,000.00 $58,900.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 532923
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
ASR1001HX-ACS= Cisco ASR1001-HX Accessory Kit $191.60 $118.79 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 477006 Cisco ASR1001HX-IPSECHW Cisco ASR1001-HX Crypto Module with no default throughput $5,000.00 $3,100.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 ASR1001-RF Cisco ASR1001-RF Cisco ASR1001 Crypto,4GE incl,Dual P/S IPBase REMANUFACTURED $15,600.00 $9,672.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1001-X Cisco ASR1001-X Cisco ASR1001-X Chassis, 6 built-in GE, Dual P/S, 8GB DRAM $17,000.00 $10,540.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 396242 Cisco ASR1001X-10G-K9 ASR1001-X, 10G Base Bundle, K9, AES, Built-in 6x1G $47,900.00 $29,698.00 38% 43.22.26.09.00    

5 0501 ASR1001X-10G-SEC Cisco ASR1001X-10G-SEC ASR1001-X, 10G, VPN+FW Bundle, K9, AES, Built-in 6x1G $67,900.00 $42,098.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1001X-2.5G-K9 Cisco ASR1001X-2.5G-K9 ASR1001-X, 2.5G Base Bundle, K9,  AES, Built-in 6x1G $29,500.00 $18,290.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1001X-2.5G-SEC Cisco ASR1001X-2.5G-SEC ASR1001-X, 2.5G, VPN+FW Bundle, K9, AES, Built-in 6x1G $47,000.00 $29,140.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

Page 9 of 85



Catalog 
Number

Catalo
g CLIN

Vendor Part 
Number

Manufacturer
Manufacturer 
Part Number

Description List Price
ITES-3H 

Sell Price

% Off 
List 

Price
UNSPSC Comment Standards

W52P1J-16-D-0018 Catalog - Sirius Federal

5 0501 ASR1001X-2.5G-VPN Cisco ASR1001X-2.5G-VPN ASR1001-X, 2.5G, VPN Bundle, K9, AES, Built-in 6x1G $37,000.00 $22,940.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1001X-20G-K9 Cisco ASR1001X-20G-K9 ASR1001-X, 20G Base Bundle, K9, AES, Built-in 6x1G, 2x10G $53,900.00 $33,418.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 456816 Cisco ASR1001X-20G-SEC ASR1001-X, 20G, VPN+FW Bundle, K9, AES, Built-in 6x1G, 2x10G $76,400.00 $47,368.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1001X-20G-VPN Cisco ASR1001X-20G-VPN ASR1001-X, 20G, VPN Bundle, K9,  AES, Built-in 6x1G, 2x10G $66,400.00 $41,168.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1001X-5G-SEC Cisco ASR1001X-5G-SEC ASR1001-X, 5G, VPN+FW Bundle, K9, AES, Built-in 6x1G $59,900.00 $37,138.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1001X-5G-VPN Cisco ASR1001X-5G-VPN ASR1001-X, 5G, VPN Bundle, K9,  AES, Built-in 6x1G $49,900.00 $30,938.00 38% 43.22.26.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 410243 Cisco ASR1001X-AES-AX ASR1001X AX, AVC, AES, vWAAS Bundle $29,000.00 $17,980.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1001X-AIS-AX Cisco ASR1001X-AIS-AX ASR1001X AX, AVC, AIS, vWAAS Bundle $29,000.00 $17,980.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1001-X-PWR-AC Cisco ASR1001-X-PWR-AC Cisco ASR1001-X AC Power Supply $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 510729 Cisco ASR1001-X-PWR-DC Cisco ASR1001-X DC Power Supply $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00

5 0501 ASR1002 Cisco ASR1002 Cisco ASR1002 Chassis,4 built-in GE, Dual P/S,4GB DRAM $28,000.00 $17,360.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1002= Cisco ASR1002= Cisco ASR1002 Chassis,4 built-in GE, 4GB DRAM,spare $28,000.00 $17,360.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1002-10G/K9 Cisco ASR1002-10G/K9 ASR1002 w/ESP-10G,AESK9,4GB DRAM $65,000.00 $40,300.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR100210GSECK9-RF Cisco ASR100210GSECK9-RF
ASR1002 VPN+FW BundleESP-10GAESK9,Lic4GB DRAM 

REMANUFACTURED
$51,000.00 $31,620.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1002-10G-SHA/K9 Cisco ASR1002-10G-SHA/K9 ASR1002 Sec+HA Bundle w/ ESP-10G,AESK9,License,4GB DRAM $95,000.00 $58,900.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1002-10G-VPN/K9 Cisco ASR1002-10G-VPN/K9 ASR1002 VPN Bundle w/ ESP-10G,AESK9,License,4GB DRAM $75,000.00 $46,500.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1002-5G/K9 Cisco ASR1002-5G/K9 ASR1002 w/ESP-5G,AESK9,4GB DRAM $50,000.00 $31,000.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1002-5G-FPI/K9 Cisco ASR1002-5G-FPI/K9 ASR1002 FPI Bundle w/ ESP-5G,AESK9,License,4GB DRAM $50,000.00 $31,000.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1002-5G-HA/K9 Cisco ASR1002-5G-HA/K9 ASR1002 HA Bundle w/ ESP-5G,AESK9,License,4GB DRAM $55,000.00 $34,100.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1002-5G-SEC/K9 Cisco ASR1002-5G-SEC/K9 ASR1002 VPN+FW Bundle w/ ESP-5G,AESK9,License,4GB DRAM $70,000.00 $43,400.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1002-5G-SHA/K9 Cisco ASR1002-5G-SHA/K9 ASR1002 Sec+HA Bundle w/ ESP-5G,AESK9,License,4GB DRAM $80,000.00 $49,600.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1002-5G-VPN/K9 Cisco ASR1002-5G-VPN/K9 ASR1002 VPN Bundle w/ ESP-5G,AESK9,License,4GB DRAM $60,000.00 $37,200.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1002-ESP5-RF Cisco ASR1002-ESP5-RF ASR1002 w/ ESP-5G, no IOS REMANUFACTURED $14,400.00 $8,928.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

9 0501 442278 Cisco ASR1002-FIPS-KIT= ASR1002 FIPS Opacity Kit $1,150.00 $713.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 396382 Cisco ASR1002-HX Cisco ASR1002-HX System,4x10GE+4x1GE, 2xP/S, optional crypto $106,000.00 $65,720.00 38% 43.22.26.09.00    

5 0501 528220
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
ASR1002-HX-DNA Cisco ASR 1002-HX, 4x10GE+4x1GE, Dual PS with DNA Support $122,500.00 $75,950.00 38% 43.22.26.09.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 404052 Cisco ASR1002-PWR-AC Cisco ASR1002 AC Power Supply $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 ASR1002-X Cisco ASR1002-X Cisco ASR1002-X Chassis, 6 built-in GE, Dual P/S, 4GB DRAM $38,500.00 $23,870.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1002-X= Cisco ASR1002-X= Cisco ASR1002-X Chassis, 6 built-in GE, Dual P/S, 4GB DRAM $33,000.00 $20,460.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1002X-10G-HA-K9 Cisco ASR1002X-10G-HA-K9 ASR1002-X, 10G, HA Bundle, K9, AES license $65,000.00 $40,300.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 393827 Cisco ASR1002X-10G-K9 ASR1002-X, 10G, K9, AES license $60,000.00 $37,200.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00    

5 0501 421308 Cisco ASR1002X-10G-SECK9 ASR1002-X, 10G, VPN+FW Bundle, K9, AES license $80,000.00 $49,600.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1002X-10G-SHAK9 Cisco ASR1002X-10G-SHAK9 ASR1002-X, 10G, Sec+HA Bundle, K9, AES license $90,000.00 $55,800.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1002X-10G-VPNK9 Cisco ASR1002X-10G-VPNK9 ASR1002-X, 10G, VPN Bundle, K9, AES license $70,000.00 $43,400.00 38% 43.22.26.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1002X-20G-HA-K9 Cisco ASR1002X-20G-HA-K9 ASR1002-X, 20G, HA Bundle, K9, AES license $80,000.00 $49,600.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1002X-20G-K9 Cisco ASR1002X-20G-K9 ASR1002-X, 20G, K9, AES license $75,000.00 $46,500.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 421304 Cisco ASR1002X-20G-SECK9 ASR1002-X, 20G, VPN+FW Bundle, K9, AES license $95,000.00 $58,900.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1002X-20G-SHAK9 Cisco ASR1002X-20G-SHAK9 ASR1002-X, 20G, Sec+HA Bundle, K9, AES license $105,000.00 $65,100.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1002X-36G-HA-K9 Cisco ASR1002X-36G-HA-K9 ASR1002-X, 36G, HA Bundle, K9, AES license $88,000.00 $54,560.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1002X-36G-K9 Cisco ASR1002X-36G-K9 ASR1002-X, 36G, K9, AES license $83,000.00 $51,460.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1002X-36G-SECK9 Cisco ASR1002X-36G-SECK9 ASR1002-X, 36G, VPN+FW Bundle, K9, AES license $103,000.00 $63,860.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1002X-36G-SHAK9 Cisco ASR1002X-36G-SHAK9 ASR1002-X, 36G, Sec+HA Bundle, K9, AES license $113,000.00 $70,060.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1002X-36G-VPNK9 Cisco ASR1002X-36G-VPNK9 ASR1002-X, 36G, VPN Bundle, K9, AES license $93,000.00 $57,660.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1002X-5G-HA-K9 Cisco ASR1002X-5G-HA-K9 ASR1002-X, 5G, HA Bundle, K9, AES license $48,000.00 $29,760.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1002X-5G-K9 Cisco ASR1002X-5G-K9 ASR1002-X, 5G, K9, AES license $43,000.00 $26,660.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1002X-5G-SHAK9 Cisco ASR1002X-5G-SHAK9 ASR1002-X, 5G, Sec+HA Bundle, K9, AES license $73,000.00 $45,260.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 445242 Cisco ASR1002X-AES-AX ASR1002X AX, AVC, AES, vWAAS Bundle $47,500.00 $29,450.00 38% 43.22.26.09 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1002X-AIS-AX Cisco ASR1002X-AIS-AX ASR1002X AX, AVC, AIS, vWAAS Bundle $45,000.00 $27,900.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 404050 Cisco ASR1002X-HD-BLANK Blank Cover for ASR1002-X HDD $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1004 Cisco ASR1004 Cisco ASR1004 Chassis, Dual P/S $12,000.00 $7,440.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1004= Cisco ASR1004= Cisco ASR1004 Chassis, spare $5,000.00 $3,100.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1004-10G/K9 Cisco ASR1004-10G/K9 ASR1004 w/ESP-10G,RP1,SIP10,AESK9 $65,800.00 $40,796.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1004-10G-HA/K9 Cisco ASR1004-10G-HA/K9 ASR1004 HA Bundle w/ ESP-10G,RP1,SIP10,AESK9,License $72,800.00 $45,136.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed
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5 0501 ASR1004-10G-SHA/K9 Cisco ASR1004-10G-SHA/K9 ASR1004 Sec+HA Bundle w/ ESP-10G,RP1,SIP10,AESK9,License $97,800.00 $60,636.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1004-10G-VPN/K9 Cisco ASR1004-10G-VPN/K9 ASR1004 VPN Bundle w/ ESP-10G,RP1,SIP10,AESK9,License $75,800.00 $46,996.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1004-20G-SEC/K9 Cisco ASR1004-20G-SEC/K9 ASR1004 VPN+FW Bundle w/ ESP-20G,RP1,SIP10,AESK9,License $93,800.00 $58,156.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1004-20G-SHA/K9 Cisco ASR1004-20G-SHA/K9 ASR1004 Sec+HA Bundle w/ ESP-20G,RP1,SIP10,AESK9,License $105,800.00 $65,596.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1004-40G-NB Cisco ASR1004-40G-NB ASR1004 Bundle w/ ESP40, RP2, SIP40, 4 1X10GE SPAs, AESK9 $105,000.00 $65,100.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 376811 Cisco ASR1004-PWR-AC Cisco ASR1004 AC Power Supply $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 ASR1006= Cisco ASR1006= Cisco ASR1006 Chassis,spare $19,000.00 $11,780.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1006-10G-HA/K9 Cisco ASR1006-10G-HA/K9 ASR1006 HA Bundle w/ 2xESP-10G,2xRP1, SIP10,AESK9 $118,800.00 $73,656.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1006-10G-SEC/K9 Cisco ASR1006-10G-SEC/K9 ASR1006 VPN+FW Bundle w/ ESP-10G,RP1,SIP10,AESK9,License $96,800.00 $60,016.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1006-10G-SHA/K9 Cisco ASR1006-10G-SHA/K9 ASR1006 Sec+HA Bundle w/ 2xESP-10G,2xRP1,SIP10,AESK9,License $143,800.00 $89,156.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1006-20G-HA/K9 Cisco ASR1006-20G-HA/K9 ASR1006 HA Bundle w/ 2xESP-20G,2xRP1,SIP10,AESK9 $134,800.00 $83,576.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 404964 Cisco ASR1006-ACS= Cisco ASR1006 Accessory Kit,Spare $172.50 $106.95 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 442286 Cisco ASR1006-FIPS-KIT= ASR1006 FIPS Opacity Kit $1,150.00 $713.00 38% 43.22.26.09    

5 0501 372463 Cisco ASR1006-PWR-AC Cisco ASR1006 AC Power Supply $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1006-X Cisco ASR1006-X Cisco ASR1006-X Chassis $28,000.00 $17,360.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 458754 Cisco ASR1006X-ACS= Cisco ASR1006-X Accessory Kit $1,150.00 $713.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 ASR1009-X Cisco ASR1009-X Cisco ASR1009-X Chassis $18,000.00 $11,160.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1009-X= Cisco ASR1009-X= Cisco ASR1009-X Chassis $18,000.00 $11,160.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1013 Cisco ASR1013 Cisco ASR1013 Chassis, Redundant P/S $18,000.00 $11,160.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1013= Cisco ASR1013= Cisco ASR1013 Chassis, spare $18,000.00 $11,160.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 424228 Cisco ASR1013-ESP-BAFFL ESP Expansion Slot Filler Plate for ASR1013 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 483884 Cisco ASR1013-ESP-FILLR ESP Expansion Slot Filler Plate for ASR1013 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 483885 Cisco ASR1013-RP-FILLR RP Expansion Slot Filler Plate for ASR1013 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 ASR1K4R2-20G-HA/K9 Cisco ASR1K4R2-20G-HA/K9 ASR1004 HA Bundle w/ ESP-20G,RP2,SIP10,AESK9,License $87,800.00 $54,436.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1K4R2-20G-SECK9 Cisco ASR1K4R2-20G-SECK9 ASR1004 VPN+FW Bundle w/ ESP-20G,RP2,SIP10,AESK9,License $102,800.00 $63,736.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1K4R2-20G-SHAK9 Cisco ASR1K4R2-20G-SHAK9 ASR1004 Sec+HA Bundle w/ ESP-20G,RP2,SIP10,AESK9,License $112,800.00 $69,936.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1K4R2-20G-VPNK9 Cisco ASR1K4R2-20G-VPNK9 ASR1004 VPN Bundle w/ ESP-20G,RP2,SIP10,AESK9,License $92,800.00 $57,536.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1K4R2-40G-SECK9 Cisco ASR1K4R2-40G-SECK9 ASR1004 VPN+FW Bundle w/ ESP-40G,RP2,SIP40,AESK9,License $109,000.00 $67,580.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 402885 Cisco ASR1K4R2-40G-VPNK9 ASR1004 VPN Bundle w/ ESP-40G,RP2,SIP40,AESK9,License $99,000.00 $61,380.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 ASR1K6R2-100-SECK9 Cisco ASR1K6R2-100-SECK9 ASR1006 VPN+FW Bundle w/ ESP-100G,RP2,SIP40,AESK9,License $135,000.00 $83,700.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1K6R2-100-SHAK9 Cisco ASR1K6R2-100-SHAK9 ASR1006 Sec+HA Bundle w/2xESP-100G,2xRP2,SIP40,AESK9,License $219,000.00 $135,780.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1K6R2-100-VPNK9 Cisco ASR1K6R2-100-VPNK9 ASR1006 VPN Bundle w/ESP-100G,RP2,SIP40,AESK9,License $125,000.00 $77,500.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1K6R2-10GSHA/K9 Cisco ASR1K6R2-10GSHA/K9 ASR1006 Sec+HA Bundle w/ 2xESP-10G,2xRP2,SIP10,AESK9,License $161,800.00 $100,316.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1K6R2-20G-SHAK9 Cisco ASR1K6R2-20G-SHAK9 ASR1006 Sec+HA Bundle w/ 2xESP-20G,2xRP2,SIP10,AESK9,License $177,800.00 $110,236.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1K6R2-20G-VPNK9 Cisco ASR1K6R2-20G-VPNK9 ASR1006 VPN Bundle w/ ESP-20G,RP2,SIP10,AESK9,License $103,800.00 $64,356.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1K6R2-40G-SHAK9 Cisco ASR1K6R2-40G-SHAK9 ASR1006 Sec+HA Bundle w/ 2xESP-40G,2xRP2,SIP40,AESK9,License $189,000.00 $117,180.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR1K6R2-40G-VPNK9 Cisco ASR1K6R2-40G-VPNK9 ASR1006 VPN Bundle w/ ESP-40G,RP2,SIP40,AESK9,License $110,000.00 $68,200.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 532920
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
ASR1K-AZURE-EXP-RT Microsoft Azure ExpressRoute & Solution Support-tracking $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 424896 Cisco ASR1K-DCI ASR1k-DCI incl. LISP, OTV, VXLAN, VPLS, etc. - Tracking only $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 419506 Cisco ASR1K-MSE ASR1k-MultiService Edge incl. MPLS, L2/L3VPN- Tracking only $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 430905 Cisco ASR1K-MSP ASR1k - Managed Services  - Tracking only $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 373409 Cisco ASR1K-OTHER ASR1K-other applications for Enterprise or SP- Tracking only $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 424703 Cisco ASR1K-RR ASR1k-Router Reflector - Tracking only $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 372435 Cisco ASR1K-WAN-AGGR ASR1k-WAN Aggregation with or without Crypto - tracking only $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 417404 Cisco ASR1KX-AC-1100W-D Cisco ASR1000-X 1100W AC Default Power Supply $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 411669 Cisco ASR1KX-AC-750W-R Cisco ASR1000-X 750W AC Power Supply, Reverse Air $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 507943 Cisco ASR1KX-DC-950W-D Cisco ASR1000-X & 1002-HX 950W DC Default Power Supply $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 532922
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
ASR1KX-DC-950W-R Cisco ASR1000-X 950W DC Power Supply, Reverse Air $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 417396 Cisco ASR1KX-PWR-BLANK Blank Cover for ASR1000 X Chassis Power Supply $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 428750 Cisco ASR9000-SPA SPA for ASR9000; No Physical Part; For Tracking Only $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 ASR-9000V-24-A Cisco ASR-9000V-24-A 44-Port GE + 4-Port 10GE ASR 9000v, +24DC Power ANSI Chassis $25,000.00 $15,500.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR-9000V-24-A= Cisco ASR-9000V-24-A= 44-Port GE + 4-Port 10GE ASR 9000v, +24DC Power ANSI Chassis $25,000.00 $15,500.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR-9000V-AC Cisco ASR-9000V-AC 44-Port GE + 4-Port 10GE ASR 9000v, AC Power $25,000.00 $15,500.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed
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5 0501 ASR-9000V-AC= Cisco ASR-9000V-AC= 44-Port GE + 4-Port 10GE ASR 9000v, AC Power $25,000.00 $15,500.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR-9001 Cisco ASR-9001 ASR 9001 Chassis $53,600.00 $33,232.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR-9001= Cisco ASR-9001= ASR 9001 Chassis $53,600.00 $33,232.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 451618 Cisco ASR-9001-2P-KIT ASR 9001 2 Post Mounting Kit $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.09    

5 0501 ASR-9001-2P-KIT= Cisco ASR-9001-2P-KIT= ASR 9001 2 Post Mounting Kit $200.00 $124.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR-9001-2P-L-KIT= Cisco ASR-9001-2P-L-KIT= ASR 9001 2 Post Mounting Kit for 23 Rack $200.00 $124.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 451617 Cisco ASR-9001-FAN ASR 9001 Fan Tray $2,900.00 $1,798.00 38% 43.22.26.09    

5 0501 ASR-9001-FAN= Cisco ASR-9001-FAN= ASR 9001 Fan Tray Spare $2,800.00 $1,736.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR-9001-FAN-V2 Cisco ASR-9001-FAN-V2 ASR 9001 Fan Tray V2 required only for baffle $3,000.00 $1,860.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 487706 Cisco ASR-9001-Q404452 ASR 9001 Chassis $62,136.98 $38,524.93 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR-9001-RF Cisco ASR-9001-RF ASR 9001 Chassis REMANUFACTURED $32,160.00 $19,939.20 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR-9001-S Cisco ASR-9001-S ASR 9001 Chassis with 60G Bandwidth $38,600.00 $23,932.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR-9001-S= Cisco ASR-9001-S= ASR 9001 Chassis with 60G Bandwidth $38,600.00 $23,932.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR-9001-S-RF Cisco ASR-9001-S-RF ASR 9001 Chassis with 60G Bandwidth REMANUFACTURED $23,160.00 $14,359.20 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 485983 Cisco ASR-9006-AC-V2 ASR 9006 AC Chassis with PEM Version 2 $11,250.00 $6,975.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 ASR-9006-AC-V2= Cisco ASR-9006-AC-V2= ASR 9006 AC Chassis Version 2 Spare $9,000.00 $5,580.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 485987 Cisco ASR-9006-BAFFLE ASR 9006 Baffle for Front-to-Back Airflow $1,500.00 $930.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 ASR-9006-DC-RF Cisco ASR-9006-DC-RF ASR-9006 DC Chassis REMANUFACTURED $5,400.00 $3,348.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR-9006-DC-V2 Cisco ASR-9006-DC-V2 ASR 9006 DC Chassis with PEM Version 2 $9,000.00 $5,580.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 485985 Cisco ASR-9006-FAN-V2 ASR-9006 Fan Tray Version 2 $3,800.00 $2,356.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 518662 Cisco ASR-9006-SYS ASR-9006 Chassis $9,750.00 $6,045.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 ASR-9006-SYS= Cisco ASR-9006-SYS= ASR-9006 Chassis $7,800.00 $4,836.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR-9010-AC-V2 Cisco ASR-9010-AC-V2 ASR 9010 AC Chassis with PEM Version 2 $12,100.00 $7,502.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR-9010-AC-V2= Cisco ASR-9010-AC-V2= ASR 9010 AC Chassis Version 2 Spare $12,100.00 $7,502.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR-9010-DC-V2 Cisco ASR-9010-DC-V2 ASR 9010 DC Chassis with PEM Version 2 $12,100.00 $7,502.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR-9010-DC-V2= Cisco ASR-9010-DC-V2= ASR 9010 DC Chassis Version 2 Spare $12,100.00 $7,502.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 518627 Cisco ASR-9010-FAN-V2 ASR-9010 Fan Tray Version 2 $3,850.00 $2,387.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 ASR-9010-SYS Cisco ASR-9010-SYS ASR-9010 Chassis $9,700.00 $6,014.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR-9010-SYS= Cisco ASR-9010-SYS= ASR-9010 Chassis $9,700.00 $6,014.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 500214 Cisco ASR-920-12CZ-A Cisco ASR920 Series - 12GE and 2-10GE - AC model $4,000.00 $2,480.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 500215 Cisco ASR920-12G-2-10G Cisco ASR920 Series - 12 ports GE and 2 ports 10G license $1,000.00 $620.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 485996 Cisco ASR920-24G-4-10G Cisco ASR920 Series - 24 ports GE and 4 ports 10G license $2,000.00 $1,240.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 485993 Cisco ASR-920-24SZ-M Cisco ASR920 Series - 24GE Fiber and 4-10GE : Modular PSU $6,000.00 $3,720.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 486001 Cisco ASR-920-FAN-F ASR 920 Fan for Fixed Chassis $600.00 $372.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 485997 Cisco ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply $600.00 $372.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 485995 Cisco ASR920-S-A Cisco ASR920 Series - Advanced Metro IP Access $3,000.00 $1,860.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 ASR-9904 Cisco ASR-9904 ASR-9904 2 Line Card Slot Chassis $13,100.00 $8,122.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR-9904= Cisco ASR-9904= ASR-9904 2 Line Card Slot Chassis Spare $27,800.00 $17,236.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR-9904-DC= Cisco ASR-9904-DC= ASR-9904 2 Line Card Slot DC Chassis $29,000.00 $17,980.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 456410 Cisco ASR-9906-FAN ASR 9906 Fan Tray $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 456417 Cisco ASR-9906-SFC-FILR ASR 9906 Switch Fabric Card Slot Filler $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 456409 Cisco ASR-9906-TH-BUN ASR 9906 TH Chassis bundle $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 ASR-9910 Cisco ASR-9910 ASR 9910 8 Line Card Slot Chassis $65,000.00 $40,300.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR-9912 Cisco ASR-9912 ASR 9912 10 Line Card Slot Chassis $81,400.00 $50,468.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ASR-9922-DC Cisco ASR-9922-DC ASR 9922 20-Slot DC Chassis w/PEMs, Fans, RPs and SFCs $350,000.00 $217,000.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 518628 Cisco ASR9K-DC-PEM-V2 ASR9K DC Power Entry Module Version 2 $1,200.00 $744.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 433125 Allied Telesis AT-2711FX/LC-901
aLLIED TELESIS INC. : 32 bit 100Mbps PCI Express Fast Ethernet Fiber 

Adapter Card; LC connector; includes both standard and low profile 
$209.00 $129.58 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 420721 Allied Telesis AT-2711FX/MT-901 NIC 100FX MT PCIE ROHS TAA $255.00 $158.10 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 421358 Allied Telesis AT-2711FX/SC-901
Allied Telesis AT-2711FX Fast Ethernet Fiber Network Interface Card - 

PCI Express x1 - 1 x SC - 100Base-FX
$209.00 $129.58 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 421263 Allied Telesis AT-2712FX/SC-901
100Mbps PCI Express Secure Fast Ethernet Fiber Adapter Card; SC 
connector; includes both standard and low profile brackets; Single

$215.00 $133.30 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 481648 Allied Telesis AT-2911GP/SFP-901
Allied Telesis AT-2911GP/SFP - Network adapter - PCIe 2.0 low profile - 
SFP (mini-GBIC) x 1 + Gigabit Ethernet (PoE+) x 1 - government, federal 

$362.00 $224.44 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 444798 Allied Telesis AT-2911LX/LC-901
ALLIED TELESIS INC. : Fed Comp. 32/64 Bit, PCI-Express, Single Mode, 

10km, Adapter Card, LC Connector
$399.00 $247.38 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 406730 Allied Telesis AT-2911SX/LC-901
ALLIED TELESIS GIGABIT ETHERNET CARD; FED COMP 32/64 BIT 

PCIE ADAPTER CARD LC CONNECTOR
$399.00 $247.38 38% 43.20.14.04.00    
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5 0501 554871 Allied Telesis AT-2911SX/LC-901 FED COMP.32/64 BIT,PCI-EXPRS,ADPTER CARD $400.00 $248.00 38% 43.20.14.04.00

5 0501 481865 Allied Telesis AT-2914SP-901
Allied Telesis AT-29114SP - Network adapter - PCIe low profile - 100Base-

FX/1000Base-X x 1 - TAA Compliant
$258.00 $159.96 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 481446 Allied Telesis AT-2914SX/LC
Open Market - CS-FED-TAA GIG PCIE FIBER ADAPTER CTLR CARD 

WOL LC CONNECTOR (A9873429)
$269.00 $166.78 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 445081 Allied Telesis AT-2914SX/LC-901 Network adapter - PCIe - 1000Base-SX x 1 - federal government $349.00 $216.38 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 505482 Allied Telesis AT-2914SX/SC-901
Allied Telesis AT-2914SX/SC - Network adapter - PCIe 1.1 low profile - 

1000Base-SX x 1 - federal government
$362.00 $224.44 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 405065 Allied Telesis AT-2916SX/LC-901 ALLIED TELESIS FIBER NETWORK INTERFACE CARD $265.00 $164.30 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 414844 Allied Telesis AT-ANC10S/2-901 ALLIED TELESIS INC. : 10G x2, PCIe x8 $599.00 $371.38 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 554075 Allied Telesis AT-DNC10LC-901 ALLIED TELESIS INC. : TAA,LC,10G,NIC,LF $600.00 $372.00 38% 43.20.14.04.00

5 0501 444799 Allied Telesis AT-MCR12-10
ALLIED TELESIS INC. : 12 slot media converter rackmount chassis with 

redundant power option
$460.00 $285.20 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 545031 Allied Telesis AT-MMC200/LC-960
ALLIED TELESIS INC. : TAA (Federal) 10/100TX to 100FX/LC MM Media 

& Rate Converter, Multi-region PSU
$240.00 $148.80 38% 43.20.14.04.00

5 0501 521110 Allied Telesis AT-MMC200/SC-90 10/100TX to 100FX/SC, Mini Media Converter, TAA $240.00 $148.80 38% 43.20.14.04.00

5 0501 426233 Allied Telesis AT-MMC2000/LC-90 10/100/1000T TO 1000X/LC CONVRT TAA $382.00 $236.84 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 545030 Allied Telesis AT-MMC2000/LC-960
ALLIED TELESIS TAA (Federal) 10/100/1000T to 1000SX/LC MM Media 

& Rate Converter, Multi-region PSU
$398.00 $246.76 38% 43.20.14.04.00

5 0501 420720 Allied Telesis AT-MMC2000/SP-90 10/100/1000T TO 1000X/SP CONVRT TAA $325.00 $201.50 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 505392 Allied Telesis AT-MMC2000/SP-960 FEDERL 10/100/1000T TO 100/1000X/SFP MED $338.00 $209.56 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 495516 Allied Telesis AT-MMC2000/ST-90 10/100/1000T to 1000X/ST, Mini Media Converter, TAA $398.00 $246.76 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 485028 Allied Telesis AT-MMC2000LX/LC-TAA-60 MINI MEDIA RATE CONVRT 10KM SGL MODE TAA $499.00 $309.38 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 572806 Allied Telesis AT-MMC2000LX/SC-960
ALLIED TELESIS INC. : TAA (Federal), 10/100/1000T to 1000LX/SC 

(20km) Single-Mode Mini Media & Rate Converter
$490.00 $303.80 38% 43.20.14.04.00   

5 0501 518293 Allied Telesis AT-MMC2000LX/SC-TAA-60
TAA, 10/100/1000T to 1000LX/SC Single Mode Mini Media & Rate 

Converter, 10km
$490.00 $303.80 38% 43.20.14.04.00

5 0501 518294 Allied Telesis AT-MMCR18-60
The AT-MMCR18-00 is the Rack Mountable Chassis for the MMC200 and 
MMC2000 series media converters (AT-MMC2000/xx-90 / AT-MMC200/xx-

$935.00 $579.70 38% 43.20.14.04.00

5 0501 444797 Allied Telesis AT-SPEX
ALLIED TELESIS INC. : 2KM 1310nm 1000Base-SX Small Form 

Pluggable - Hot Swappable
$130.00 $80.60 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 426760 Allied Telesis AT-SPSX/I 500M 850NM EXT TEMP 1000 BASE SX SFP $224.58 $139.24 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 424681 Gigatech AT-SPSX-GT 1000BSX SFP 850NM TRANSCEIVERS $55.00 $34.10 38% 39.12.10.17.00    

5 0501 578242 AXIOM AXG96638
Axiom 10GBASE-T SFP+ Transceiver for Cisco - SFP-10G-T - TAA 

Compliant
$1,364.00 $845.68 38% 43.20.18.03.00   

5 0501 450524
Axiom Memory 

Solutions
AXG97591 240GB C565N SSD SATA3 SATA M.2 22X80 TAA $250.00 $155.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 450526
Axiom Memory 

Solutions
AXG97605 1TB C565N SSD SATA3 DT 3D TLC 6GB/S TAA $625.00 $387.50 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 429498 Microsemi BC637PCIE
GPS Referenced PCI Express Time and Frequency Processor - Includes 

GPS antenna and 50 ft. of cable
$4,845.00 $3,003.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 573993
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
BE6/7K-VIRTBASP-7X Cisco BE Embedded Virt. Basic Plus 7x, BE6K/7K only $2,941.32 $1,823.62 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 382854 Cisco BE6K-SW-10X11X-XU Cisco Business Edition 6000 - Software App Version 10.X 11.X $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.28.02.00    

5 0501 545501
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
BE6K-VIRTBAS-7X Cisco BE Embedded Virt. Basic 7x, BE6K only $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 405600 Cisco BE7H-M4-XU Cisco Business Edition 7000H Svr (M4), Export Unrestrict SW $50,084.00 $31,052.08 38% 45.11.18.02.00    

5 0501 484683 Cisco BE7H-M5-K9 Cisco Business Edition 7000H (M5) Appliance, Export Restr SW $57,766.09 $35,814.98 38% 45.11.18.02.00    

5 0501 573991
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
BE7K-RAM-M5-NEW 16GB DDR4-2933-MHz RDIMM/1Rx4/1.2v $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 540865
BIAMP SYSTEMS 
CORPORATION

BIATESIRAAVB1CK AVB NETWORK CARD KIT (UNINSTALLED) $848.00 $525.76 38% 43.23.00.00.00

5 0501 541336
BIAMP SYSTEMS 
CORPORATION

BIATESIRAEEC4 CARD, 4 CHANNEL AEC INPUT CARD FOR EX MOD (INSTALLED) $742.00 $460.04 38% 43.23.00.00.00

5 0501 533520
BIAMP SYSTEMS 
CORPORATION

BIATESIRAEIOC4 INPUT/OUTPUT CARD, 2-CHAN EACH FOR EX-MOD $377.00 $233.74 38% 43.23.00.00.00

5 0501 533519
BIAMP SYSTEMS 
CORPORATION

BIATESIRAEXAEC INPUT EXPANDER, 4-CHAN AEC MIC/LINE, POE+ $1,950.00 $1,209.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00

5 0501 533518
BIAMP SYSTEMS 
CORPORATION

BIATESIRAEXMOD MODULAR EXPANDER, UP TO 3 CARDS $1,888.00 $1,170.56 38% 43.23.00.00.00

5 0501 533522
BIAMP SYSTEMS 
CORPORATION

BIATESIRASEC4 INPUT CARD, 4-CHAN MIC/LINE IN W/ACO ECHO CANX 9( Installed) $814.00 $504.68 38% 43.23.00.00.00

5 0501 533521
BIAMP SYSTEMS 
CORPORATION

BIATESIRASIC4 4-CHANNEL MIC/LINE INPUT CARD (INSTALLED) $400.00 $248.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00

5 0501 533523
BIAMP SYSTEMS 
CORPORATION

BIATESIRASOC4 OUTPUT CARD, 4-CHAN MIC/LINE OUT (INSTALLED) $353.00 $218.86 38% 43.23.00.00.00

5 0501 412095 Cisco BLNK-RPS2300 Bay Insert for Cisco Redundant Power System 2300 $0.00 $0.00 38% 45.11.18.02.00    

5 0501 435533 Brocade BR-6510-24-16GR
Brocade 6510, 24P, 16Gb SWL SFPs, BR, AC, PORT SIDE EXHAUST 

AIR FLOW
$27,235.00 $16,885.70 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 555437
CYBERPOWER 

SYSTEMS (USA), 
BRG1000AVRLCD

Line Interactive, Mini-tower, 10 Outlets, LCD, USB Charge Ports, 
Serial/USB, 5 Yr Warranty

$321.58 $199.38 38% 39.12.10.17.00

5 0501 375717 Cisco BRKT-PHD2.5X-MON SX20 Bracket mounting for 2.5X PHDCAM to monitor $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.23.00.00    

5 0501 455941 Brocade BR-MLX-10GX24-DM MLX 24PT 10 GBE MOD W/ MPLS SUP $80,000.00 $49,600.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 412685 Brocade BR-MLXE-4-MR2-M-AC
Brocade MLXe-4 AC system with 1 MR2 (M) management module, 2 high 

speed switch fabric modules, 1 1800W AC power supply, 4 exhaust fan 
$29,695.00 $18,410.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 400969 Brocade BR-MLXE-8-MR2-M-AC MLXE-8 AC SYS W/ 1MR2 M MGMT MOD 2HIGH S $49,495.00 $30,686.90 38% 39.12.10.04.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 400973 Brocade BR-MLXE-ACPWR-1800 16 8 &4SLOT MLXE & 16 & 8SLOT XMR/MLX AC $3,295.00 $2,042.90 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 400971 Brocade BR-MLX-MR2-M MLXE/MLX GEN2 MGMT M MOD FOR 4-8 AND 16- $8,000.00 $4,960.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 431256 Brocade BR-VDX6740T-24-F
VDX 6740T, 24P 10GB-T PORTS ONLY - NO OPTICS, AC, NON-PORT 

SIDE EXHAUST AIRFLOW
$17,995.00 $11,156.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 446702 Cisco C1-4320-PERF-K9 Cisco ONE Performance on Demand License for 4320 Series $1,000.00 $620.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 C1921-AX/K9 Cisco C1921-AX/K9 Cisco 1921 AX Bundle w/ APP,SEC lic $2,945.00 $1,825.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed
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5 0501 C1941-AX/K9 Cisco C1941-AX/K9 Cisco 1941 AX Bundle w/ APP,SEC lic $2,995.00 $1,856.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1941W-A-N-SEC/K9 Cisco C1941W-A-N-SEC/K9 Cisco 1941Security Router, 802.11 a/b/g/n AP N/A Compliant $2,995.00 $1,856.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1A1AISR4320SK9 Cisco C1A1AISR4320SK9 Cisco ONE Advanced App Services Perpetual ISR4320 $1,100.00 $682.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1A1AISR4330SK9 Cisco C1A1AISR4330SK9 Cisco ONE Advanced App Services Perpetual ISR4330 $1,700.00 $1,054.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1A1AISR4350SK9 Cisco C1A1AISR4350SK9 Cisco ONE Advanced App Services Perpetual ISR4350 $3,000.00 $1,860.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1A1AISR4400SK9 Cisco C1A1AISR4400SK9 Cisco ONE Advanced App Services Perpetual ISR4400 $3,000.00 $1,860.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1A1ANEX70001K9 Cisco C1A1ANEX70001K9 Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual Nexus 7004 $16,000.00 $9,920.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 494244 Cisco C1A1ATCAT36501 DNA Premier Term C3650 24-Port $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 494245 Cisco C1A1ATCAT36501-5Y DNA Premier Term C3650 24P  5Y - DNA, 25 ISE PLS, 25 SWATCH $4,330.00 $2,684.60 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 494247 Cisco C1A1ATCAT36502 DNA Premier Term C3650 48-Port $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 494248 Cisco C1A1ATCAT36502-5Y DNA Premier Term C3650 48P  5Y - DNA, 25 ISE PLS, 25 SWATCH $7,030.00 $4,358.60 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 442146 Cisco C1A1ATCAT38504 Cisco ONE Advantage Term C3850 24 Port Fiber $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 442147 Cisco C1A1ATCAT38504-5Y C1 Advantage Term C3850 24P Fiber  5Y-DNA, 25 ISE, 25 SWATCH $11,840.00 $7,340.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 442632 Cisco C1A1ICAT3560CX Cisco ONE Adv 3560CX IP Services Lic - Preinstalled $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 442630 Cisco C1A1PCAT3560CXK9 Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual - Catalyst 3560CX $3,060.00 $1,897.20 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 443087 Cisco C1A1TAIRK9 Cisco ONE Advantage Term Wireless (Not sold as a standalone item) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 443088 Cisco C1A1TAIRK9-5Y Cisco ONE Advantage Term Wireless 5Y $1,000.00 $620.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 443063 Cisco C1A1TCAT93001 Cisco ONE Advantage Term, C9300 24-Port $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 443064 Cisco C1A1TCAT93001-5Y C1 Advantage Term C9300 24P 5Y - DNA, 25 ISE PLS, 25 SWATCH $4,360.00 $2,703.20 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 477045 Cisco C1A1TCAT95005 DNA Premier Term, C9500-48Y4C $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 477046 Cisco C1A1TCAT95005-3Y DNA Premier High Term C9500 3Y - DNA, 25 ISE PLS, 25 SWATCH $12,950.00 $8,029.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 485437 Cisco C1A1TN9300XF-5Y ACI Advantage Term N9300 XF, 5Y $23,761.20 $14,731.94 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 515349 Cisco C1A1TN9500M4-3Y DCN Advantage Term N9500 M4, 3Y $55,483.92 $34,400.03 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 442631 Cisco C1A1VCAT3560CX-01 Tracker PID v01 Adv Perpetual CAT3560CX - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 430591 Cisco C1A2ANEX56721K9 Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual Nexus 5672 $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1A2ANEX77001K9 Cisco C1A2ANEX77001K9 Cisco ONE Advanced Add On Perpetual Nexus 7700 $35,000.00 $21,700.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1A2ANEX77021K9 Cisco C1A2ANEX77021K9 Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual Nexus 7702 $12,800.00 $7,936.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 413559 Cisco C1A2PNEX56721K9 Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual Nexus 5672 $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1A2UISR4320SK9 Cisco C1A2UISR4320SK9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Advanced App Services Perpetual ISR4320 $250.00 $155.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1A2UISR4330SK9 Cisco C1A2UISR4330SK9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Advanced App Services Perpetual ISR4330 $250.00 $155.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1A2UISR4350SK9 Cisco C1A2UISR4350SK9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Advanced App Services Perpetual ISR4350 $250.00 $155.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1A2UISR4400SK9 Cisco C1A2UISR4400SK9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Advanced App Services Perpetual ISR4400 $250.00 $155.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 443099 Cisco C1AA1TAIR Cisco ONE Advantage Add-On Term (Not sold as a standalone item) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 443097 Cisco C1AA2TAIR
Cisco ONE Advantage Add-On Term, Stealthwatch (Not sold as a 

standalone item)
$0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 443098 Cisco C1AA2TAIR-5Y
Cisco ONE Advantage Add-On Subscription 5Y (Not sold as a standalone 

item)
$205.00 $127.10 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 C1AAACAT45001 Cisco C1AAACAT45001 Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual Cat4500X 16P and 24P Std $4,000.00 $2,480.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1AAACAT4500X Cisco C1AAACAT4500X Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual Cat4500X 32P Std $8,000.00 $4,960.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1AACAT36501K9 Cisco C1AACAT36501K9 Cisco One Advanced Perpetual - Catalyst 3650 24-port $3,500.00 $2,170.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1AACAT375X1K9 Cisco C1AACAT375X1K9 Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual - Catalyst 3750X 24-port $4,000.00 $2,480.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1AACAT375X2K9 Cisco C1AACAT375X2K9 Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual - Catalyst 3750X 48-port $8,000.00 $4,960.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1AACAT38501K9 Cisco C1AACAT38501K9 Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual - Catalyst 3850 24-port $2,000.00 $1,240.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1AACAT38502K9 Cisco C1AACAT38502K9 Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual - Catalyst 3850 48-port $8,000.00 $4,960.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1AACAT38503K9 Cisco C1AACAT38503K9 Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual Cat 3850 12-port Fiber $2,000.00 $1,240.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1AACAT38504K9 Cisco C1AACAT38504K9 Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual Cat 3850 24-port Fiber $4,000.00 $2,480.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 404645 Cisco C1AAPCAT45001 Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual Cat4500X 16P and 24P Std $4,000.00 $2,480.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1ABACAT4500S Cisco C1ABACAT4500S Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual Cat4500 Bundles Std $10,500.00 $6,510.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1ABACAT6807S Cisco C1ABACAT6807S Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual Cat6807 Bundle $15,000.00 $9,300.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1ABACAT6880S Cisco C1ABACAT6880S Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual Cat6880 Bundle $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 459966 Cisco C1ABPCAT6807S Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual Cat6807 Bundle $15,000.00 $9,300.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 C1ABPCAT6880S Cisco C1ABPCAT6880S Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual Cat6880 Bundle $14,789.00 $9,169.18 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 422388 Cisco C1-ACI-N9K-48X Cisco ONE ACI SW license for a 48p 1/10G Nexus 9K $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 527271
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C1-ADD-OPTOUT Cisco ONE Add-On Session Opt Out (No Fulfillment) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 392496 Cisco C1-A-FLSASR1-AVC Cisco ONE Appl. Visibility and Control License ASR 1000 Ser $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.07.00    
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5 0501 392497 Cisco C1-A-FLSASR1-FW Cisco ONE FW License for ASR1000 Series $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.23.29.07.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 427592 Cisco C1-AIR-CT2504-K9 Cisco ONE - 2500 series WLAN Controller w/ 0 AP lics $1,200.00 $744.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 415892 Cisco C1-AIR-CT5508-K9 Cisco ONE - 5500 series WLAN Controller w/ 0 AP lics $13,750.00 $8,525.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 421501 Cisco C1-AIR-CT5520-K9 Cisco ONE - 5520 Wireless Controller w/rack mounting kit $20,000.00 $12,400.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 450375 Cisco C1-AIR-CT8540-K9 Cisco ONE - Cisco 8540 Wireless LAN Controller with 0AP Lics $45,000.00 $27,900.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 443089 Cisco C1-AIR-DNA-A Cisco ONE DNA Term License Wireless $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 443090 Cisco C1-AIR-DNA-A-5Y
Cisco ONE DNA Term License for WLAN 5Y (Not sold as a standalone 

item)
$0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 404331 Cisco C1APAIR500K9 Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual - Wireless (>=500 qty tier) $135.00 $83.70 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 405133 Cisco C1APAIRK9 Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual - Wireless $155.00 $96.10 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 423436 Cisco C1APCAT36501K9 Cisco One Advanced Perpetual - Catalyst 3650 24-port $3,500.00 $2,170.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 450339 Cisco C1APCAT36502K9 Cisco One Advanced Perpetual - Catalyst 3650 48-port $8,000.00 $4,960.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 372492 Cisco C1APCAT38501K9 Cisco One Advanced Perpetual - Catalyst 3850 24-port $4,000.00 $2,480.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 420600 Cisco C1APCAT38502K9 Cisco One Advanced Perpetual - Catalyst 3850 48-port $8,000.00 $4,960.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1APCAT38503K9 Cisco C1APCAT38503K9 Cisco One Advanced Perpetual Catalyst 3850 12-port Fiber $4,000.00 $2,480.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1APCAT38504K9 Cisco C1APCAT38504K9 Cisco One Advanced Perpetual Catalyst 3850 24-port Fiber $8,000.00 $4,960.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 392494 Cisco C1-A-SLASR1-AES Cisco ASR 1000 Advanced Enterprise Services License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.37.01.00    

5 0501 C1-ASR1001-X/K9 Cisco C1-ASR1001-X/K9 Cisco ONE - ASR1001-X $26,000.00 $16,120.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-ASR1002-X/K9 Cisco C1-ASR1002-X/K9 Cisco ONE - ASR1002-X $38,000.00 $23,560.00 38% 43.22.26.09.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-ASR1004/K9 Cisco C1-ASR1004/K9 Cisco ONE - ASR1004 $13,000.00 $8,060.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 372433 Cisco C1-ASR1006/K9 Cisco ONE - ASR1006 $24,000.00 $14,880.00 38% 81.11.22.01.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 417394 Cisco C1-ASR1006X/K9 Cisco ONE - ASR1006-X $21,000.00 $13,020.00 38% 81.11.22.01.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 419505 Cisco C1-ASR1009X/K9 Cisco ONE - ASR1009-X $23,000.00 $14,260.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-ASR1013/K9 Cisco C1-ASR1013/K9 Cisco ONE - ASR1013 $23,000.00 $14,260.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 424899 Cisco C1-ASR1-CUBEE-100P Cisco ONE Unified Border Element-Enterprise Ed 100 Sessions $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 372441 Cisco C1-ASR1-IPSEC-RTU Cisco ONE Encryption Right-To-Use Feat Lic ASR1000 Series $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-ASR1K-ADD Cisco C1-ASR1K-ADD Cisco ONE for ASR 1000 Series $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.27.00.00    

5 0501 372462 Cisco C1-ASR1R2AESK9313S Cisco ONE ASR1000 Series RP2 ADV ENT SERVICES $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1AUAISR2900SK9 Cisco C1AUAISR2900SK9 Cisco ONE Advanced UC Services Perpetual ISR2900 $2,000.00 $1,240.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1AUAISR3900SK9 Cisco C1AUAISR3900SK9 Cisco ONE Advanced App Services Perpetual ISR3900 Std $2,875.00 $1,782.50 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1AUPASR1100RK9 Cisco C1AUPASR1100RK9 Cisco1 WAN Col Perpetual AES CUBE Ent 100 Ssn Redund Upgrade $12,935.00 $8,019.70 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1AUPASR116KRK9 Cisco C1AUPASR116KRK9 Cisco1 WAN Collab Perpetual AES CUBE Ent 16k Ssn Redund $520,000.00 $322,400.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1AUPASR11KRK9 Cisco C1AUPASR11KRK9 Cisco1 WAN Coll Perpetual AES CUBE Ent 1k Ssn Redund Upgrade $129,350.00 $80,197.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1AUPASR11KSK9 Cisco C1AUPASR11KSK9 Cisco1 WAN Collab Perpetual AES CUBE Ent 1k Session Upgrade $99,500.00 $61,690.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1AUPASR1500SK9 Cisco C1AUPASR1500SK9 Cisco1 WAN Collab Perpetual AES CUBE Ent 500 Session Upgrade $49,750.00 $30,845.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1AUPASR1K9 Cisco C1AUPASR1K9 Cisco1 WAN Collab Perpetual AES CUBE Ent 100 Session $9,950.00 $6,169.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1AUPISR2900SK9 Cisco C1AUPISR2900SK9 Cisco ONE Advanced UC Services Perpetual ISR2900 Std $2,000.00 $1,240.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1AUPISR3900SK9 Cisco C1AUPISR3900SK9 Cisco ONE Advanced App Services Perpetual ISR3900 Std $2,875.00 $1,782.50 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1AUPISR4320SK9 Cisco C1AUPISR4320SK9 Cisco ONE Advanced UC Perpetual License ISR 4321 $1,100.00 $682.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1AUPISR4330SK9 Cisco C1AUPISR4330SK9 Cisco ONE Advanced UC Perpetual License ISR 4331 $1,700.00 $1,054.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1AUPISR4350SK9 Cisco C1AUPISR4350SK9 Cisco ONE Advanced UC Perpetual License ISR 4351 $3,000.00 $1,860.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1AUPISR4400SK9 Cisco C1AUPISR4400SK9 Cisco ONE Advanced UC Perpetual License ISR 4400 $4,000.00 $2,480.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1AUUISR2900SK9 Cisco C1AUUISR2900SK9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Advanced UC Services Perpetual ISR2900 $1,225.00 $759.50 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1AUUISR3900SK9 Cisco C1AUUISR3900SK9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Advanced App Services Perpetual ISR3900 $1,750.00 $1,085.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1AUUISR4330SK9 Cisco C1AUUISR4330SK9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Advanced App Services Perpetual ISR4330 AXV $250.00 $155.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1AUUISR4350SK9 Cisco C1AUUISR4350SK9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Advanced App Services Perpetual ISR4350 AXV $250.00 $155.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1AUUISR4400SK9 Cisco C1AUUISR4400SK9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Advanced App Services Perpetual ISR4400 AXV $250.00 $155.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-C2960X-24PD-L Cisco C1-C2960X-24PD-L Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base $4,595.00 $2,848.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-C2960X-24PS-L Cisco C1-C2960X-24PS-L Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base $3,195.00 $1,980.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-C2960X-24TD-L Cisco C1-C2960X-24TD-L Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base $4,349.00 $2,696.38 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-C2960X-24TS-L Cisco C1-C2960X-24TS-L Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base $2,395.00 $1,484.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-C2960X-48FPD-L Cisco C1-C2960X-48FPD-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 740W, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base $7,995.00 $4,956.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-C2960X-48FPS-L Cisco C1-C2960X-48FPS-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 740W, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base $6,595.00 $4,088.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-C2960X-48LPD-L Cisco C1-C2960X-48LPD-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+ LAN Base $6,995.00 $4,336.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed
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5 0501 C1-C2960X-48LPS-L Cisco C1-C2960X-48LPS-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base $5,595.00 $3,468.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-C2960X-48TD-L Cisco C1-C2960X-48TD-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base $5,595.00 $3,468.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-C2960X-48TS-L Cisco C1-C2960X-48TS-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base $4,195.00 $2,600.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 494246 Cisco C1-C3650-24-DNAA-T Cisco ONE C3650 DNA Advantage 24-Port Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 494249 Cisco C1-C3650-48-DNAA-T Cisco ONE C3650 DNA Advantage 48-Port Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 442148 Cisco C1-C3850-24-DNAA-T Cisco ONE C3850 DNA Advantage 24 Port Term license $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 C1-C4500X-16SFP+ Cisco C1-C4500X-16SFP+ Cisco ONE Catalyst 4500-X 16 Port 10G IP Base, Front-to-Back $16,000.00 $9,920.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-C4500X-24X-IPB Cisco C1-C4500X-24X-IPB Cisco ONE Catalyst 4500-X 24 Port 10G IP Base, Front-to-Back $20,000.00 $12,400.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-C4500X-32SFP+ Cisco C1-C4500X-32SFP+ Cisco ONE Catalyst 4500-X 32 Port 10G IP Base, Front-to-Back $28,000.00 $17,360.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-C4500X-F-16SFP+ Cisco C1-C4500X-F-16SFP+ Cisco ONE Catalyst 4500-X 16 Port 10G IP Base, Back-to-Front $16,000.00 $9,920.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-C4500X-F-32SFP+ Cisco C1-C4500X-F-32SFP+ Cisco ONE Catalyst 4500-X 32 Port 10G IP Base, Back-to-Front $28,000.00 $17,360.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-C4503-E Cisco C1-C4503-E Cat4500 E-Series 3-Slot Chassis, fan, no ps $1,045.00 $647.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 374145 Cisco C1-C4503E-S7L+48V+ Cisco ONE 4503-E Chassis 1 WS-X4648-RJ45V+E Sup7L-E LAN Base $11,000.00 $6,820.00 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 C1-C4506-E Cisco C1-C4506-E Cisco ONE Cat4500 E-Series 6-Slot Chassis, fan, no ps $5,245.00 $3,251.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-C4507R+E Cisco C1-C4507R+E Cisco ONE Catalyst4500E 7 slot chassis 48Gbps/slot,fan,no ps $7,345.00 $4,553.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-C4510R+E Cisco C1-C4510R+E Cisco ONE Catalyst 4500E 10 slot chs 48Gbps/slot,fan,no ps $10,495.00 $6,506.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 426235 Cisco C1-C4510RE-S8+96V+ Cisco ONE 4510R+E Chassis, Two WS-X4748-RJ45V+E, Sup8-E $33,000.00 $20,460.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-C6807XL-S2T-BUN Cisco C1-C6807XL-S2T-BUN Chassis+Fan Tray+ Sup2T+2xPower Supply; IP Services ONLY $38,000.00 $23,560.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-C6832-X-LE Cisco C1-C6832-X-LE Cisco ONE Catalyst 6832-X-Chassis (Standard Tables) $46,000.00 $28,520.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-C6840-X-LE-40G Cisco C1-C6840-X-LE-40G Cisco ONE Catalyst 6840-X-Chassis and 2x40G Standard Tables $55,000.00 $34,100.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-C6880-X-LE Cisco C1-C6880-X-LE Cisco Catalyst 6880-X-Chassis (Standard Tables) $43,000.00 $26,660.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 443065 Cisco C1-C9300-24-DNAA-T Cisco ONE C9300 DNA Advantage 24-Port Term licenses $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 477047 Cisco C1-C9500-48Y4C-DNA Cisco ONE C9500 High DNA Advantage Term licenses $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 374157 Cisco C1-CAND-1 Cisco ONE Connected Analytics Net Deployment -1 Dev Lic 1 YR $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.15.12.00    

5 0501 442149 Cisco C1-CAT3K-TRK-5Y Cisco ONE Subscription SKU CAT3K Tracker 5Y $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 423463 Cisco C1-CAT-ADD Cisco ONE Add On for Catalyst Switches $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 442144 Cisco C1-CAT-ADD-T Cisco ONE Term Add for Catalyst Switches - CHOOSE QTY 1 HERE $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 420585 Cisco C1-CEM-100-K9 Cisco ONE Energy Management - 100 DO End Points $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-CISCO1921/K9 Cisco C1-CISCO1921/K9 Cisco ONE - ISR 1921 $1,195.00 $740.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-CISCO1941/K9 Cisco C1-CISCO1941/K9 Cisco ONE - ISR 1941 $1,595.00 $988.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-CISCO2901/K9 Cisco C1-CISCO2901/K9 Cisco ONE - ISR 2901 $2,295.00 $1,422.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-CISCO2911/K9 Cisco C1-CISCO2911/K9 Cisco ONE - ISR 2911 $3,095.00 $1,918.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-CISCO2921/K9 Cisco C1-CISCO2921/K9 Cisco ONE - ISR 2921 $4,245.00 $2,631.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-CISCO2951/K9 Cisco C1-CISCO2951/K9 Cisco ONE - ISR 2951 $8,625.00 $5,347.50 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-CISCO3925/K9 Cisco C1-CISCO3925/K9 Cisco ONE - ISR 3925 $10,925.00 $6,773.50 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-CISCO3925E/K9 Cisco C1-CISCO3925E/K9 Cisco ONE - ISR 3925E $15,000.00 $9,300.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-CISCO3945/K9 Cisco C1-CISCO3945/K9 Cisco ONE - ISR 3945 $14,945.00 $9,265.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-CISCO3945E/K9 Cisco C1-CISCO3945E/K9 Cisco ONE - ISR 3945E $18,000.00 $11,160.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-CISCO4321/K9 Cisco C1-CISCO4321/K9 Cisco ONE ISR 4321 (2GE,2NIM,4G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) $3,800.00 $2,356.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-CISCO4331/K9 Cisco C1-CISCO4331/K9 Cisco ONE ISR 4331 (3GE,2NIM,1SM,4G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) $4,650.91 $2,883.56 38% 43.22.26.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-CISCO4351/K9 Cisco C1-CISCO4351/K9 Cisco ONE ISR 4351 (3GE,3NIM,2SM,4G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) $8,000.00 $4,960.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-CISCO4431/K9 Cisco C1-CISCO4431/K9 Cisco ONE ISR 4431 (4GE,3NIM,8G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) $14,012.50 $8,687.75 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 504023 Cisco C1-CISCO4451/K9 Cisco ONE ISR 4451 (4GE,3NIM,2SM,8G FLASH,4G DRAM, IPB) $23,354.05 $14,479.51 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 476667 Cisco C1-CUBEE-1-D Unified Border Elem Ent Lic, 1 Session Support Only (No Lic) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 415024 Cisco C1-CUBEE-STD Cisco ONE license for CUBE Standard Single Session $80.00 $49.60 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 424979 Cisco C1-CUBE-STD-RED-UP License upgrade from C1 CUBE Standard to C1 CUBE Redundant $40.00 $24.80 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 416531 Cisco C1-DCL-N7K-K9 Cisco ONE DCNM LAN Enterprise License Nexus 7000 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 422390 Cisco C1-DCL-N93-K9 Cisco ONE DCNM for LAN Advanced Edt. for Nexus 9300 switches $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 423476 Cisco C1-DCL-N95-K9 Cisco ONE DCNM for LAN Advanced Edt. for Nexus 9500 switches $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 517134 Cisco C1E1TN9300GF-3Y Data Center Networking Essentials Term N9300 GF, 3Y $15,721.92 $9,747.59 38% 43.21.15.01.00

5 0501 548429
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C1E1TN9300XF-5Y Data Center Networking Essentials Term N9300 XF, 5Y $19,801.20 $12,276.74 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 374155 Cisco C1-EGW-150-K9 Cisco ONE EnergyWise Mgmt Perpetual Lic - 150 DO End Points $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 372490 Cisco C1-EGW-50-K9 Cisco ONE Energy Mgmt Perpetual Lic - 50 DO End Points $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed
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5 0501 392493 Cisco C1F1AASR1K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual ASR 1000 $17,500.00 $10,850.00 38% 43.23.29.07.00    

5 0501 C1F1AISR1900SK9 Cisco C1F1AISR1900SK9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual ISR 1900 Std $1,380.00 $855.60 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F1AISR2900SK9 Cisco C1F1AISR2900SK9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual ISR2900 $1,600.00 $992.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F1AISR3900SK9 Cisco C1F1AISR3900SK9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual ISR3900 Std $4,025.00 $2,495.50 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F1AISR4320SK9 Cisco C1F1AISR4320SK9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual ISR4320 $1,500.00 $930.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F1AISR4330SK9 Cisco C1F1AISR4330SK9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual ISR4330 $2,000.00 $1,240.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F1AISR4350SK9 Cisco C1F1AISR4350SK9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual ISR4350 $4,000.00 $2,480.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F1AISR4431SK9 Cisco C1F1AISR4431SK9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual ISR4431 $6,000.00 $3,720.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F1AISR4451SK9 Cisco C1F1AISR4451SK9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual ISR4451 $5,000.00 $3,100.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F1AISR800SK9 Cisco C1F1AISR800SK9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual ISR 800 $200.00 $124.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F1AMDS9100K9 Cisco C1F1AMDS9100K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual MDS 9100 $9,200.00 $5,704.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F1AMDS9200K9 Cisco C1F1AMDS9200K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual MDS 9200 $12,200.00 $7,564.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F1AMDS9300K9 Cisco C1F1AMDS9300K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual MDS 9300 $13,000.00 $8,060.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F1AMDS9700K9 Cisco C1F1AMDS9700K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual MDS 9700 $45,500.00 $28,210.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F1ANEX9300K9 Cisco C1F1ANEX9300K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Add On Perpetual Nexus 9300 - Obsolete $12,000.00 $7,440.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F1ANEX9500K9 Cisco C1F1ANEX9500K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Nexus 9500 $30,800.00 $19,096.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 372439 Cisco C1F1PASR1K9 Cisco1 FND Perpetual Suite AES IPSec FW AVC Prime $17,500.00 $10,850.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 426544 Cisco C1F1PIR8X9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual IR 8X9 $200.00 $124.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F1PISR1900SK9 Cisco C1F1PISR1900SK9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual ISR 1900 Std $1,200.00 $744.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F1PISR2900SK9 Cisco C1F1PISR2900SK9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual ISR2900 Std $1,825.00 $1,131.50 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F1PISR3900SK9 Cisco C1F1PISR3900SK9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual ISR3900 Std $4,025.00 $2,495.50 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F1PISR4320SK9 Cisco C1F1PISR4320SK9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual License ISR 4321 $4,400.00 $2,728.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F1PISR4330SK9 Cisco C1F1PISR4330SK9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual License ISR 4331 $43,395.27 $26,905.07 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F1PISR4350SK9 Cisco C1F1PISR4350SK9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual License ISR 4351 $4,000.00 $2,480.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F1PISR4400SK9 Cisco C1F1PISR4400SK9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual License ISR 4400 $7,700.00 $4,774.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F1PNEX30001K9 Cisco C1F1PNEX30001K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Nexus 3000 $12,000.00 $7,440.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 416528 Cisco C1F1PNEX70001K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Nexus 7004 $24,000.00 $14,880.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1F1PNEX9300K9 Cisco C1F1PNEX9300K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Nexus 9300 - Obsolete $12,000.00 $7,440.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F1PNEX9500K9 Cisco C1F1PNEX9500K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Nexus 9500 - Obsolete $22,500.00 $13,950.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F1UISR1900SK9 Cisco C1F1UISR1900SK9 Cisco ONE Foundation Upg Perpetual ISR 1900 Std $320.00 $198.40 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F1UISR2900SK9 Cisco C1F1UISR2900SK9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Foundation Perpetual ISR2900 $645.00 $399.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F1UISR3900SK9 Cisco C1F1UISR3900SK9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Foundation Perpetual ISR3900 Std $2,125.00 $1,317.50 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F1UISR4330SK9 Cisco C1F1UISR4330SK9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Foundation Perpetual ISR4330 AX $200.00 $124.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F1UISR4350SK9 Cisco C1F1UISR4350SK9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Foundation Perpetual ISR4350 AX $200.00 $124.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F1UISR4400SK9 Cisco C1F1UISR4400SK9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Foundation Perpetual ISR4400 AX $200.00 $124.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 441750 Cisco C1F1VAIR-04 Tracker PID v04 Fnd Perpetual AIR - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 411431 Cisco C1F1VASR1-02 Tracker PID v02 Fnd Perpetual ASR1 - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 413575 Cisco C1F1VCAT29001-02 Tracker PID v02 Fnd Perpetual IE4K5K1 - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 442758 Cisco C1F1VCAT29001-03 Tracker PID v03 Fnd Perpetual CAT29001 - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 413578 Cisco C1F1VCAT29002-02 Tracker PID v02 Fnd Perpetual CAT29002 - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 441526 Cisco C1F1VCAT29002-03 Tracker PID v03 Fnd Perpetual CAT29002 - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 427589 Cisco C1F1VCAT29004-01 Tracker PID v01 Fnd Perpetual CAT29004 - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 442629 Cisco C1F1VCAT3560CX-02 Tracker PID v02 Fnd Perpetual CAT3560CX - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 415057 Cisco C1F1VCAT36501-02 Tracker PID v02 Fnd Perpetual CAT36501 - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 437495 Cisco C1F1VCAT36501-03 Tracker PID v03 Fnd Perpetual CAT36501 - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 411697 Cisco C1F1VCAT36502-02 Tracker PID v02 Fnd Perpetual CAT36502 - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 437366 Cisco C1F1VCAT36502-03 Tracker PID v03 Fnd Perpetual CAT36502 - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 382482 Cisco C1F1VCAT38501-01 Tracker PID v01 Fnd Perpetual CAT38501 - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 410412 Cisco C1F1VCAT38501-02 Tracker PID v02 Fnd Perpetual CAT38501 - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 410414 Cisco C1F1VCAT38503-02 Tracker PID v02 Fnd Perpetual CAT38503 - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 416534 Cisco C1F1VCAT38503-03 Tracker PID v03 Fnd Perpetual CAT38503 - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 436309 Cisco C1F1VCAT38503-04 Tracker PID v04 Fnd Perpetual CAT38503 - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 398314 Cisco C1F1VCAT38504-01 Cisco ONE Ver01 Fnd Perpetual Catalyst 3850 24-port Fiber $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

Page 17 of 85



Catalog 
Number

Catalo
g CLIN

Vendor Part 
Number

Manufacturer
Manufacturer 
Part Number

Description List Price
ITES-3H 

Sell Price

% Off 
List 

Price
UNSPSC Comment Standards

W52P1J-16-D-0018 Catalog - Sirius Federal

5 0501 417243 Cisco C1F1VCAT38504-03 Tracker PID v03 Fnd Perpetual CAT38504 - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 437365 Cisco C1F1VCAT38504-04 Racker PID v04 Fnd Perpetual CAT38504 - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 420599 Cisco C1F1VCAT38505-03 Tracker PID v03 Fnd Perpetual CAT38505 - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 426546 Cisco C1F1VIR8X9-02 Tracker PID v02 Fnd Perpetual IR8X9 - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 441255 Cisco C1F1VISR1900S-03 Tracker PID v03 Fnd Perpetual ISR1900S - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 411679 Cisco C1F1VISR2900S-02 Tracker PID v02 Fnd Perpetual ISR2900S - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 412285 Cisco C1F1VISR3900S-02 Tracker PID v02 Fnd Perpetual ISR3900S - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 426097 Cisco C1F1VISR4320S-03 Tracker PID v03 Fnd Perpetual ISR4320S - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 446701 Cisco C1F1VISR4320S-04 Tracker PID v04 Fnd Perpetual ISR4320S - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 396271 Cisco C1F1VISR4330S-02 Tracker PID v02 Fnd Perpetual ISR4330S - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 410677 Cisco C1F1VISR4330S-03 Tracker PID v03 Fnd Perpetual ISR4330S - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 437364 Cisco C1F1VISR4330S-04 Tracker PID v04 Fnd Perpetual ISR4330S - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 405034 Cisco C1F1VISR4350S-02 Tracker PID v02 Fnd Perpetual ISR4350S - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 398937 Cisco C1F1VISR4400S-02 Tracker PID v02 Fnd Perpetual ISR4400S - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 437498 Cisco C1F1VISR4400S-04 Tracker PID v04 Fnd Perpetual ISR4400S - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 456240 Cisco C1F1VNEX30001-03 Tracker PID v03 Fnd Perpetual NEX30001 - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 416532 Cisco C1F1VNEX70001-02 Tracker PID v02 Fnd Perpetual NEX70001 - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 430590 Cisco C1F2ANEX56721K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Nexus 5672 $12,000.00 $7,440.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F2ANEX77001K9 Cisco C1F2ANEX77001K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Add On Perpetual Nexus 7700 $50,000.00 $31,000.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F2ANEX9300K9 Cisco C1F2ANEX9300K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Nexus 9300 48 Port $15,200.00 $9,424.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F2PAIRSPC1K9 Cisco C1F2PAIRSPC1K9 Cisco ONE Fndn 8510/40,5508/20 per AP Perptl Lic Qty 500 Max $200.00 $124.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F2PNEX9300AK9 Cisco C1F2PNEX9300AK9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Nexus 9300 48 Port (ACI Mode) $15,200.00 $9,424.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F2PNEX9300K9 Cisco C1F2PNEX9300K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Nexus 9300 48 Port $15,200.00 $9,424.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F2PNEX9500AK9 Cisco C1F2PNEX9500AK9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Nexus 9500 (ACI Mode) $30,800.00 $19,096.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 423469 Cisco C1F2PNEX9500K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Nexus 9500 $30,800.00 $19,096.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F2PUCS100K9 Cisco C1F2PUCS100K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual UCS 100+ $1,500.00 $930.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F2PUCS10K9 Cisco C1F2PUCS10K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual UCS 10-49 $2,000.00 $1,240.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F2PUCS50K9 Cisco C1F2PUCS50K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual UCS 50-99 $1,750.00 $1,085.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F2PUCSK9 Cisco C1F2PUCSK9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual UCS 1-9 $2,800.00 $1,736.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F2PUCSK9-UCS-SPM Cisco C1F2PUCSK9-UCS-SPM UCS SP Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual UCS 1-9 $1,282.00 $794.84 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F2UISR4320SK9 Cisco C1F2UISR4320SK9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Foundation Perpetual ISR4320 $500.00 $310.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F2UISR4330SK9 Cisco C1F2UISR4330SK9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Foundation Perpetual ISR4330 $750.00 $465.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F2UISR4350SK9 Cisco C1F2UISR4350SK9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Foundation Perpetual ISR4350 $1,500.00 $930.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F2UISR4431SK9 Cisco C1F2UISR4431SK9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Foundation Perpetual ISR4431 $1,250.00 $775.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F2UISR4451SK9 Cisco C1F2UISR4451SK9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Foundation Perpetual ISR4451 $1,250.00 $775.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 412129 Cisco C1F2VNEX55481-02 Tracker PID v02 Fnd Perpetual NEX55481 - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 440912 Cisco C1F2VNEX56721-03 Tracker PID v03 Fnd Perpetual NEX56721 - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 422402 Cisco C1F2VNEX9300-03 Tracker PID v03 Fnd Perpetual NEX9300 - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 434933 Cisco C1F2VNEX9300-04 Tracker PID v04 Fnd Perpetual NEX9300 - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 422393 Cisco C1F2VNEX9300A-03 Tracker PID v03 Fnd Perpetual NEX9300A - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 423480 Cisco C1F2VNEX9500-03 Tracker PID v03 Fnd Perpetual NEX9500 - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 442765 Cisco C1F2VNEX9500-04 Tracker PID v04 Fnd Perpetual NEX9500 - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 C1F3ANEX9300K9 Cisco C1F3ANEX9300K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Nexus 9300 96 Port $17,200.00 $10,664.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F3PNEX9300AK9 Cisco C1F3PNEX9300AK9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Nexus 9300 96 Port (ACI Mode) $17,200.00 $10,664.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F3UAIRK9 Cisco C1F3UAIRK9 Cisco ONE MCR-Disc Fndn Per-Wireless AP+PI-LF - 5520 & 8540 $150.00 $93.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F4ANEX9300K9 Cisco C1F4ANEX9300K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Nexus 9332 $19,200.00 $11,904.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F4PNEX9300AK9 Cisco C1F4PNEX9300AK9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Nexus 9332 (ACI Mode) $19,200.00 $11,904.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F4PNEX9300K9 Cisco C1F4PNEX9300K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Nexus 9332 $19,200.00 $11,904.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1F5PNEX9300K9 Cisco C1F5PNEX9300K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Nexus 93120 96 Port $16,800.00 $10,416.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1FACAT29001K9 Cisco C1FACAT29001K9 Cisco ONE Found. Perpetual - Catalyst 2900 24 Port & IE 2000 $200.00 $124.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1FACAT29002K9 Cisco C1FACAT29002K9 Cisco ONE Found. Perpetual - Catalyst 2900 48 Port $200.00 $124.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1FACAT36501K9 Cisco C1FACAT36501K9 Cisco One Found. Perpetual - Catalyst 3650 24-port $1,250.00 $775.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1FACAT36502K9 Cisco C1FACAT36502K9 Cisco ONE Found. Perpetual - Catalyst 3650 48-port $2,150.00 $1,333.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    
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5 0501 C1FACAT375X1K9 Cisco C1FACAT375X1K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Catalyst 3750X 24-port $1,500.00 $930.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1FACAT375X2K9 Cisco C1FACAT375X2K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Catalyst 3750X 48-port $2,800.00 $1,736.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1FACAT375X3K9 Cisco C1FACAT375X3K9 Cisco ONE Found. Perpetual Cat 3750X 12-port Fiber $200.00 $124.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1FACAT38501K9 Cisco C1FACAT38501K9 Cisco One Found. Perpetual Cat 3850 24-port Fiber $1,650.00 $1,023.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1FACAT38502K9 Cisco C1FACAT38502K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Catalyst 3850 48-port $2,950.00 $1,829.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1FACAT38503K9 Cisco C1FACAT38503K9 Cisco ONE Found. Perpetual Cat 3850 12-port Fiber $700.00 $434.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 403302 Cisco C1FAPCAT4500X Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Cat4500X Std $700.00 $434.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 403303 Cisco C1FAVCAT4500X-01 Tracker PID v01 Fnd Perpetual CAT4500X - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 417245 Cisco C1FAVCAT4500X-03 Tracker PID v03 Fnd Perpetual CAT4500X - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1FBACAT4500S Cisco C1FBACAT4500S Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Cat4500 Bundles Std $11,025.00 $6,835.50 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1FBACAT6800S Cisco C1FBACAT6800S Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Cat 6800 Bundle $250.00 $155.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 374151 Cisco C1FBPCAT4500S Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Cat4500 Bundles Std $10,700.00 $6,634.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1FBPCAT6000S Cisco C1FBPCAT6000S Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Cat6000 Bundle $250.00 $155.00 38% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0501 C1FBUCAT4500R Cisco C1FBUCAT4500R Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Cat4500 (Redundant Sup) $250.00 $155.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 374148 Cisco C1FBVCAT4500S-01 Cisco ONE Ver01 Foundation Perpetual Cat4500 Bundles Std $0.00 $0.00 38% 93.15.15.17.00    

5 0501 416526 Cisco C1FBVCAT4500S-03 Tracker PID v03 Fnd Perpetual CAT4500S - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1FBVCAT6000S-01 Cisco C1FBVCAT6000S-01 Tracker PID v01 Fnd Perpetual CAT6000S - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0501 415801 Cisco C1FBVCAT6000S-02 Tracker PID v02 Fnd Perpetual CAT6000S - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 445238 Cisco C1FBVCAT6000S-03 Tracker PID v03 Fnd Perpetual CAT6000S - no delivery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 372443 Cisco C1-FLSASR1-AVC Cisco ONE Appl. Visibility and Control License ASR1000 $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 372442 Cisco C1-FLSASR1-FW Cisco ONE FW License for ASR1000 Series $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 404330 Cisco C1FPAIR500K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual - Wireless (>=500 qty tier) $300.00 $186.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 427586 Cisco C1FPCAT29004K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual - Catalyst 2900 48 Port $1,900.00 $1,178.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 372487 Cisco C1FPCAT38501K9 Cisco One Foundation Perpetual - Catalyst 3850 24-port $1,650.00 $1,023.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 415074 Cisco C1FPCAT38503K9 Cisco One Foundation Perpetual Catalyst 3850 12-port Fiber $700.00 $434.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 398313 Cisco C1FPCAT38504K9 Cisco One Foundation Perpetual Catalyst 3850 24-port Fiber $700.00 $434.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 420594 Cisco C1FPCAT38505K9 Cisco One Foundation Perpetual Catalyst 3850 48-port Fiber $700.00 $434.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 426545 Cisco C1-IOTFND-IR800 Cisco ONE IoTFND device license for managing IR 800 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 372491 Cisco C1-ISE-BASE-24P Cisco ONE Identity Services Engine 50 EndPoint Base Lic $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 413894 Cisco C1-ISR-ADD Cisco ONE for ISR - CHOOSE ONLY QTY 1 HERE $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 505596 Cisco C1-ISRWAAS-2500-T Cisco ONE ISRWAAS RTU Term License for 2500 connections $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 476665 Cisco C1-ISRWAAS-750-D ISRWAAS 750 conns For ISR Support Only (No Lic) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 459788 Cisco C1-ISRWAAS-RTU1300 Cisco ONE ISRWAAS RTU for 1300 connections $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 459183 Cisco C1-ISRWAAS-RTU2500 Cisco ONE ISRWAAS RTU for 2500 connections $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 413898 Cisco C1-ISRWAAS-RTU-750 Cisco ONE ISRWAAS 750 conns RTU for ISR4300 series $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 420586 Cisco C1-LIC-VCM-1N Cisco ONE Promo license to manage one WAAS node $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 404333 Cisco C1-MSE-CMX-1 Cisco ONE Mobility Svcs-Connected Mobile Experience 1AP Lic $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 443096 Cisco C1-MSE-LS-1-5Y
Cisco ONE Mobility Services Engine Base Location Term 5Y (Not sold as 

a standalone item)
$0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 443095 Cisco C1-MSE-LS-1-T
Cisco ONE Mobility Services Engine Base Location Term (Not sold as a 

standalone item)
$0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 404332 Cisco C1-MSE-WIPS-1 Cisco ONE Mobility Svcs - Wireless Intrusion Prevention 1AP $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 374397 Cisco C1N1P= Cisco ONE - Opt Out Decision (no deliverables) $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N3K-C3132Q-XL Cisco C1-N3K-C3132Q-XL Cisco ONE Nexus 3132Q, 32 x QSFP+ ports, extended memory $22,500.00 $13,950.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N3K-C3172PQ-XL Cisco C1-N3K-C3172PQ-XL Cisco ONE Nexus 3172PQ,48xSFP+ & 6 QSFP+ ports, extended mem $20,000.00 $12,400.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 456235 Cisco C1-N3K-C3172TQ-XL Cisco ONE Nexus 3172TQ,48x10GT & 6 QSFP+ ports, extended mem $25,806.25 $15,999.88 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N5548P-FA Cisco C1-N5548P-FA Cisco ONE Nexus 5548P 1RU Chassis,2 PS,2 Fan,32 Fixed 10GE $25,600.00 $15,872.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N5548UP4N2232PF Cisco C1-N5548UP4N2232PF Cisco One Nexus 5548UP/Expansion Module/4xN2232PP/64xFET $85,000.00 $52,700.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N5548UP4N2248TF Cisco C1-N5548UP4N2248TF Cisco One Nexus 5548UP/4xN2248TP/32xFET $65,000.00 $40,300.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N5548UP4N2248TP Cisco C1-N5548UP4N2248TP Cisco One Nexus 5548UP/4xN2248TP $59,000.00 $36,580.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N5548UP6N2248TF Cisco C1-N5548UP6N2248TF Cisco One Nexus 5548UP/Expansion Module/6xN2248TP/48xFET $92,000.00 $57,040.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N5548UP-B-S32 Cisco C1-N5548UP-B-S32 Cisco ONE N5548UP Storage Sol Bun,32 port storage serv lic $29,600.00 $18,352.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N5596T-FA Cisco C1-N5596T-FA Cisco ONE Nexus 5596T 2RU,2PS/4Fans,32x10GT/16xSFP+Fixed $40,500.00 $25,110.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N5596UP-4FEX Cisco C1-N5596UP-4FEX Cisco One Nexus 5596UP/4 x FEX $85,000.00 $52,700.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N5596UP4N2232PF Cisco C1-N5596UP4N2232PF Cisco One Nexus 5596UP/4xN2232PP/64xFET $85,000.00 $52,700.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    
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5 0501 C1-N5596UP6N2248TF Cisco C1-N5596UP6N2248TF Cisco One Nexus 5596UP/6xN2248TP/48xFET $92,000.00 $57,040.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N5596UP6N2248TP Cisco C1-N5596UP6N2248TP Cisco One Nexus 5596UP/6xN2248TP $84,500.00 $52,390.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 430602 Cisco C1-N5672-72P-K9 Cisco ONE Nexus 5672 Chassis Storage License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 430595 Cisco C1-N5672-EL2-K9 Cisco ONE Nexus 5672 Enhanced Layer 2 License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N5672UP4FEX10GT Cisco C1-N5672UP4FEX10GT Cisco ONE N5672UP Chassis with 4 x 10GT FEXes with FETs $74,000.00 $45,880.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N5672UP-4FEX-1G Cisco C1-N5672UP-4FEX-1G Cisco ONE N5672UP Chassis with 4 x 1G FEXes with FETs $62,000.00 $38,440.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N5672UP-6FEX-1G Cisco C1-N5672UP-6FEX-1G Cisco ONE N5672UP Chassis with 6 x 1G FEXes with FETs $81,000.00 $50,220.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N5672UP-8FEX-1G Cisco C1-N5672UP-8FEX-1G Cisco ONE N5672UP Chassis with 8 x 1G FEXes with FETs $102,000.00 $63,240.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N5696-B-24Q Cisco C1-N5696-B-24Q Cisco ONE Nexus 5696Q Chassis 24x40GE FCoE Bundle,6PS,4 FAN $63,000.00 $39,060.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N5696Q Cisco C1-N5696Q Cisco ONE Nexus 5696Q Chassis  6PS,4 FAN VxLAN $35,000.00 $21,700.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N5696Q-12FEX-1G Cisco C1-N5696Q-12FEX-1G Cisco ONE N5696Q Chassis with 12 x 1G FEXes with FETs $146,000.00 $90,520.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N5696Q-6FEX-1G Cisco C1-N5696Q-6FEX-1G Cisco ONE N5696Q Chassis with 6 x 1G FEXes with FETs $110,000.00 $68,200.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N5696Q-8FEX10GT Cisco C1-N5696Q-8FEX10GT Cisco ONE N5696Q Chassis with 8 x 10GT FEXes with FETs $147,000.00 $91,140.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 430593 Cisco C1-N56-BAS1K9 Cisco ONE Nexus 5600 Series LAN Base License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 430601 Cisco C1-N56-FNPV-K9 Cisco ONE Nexus 5600 FNPV License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 430594 Cisco C1-N56-LAN1K9 Cisco ONE Nexus 5600 Series LAN Enterprise License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 430597 Cisco C1-N56-SERVICES1K9 Nexus 5600 Network Services (includes ITD RISE) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 430596 Cisco C1-N56-VMFEX9 Cisco ONE N5600 Software Licenses $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 430589 Cisco C1-N5K-ADD Cisco ONE Add On for Nexus 5000 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N5K-C5548UP-FA Cisco C1-N5K-C5548UP-FA Cisco One Nexus 5548 UP Chassis,32 10GbE Ports, 2 PS, 2 Fans $28,000.00 $17,360.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N5K-C5596UP-FA Cisco C1-N5K-C5596UP-FA Cisco One Nexus 5596UP 2RU,2PS,4 Fans,48 Fixed 10GEPorts $36,800.00 $22,816.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N5K-C56128P Cisco C1-N5K-C56128P Cisco One Nexus 56128P 2RU Chassis,48x10G SFP+,4x40G QSFP+ $36,000.00 $22,320.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N5K-C5648-B-36Q Cisco C1-N5K-C5648-B-36Q Cisco ONE Nexus 5648Q Chassis 36x40GE/FCoE Bundle 2PS,3 FAN $50,000.00 $31,000.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N5K-C5648Q Cisco C1-N5K-C5648Q Cisco ONE Nexus 5648Q VXLAN 2RU Chassis, 24x40G QSFP+ $40,000.00 $24,800.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N5K-C5672UP Cisco C1-N5K-C5672UP
Cisco OneNexus5672UP 1RU,32x10G SFP+,16pxUP SFP+,6x40G 

QSFP+
$42,843.76 $26,563.13 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 413557 Cisco C1-N5K-C5672UP-16G
Cisco ONENexus5672UP 1RU,24x10G SFP+,24pxUP SFP+,6x40G 

QSFP+
$32,000.00 $19,840.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N7004-S2 Cisco C1-N7004-S2 Cisco ONE Nexus 7004 Bundle (Chassis,1xSUP2),NoPowSup $40,000.00 $24,800.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N7004-S2E Cisco C1-N7004-S2E Cisco ONE Nexus 7004 Bundle (Chassis,1xSUP2E),NoPowSup $52,500.00 $32,550.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N7004-S2E-R Cisco C1-N7004-S2E-R Cisco ONE N7004 Bundle(Chassis,2xSUP2E),No Power Supplies $102,500.00 $63,550.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N7004-S2-R Cisco C1-N7004-S2-R Cisco ONE Nexus 7004 Bundle (Chassis,2xSUP2),NoPowSup $65,000.00 $40,300.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N7009-B2S2 Cisco C1-N7009-B2S2 Cisco ONE Nexus 7009 Bundle (Chassis,1xSUP2,x5xFAB2)NoPowSup $75,000.00 $46,500.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N7009-B2S2E Cisco C1-N7009-B2S2E Cisco ONE Nexus 7009 Bundle (Chassis,1xSUP2E,5xFAB2)NoPowSup $90,000.00 $55,800.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N7009-B2S2E-R Cisco C1-N7009-B2S2E-R Cisco ONE Nexus7009 Bundle(Chassis,2xSUP2E,5xFAB2),NoPowSup $140,000.00 $86,800.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N7009-B2S2-R Cisco C1-N7009-B2S2-R Cisco ONE Nexus 7009 Bundle (Chassis,2xSUP2,5xFAB2),NoPowSup $106,250.00 $65,875.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N7010-B2S2 Cisco C1-N7010-B2S2 Cisco ONE Nexus 7010 Bundle (Chassis,1xSUP2,5xFAB2)NoPowSup $97,500.00 $60,450.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N7010-B2S2E Cisco C1-N7010-B2S2E Cisco ONE Nexus 7010 Bundle (Chassis,1xSUP2E,5xFAB2)NoPowSup $112,500.00 $69,750.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N7010-B2S2E-R Cisco C1-N7010-B2S2E-R Cisco ONE N7010 Bundle (Chassis,2xSUP2E,5xFAB2),NoPowerSup $162,500.00 $100,750.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N7010-B2S2-R Cisco C1-N7010-B2S2-R Cisco ONE Nexus 7010 Bundle (Chassis,2xSUP2,5xFAB2),NoPowSup $128,750.00 $79,825.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N7018 Cisco C1-N7018 Cisco ONE Nexus 7018 Chassis, No Power Supplies, Fans Incl $37,500.00 $23,250.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N7702 Cisco C1-N7702 Cisco ONE Nexus 7700 2 Slot Chassis NoPwrSupplies Fans incl $8,000.00 $4,960.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N7702-S2E-AC Cisco C1-N7702-S2E-AC Cisco ONE Nexus 7702 Bundle Chassis,1xSUP2E,2x3KW ACPwrSupp $43,000.00 $26,660.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N7706-B23S2E Cisco C1-N7706-B23S2E Cisco ONE N7706 Bundle (Chassis,1xSUP2E,3xFAB2),NoPowSupp $65,000.00 $40,300.00 38% 43.22.26.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N7706-B23S2E-R Cisco C1-N7706-B23S2E-R Cisco ONE N7706 Bundle (Chassis,2xSUP2E,3xFAB2),NoPowSup $90,000.00 $55,800.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N7706-B26S2E Cisco C1-N7706-B26S2E Cisco ONE Nexus 7706 Bundle (Chassis,1xSUP2E,6xFAB2)NoPowSup $85,000.00 $52,700.00 38% 43.22.26.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N7706-B26S2E-R Cisco C1-N7706-B26S2E-R Cisco ONE N7706 Bundle (Chassis,2xSUP2E,6xFAB2),NoPowSup $110,000.00 $68,200.00 38% 43.22.26.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N7710-B23S2E Cisco C1-N7710-B23S2E Cisco ONE Nexus 7710 Bundle (Chassis,1xSUP2E,3xFAB2)NoPowSup $100,000.00 $62,000.00 38% 43.22.26.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N7710-B23S2E-R Cisco C1-N7710-B23S2E-R Cisco ONE N7710 Bundle (Chassis,2xSUP2E,3xFAB2),NoPowSup $140,000.00 $86,800.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N7710-B26S2E Cisco C1-N7710-B26S2E Cisco ONE Nexus 7710 Bundle (Chassis,1xSUP2E,6xFAB2)NoPowSup $130,000.00 $80,600.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N7710-B26S2E-R Cisco C1-N7710-B26S2E-R Cisco ONE N7710 Bundle (Chassis,2xSUP2E,6xFAB2),No PowSup $170,000.00 $105,400.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N7718 Cisco C1-N7718 Cisco ONE Nexus 7718 slot chassis, NoPowSupp, Fans Included $50,000.00 $31,000.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 422386 Cisco C1-N93-LAN1K9 Cisco ONE LAN Enterprise License for Nexus 9300 Platform $9,550.00 $5,921.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 422387 Cisco C1-N93-SERVICES1K9 Cisco ONE Nexus 9300 Network Services (includes ITD) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 500227 Cisco C1-N9K-ADD-T Cisco ONE Subscription for Nexus 9000 - CHOOSE QTY 1 HERE $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    
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5 0501 C1-N9K-C93120TX Cisco C1-N9K-C93120TX Cisco ONE Nexus 9300 with 96p 1/10G-T and 6p 40G QSFP $28,000.00 $17,360.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N9KC93120TXB18Q Cisco C1-N9KC93120TXB18Q Cisco ONE 2 Nexus 93120TX with 8 QSFP-40G-SR-BD $56,000.00 $34,720.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N9K-C93128TX Cisco C1-N9K-C93128TX Cisco ONE Nexus 9300 96p 1/10G-T and 1 uplink module slot $26,000.00 $16,120.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 422382 Cisco C1-N9K-C93180LC-EX Cisco ONE Nexus 9300 Series, 24p 40/50G and 6p 100G $28,000.00 $17,360.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 423967 Cisco C1-N9K-C93180YC-EX Cisco ONE Nexus 9300 with 48p 10/25G SFP+ and 6p 100G QSFP28 $22,500.00 $13,950.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N9K-C9332PQ Cisco C1-N9K-C9332PQ Cisco ONE Nexus 9332 ACI Leaf switch with 32p 40G QSFP $28,000.00 $17,360.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N9K-C9372PX Cisco C1-N9K-C9372PX Cisco ONE Nexus 9300 with 48p 10G SFP+ and 6p 40G QSFP+ $32,200.00 $19,964.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N9K-C9372PXB18Q Cisco C1-N9K-C9372PXB18Q Cisco ONE 2 Nexus 9372PX with 8 QSFP-40G-SR-BD $45,000.00 $27,900.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 422394 Cisco C1-N9K-C9372PX-E Cisco ONE Nexus 9300 with 48p 10G SFP+ and 6p 40G QSFP+ $22,500.00 $13,950.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N9KC9372PXEB18Q Cisco C1-N9KC9372PXEB18Q Cisco ONE 2 Nexus 9372PX-E with 8 QSFP-40G-SR-BD $45,000.00 $27,900.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N9K-C9372TX Cisco C1-N9K-C9372TX Cisco ONE Nexus 9300 with 48p 1/10G-T and 6p 40G QSFP+ $32,200.00 $19,964.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 422403 Cisco C1-N9K-C9372TX-E Cisco ONE Nexus 9300 with 48p 1/10G-T and 6p 40G QSFP+ $22,500.00 $13,950.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N9KC9372TXEB18Q Cisco C1-N9KC9372TXEB18Q Cisco ONE 2 Nexus 9372TX-E with 8 QSFP-40G-SR-BD $45,000.00 $27,900.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N9K-C9396PX Cisco C1-N9K-C9396PX Cisco ONE Nexus 9300 48p 1/10G SFP+ and 1 uplink module slot $32,200.00 $19,964.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N9K-C9396PXB18Q Cisco C1-N9K-C9396PXB18Q Cisco ONE 2 Nexus 9396PX with 8 QSFP-40G-SR-BD $42,000.00 $26,040.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N9K-C9396TX Cisco C1-N9K-C9396TX Cisco ONE Nexus 9300 48p 1/10GBASE-T & 1 uplink module req. $20,500.00 $12,710.00 38% 43.22.26.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N9K-C9396TXB18Q Cisco C1-N9K-C9396TXB18Q Cisco ONE 2 Nexus 9396TX with 8 QSFP-40G-SR-BD $41,000.00 $25,420.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-N9K-C9504 Cisco C1-N9K-C9504 Cisco ONE Nexus 9504 Chassis with 4 linecard slots $17,993.06 $11,155.70 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N9K-C9504-B2 Cisco C1-N9K-C9504-B2 Cisco ONE Nexus 9504 Chassis Bun 1 Sup,3 PS,2 SC,6 FM,3 FT $65,000.00 $40,300.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N9K-C9504-B3 Cisco C1-N9K-C9504-B3 Cisco ONE Nexus 9504 Chassis Bun 1 Sup,3 PS,2 SC,4 FM,3 FT $55,000.00 $34,100.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N9K-C9508 Cisco C1-N9K-C9508 Cisco ONE Nexus 9508 Chassis with 8 linecard slots $15,000.00 $9,300.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N9K-C9508-B2 Cisco C1-N9K-C9508-B2 Cisco ONE Nexus 9508 Chassis Bun 1 Sup,3 PS,2 SC,6 FM,3 FT $100,000.00 $62,000.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N9K-C9508-B3 Cisco C1-N9K-C9508-B3 Cisco ONE Nexus 9508 Chassis Bun 1 Sup,3 PS,2 SC,4 FM,3 FT $80,000.00 $49,600.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N9K-C9516 Cisco C1-N9K-C9516 Cisco ONE Nexus 9516 Chassis with 16 linecard slots $20,000.00 $12,400.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N9K-C9516-B2 Cisco C1-N9K-C9516-B2 Cisco ONE Nexus 9516 Chassis Bun 1 Sup,3 PS,2 SC,6 FM,3 FT $170,000.00 $105,400.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-N9K-C9516-B3 Cisco C1-N9K-C9516-B3 Cisco ONE Nexus 9516 Chassis Bun 1 Sup,3 PS,2 SC,4 FM,3 FT $125,000.00 $77,500.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 422392 Cisco C1-N9K-NFM1K9 Cisco ONE Nexus Fabric Manager License for N9K Switch $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 427587 Cisco C1-NAAS-48P-RTU Cisco One C2900 48-ports NaaS RTU $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 422389 Cisco C1-NDB-SWT-K9 Cisco ONE Tap/SPAN Agg lic for 1 Cisco Nexus Switch $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 410678 Cisco C1-ODNS-1Y Cisco ONE OpenDNS Lic 1 YR $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 372489 Cisco C1-PI-LFAS-2K3K-K9 Cisco ONE PI Device License for LF & AS  for Cat 2k, 3k $105.00 $65.10 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 476623 Cisco C1-PI-LFAS-4K6K-D PI Lifecycle & Assurance C4K Support only (No Lic) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 443094 Cisco C1-PI-LFAS-AP-5Y
Cisco ONE PI Dev Lic for Lifecycle & Assurance Term 5Y (Not sold as a 

standalone item)
$0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 443093 Cisco C1-PI-LFAS-AP-T
Cisco ONE PI Dev Lic for Lifecycle & Assurance Term (Not sold as a 

standalone item)
$0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 372444 Cisco C1-PI-LFAS-ASR1K9 Cisco ONE PI Device License for LF & AS for ASR 1000 $315.00 $195.30 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 476666 Cisco C1-PI-LFAS-ISR-D PI Lifecycle & Assurance for ISR Support only (No Lic) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 420584 Cisco C1-PI-LFAS-ISR-K9 Cisco ONE PI Device License for LF, AS, & IWAN App for ISR $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0502 456236 Cisco C1-PI-LFAS-N3K-K9 Cisco ONE PI Device License for LF & AS for Nexus 3K $0.00 $0.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0501 422391 Cisco C1-PI-LFAS-N9K-K9 Cisco ONE PI Device License for LF & AS for Nexus 9K $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 398935 Cisco C1-SL-1300-AKC Cisco ONE Promo LIC Akamai Connect for 1300 connection WAAS $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 426091 Cisco C1-SL-200-AKC Cisco ONE Promo LIC Akamai Connect for 200 connection WAAS $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 402573 Cisco C1-SL-2500-AKC Cisco ONE Promo LIC Akamai Connect for 2500 connection WAAS $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 413897 Cisco C1-SL-4330-APP-K9 Cisco ONE AppX License for Cisco ISR 4330 Series $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 413896 Cisco C1-SL-4330-SEC-K9 Cisco ONE Security License for Cisco ISR 4330 Series $1,500.00 $930.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 420577 Cisco C1-SL-750-AKC Cisco ONE Promo LIC Akamai Connect for 750 connection WAAS $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-SLASR1-AES Cisco C1-SLASR1-AES Cisco ONE ASR 1000 Advanced Enterprise Services License $12,500.00 $7,750.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 442145 Cisco C1-SUB-TRK-5Y Cisco ONE Generic Subscription SKU 5Y $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

4 0501 392502 Cisco C1-UCD-1-K9 Cisco ONE UCS Director Ent Cloud Per Server (inc Netwk,Stor) $8,500.00 $5,270.00 38% 43.23.29.07.00    

5 0501 372510 Cisco C1UCS-OPT-OUT Cisco ONE Data Center Compute Opt Out Option $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 505595 Cisco C1-VWAAS-6000-T Cisco ONE VWAAS RTU for 6000 Connections Term Lic $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00    

5 0501 459184 Cisco C1-VWAAS-RTU-2500 Cisco ONE VWAAS RTU for 2500 connections $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 413899 Cisco C1-VWAAS-RTU-750 Cisco ONE VWAAS RTU for 750 connections $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 476664 Cisco C1-VWAAS-RTU-750-D vWAAS 750 conns For ISR Support Only (No Lic) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    
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5 0501 443092 Cisco C1-WLC-AP-5Y
Cisco ONE Wireless LAN Controller AP Term License 5Y (Not sold as a 

standalone item)
$0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 443091 Cisco C1-WLC-AP-T
Cisco ONE  Wireless LAN Controller Term License (Not sold as a 

standalone item)
$0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 403308 Cisco C1-WS3650-24PD/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 2x10G Uplink $5,810.00 $3,602.20 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C1-WS3650-24PS/K9 Cisco C1-WS3650-24PS/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 4x1G Uplink $4,280.00 $2,653.60 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 427950 Cisco C1-WS3650-24TD/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3650 24 Port Data 2x10G Uplink $5,000.00 $3,100.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-WS3650-24TS/K9 Cisco C1-WS3650-24TS/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3650 24 Port Data 4x1G Uplink $3,470.00 $2,151.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-WS3650-48FD/K9 Cisco C1-WS3650-48FD/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3650 48 Port Full PoE 2x10G Uplink $10,300.00 $6,386.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-WS3650-48FQ/K9 Cisco C1-WS3650-48FQ/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3650 48 Port Full PoE 4x10G Uplink $11,320.00 $7,018.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 415069 Cisco C1-WS3650-48FS/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3650 48 Port Full PoE 4x1G Uplink $8,770.00 $5,437.40 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 428253 Cisco C1-WS3650-48PD/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 2x10G Uplink $9,280.00 $5,753.60 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-WS3650-48PQ/K9 Cisco C1-WS3650-48PQ/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 4x10G Uplink $10,300.00 $6,386.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-WS3650-48PS/K9 Cisco C1-WS3650-48PS/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 4x1G Uplink $7,750.00 $4,805.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-WS3650-48TD/K9 Cisco C1-WS3650-48TD/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3650 48 Port Data 2x10G Uplink $7,750.00 $4,805.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 450341 Cisco C1-WS3650-48TQ/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3650 48 Port Data 4x10G Uplink $9,000.00 $5,580.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 C1-WS3650-48TS/K9 Cisco C1-WS3650-48TS/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3650 48 Port Data 4x1G Uplink $6,220.00 $3,856.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-WS3850-12S/K9 Cisco C1-WS3850-12S/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3850 12 Port Fiber Switch $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 411465 Cisco C1-WS3850-12XS-S Cisco ONE Catalyst 3850 12 Port 10G Fiber Switch IP Base $14,180.00 $8,791.60 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-WS3850-24P/K9 Cisco C1-WS3850-24P/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3850 24 Port PoE $7,344.84 $4,553.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 400822 Cisco C1-WS3850-24S/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3850 24 Port Fiber Switch $20,000.00 $12,400.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-WS3850-24T/K9 Cisco C1-WS3850-24T/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3850 24 Port Data $5,300.00 $3,286.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-WS3850-24U/K9 Cisco C1-WS3850-24U/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3850 24 Port UPoE $6,630.00 $4,110.60 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-WS3850-48F/K9 Cisco C1-WS3850-48F/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3850 48 Port Full PoE $11,630.00 $7,210.60 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 402682 Cisco C1-WS3850-48P/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3850 48 Port PoE $10,610.00 $6,578.20 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-WS3850-48T/K9 Cisco C1-WS3850-48T/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3850 48 Port Data $9,080.00 $5,629.60 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-WS3850-48U/K9 Cisco C1-WS3850-48U/K9 Cisco One Catalyst 3850 48 Port UPoE $11,630.00 $7,210.60 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-WSC3850-12X48UL Cisco C1-WSC3850-12X48UL Cisco ONE Catalyst 3850 48Port (12mGig+36Gig) UPoE LAN Base $12,750.00 $7,905.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-WSC3850-24XS-S Cisco C1-WSC3850-24XS-S Cisco ONE Catalyst 3850 24 Port 10G Fiber Switch IP Base $22,050.00 $13,671.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C1-WSC3850-24XUL Cisco C1-WSC3850-24XUL Cisco ONE Catalyst 3850 24 mGig Port UPoE LAN Base $12,750.00 $7,905.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 420588 Cisco C1-WSC3850-48XS-FS Cisco ONE Catalyst 3850 48 Port 10G Fiber Switch IP Base $26,500.00 $16,430.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 405707 Cisco C1-X45-SUP8-E Cisco One Catalyst 4500 E-Series Supervisor 8-E $10,500.00 $6,510.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 426236 Cisco C1-X45-SUP8-E/2 Cisco One Catalyst 4500 E-Series Redundant Supervisor 8-E $10,500.00 $6,510.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 416523 Cisco C1-X45-SUP8L-E Cisco One Catalyst 4500 E-Series Supervisor 8L-E $2,100.00 $1,302.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C2901-VSEC/K9 Cisco C2901-VSEC/K9 Cisco 2901 UC Sec.Bundle, PVDM3-16, UC&SEC License,FL-CUBE10 $5,875.00 $3,642.50 38% 43.20.16.02.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C2901-VSEC-CUBE/K9 Cisco C2901-VSEC-CUBE/K9 C2901 VSEC  CUBE Bundle, PVDM3-16, UC SEC Lic, FL-CUBEE-25 $4,695.01 $2,910.91 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 398964 Cisco C2911-AX/K9 Cisco 2911 AX Bundle w/ App,SEC Lic $4,945.00 $3,065.90 38% 31.16.28.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C2911-AXV/K9 Cisco C2911-AXV/K9 Cisco 2911 AXV Bundle, PVDM3-16,APP,SEC,UC Lic,CUBE-10 $6,995.00 $4,336.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C2911-CME-SRST/K9 Cisco C2911-CME-SRST/K9 2911 Voice Bundle w/PVDM3-16,FL-CME-SRST-25,UC Lic,FL-CUBE10 $4,095.00 $2,538.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C2911-VSEC-CUBE/K9 Cisco C2911-VSEC-CUBE/K9 C2911 UC SEC CUBE Bundle, PVDM3-16, UC SEC Lic, FL-CUBEE-25 $5,395.01 $3,344.91 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C2921-AX/K9 Cisco C2921-AX/K9 Cisco 2921 AX Bundle w/ APP,SEC lic $6,095.00 $3,778.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C2921-AXV/K9 Cisco C2921-AXV/K9 Cisco 2921 AXV Bundle, PVDM3-32,APP,SEC,UC Lic,CUBE-10 $8,275.00 $5,130.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C2921-CME-SRST/K9 Cisco C2921-CME-SRST/K9 2921 Voice Bundle w/PVDM3-32,FL-CME-SRST-25,UC Lic,FL-CUBE10 $5,195.00 $3,220.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C2921-VSEC-CUBE/K9 Cisco C2921-VSEC-CUBE/K9 C2921 UC SEC CUBE Bundle, PVDM3-32, UC SEC Lic, FL-CUBEE-25 $6,495.01 $4,026.91 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C2921VSECCUBEK9-RF Cisco C2921VSECCUBEK9-RF
C2921 UC SEC CUBE BnPVDM3-32UC SEC,FL-CUBEE25 

REMANUFACTURED
$3,897.00 $2,416.14 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 412758 Cisco C2951-AX/K9 Cisco 2951 AX Bundle w/ APP,SEC lic $11,725.00 $7,269.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C2951-AXV/K9 Cisco C2951-AXV/K9 Cisco 2951 AXV Bundle, PVDM3-32,APP,SEC,UC Lic,CUBE-10 $13,045.00 $8,087.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C2951-VSEC/K9 Cisco C2951-VSEC/K9 Cisco 2951 Voice Sec. Bundle, PVDM3-32, UC&SEC Lic,FL-CUBE10 $10,795.00 $6,692.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C2951-VSEC-CUBE/K9 Cisco C2951-VSEC-CUBE/K9 C2951 UC SEC CUBE Bundle, PVDM3-32, UC SEC Lic, FL-CUBEE-25 $10,395.01 $6,444.91 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 478687 Cisco C3560CX1-DNAC1A DNAC1 Advantage Term C3560CX 8P $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 478688 Cisco C3560CX1-DNAC1A-1Y DNAC1 Adv. Term C3560CX 8P 1Y $2,263.02 $1,403.07 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 505868 Cisco C3560CX1-DNAC1E DNAC1 Essentials Term C3560CX 8P $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 505869 Cisco C3560CX1-DNAC1E-3Y DNAC1 Ess. Term C3560CX 8P 3Y $220.00 $136.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 483095 Cisco C3560CX2-DNAC1A-1Y DNAC1 Adv. Term C3560CX 12P 1Y $2,226.00 $1,380.12 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 478689 Cisco C3560CX-8-DNAA C3560CX DNA Advantage 8-Port Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    
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5 0501 505870 Cisco C3560CX-8-DNAE C3560CX DNA Essentials 8-Port Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 553329
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C3560CX-DNA-A-12 C3560CX DNA Advantage, 12-port Term license $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 553330
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C3560CX-DNA-A-12-5 C3560CX DNA Advantage, 12-port, 5 Year Term license $1,383.98 $858.07 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 550861
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C3560CX-DNA-A-8 C3560CX DNA Advantage, 8-port Term license $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 550862
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C3560CX-DNA-A-8-3 C3560CX DNA Advantage, 8-port, 3 Year Term license $702.45 $435.52 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 498702 Cisco C3560CX-DNA-E-8 C3560CX DNA Essentials, 8-port Term license $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 498703 Cisco C3560CX-DNA-E-8-3 C3560CX DNA Essentials, 8-port, 3 Year Term license $220.00 $136.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 403732 Cisco C3560X-48-L-S C3560X-48 LAN Base to IP Base Paper License $1,610.00 $998.20 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 423437 Cisco C3650-24-L-E C3650-24 LAN Base to IP Services Paper RTU License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 483101 Cisco C3650-24-L-L C3650-24 LAN Base E- Delivery License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 479712 Cisco C36502-DNAC1E DNAC1 Essentials Term C3650 48P $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 479713 Cisco C36502-DNAC1E-1Y DNAC1 Ess. Term C3650 48P 1Y $446.00 $276.52 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 479714 Cisco C3650-48-DNAE C3650 DNA Essentials 48-Port Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 450340 Cisco C3650-48-L-E C3650-48 LAN Base to IP Services Paper RTU License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 482128 Cisco C3650-48-L-L C3650-48 LAN Base E- Delivery License $0.00 $0.00 38% 40.10.17.08.00    

5 0501 479715 Cisco C3650-48-L-S-D C3650 48P LAN Base to IP Base Lic Support only (No Lic) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 546591
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C3650-DNA-A-24 C3650 DNA Advantage, 24-port Term licenses $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 546592
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C3650-DNA-A-24-3Y C3650 DNA Advantage, 24-port, 3 Year Term license $2,017.04 $1,250.56 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 375859 Cisco C3650-STACK Cisco Catalyst 3650 Stack Module $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 375858 Cisco C3650-STACK-KIT Cisco Catalyst 3650 Stack Module $1,650.00 $1,023.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 482130 Cisco C3850-12-L-S C3850-12 LAN Base to IP Base E- Delivery License $0.00 $0.00 38% 40.10.17.08.00    

5 0501 426811 Cisco C3850-12-S-E C3850-12 IP Base to IP Services Paper RTU License $2,550.00 $1,581.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 487118 Cisco C3850-24F-DNAE C3850 DNA Essentials 24-Port Fiber Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00    

5 0501 372494 Cisco C3850-24-L-E C3850-24 LAN Base to IP Services Paper RTU License $6,890.00 $4,271.80 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 502273 Cisco C3850-24-L-L C3850-24 LAN Base E- Delivery License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00    

5 0501 398316 Cisco C3850-24-S-E C3850-24 IP Base to IP Services Paper RTU License $5,100.00 $3,162.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 501751 Cisco C3850-24XS-L-E C3850-24XS LAN Base to IP Services E- Delivery License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 482562 Cisco C3850-24XS-L-S C3850-24XS LAN Base to IP Base E- Delivery License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 478009 Cisco C38502-DNAC1E-1Y DNAC1 Ess. Term C3850 48P 1Y $28,899.49 $17,917.68 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 479296 Cisco C3850-48-L-E C3850-48 LAN Base to IP Services Paper RTU License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 481187 Cisco C3850-48-L-L C3850-48 LAN Base E- Delivery License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 420601 Cisco C3850-48-S-E C3850-48 IP Base to IP Services Paper RTU License $10,200.00 $6,324.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 487120 Cisco C38504-DNAC1E-1Y DNAC1 Ess. Term C3850 24P Fiber 1Y $1,000.00 $620.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 419761 Cisco C3850-4PT-KIT= Cisco Catalyst 3850 4 Point rack mount kit $250.00 $155.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 557275
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C3850-DNA-A-12 C3850 DNA Advantage, 12-port Term licenses $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 557276
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C3850-DNA-A-12-3Y C3850 DNA Advantage, 12-port, 3 Year Term license $3,462.08 $2,146.49 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 480618 Cisco C3850-DNA-A-24-3Y C3850 DNA Advantage, 24-port, 3 Year Term license $2,010.00 $1,246.20 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 511167 Cisco C3850-FAN-T1 Cisco Catalyst 3850 Base Type 1 Fan Module $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00

5 0501 375489 Cisco C3850-NM-2-10G Cisco Catalyst 3850 2 x 10GE Network Module $3,390.00 $2,101.80 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 372519 Cisco C3850-NM-2-10G= Cisco Catalyst 3850 2 x 10GE Network Module $7,526.46 $4,666.41 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 421321 Cisco C3850-NM-2-40G Cisco Catalyst 3850 2 x 40GE Network Module $8,160.00 $5,059.20 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 488718 Cisco C3850-NM-4-10G Cisco Catalyst 3850 4 x 10GE Network Module $5,410.00 $3,354.20 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 398317 Cisco C3850-NM-4-10G= Cisco Catalyst 3850 4 x 10GE Network Module $4,855.51 $3,010.42 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 375462 Cisco C3850-NM-4-1G Cisco Catalyst 3850 4 x 1GE Network Module $680.00 $421.60 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 373442 Cisco C3850-NM-4-1G= Cisco Catalyst 3850 4 x 1GE Network Module $680.00 $421.60 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 381111 Cisco C3850-NM-8-10G Cisco Catalyst 3850 8 x 10GE Network Module $6,120.00 $3,794.40 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 372486 Cisco C3850-NM-BLANK Cisco Catalyst 3850 Network Module Blank $50.00 $31.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 424592 Cisco C3850-NM-BLANK= Cisco Catalyst 3850 Network Module Blank $50.00 $31.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 436088 Cisco C3850-SPWR-NONE No Stack Power Cable Selected $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 436087 Cisco C3850-STACK-NONE No Stack Cable Selected $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0502 488714 Cisco C3850XS-DNA-E C3850 DNA Essentials, High Port Term licenses $0.00 $0.00 20% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0502 488715 Cisco C3850XS-DNA-E-3Y C3850 DNA Essentials, High Port, 3 Year Term license $1,800.00 $1,440.00 20% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 557269
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C3850XS-DNA-L-A C3850 DNA Advantage, Low Port Term licenses $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00
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5 0501 557270
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C3850XS-DNA-L-A-3Y C3850 DNA Advantage, Low Port, 3 Year Term license $7,124.85 $4,417.41 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0502 488723 Cisco C3850XS-DNA-L-E C3850 DNA Essentials, Low Port Term licenses $0.00 $0.00 20% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0502 488724 Cisco C3850XS-DNA-L-E-3Y C3850 DNA Essentials, Low Port, 3 Year Term license $1,000.00 $800.00 20% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 378859 Cisco C3900-SPE100/K9 Cisco Services Performance Engine 100 for Cisco 3925 ISR $0.00 $0.00 38% 41.11.37.11.00    

5 0501 396319 Cisco C3900-SPE150/K9 Cisco Services Performance Engine 150 for Cisco 3945 ISR $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.35.00    

5 0501 374085 Cisco C3900-SPE200/K9 Cisco Services Performance Engine 200 for Cisco 3925E $0.00 $0.00 38% 41.11.37.11.00    

5 0501 374078 Cisco C3900-SPE250/K9 Cisco Services Performance Engine 250 for Cisco 3945E ISR $0.00 $0.00 38% 41.11.37.11.00    

5 0501 C3925-AX/K9 Cisco C3925-AX/K9 Cisco 3925 AX Bundle w/ App,SEC Lic $15,525.00 $9,625.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C3925-AXV/K9 Cisco C3925-AXV/K9 Cisco 3925 AXV Bundle,PVDM3-64,APP,SEC,UC Lic,CUBE-25 $17,575.00 $10,896.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C3925E-AX/K9 Cisco C3925E-AX/K9 Cisco 3925E AX Bundle w/ App,SEC Lic $24,000.00 $14,880.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C3925E-CME-SRST/K9 Cisco C3925E-CME-SRST/K9 3925E UC Bundle w/ PVDM3-64,FL-CME-SRST-25, UC Lic,FL-CUBE25 $16,795.00 $10,412.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C3925E-VSEC/K9 Cisco C3925E-VSEC/K9 Cisco 3925E UC Sec. Bundle, PVDM3-64, UC&SEC Lic, FL-CUBE25 $24,195.00 $15,000.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C3925E-VSEC-CUBEK9 Cisco C3925E-VSEC-CUBEK9C3925E UC SEC CUBE Bundle, PVDM3-64, UC SEC Lic, FL-CUBEE-25 $17,795.00 $11,032.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C3925-VSEC/K9 Cisco C3925-VSEC/K9 Cisco 3925 Voice Sec. Bundle, PVDM3-64, UC&SEC Lic,FL-CUBE25 $14,125.00 $8,757.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C3925-VSEC-CUBE/K9 Cisco C3925-VSEC-CUBE/K9 C3925 UC SEC CUBE Bundle, PVDM3-64, UC SEC Lic, FL-CUBEE-25 $12,295.00 $7,622.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C3945-AX/K9 Cisco C3945-AX/K9 Cisco 3945 AX Bundle w/ App,SEC Lic $19,545.00 $12,117.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C3945-CME-SRST/K9 Cisco C3945-CME-SRST/K9 3945 Voice Bundle w/PVDM3-64,FL-CME-SRST-25,UC Lic,FL-CUBE25 $14,795.00 $9,172.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C3945E-CME-SRST/K9 Cisco C3945E-CME-SRST/K9 3945E UC Bundle w/ PVDM3-64,FL-CME-SRST-25, UC Lic,FL-CUBE25 $19,795.00 $12,272.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C3945E-VSEC/K9 Cisco C3945E-VSEC/K9 Cisco 3945E Voice Sec Bundle, PVDM3-64, UC&SEC Lic,FL-CUBE25 $27,195.00 $16,860.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C3945E-VSEC-CUBEK9 Cisco C3945E-VSEC-CUBEK9C3945E UC SEC CUBE Bundle, PVDM3-64, UC SEC Lic, FL-CUBEE-25 $20,795.00 $12,892.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 415498 Cisco C3945-VSEC/K9 Cisco 3945 Voice Sec. Bundle, PVDM3-64, UC&SEC Lic,FL-CUBE25 $18,150.00 $11,253.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 508304
Crestron 

Electronics
C3IR8 CONTROL CARD, 3-SERIES / 8 IR PORTS $699.99 $433.99 38% 43.21.19.03.00

5 0501 412097 Cisco C3K-PWR-1150WAC= Catalyst 3750-E/3560-E/RPS 2300 1150WAC power supply spare $1,495.00 $926.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 373285 Cisco C3KX-NM-10G Catalyst 3K-X 10G Network Module option PID $2,900.00 $1,798.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 373618 Cisco C3KX-NM-10G= Catalyst 3K-X 10G Network Module $2,900.00 $1,798.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 373269 Cisco C3KX-NM-1G Catalyst 3K-X 1G Network Module option PID $600.00 $372.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 375287 Cisco C3KX-NM-BLANK Catalyst 3K-X Network Module Blank $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 373271 Cisco C3KX-PS-BLANK Catalyst 3K-X Power Supply Blank $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 403779 Cisco C3KX-PWR-1100WAC Catalyst 3K-X 1100W AC Power Supply $1,500.00 $930.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 403780 Cisco C3KX-PWR-1100WAC/2 Catalyst 3K-X 1100W AC Secondary Power Supply $1,725.00 $1,069.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 412601 Cisco C3KX-PWR-350WAC= Catalyst 3K-X 350W AC Power Supply $575.00 $356.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 392830 Cisco C3KX-SM-10G Catalyst 3K-X 10G Service Module $4,300.00 $2,666.00 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 C4500E-3NR-8E-UPOE Cisco C4500E-3NR-8E-UPOE SUP8-E AND WS-X4748-UPOE+E UPGRADE FOR 3 SLOT BUNDLE $9,500.00 $5,890.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 443513 Cisco C4500E-7R-S8L-4748 Sup8L-E and 2x WS-4748-RJ45V+E upgrade for 7-slot bundle $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 476625 Cisco C4500E-DNAA C4500E DNA Advantage Term Lic $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 476621 Cisco C4500E-DNAC1A DNAC1 Advantage Term C4500E $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 476622 Cisco C4500E-DNAC1A-1Y DNAC1 Advantage Term C4500E 1Y $4,502.00 $2,791.24 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 476627 Cisco C4500E-ES-C1-D C4500E Ent Services Lic Support only (No Lic) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 423467 Cisco C4500E-ES-LIC-C1 Cisco ONE Enterprise Services license $10,495.00 $6,506.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 373487 Cisco C4500E-IPB Paper IP Base License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 374153 Cisco C4500E-IPB-C1 Cisco ONE IP Base license $10,495.00 $6,506.90 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 423465 Cisco C4500E-IPB-LIC-C1 Cisco ONE IP Base license $10,495.00 $6,506.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 431808 Cisco C4500E-IPB-S Catalyst 4500E IPB license for Spare Supervisor $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 460755 Cisco C4500E-LB-IPB Lan Base to IP Base license $13,000.00 $8,060.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 431809 Cisco C4500E-LIC-PAK PAK license SKU for spare sup configuration $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 423459 Cisco C4500E-S8E-SFP-DEF Default WS-X45-SUP8E with dual ME-X4748-SFP-E Bundle $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 423446 Cisco C4500E-S8L-SFP-DEF Default WS-X45-SUP8L-E with dual ME-X4748-SFP-E Bundle $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 404646 Cisco C4500X-16P-ES-C1 Cisco ONE Ent. Services license for 16P Catalyst 4500-X $4,000.00 $2,480.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 483892 Cisco C4500X-16P-IP-ES IP Base to Ent. Services license for 16 Port Catalyst 4500-X $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 405711 Cisco C4500X-ES-C1 Cisco ONE Ent. Services license for 32P Catalyst 4500-X $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 478137 Cisco C4500X-IP-ES IP Base to Ent. Services license for 32 Port Catalyst 4500-X $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 476626 Cisco C45E-DNAC1-TRK-1Y DNAC1 Support Only Tracker Term SKU 1Y $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 373486 Cisco C4K-SLOT-CVR-E Catalyst 4500 E-Series Family Slot Cover $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.13.02.00    
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5 0501 403737 Cisco C4K-SLOT-CVR-E= Catalyst 4500 E-Series Family Slot Cover (Spare) $53.00 $32.86 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 C4KX-NM-8SFP+= Cisco C4KX-NM-8SFP+= Catalyst 4500X 8 Port 10G Network Module $10,626.00 $6,588.12 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 429119 Cisco C4KX-PWR-750AC-F Catalyst 4500X 750W AC back to front cooling power supply $2,000.00 $1,240.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C4KX-PWR-750AC-F/2 Cisco C4KX-PWR-750AC-F/2 Catalyst 4500X 750W AC back to front cooling 2nd PWR supply $2,000.00 $1,240.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 453031 Cisco C4KX-PWR-750AC-R= Catalyst 4500X 750W AC front to back cooling power supply $2,100.00 $1,302.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 C4KX-PWR-750DC-F= Cisco C4KX-PWR-750DC-F= Catalyst 4500X 750W DC back to front cooling power supply $3,000.00 $1,860.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 376188 Cisco C4KX-PWR-BLANK Catalyst 4500X power supply Blank $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 C6800-16P10G Cisco C6800-16P10G Catalyst 6800 16 port 10GE with integrated DFC4 $25,000.00 $15,500.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 402558 Cisco C6800-16P10G++= Catalyst 6800 16 port 10GE with integrated DFC4 $25,000.00 $15,500.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 C6800-16P10G= Cisco C6800-16P10G= Catalyst 6800 16 port 10GE with integrated DFC4 $25,000.00 $15,500.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C6800-16P10G-XL Cisco C6800-16P10G-XL Catalyst 6800 16 port 10GE with integrated DFC4XL $35,000.00 $21,700.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C6800-16P10G-XL= Cisco C6800-16P10G-XL= Catalyst 6800 16 port 10GE with integrated DFC4XL $35,000.00 $21,700.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C6800-32P10G Cisco C6800-32P10G Catalyst 6800 32 port 10GE with integrated dual DFC4 $41,198.69 $25,543.18 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 479616 Cisco C6800-32P10G= Catalyst 6800 32 port 10GE with integrated dual DFC4 $35,700.00 $22,134.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C6800-32P10G-RF Cisco C6800-32P10G-RF Cat6800 32port 10GE with integrated dual DFC4 REMANUFACTURED $21,000.00 $13,020.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C6800-32P10G-XL Cisco C6800-32P10G-XL Catalyst 6800 32 port 10GE with integrated dual DFC4XL $52,785.00 $32,726.70 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 550103
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C6800-32P10G-XL++= Catalyst 6800 32 port 10GE with integrated dual DFC4XL $56,969.75 $35,321.25 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 550103
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C6800-32P10G-XL++= Catalyst 6800 32 port 10GE with integrated dual DFC4XL $56,969.75 $35,321.25 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C6800-32P10G-XL= Cisco C6800-32P10G-XL= Catalyst 6800 32 port 10GE with integrated dual DFC4XL $45,000.00 $27,900.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C6800-48P-SFP Cisco C6800-48P-SFP C6K 48-port 1GE Mod: fabric-enabled with DFC4 $35,000.00 $21,700.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C6800-48P-SFP= Cisco C6800-48P-SFP= C6K 48-port 1GE Mod: fabric-enabled with DFC4 $41,000.00 $25,420.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C6800-48P-SFP-XL Cisco C6800-48P-SFP-XL C6k 48-port 1GE Mod:fabric-enabled with DFC4XL $59,800.00 $37,076.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C6800-48P-SFP-XL= Cisco C6800-48P-SFP-XL= C6k 48-port 1GE Mod:fabric-enabled with DFC4XL S $52,000.00 $32,240.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C6800-48P-TX Cisco C6800-48P-TX C6k 48-port 10/100/1000 GE Mod: fabric enabled, RJ-45 DFC4 $20,000.00 $12,400.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C6800-48P-TX= Cisco C6800-48P-TX= C6k 48-port 10/100/1000 GE Mod: fabric enabled, RJ-45 DFC4 $20,000.00 $12,400.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C6800-48P-TX-XL Cisco C6800-48P-TX-XL C6k 48-port 10/100/1000 GE Mod: fabric enabled, RJ-45 DFC4XL $34,500.00 $21,390.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C6800-48P-TX-XL= Cisco C6800-48P-TX-XL= C6k 48-port 10/100/1000 GE Mod:fab enabled, RJ-45 DFC4XL S $25,000.00 $15,500.00 38% 43.22.26.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 445239 Cisco C6800-8P10G Catalyst 6800 8 port 10GE with integrated DFC4 $33,718.00 $20,905.16 38% 43.22.26.12    

5 0501 C6800-8P10G= Cisco C6800-8P10G= Catalyst 6800 8 port 10GE with integrated DFC4 $25,000.00 $15,500.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C6800-8P10G-XL Cisco C6800-8P10G-XL Catalyst 6800 8 port 10GE with integrated DFC4XL $35,000.00 $21,700.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 412041 Cisco C6800-8P10G-XL++= Catalyst 6800 8 port 10GE with integrated DFC4XL $38,000.00 $23,560.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C6800-8P10G-XL= Cisco C6800-8P10G-XL= Catalyst 6800 8 port 10GE with integrated DFC4XL $35,000.00 $21,700.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 459965 Cisco C6800-8P40G Catalyst 6800 8 port 40GE with integrated DFC4 $46,000.00 $28,520.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 382326 Cisco C6800-CAMPUS-CORE Catalyst 6800 Campus Core Deployment; For Tracking Only $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 C6800-DATA-CENTER Cisco C6800-DATA-CENTER Catalyst 6800 Data Center Deployment; For Tracking Only $0.00 $0.00 38% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0501 C6800IA-48FPD Cisco C6800IA-48FPD Catalyst 6800 Instant Access POE+ Switch $9,000.00 $5,580.00 38% 43.22.26.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 374393 Cisco C6800IA-48FPDR C6800IA Instant Access POE+ Switch w Redundant PS capablity $21,000.00 $13,020.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 374386 Cisco C6800-OTHER Catalyst 6800 Other PIN; For Tracking Only $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 382328 Cisco C6800-PS-CVR Catalyst 6800 power supply blank cover $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 C6800-SUP6T Cisco C6800-SUP6T Catalyst 6800 Sup6T (440G/slot) with 8x10GE, 2x40GE $34,000.00 $21,080.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 508111 Cisco C6800-SUP6T= Catalyst 6800 Sup6T (440G/slot) $39,100.00 $24,242.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C6800-SUP6T-XL Cisco C6800-SUP6T-XL Catalyst 6800 Sup6T (440G/slot) with 8x10GE, 2x40GE (XL) $50,600.00 $31,372.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C6800-SUP6T-XL= Cisco C6800-SUP6T-XL= Catalyst 6800 Sup6T (440G/slot) with 8x10GE, 2x40GE (XL) $44,000.00 $27,280.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C6800-XL-3KW-AC Cisco C6800-XL-3KW-AC Catalyst 6807-XL 3000W Power Supply $4,140.00 $2,566.80 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 382329 Cisco C6800-XL-CVR Catalyst 6807-XL line card slot cover $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.13.02.00    

5 0501 404201 Cisco C6800-XL-PS-CONV= Catalyst 6807-XL Power Supply Converter $200.00 $124.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 C6807-3850-10G-BUN Cisco C6807-3850-10G-BUN 2 of 6807XL, 20 to 40 of 3850, up to 80 of 10G Optics $74,480.00 $46,177.60 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 382325 Cisco C6807-IA-PARENT Catalyst 6807 and Sup2T as IA Parent - For Tracking Only $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 C6807-IA-RPS-BUN Cisco C6807-IA-RPS-BUN 2 of 6807X, 10-32 of 6800IA with RPS,up to 64 of 10G Optics $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C6807-XL Cisco C6807-XL Catalyst 6807-XL 7-slot chassis, 10RU $17,250.00 $10,695.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C6807-XL= Cisco C6807-XL= Catalyst 6807-XL 7-slot chassis, 10RU (spare) $15,000.00 $9,300.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C6807-XL-FAN Cisco C6807-XL-FAN Catalyst  6807-XL Chassis Fan Tray $603.75 $374.33 38% 32.13.10.01.00    

5 0501 404200 Cisco C6807-XL-FAN= Catalyst 6807-XL Chassis Fan (spare) $500.00 $310.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    
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5 0501 C6807-XL-RF Cisco C6807-XL-RF Catalyst 6807-XL 7-slot chassis, 10RU (spare) REMANUFACTURED $9,000.00 $5,580.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C6807-XL-S2T-BUN Cisco C6807-XL-S2T-BUN Chassis+Fan Tray+ Sup2T+2xPower Supply; IP Services ONLY $38,000.00 $23,560.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C6807-XL-S6T-BUN Cisco C6807-XL-S6T-BUN Chassis+Fan Tray+ Sup6T+2xPower Supply; IP Services ONLY $38,000.00 $23,560.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C6816-X-LE Cisco C6816-X-LE Cisco Catalyst 6816-X-Chassis (Standard Tables) $26,000.00 $16,120.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C6824-X-LE-40G Cisco C6824-X-LE-40G Cisco Catalyst 6824-X-Chassis and 2 x 40G (Standard Tables) $46,000.00 $28,520.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 428436 Cisco C6832-X-LE Cisco Catalyst 6832-X-Chassis (Standard Tables) $46,000.00 $28,520.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 428438 Cisco C6840-X-750W-AC Power Supply AC-750W $2,000.00 $1,240.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 447903 Cisco C6840-X-LE-40G Cisco Catalyst 6840-X-Chassis and 2 x 40G (Standard Tables) $57,750.00 $35,805.00 38% 43.22.26.12    

5 0501 C6880-IA-10G-BUN Cisco C6880-IA-10G-BUN 2 of 6880X, 10 to 42 of 6800IA,up to 84 of 10G Optics $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 374396 Cisco C6880-IA-PARENT Catalyst 6880 as IA Parent - For Tracking Only $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 C6880-IA-RPS-BUN Cisco C6880-IA-RPS-BUN 2 of 6880X, 10-42 of 6800IA with RPS,up to 84 of 10G Optics $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 420556 Cisco C6880-X Cisco Catalyst 6880-X-Chassis (XL Tables) $46,000.00 $28,520.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C6880-X-16P10G Cisco C6880-X-16P10G Cisco Catalyst 6880-X Multi Rate Port Card (XL Tables) $25,000.00 $15,500.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 374389 Cisco C6880-X-CVR-E Catalyst 6880-X port card enhanced slot cover $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.13.02.00    

5 0501 374387 Cisco C6880-X-FAN Cisco Catalyst 6880-X Fan Tray $2,756.00 $1,708.72 38% 40.10.16.04.00    

5 0501 C6880-X-LE Cisco C6880-X-LE Cisco Catalyst 6880-X-Chassis (Standard Tables) $34,000.00 $21,080.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C6880-X-LE-16P10G Cisco C6880-X-LE-16P10G Cisco Catalyst 6880-X Multi Rate Port Card (Standard Tables) $23,548.00 $14,599.76 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 404205 Cisco C6880-X-LE-16P10G= Cisco Catalyst 6880-X Multi Rate Port Card (Standard Tables) $19,000.00 $11,780.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 C6880-X-LE-RF Cisco C6880-X-LE-RF Cisco Catalyst6880-X-Chassis(Standard Tables) REMANUFACTURED $20,400.00 $12,648.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 550657
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C8000-HSEC U.S. Export Restriction Compliance license for C8000 series $1.00 $0.62 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 C810-POE-SPL= Cisco C810-POE-SPL= C812 series POE+ power supply splitter $225.00 $139.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C819G+7-K9 Cisco C819G+7-K9 C819 Secure M2M GW (non-US) 3.7G HSPA+ R7  w/ SMS/GPS $1,800.00 $1,116.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C819G-4G-GA-K9 Cisco C819G-4G-GA-K9 C819 M2M 4G LTE for Global, 800/900/1800/2100/2600 MHz,HSPA+ $1,900.00 $1,178.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C819G-4G-ST-K9 Cisco C819G-4G-ST-K9 C819 M2M 4G LTE for Sprint, 2500 MHz PCS Band 19 $1,900.00 $1,178.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C819G-4G-V-K9 Cisco C819G-4G-V-K9 C819 M2M 4G LTE for Verizon, 700 MHz Band 13, EVDO Rev A $1,900.00 $1,178.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C819G-LTE-MNA-K9 Cisco C819G-LTE-MNA-K9 C819 M2M 4G LTE for North America, AWS/1900/1500/700, HSPA+ $1,950.00 $1,209.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C819GW-LTE-GA-EK9 Cisco C819GW-LTE-GA-EK9 C819 M2M LTE for Global bands 1/3/7/8/20 and 802.11n WiFi $2,350.00 $1,457.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C819HG+7-K9 Cisco C819HG+7-K9 C819 Secure Hardened M2M GW (non-US) 3.7G HSPA + R7, SMS/GPS $2,100.00 $1,302.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C819HG-4G-V-K9 Cisco C819HG-4G-V-K9 C819 Hardened 4G LTE M2M GW for Verizon 700 MHz Band 13 $2,300.00 $1,426.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 426447 Cisco C819HG-LTE-MNA-K9 C819 Hardened 4G LTE M2M GW for Multi Carrier North America $2,300.00 $1,426.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 C819HG-S-K9 Cisco C819HG-S-K9 C819 Secure Hardened Router, SPRINT EVDO Rev A w/ SMS/GPS $1,900.00 $1,178.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C819HG-V-K9 Cisco C819HG-V-K9 C819 Secure Hardened Router, VERIZON EVDO Rev A w/ SMS/GPS $1,900.00 $1,178.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C819HGW+7-A-A-K9 Cisco C819HGW+7-A-A-K9 C819 M2M Hardened 3.7G HSPA+ North America w/ Dual Radio FCC $2,300.00 $1,426.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C819HGW+7-E-K9 Cisco C819HGW+7-E-K9 C819 M2M Hardened 3.7G HSPA+ (non-US) w/ Dual Radio ETSI $2,300.00 $1,426.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C819HGW-V-A-K9 Cisco C819HGW-V-A-K9 C819 M2M Hardened for Verizon EV-DO Rev A w/ Dual Radio FCC $2,100.00 $1,302.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C819H-K9 Cisco C819H-K9 C819 M2M Hardened Secure Router with Smart Serial $1,100.00 $682.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C819H-K9-RF Cisco C819H-K9-RF
C819M2M HardenedSecureRouter with SmartSerial 

REMANUFACTURED
$660.00 $409.20 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C819HWD-A-K9 Cisco C819HWD-A-K9 C819 M2M Hardened with Dual Radio FCC WiFi $1,600.00 $992.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C819HWD-E-K9 Cisco C819HWD-E-K9 C819 M2M Hardened with Dual Radio ETSI WiFi $1,600.00 $992.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C819-PWRCAB-LCK25= Cisco C819-PWRCAB-LCK25= C819 Power Cable Lock 25 units $86.00 $53.32 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 548966
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C8300-1N1S-6T Cisco Catalyst C8300-1N1S-6T Router $13,011.74 $8,067.28 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 557467
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C8300-2N2S-6T Cisco Catalyst C8300-2N2S-6T Router $16,310.25 $10,112.36 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 557470
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C8300-FAN-2R Cisco Catalyst 8300 Edge Fan Tray, 2RU $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 550655
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C8300-PIM-BLANK Cisco Catalyst 8300 Edge PIM Blank $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 550658
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C8300-RM-19-1R Cisco Catalyst 8300 Rack mount kit - 19" 1R $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 557468
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C8300-RM-19-2R Cisco Catalyst 8300 Rack mount kit - 19" 2R $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 550654
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C8300-SM-BLANK Cisco Catalyst 8300 Edge SM Blank $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 550621
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C83-1N1S-6T-PF C8300-1N1S-6T Platform Selection for DNA Subscription $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 557474
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C83-2N2S-6T-PF C8300-2N2S-6T Platform Selection for DNA Subscription $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 576873
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C8500-DNA Cisco Catalyst 8500 series Edge platform DNA Bundle $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 558570
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C8500-RFID-1R Cisco C8500 RFID - 1RU $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 C881G-4G-GA-BUN-K9 Cisco C881G-4G-GA-BUN-K9 Austria Only - Bundle C881G 4G for 18 months Migration $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C881-K9 Cisco C881-K9 Cisco 880 Series Integrated Services Routers $669.00 $414.78 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed
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5 0501 C881W-A-K9 Cisco C881W-A-K9 Cisco 881 Eth Sec Router with 802.11n FCC Compliant $995.00 $616.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C881WD-A-K9 Cisco C881WD-A-K9 C881 Secure Router WAN FE w/ Dual Radio FCC WLAN $1,200.00 $744.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C881WD-E-K9 Cisco C881WD-E-K9 C881 Secure Router WAN FE w/ Dual Radio ETSI WLAN $1,200.00 $744.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C881W-E-K9 Cisco C881W-E-K9 Cisco 881 Eth Sec Router with 802.11n ETSI Compliant $995.00 $616.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C881W-P-K9 Cisco C881W-P-K9 Cisco 881 Eth Sec Router with 802.11n Japan Compliant $995.00 $616.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C891-24X/K9 Cisco C891-24X/K9 Cisco 891 with 2GE/2SFP  and 24 Switch Ports $3,500.00 $2,170.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 417279 Cisco C891F-K9 Cisco 890 Series Integrated Services Routers $1,395.00 $864.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C891FW-A-K9 Cisco C891FW-A-K9 Cisco 890 Series Integrated Services Routers $1,995.00 $1,236.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C891FW-E-K9 Cisco C891FW-E-K9 Cisco 890 Series Integrated Services Routers $1,995.00 $1,236.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C896VA-K9 Cisco C896VA-K9 Cisco 896 VDSL2/ADSL2+ over ISDN and 1GE/SFP Sec Router $1,595.00 $988.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C897VAB-K9 Cisco C897VAB-K9 Cisco 897 VDSL2/ADSL2+ Bonding over POTs and 1GE/SFP Router $1,995.00 $1,236.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C897VA-K9 Cisco C897VA-K9 Cisco 897 VDSL2/ADSL2+ over POTs and 1GE/SFP Sec Router $1,595.00 $988.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C897VAW-A-K9 Cisco C897VAW-A-K9 Cisco 897 VDSL2/ADSL2+ over POTs & 1GE/SFP, 802.11n FCC Comp $2,095.00 $1,298.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 C899G-LTE-VZ-K9 Cisco C899G-LTE-VZ-K9 Secure GE and SFP Router Verizon 4G LTE / EVDO w/ SMS/GPS $2,250.00 $1,395.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 502726
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

C8R24B HPE MSA 16Gb SW FC SFP 4pk XCVR $1,444.04 $895.30 38% 43.20.18.02.00    

5 0501 483364
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

C8S75B
HPE - SFP+ transceiver module - GigE, iSCSI - 1000Base-T - RJ-45 (pack 

of 4)
$600.00 $372.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 574316
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9105AXI-B Cisco Catalyst 9105AX Series $881.25 $546.38 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 574319
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9105AXI-DNA-OPTOT CISCO DNA SUBSCRIPTION OPTOUT for C9105AX $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 547419
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9115AX-DNA-OPTOUT CISCO DNA SUBSCRIPTION OPTOUT for C9115AX $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 547417
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9115AXI-B Cisco Catalyst 9115AX Series $2,102.33 $1,303.44 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 547420
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9115AXI-EWC-B Cisco Embedded Wireless Controller on C9115AX Access Point $1,249.36 $774.60 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 576830
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9115AXI-SINGLE C9115AXI SINGLEPACK OPTION $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 576831
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9115-OVER C9115AX OVER OPTION $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 545956
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9120AX-DNA-OPTOUT CISCO DNA SUBSCRIPTION OPTOUT for C9120AX $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 523328 Cisco C9120AXI-B Cisco Catalyst 9120AX Series $1,695.00 $1,050.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 545957
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9120AXI-SINGLE SINGLE PACK OPTION $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 545958
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9120-OVER C9120AX OVERPACK OPTION $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 571555
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9124AXD-B Wi-Fi 6 Outdoor AP, Directional Ant, -B Regulatory Domain $2,683.00 $1,663.46 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 578194
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9124AXD-EWC-B Wi-Fi 6 Outdoor AP w/EWC,Directional Ant,-B Regulatory Dom $2,951.30 $1,829.81 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 574320
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9130AXE-B Cisco Catalyst 9130AX Series $2,791.61 $1,730.80 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 545955
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9130AXI-B Cisco Catalyst 9130AX Series $2,673.32 $1,657.46 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 550948
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9130-MULTI Minimum Quantity = 10 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 557592
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9130-OVER C9130AX OVER OPTION $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 557591
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9130-SINGLE SINGLE PACK OPTION $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 575243
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9136I-B Cisco Catalyst 9136I Series, Internal Antennas,-B Regulator $3,009.98 $1,866.19 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 575245
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9136I-DNA-OPTOUT CISCO DNA SUBSCRIPTION OPTOUT for C9136AX $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 575246
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9136I-MULTI Minimum Quantity = 10 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 509239 Cisco C9200-24P-1A C9200 24-port PoE+, Network Advantage, 1yr offering $3,080.00 $1,909.60 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 503688 Cisco C9200-24P-A Catalyst 9200 24-port PoE+, Network Advantage $3,080.00 $1,909.60 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 516377 Cisco C9200-24P-E++ TAA C9200 24p PoE+, Network Essentials $3,080.00 $1,909.60 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 534147
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9200-24T-A++ TAA C9200 24p data only, Network Advantage $3,333.59 $2,066.83 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 513562 Cisco C9200-48P-1E C9200 48-port PoE+, Network Essentials, 1yr offering $6,470.00 $4,011.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 508007 Cisco C9200-48P-A Catalyst 9200 48-port PoE+, Network Advantage $6,470.00 $4,011.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 531381
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9200-48P-E++ TAA C9200 48p PoE+, Network Essentials $6,492.65 $4,025.44 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 509241 Cisco C9200-DNA-1A-24 C9200 Cisco DNA Advantege, 24-Port Term Licenses, Fed Offer $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 513564 Cisco C9200-DNA-1E-48 C9200 Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-Port Term Licenses, Fed Offer $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 509242 Cisco C9200-DNA-A-24-1Y C9200 Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-Port, 1 Year Term License $1,070.00 $663.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 524573
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9200-DNA-A-24-5Y C9200 Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-Port, 5 Year Term License $3,080.00 $1,909.60 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 524565
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9200-DNA-A-48-5Y C9200 Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-Port, 5 Year Term License $6,280.00 $3,893.60 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 531383
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9200-DNA-E-48 C9200 Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-Port Term Licenses $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 513565 Cisco C9200-DNA-E-48-1Y C9200 Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-Port, 1 Year Term License $600.00 $372.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 531384
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9200-DNA-E-48-3Y C9200 Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port - 3 Year Term License $1,505.49 $933.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 527288
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9200L-24P-4G-1E C9200L 24-port PoE+, 4x1G Network Essentials, 1yr offering $3,060.00 $1,897.20 38% 43.22.26.00.00
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5 0501 497250 Cisco C9200L-24P-4G-A++ TAA C9200 24p PoE+, 4 x 1G, Network Advantage $3,689.80 $2,287.68 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 488876 Cisco C9200L-24P-4G-E++ TAA C9200L 24p PoE+, 4 x 1G, Network Essentials $2,745.00 $1,701.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 520847 Cisco C9200L-24P-4X-1A C9200L 24-port PoE+, SFP+ Network Advantage, 1yr offering $4,214.75 $2,613.15 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 526310
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9200L-24P-4X-1E C9200L 24-port PoE , SFP  Network Essent $4,214.75 $2,613.15 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 504441 Cisco C9200L-24P-4X-A++ TAA C9200 24p PoE+, 4 x 10G, Network Advantage $9,778.96 $6,062.95 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 505603 Cisco C9200L-24P-4X-E++ TAA C9200L 24p PoE+ 4 x 10G Network Essentials $4,215.00 $2,613.30 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 498288 Cisco C9200L-24T-4G-1E C9200 24-port data, 4x1G Network Essentials, 1yr offering $1,904.75 $1,180.95 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 489866 Cisco C9200L-24T-4G-E++ TAA C9200L 24p data only, 4 x 1G, Network Essentials $1,905.00 $1,181.10 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 528144
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9200L-24T-4X-A++ TAA C9200 24p data only, 4 x 10G ,Network Advantage $3,375.00 $2,092.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 486111 ScanSource, Inc. C9200L-24T-4X-E++ TAA C9200L 24p data only, 4 x 10G ,Network Essentials $3,375.00 $2,092.50 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 503713 Cisco C9200L-48P-4G-1E C9200L 48-port PoE+, 4x1G Network Essentials, 1yr offering $5,804.75 $3,598.95 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 501155 Cisco C9200L-48P-4G-A Catalyst 9200L 48-port PoE+, 4 x 1G, Network Advantage $5,805.00 $3,599.10 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 497254 Cisco C9200L-48P-4G-A++ TAA C9200 48p PoE+, 4 x 1G, Network Advantage $5,805.00 $3,599.10 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 488875 Cisco C9200L-48P-4G-E++ TAA C9200L 48p PoE+, 4 x 1G, Network Essentials $5,805.00 $3,599.10 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 534424
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9200L-48P-4X-1E C9200L 48port PoE+ SFP+ Network Essentials 1yr offering $7,300.21 $4,526.13 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 520221 Cisco C9200L-48P-4X-A++ TAA C9200 48p PoE+, 4 x 10G, Network Adv $5,668.75 $3,514.62 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 505604 Cisco C9200L-48P-4X-E++ TAA C9200L 48p PoE+, 4 x 10G, Network E $9,778.96 $6,062.96 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 577793
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9200L-48PL-4G-A++ TAA Catalyst 9200L 48P Partial PoE+ 4 x 1G NW-A $6,458.82 $4,004.47 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 498292 Cisco C9200L-48T-4G-1E C9200L 48-port data, 4x1G Network Essentials, 1yr offering $3,284.75 $2,036.55 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 511472 Cisco C9200L-48T-4G-A++ TAA C9200 48p data only, 4 x 1G, Network Advantage $3,285.00 $2,036.70 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 505531 Cisco C9200L-48T-4X-1E C9200L 48-port data, SFP+ Network Essentials, 1yr offering $4,754.75 $2,947.95 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 482656 Cisco C9200L-48T-4X-A++ TAA C9200 48p data only, 4 x 10G ,Network Advantage $8,273.70 $5,129.69 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 518037 Cisco C9200L-48T-4X-E++ TAA C9200L 48p data only, 4 x 10G ,Network Essentials $4,755.00 $2,948.10 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 520849 Cisco C9200L-DNA-1A-24 C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-port Term license, 1Y SKU $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 498290 Cisco C9200L-DNA-1E-24 C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 24-port Term license, 1Y SKU $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 498293 Cisco C9200L-DNA-1E-48 C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port Term license, 1Y term $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 497252 Cisco C9200L-DNA-A-24 C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-port Term license $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 520850 Cisco C9200L-DNA-A-24-1Y C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-Port, 1 Year Term License $1,070.00 $663.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 497253 Cisco C9200L-DNA-A-24-3Y C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-port, 3 Year Term license $2,701.82 $1,675.13 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 498291 Cisco C9200L-DNA-E-24-1Y C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 24-Port, 1 Year Term License $320.00 $198.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0502 555767
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9200L-DNA-E-24-5Y C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 24-port, 5 Year Term license $5,117.85 $4,094.28 20% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 498294 Cisco C9200L-DNA-E-48-1Y C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-Port, 1 Year Term License $600.00 $372.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 520848 Cisco C9200L-NW-1A-24 C9200L Network Advantage, 24-port license, 1yr offer $940.00 $582.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 498289 Cisco C9200L-NW-1E-24 C9200L Network Essentials, 24-port license, 1yr offer $290.00 $179.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 498295 Cisco C9200L-NW-1E-48 C9200L Network Essentials, 48-port license, 1yr offer $520.00 $322.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 497251 Cisco C9200L-NW-A-24 C9200L Network Advantage, 24-port license $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 482657 Cisco C9200L-NW-A-48 C9200L Network Advantage, 48-port license $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 503695 Cisco C9200-NM-4X Catalyst 9200 4 x 10G Network Module $2,000.00 $1,240.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 509240 Cisco C9200-NW-1A-24 C9200 Network Advantage, 24-port license, 1yr offer $940.00 $582.80 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 513563 Cisco C9200-NW-1E-48 C9200 Network Essentials, 48-port license, 1yr offer $520.00 $322.40 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 531382
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9200-NW-E-48 C9200 Network Essentials, 48-port license $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 508006 Cisco C9200-STACK Catalyst 9200 Stack Module (HEADER) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 508005 Cisco C9200-STACK-KIT Cisco Catalyst 9200 Stack Module $1,312.50 $813.75 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 514729 Cisco C9300-24P-1A Fed Only, C9300 24P PoE+, Network Advantage, 1yr offering $5,510.00 $3,416.20 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 443061 Cisco C9300-24P-A Catalyst 9300 24-port PoE+, Network Advantage $5,920.00 $3,670.40 38% 43.22.26.12    

5 0501 454792 Cisco C9300-24P-E Catalyst 9300 24-port PoE+, Network Essentials $5,510.00 $3,416.20 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 500397 Cisco C9300-24S-1A Fed Only, C9300 24P Fiber, Adv. $21,390.00 $13,261.80 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 498694 Cisco C9300-24S-1E Fed Only, C9300 24 Fiber, Network Essentials, 1yr offering $21,390.00 $13,261.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 482699 Cisco C9300-24S-A Catalyst 9300 24-port SFP, Network Advantage $26,058.96 $16,156.56 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 475716 Cisco C9300-24S-E Catalyst 9300 24-port SFP+, Network Essentials $45,000.00 $27,900.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 482603 Cisco C9300-24T-1E Fed Only, C9300 24P data, Network Essentials, 1yr offering $4,690.00 $2,907.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 458600 Cisco C9300-24T-E Catalyst 9300 24-port data only, Network Essentials $12,739.36 $7,898.40 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 508323 Cisco C9300-24U-1E Fed Only, C9300 24P UPOE, Network Essentials, 1yr offering $6,020.00 $3,732.40 38% 43.20.15.00.00
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5 0501 454252 Cisco C9300-24U-E Catalyst 9300 24-port UPOE, Network Essentials $6,020.00 $3,732.40 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 482949 Cisco C9300-24UX-1E Fed Only, C9300 24P mGig & UPOE, Network Ess, 1yr offering $17,310.00 $10,732.20 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 527404
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300-24UXB-A

Cisco Catalyst 9300 - Network Advantage - switch - L3 - managed - 24 x 
100/1000/2.5G/5G/10GBase-T (UPOE) - rack-mountable - UPOE (560 W)

$15,500.00 $9,610.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 543832
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300-24UXB-E Catalyst 9300 24p Deep Buff mGig, UPOE, Network Essentials $15,554.25 $9,643.64 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 481116 Cisco C9300-24UX-E Catalyst 9300 24-port mGig and UPOE, Network Essentials $13,000.00 $8,060.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 558551
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300-48H-A Catalyst 9300 48-port UPoE+, Network Advantage $11,074.12 $6,865.95 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 509154 Cisco C9300-48P-1A Fed Only, C9300 48P PoE+, Network Advantage, 1yr offering $9,825.00 $6,091.50 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 454790 Cisco C9300-48P-E Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Network Essentials $9,490.00 $5,883.80 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 509914 Cisco C9300-48S-1A Fed Only, C9300 48P Fiber Network Advantage, 1yr offering $23,880.00 $14,805.60 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 499689 Cisco C9300-48S-1E Fed Only, C9300 48P Fiber, Network Essentials, 1yr offering $23,880.00 $14,805.60 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 501152 Cisco C9300-48S-E Catalyst 9300  48 GE SFP Ports, modular uplink Switch $29,098.97 $18,041.36 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 522090 Cisco C9300-48T-1A Fed Only, C9300 48P data, Network Advantage, 1yr offering $7,960.00 $4,935.20 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 489744 Cisco C9300-48T-1E Fed Only, C9300 48P data, Network Essentials, 1yr offering $8,125.00 $5,037.50 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 577481
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300-48T-A Catalyst 9300 48-port data only, Network Advantage $9,915.99 $6,147.91 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 458431 Cisco C9300-48U-1A Fed Only, C9300 48P UPOE, Network Advantage, 1yr offering $10,510.00 $6,516.20 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 519748 Cisco C9300-48U-1E Fed Only, C9300 48P UPOE, Network Essentials, 1yr offering $11,055.00 $6,854.10 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 527264
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300-48UN-1A C9300 48-port of 5Gbps , Network Advantage, 1yr offering $16,910.00 $10,484.20 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 505597 Cisco C9300-48UN-A Catalyst 9300 48-port of 5Gbps Network Advantage $12,905.00 $8,001.10 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 507982 Cisco C9300-48UN-E Catalyst 9300 48-port of 5Gbps Network E $12,543.75 $7,777.13 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 476026 Cisco C9300-48UXM-1A Fed Only, C9300 48P mGig, Network Advantage, 1yr offering $12,629.99 $7,830.59 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 484655 Cisco C9300-48UXM-1E C9300 48-port mGig, Network Essentials, 1yr offering $12,140.00 $7,526.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 514730 Cisco C9300-DNA-1A-24 C9300 DNA Advantage, 24-port Term Licenses, Federal offer $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 500399 Cisco C9300-DNA-1A-24S C9300 DNA Advantage,24-port Fiber Term Licenses, Fed $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 458434 Cisco C9300-DNA-1A-48 C9300 DNA Advantage, 48-Port Term Licenses, Federal offer $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 509915 Cisco C9300-DNA-1A-48S C9300 DNA Advantage,48-Port Fiber Term Licenses, Fed $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 498695 Cisco C9300-DNA-1E-24S C9300 DNA Essentials,24-Port Fiber Term Licenses, Fed $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 499690 Cisco C9300-DNA-1E-48S C9300 DNA Essentials,48-Port Fiber Term Licenses, Fed $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 554406
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300-DNA-1P-24 C9300 DNA Premier, 24-Port, 1 Year Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 500192 Cisco C9300-DNA-A-24 C9300 DNA Advantage, 24-port Term Licenses $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 508122 Cisco C9300-DNA-A-24= C9300 DNA Advantage 24-Port Term Licenses Spare $2,010.00 $1,246.20 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 514731 Cisco C9300-DNA-A-24-1Y C9300 DNA Advantage, 24-Port, 1 Year Term License $1,070.00 $663.40 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 500193 Cisco C9300-DNA-A-24-7Y C9300 DNA Advantage, 24-Port, 7 Year Term License $4,690.00 $2,907.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 491075 Cisco C9300-DNA-A-24S C9300 DNA Advantage, 24-port Fiber Term Licenses $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 500400 Cisco C9300-DNA-A-24S-1Y C9300 DNA Advantage, 24-Port Fiber, 1 Year Term License Fed $1,070.00 $663.40 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 491076 Cisco C9300-DNA-A-24S-3Y C9300 DNA Advantage, 24-Port Fiber, 3 Year Term License $2,377.60 $1,474.11 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0502 513029 Cisco C9300-DNA-A-24S-5Y C9300 DNA Advantage, 24-Port Fiber, 5 Year Term License $3,350.00 $2,680.00 20% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 500197 Cisco C9300-DNA-A-24S-7Y C9300 DNA Advantage, 24-Port Fiber, 7 Year Term License $4,690.00 $2,907.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 458435 Cisco C9300-DNA-A-48-1Y C9300 DNA Advantage, 48-Port, 1 Year Term License $2,000.00 $1,240.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 458603 Cisco C9300-DNA-A-48-3Y C9300 DNA Advantage, 48-Port, 3 Year Term License $3,770.00 $2,337.40 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 500201 Cisco C9300-DNA-A-48-7Y C9300 DNA Advantage, 48-Port, 7 Year Term License $8,800.00 $5,456.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 491071 Cisco C9300-DNA-A-48S C9300 DNA Advantage, 48-Port Fiber Term Licenses $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 509916 Cisco C9300-DNA-A-48S-1Y C9300 DNA Advantage, 48-Port Fiber, 1 Year Term License $2,000.00 $1,240.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 491072 Cisco C9300-DNA-A-48S-3Y C9300 DNA Advantage, 48-Port Fiber, 3 Year Term License $4,459.88 $2,765.13 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 511247 Cisco C9300-DNA-A-48S-5Y C9300 DNA Advantage, 48-Port Fiber, 5 Year Term License $7,428.52 $4,605.68 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 500198 Cisco C9300-DNA-A-48S-7Y C9300 DNA Advantage, 48-Port Fiber, 7 Year Term License $8,797.00 $5,454.14 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 458601 Cisco C9300-DNA-E-24 C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port Term Licenses $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 458602 Cisco C9300-DNA-E-24-3Y C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port, 3 Year Term License $610.00 $378.20 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 557000
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300-DNA-E-24-7Y C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port, 7 Year Term License $1,435.01 $889.71 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 498696 Cisco C9300-DNA-E-24S-1Y C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port Fiber , 1 Year Term License $320.00 $198.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 526655
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300-DNA-E-48

Cisco Digital Network Architecture Essentials - Term License - 48 ports - 
for Catalyst 9300

$0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 500665 Cisco C9300-DNA-E-48-7Y C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-Port, 7 Year Term License $2,632.01 $1,631.85 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 501153 Cisco C9300-DNA-E-48S C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-Port Fiber Term Licenses $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 499691 Cisco C9300-DNA-E-48S-1Y C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-Port Fiber ,1 Year Term License Fed $600.00 $372.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    
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5 0501 502807 Cisco C9300-DNA-E-48S-3Y C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-port Fiber, 3 Year Term License $1,324.83 $821.39 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 501154 Cisco C9300-DNA-E-48S-5Y C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-Port Fiber, 5 Year Term License $1,867.00 $1,157.54 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 552676
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300-DNA-L-A-3Y DNA Advantage 3 Year License $2,017.04 $1,250.56 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 494250 Cisco C9300-DNA-P-24 C9300 24-Port DNA-Premier License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 554407
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300-DNA-P-24-1Y C9300 DNA Premier, 24-Port, 1 Year Term License $1,394.87 $864.82 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 496707 Cisco C9300-DNA-P-24-3Y C9300 DNA Premier, 24-Port, 3 Year Term License $3,830.50 $2,097.49 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 494251 Cisco C9300-DNA-P-24-5Y C9300 DNA Premier, 24-Port, 5 Year Term License $4,786.70 $2,967.75 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 497866 Cisco C9300-DNA-P-24S C9300 DNA Premier 24 port, Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 497867 Cisco C9300-DNA-P-24S-5Y C9300 DNA Premier, 24-Port Fiber, 5 Year Term License $4,460.00 $2,765.20 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 491052 Cisco C9300-DNA-P-48 C9300 48-Port DNA-Premier License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 491053 Cisco C9300-DNA-P-48-3Y C9300 DNA Premier, 48-Port, 3 Year Term License $4,620.00 $2,864.40 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 497859 Cisco C9300-DNA-P-48-5Y C9300 DNA Premier, 48-Port, 5 Year Term License $7,270.00 $4,507.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 507139 Cisco C9300-DNA-P-48S C9300 DNA Premier, 48-Port Fiber Term Licenses $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 553880
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300-DNA-P-48S-3Y C9300 DNA Premier, 48-Port Fiber, 3 Year Term License $4,636.17 $2,874.43 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 507140 Cisco C9300-DNA-P-48S-5Y C9300 DNA Premier, 48-Port Fiber, 5 Year Term License $7,270.00 $4,507.40 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 515757 Cisco C9300L-24P-4G-A Catalyst 9300L 24p PoE, Network Advantage ,4x1G Uplink $5,730.30 $3,552.78 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 545709
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300L-24P-4G-E Catalyst 9300L 24p PoE, Network Essentia $4,555.89 $2,824.65 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 496663 Cisco C9300L-24P-4X-A Catalyst 9300L 24p PoE, Network Advantage ,4x10G Uplink $6,495.11 $4,026.97 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 534003
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300L-24T-4G-A Catalyst 9300L 24p data, Network Advantage ,4x1G Uplink $4,054.14 $2,513.57 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 545711
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300L-24T-4G-E Catalyst 9300L 24p data, Network Essenti $4,054.14 $2,513.57 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 552652
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300L-24T-4X-1A Fed Ony,C9300L 24p Data, Netw Adv,4x10G Uplink $5,559.39 $3,446.82 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 578085
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300L-24T-4X-1E Fed Ony,C9300L 24p Data, Netw Ess,4x10G Uplink $6,533.18 $4,050.57 38% 43.20.15.00.00  Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 500881 Cisco C9300L-24T-4X-E Catalyst 9300L 24p data, Network Essentials ,4x10G Uplink $5,540.00 $3,434.80 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 540739
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300L-48P-4G-1A Fed Only,C9300L 48p PoE+, Netw Adv,4x1G Uplink $7,405.83 $4,591.61 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 545713
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300L-48P-4G-E Catalyst 9300L 48p PoE, Network Essenti $7,405.83 $4,591.61 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 496654 Cisco C9300L-48P-4X-A Catalyst 9300L 48p PoE, Network Advantage ,4x10G Uplink $8,880.00 $5,505.60 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 505558 Cisco C9300L-48P-4X-E Catalyst 9300L 48p PoE, Network Essentials ,4x10G Uplink $5,963.87 $3,697.60 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 531904
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300L-48PF-4G-E Catalyst 9300L 48p Full PoE, Network Essentials,4x1G Uplink $8,409.33 $5,213.78 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 557241
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300L-48T-4G-A Catalyst 9300L 48p data, Network Advantage ,4x1G Uplink $6,000.93 $3,720.58 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 542303
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300L-48T-4G-E Catalyst 9300L 48p data, Network Essentials ,4x1G Uplink $6,000.93 $3,720.58 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 552638
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300L-48T-4X-1A Fed Only,C9300L 48p Data, Netw Adv,4x10G Uplink $7,506.18 $4,653.83 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 551075
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300L-48T-4X-A Catalyst 9300L 48p data, Network Advantage ,4x10G Uplink $7,506.18 $4,653.83 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 543460
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300L-48UXG-4X-A Catalyst 9300L 48p, 12mGig, Network Advantage ,4x10G Uplink $13,025.43 $8,075.77 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 552660
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300L-DNA-1A-24 C9300L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-port Term license, 1Y SKU $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 540741
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300L-DNA-1A-48 C9300L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-port Term license, 1Y term $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 515207 Cisco C9300L-DNA-1E-48 C9300L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port Term license, 1Y term $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 496670 Cisco C9300L-DNA-A-24 C9300L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-port Term Licenses $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 552661
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300L-DNA-A-24-1Y C9300L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-port, 1 Year Term license $1,073.75 $665.73 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 515758 Cisco C9300L-DNA-A-24-3Y C9300L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-port, 3 Year Term license $2,010.00 $1,246.20 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 496671 Cisco C9300L-DNA-A-24-5Y C9300L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-port, 5 Year Term license $3,962.66 $2,456.85 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 496661 Cisco C9300L-DNA-A-48 C9300L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-port license $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 540742
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300L-DNA-A-48-1Y C9300L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-port, 1 Year Term license $2,007.00 $1,244.34 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 496662 Cisco C9300L-DNA-A-48-5Y C9300L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-port, 5 Year Term license $7,428.52 $4,605.68 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 500883 Cisco C9300L-DNA-E-24 C9300L Cisco DNA Essentials, 24-port license $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 519414 Cisco C9300L-DNA-E-24-1Y C9300L Cisco DNA Essentials, 24-port, 1 Year Term license $390.35 $242.02 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 500884 Cisco C9300L-DNA-E-24-3Y C9300L Cisco DNA Essentials, 24-port, 3 Year Term license $610.00 $378.20 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 515208 Cisco C9300L-DNA-E-48-1Y C9300L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port, 1 Year Term license $600.00 $372.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 542304
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300L-DNA-E-48-5Y C9300L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port, 5 Year Term license $1,876.55 $1,163.46 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 528855
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300L-DNA-P-24-5Y C9300L Cisco DNA Premier, 24-port, 5 Year Term license $3,577.50 $2,218.05 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 552653
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300L-NW-1A-24 C9300L Network Advantage, 24-port license, Federal offer $943.29 $584.84 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 540740
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300L-NW-1A-48 C9300L Network Advantage, 48-port license, Federal offer $1,776.20 $1,101.24 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 519412 Cisco C9300L-NW-1E-24 C9300L Network Essentials, 24-port license, Federal offer $343.04 $212.68 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 515206 Cisco C9300L-NW-1E-48 C9300L Network Essentials, 48-port license, Federal offer $520.00 $322.40 38% 43.20.15.00.00
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5 0501 496669 Cisco C9300L-NW-A-24 C9300L Network Advantage, 24-port license $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 496660 Cisco C9300L-NW-A-48 C9300L Network Advantage, 48-port license $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 500882 Cisco C9300L-NW-E-24 C9300L Network Essentials, 24-port license $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 515205 Cisco C9300L-SPS-NONE No Secondary Power Supply Selected $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 496658 Cisco C9300L-SSD-NONE No SSD Card Selected $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 496659 Cisco C9300L-STACK-BLANK NOT PROVIDED FOR THIS UPDATE $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 499980 Cisco C9300-NM-2Q Catalyst 9300 2 x 40GE Network Module $3,016.36 $1,870.14 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 482706 Cisco C9300-NM-4M Catalyst 9300 4 x mGig Network Module $1,500.00 $930.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 458442 Cisco C9300-NM-8X Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module $3,016.36 $1,870.14 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 458445 Cisco C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare $3,128.17 $1,939.47 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 450356 Cisco C9300-NM-NONE No Network Module Selected $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 500398 Cisco C9300-NW-1A-24 C9300 Network Advantage, 24-port license, Federal offer $940.00 $582.80 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 458432 Cisco C9300-NW-1A-48 C9300 Network Advantage, 48-port license, Federal offer $2,010.00 $1,246.20 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 443062 Cisco C9300-NW-A-24 C9300 Network Advantage, 24-port license $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 454253 Cisco C9300-NW-E-24 C9300 Network Essentials, 24-port license $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 526648
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300-NW-E-48 Cisco Network Essential - Term License - 48 ports - for Catalyst 9300 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 454791 Cisco C9300-SPS-NONE No Secondary Power Supply Selected $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 527269
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300-SPWR-NONE No Stack Power Cable Selected $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 527268
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300-STACK-NONE No Stack Cable Selected $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 557253
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300X-12Y-A Catalyst 9300X 12x25G Fiber Ports, modular uplink Switch $17,059.50 $10,576.89 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 552666
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300X-24Y-A Catalyst 9300X  24x25G Fiber Ports, modular uplink Switch $29,572.13 $18,344.72 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 557257
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300X-DNA-12Y-A C9300 DNA Advantage, Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 552675
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300X-DNA-24Y-A C9300 DNA Advantage, Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 557252
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300X-NM-2C Catalyst 9300 2 x 40G/100G Network Module QSFP+/QSFP28 $2,558.93 $1,586.54 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 573432
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300X-NM-2C= CISCO Catalyst 9300 2 x 40G/100G Network Module QSFP+/QSFP28 $2,742.14 $1,700.13 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 573433
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300X-NM-8Y= CISCO Catalyst 9300 8 x 10G/25G Network Module SFP+/SFP28 $2,742.14 $1,700.13 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 552674
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300X-NM-BLANK Catalyst 9300 Network Module Blank Module $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 552678
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300X-NM-NONE Catalyst 9300 No-Network Module Selection $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 557255
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300X-NW-A-12 C9300 Network Advantage, 12-port license $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 552670
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9300X-NW-A-24 C9300 Network Advantage, 24-port license $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 477200 Cisco C9400-DNA-1A Cisco Catalyst 9400 DNA Advantage 1 Year Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 477201 Cisco C9400-DNA-A-1Y Cisco Catalyst 9400 DNA Advantage 1 Year License $6,820.00 $4,228.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 500206 Cisco C9400-DNA-A-7Y Cisco Catalyst 9400 DNA Advantage 7 Year License $29,990.00 $18,593.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 477231 Cisco C9400-DNA-E Cisco Catalyst 9400 DNA Essential Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 477232 Cisco C9400-DNA-E-3Y Cisco Catalyst 9400 DNA Essential 3 Year License $3,670.00 $2,275.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 497975 Cisco C9400-DNA-P C9400 DNA-Premier License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 498028 Cisco C9400-DNA-P-3Y C9400 DNA Premier 3 Year Term License $16,250.00 $10,075.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 497976 Cisco C9400-DNA-P-5Y C9400 DNA Premier 5 Year Term License $25,520.00 $15,822.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 532305
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9400-DNA-P-7Y C9400 DNA Premier 7 Year Term License $38,052.72 $23,592.69 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 490200 Cisco C9400-LC-24S Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 24-Port Gigabit Ethernet(SFP) $14,000.00 $8,680.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 545718
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9400-LC-48H Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 48-Port UPOE+ $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 545716
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9400-LC-48H-B Catalyst 9400 Series 2xC9400-LC-48H $3,548.66 $2,200.17 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 572420
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9400-LC-48H-B1 Catalyst 9400 Series 1xC9400-LC-48H for Bundle Select $1,613.03 $1,000.08 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 477206 Cisco C9400-LC-48P Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 48-Port POE+ 10/100/1000 (RJ-45) $7,500.00 $4,650.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 477233 Cisco C9400-LC-48P-B Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 2xC9400-LC-48P for Bundle Select $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 486738 Cisco C9400-LC-48P-B1 Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 1xC9400-LC-48P for Bundle Select $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 500205 Cisco C9400-LC-48T Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 48-Port 10/100/1000 (RJ-45) $7,140.00 $4,426.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 557409
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9400-LC-48T= Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 48-Port 10/100/1000 (RJ-45) $7,164.99 $4,442.29 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 477220 Cisco C9400-LC-48UX-B1 Catalyst 9400 Series 1xC9400-LC-48UX for Bundle Select $2,500.00 $1,550.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 477196 Cisco C9400-NW-1A Cisco Catalyst 9400 Network Advantage License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 477198 Cisco C9400-NW-A Cisco Catalyst 9400 Network Advantage License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 477228 Cisco C9400-NW-E Cisco Catalyst 9400 Network Essential License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 486739 Cisco C9400-PWR-3200AC Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 3200W AC Power Supply $2,413.09 $1,496.11 38% 43.20.15.00.00    
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5 0501 477229 Cisco C9400-PWR-BLANK Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series  Power Supply Blank Cover $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 477212 Cisco C9400-S-BLANK Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series Slot Blank Cover $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 477197 Cisco C9400-SSD-960GB Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 960GB M2 SATA memory (Supervisor) $6,120.00 $3,794.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 497855 Cisco C9400-SSD-NONE No SSD Memory Selected $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 556624
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9400-SSD-PROMO Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 240GB M2 SATA memory (Supervisor) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 477203 Cisco C9400-SUP-1 Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series Supervisor 1 Module $14,280.00 $8,853.60 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 477204 Cisco C9400-SUP-1/2 Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series  Redundant Supervisor 1 Module $14,280.00 $8,853.60 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 497856 Cisco C9400-SUP-1= Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series Supervisor 1 Module Spare $20,400.00 $12,648.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 477202 Cisco C9400-SUP-1-B Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series Supervisor-1 Bundle Select Option $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 507851 Cisco C9400-SUP-1XL-Y Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series Supervisor 1XL with 25G Module $19,380.00 $12,015.60 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 507852 Cisco C9400-SUP-1XL-Y/2 Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series Red Supervisor1XL with 25G Module $19,380.00 $12,015.60 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 554173
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9404R-1A Fed Only, Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 4 slot chassis 1 Year $2,047.14 $1,269.23 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 477208 Cisco C9404R-48U-BNDL-1A Fed Only, C9400 4 slot, Sup, 1xC9400-LC-48U, DNA-A LIC $16,400.00 $10,168.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 498164 Cisco C9404R-48U-BNDL-A Catalyst 9400 Series 4 slot, Sup, 1xC9400-LC-48U, DNA-A LIC $20,304.23 $12,588.62 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 486737 Cisco C9404R-48U-BNDL-E Catalyst 9400 Series 4 slot, Sup, 1xC9400-LC-48U , DNA-E LIC $16,400.00 $10,168.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 484043 Cisco C9407R-1A Fed Only, Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 7 slot chassis 1 Year $5,100.00 $3,162.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 518404 Cisco C9407R-96U-BNDL-1A Fed Only, C9400 7 slot, Sup, 2xC9400-LC-48U, Adv. $18,400.00 $11,408.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 477227 Cisco C9407R-96U-BNDL-E Catalyst 9400 Series 7 slot, Sup, 2xC9400-LC-48U , DNA-E LIC $16,400.00 $10,168.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 497853 Cisco C9410R-1A Fed Only, C9400 Series 10 slot chassis 1 Year $8,160.00 $5,059.20 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 477195 Cisco C9410R-96U-BNDL-1A Fed Only, C9400 10 slot,Sup, 2xC9400-LC-48U, DNA-A LIC $29,400.00 $18,228.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 553356
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9410R-96U-BNDL-E Catalyst 9400 Series 10 slot,Sup, 2xC9400-LC-48U, DNA-E LIC $30,506.40 $18,913.97 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 499977 Cisco C9500-12Q-E Catalyst 9500 12-port 40G switch, Network Essentials $18,850.00 $11,687.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 548112
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9500-16X-1A Fed Only, 9500 16P10G 1Y DNA Advantage, HW $16,156.35 $10,016.94 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 456817 Cisco C9500-16X-A Catalyst 9500 16-port 10Gig switch, Network Advantage $16,100.00 $9,982.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 507653 Cisco C9500-16X-E Catalyst 9500 16-port 10Gig switch, Netw $16,535.01 $10,251.71 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 479478 Cisco C9500-24Q-A Catalyst 9500 24-port 40G switch, Network Advantage $26,330.00 $16,324.60 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 510865 Cisco C9500-24Q-E Catalyst 9500 24-port 40G switch, Networ $26,330.00 $16,324.60 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 477188 Cisco C9500-24X-A Catalyst 9500 16-port 10G, 8-port 10G switch $16,559.99 $10,267.19 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 458928 Cisco C9500-24Y4C-1E 9500 1Y DNA Essentials, HW $21,600.00 $13,392.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 481781 Cisco C9500-24Y4C-A Catalyst 9500 24x1/10/25G  and 4-port 40/100G, Advantage $26,319.19 $16,317.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 497843 Cisco C9500-32QC-A Catalyst 9500 32-port 40/100G only, Advantage $29,900.00 $18,538.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 481886 Cisco C9500-40X-1A Fed Only, 9500 40P10G 1Y DNA Advantage, HW $31,796.36 $19,713.74 38% 40.10.17.08.00    

5 0501 481897 Cisco C9500-40X-A-FTTD 9500 - 40 x 1G, 1 x 950W AC PSU, 3Y DNA Advantage $18,880.85 $11,706.13 38% 40.10.17.08.00    

5 0501 501151 Cisco C9500-48X-A Catalyst 9500 48-port 10G bundle, Network Advantage $26,400.00 $16,368.00 38% 40.10.17.08.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 527260
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9500-48Y4C-1A Cat. 9500 48-port x 1/10/25G + 4-port 40/100G, 1Y Advantage $23,500.00 $14,570.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 499686 Cisco C9500-48Y4C-E Catalyst 9500 48-port x 1/10/25G + 4-port 40/100G, Essential $23,500.00 $14,570.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 548114
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9500-DNA-16X-1P C9500 DNA Premier , 16X Port , 1 Year Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 456819 Cisco C9500-DNA-16X-A C9500 DNA Advantage, Term licenses $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 502075 Cisco C9500-DNA-16X-P C9500 DNA Premier , 16X  Port, Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 479479 Cisco C9500-DNA-24Q-A C9500 DNA Advantage, Term licenses $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 458933 Cisco C9500-DNA-24Y4C-1E C9500 DNA Advantage, Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 481787 Cisco C9500-DNA-24Y4C-A C9500 DNA Advantage, Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 517297 Cisco C9500-DNA-24Y4C-P C9500 DNA Premier 24Y4C Port Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 497844 Cisco C9500-DNA-32QC-A C9500 DNA Advantage, Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 481887 Cisco C9500-DNA-40X-1A C9500 DNA Advantage, Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 40.10.17.08.00    

5 0501 548110
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9500-DNA-40X-1P C9500 DNA Premier, 40X Port,1 year Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 481895 Cisco C9500-DNA-40X-ABDL C9500 DNA Advantage, Term licenses, FTTD Bundle $0.00 $0.00 38% 40.10.17.08.00    

5 0501 494241 Cisco C9500-DNA-40X-P C9500 DNA Premier, 40X Port , Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 527262
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9500-DNA-48Y4C-1A C9500 DNA Advantage, Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 498090 Cisco C9500-DNA-48Y4C-P C9500 DNA Premier, 48Y4C Port , Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 500207 Cisco C9500-DNA-A-7Y DNA Advantage 7 Year License $28,240.00 $17,508.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 458934 Cisco C9500-DNA-E-1Y Cisco Catalyst 9500 High Density 1-Year License $950.00 $589.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 516228 Cisco C9500-DNA-L-A-1Y Cisco Catalyst 9500 Low Density 1-Year License $3,770.00 $2,337.40 38% 43.20.15.00.00
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5 0501 456820 Cisco C9500-DNA-L-A-3Y Cisco Catalyst 9500 DNA Advantage 3 Year License $7,100.00 $4,402.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 548115
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9500-DNA-L-P-1Y C9500 DNA Premier 12Q/16X / 24Y4C 1Year Term License $4,204.67 $2,606.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 502076 Cisco C9500-DNA-L-P-5Y C9500 DNA Premier 12Q/16X / 24Y4C  5Year Term License $12,600.00 $7,812.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 548111
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9500-DNA-P-1Y C9500 DNA Premier, 40X/24Q/48Y4C/32C/32QC,1Year Term License $7,114.82 $4,411.19 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 498091 Cisco C9500-DNA-P-3Y C9500 DNA Premier 40X/24Q/48Y4C/32C/32QC ,3Year Term License $12,950.00 $8,029.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 494242 Cisco C9500-DNA-P-5Y C9500 DNA Premier,40X/24Q/48Y4C/32C/32QC ,5Year Term License $20,600.00 $12,772.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 476867 Cisco C9500-NM-2Q Cisco Catalyst 9500 2 x 40GE Network Module $4,100.00 $2,542.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 456821 Cisco C9500-NM-8X Cisco Catalyst 9500 8 x 10GE Network Module $4,100.00 $2,542.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 458929 Cisco C9500-NW-1E C9500 Network Stack, Essentials $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 548113
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9500-NW-L-1A C9500 Network Stack, Advantage, Low-Density $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 553328
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9500-SSD-NONE No SSD Card Selected $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 541357
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9600-CAMPUS-DIST Catalyst 9600 Campus Distribution Deployment; For Tracking O $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 547192
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9600-DNA-A-5Y Cisco Catalyst 9600 DNA Advantage 5 Year License $41,645.25 $25,820.06 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 520310 Cisco C9600-DNA-A-7Y Cisco Catalyst 9600 DNA Advantage 7 Year License $58,000.00 $35,960.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 504019 Cisco C9600-DNA-P C9600 DNA Premier Term Licenses $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 504031 Cisco C9600-DNA-P-3Y C9600 DNA Premier 3 Year Term License $28,500.00 $17,670.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 551117
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9600-LC-48TX Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 48-Port Copper $22,077.00 $13,687.74 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 547193
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9600-PWR-2KWDC Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 2000W DC Power Supply $6,021.00 $3,733.02 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 497878 Cisco C9606-PWR-BLANK Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series Blank for Power Supply Slot $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 557405
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9606R-48Y24C-BN-A Catalyst 9600 Series 6 slot, 1xSup, 2xLC , DNA-A LIC $92,322.00 $57,239.64 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 497877 Cisco C9606-SLOT-BLANK Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series Blank for Chassis Module Slot $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 574321
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9800-AC-110W Cisco Catalyst 9800 L Wireless Controller Power Supply $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 477683 Cisco C9800-CL-K9 Cisco Catalyst 9800-CL Wireless Controller for Cloud $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 554866
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9800-L-C-K9 Cisco Catalyst 9800-L Wireless Controller_Copper Uplink $10,035.00 $6,221.70 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 556639
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9800L-RMNT C9800 Wireless Controller Rack Mount Tray $225.79 $139.99 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 547185
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C9K-F1-SSD-240G Cisco pluggable SSD storage $3,548.66 $2,200.17 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 458932 Cisco C9K-F1-SSD-BLANK Cisco pluggable SSD storage $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 504020 Cisco C9K-F2-SSD-960GB Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 960GB SSD Storage $7,500.00 $4,650.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 458930 Cisco C9K-PWR-650WAC-R 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 504444 Cisco C9K-PWR-930WDC-R 930W DC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 458931 Cisco C9K-PWR-C5-BLANK Catalyst 9500 power supply blank cover $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 516168 Cisco C9K-T1-FANTRAY Catalyst 9500 Type 4 front to back cooling Fan $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 430280
Spectracom 
Corporation

CA01-0N0N-3150 GPS 150 ft. Coax Antenna Cable With Type N Connectors. $950.00 $589.00 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 CAB-16AWG-AC Cisco CAB-16AWG-AC AC Power cord 16AWG $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 456256 Cisco CAB-1900W-US2 POWER CORD, 250VAC 20A, RIGHT ANGLE C19, NEMA $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 404962 Cisco CAB-1900W-US2= Power Cord, 250VAC 20A, Right Angle C19, NEMA L6-20 Plug, US $100.00 $62.00 38% 26.12.16.36.00    

5 0501 373268 Cisco CAB-3KX-AC AC Power Cord for Catalyst 3K-X (North America) $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 573998
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CAB-9K10A-EU Power Cord, 250VAC 10A CEE 7/7 Plug, EU $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 CAB-9K10A-EU Cisco CAB-9K10A-EU Power Cord, 250VAC 10A CEE 7/7 Plug, EU $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.36.00    

5 0501 375283 Cisco CAB-9K12A-NA Power Cord, 125VAC 13A NEMA 5-15 Plug, North America $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.36.00    

5 0501 400880 Cisco CAB-9K16A-US1 Power Cord 250VAC 16A,  US/Japan, Src Plug NEMA 6-20 $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.36.00    

5 0501 416588 Cisco CAB-9K20A-NA Power Cord, 125VAC 20A NEMA 5-20 Plug, North America/Japan $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.36.00    

5 0501 376039 Cisco CAB-AC AC Power Cord (North America) C13 NEMA 5-15P 2.1m $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.36.00    

5 0501 412226 Cisco CAB-AC2 AC Power cord North America $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.36.00    

5 0501 433146 Cisco CAB-AC-20A-SG-US1 US TWIST LOCK NEMA L5-20/Saf-D-Grid 125VAC 20A $500.00 $310.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 420558 Cisco CAB-AC-2500W-EU Power Cord, 250Vac 16A, Europe $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 392479 Cisco CAB-AC-2500W-INT Power Cord, 250Vac 16A, INTL $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.36.00    

5 0501 436588 Cisco CAB-AC-2800W-6-20 Non-locking NEMA Cord For The 2800WAC PS $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 CAB-AC2E Cisco CAB-AC2E AC Power cord Europe $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.36.00    

5 0501 412227 Cisco CAB-ACA-RA Plug,Power Cord,Australian,10A, Right Angle $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.36.00    

5 0501 375494 Cisco CAB-AC-C5 AC Power Cord, Type C5, US, Canada $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.36.00    

5 0501 429527 Cisco CAB-AC-C5-C14 AC Power Cord, Type C5 to C14 converter cable, US, Canada $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 479624 Cisco CAB-AC-C5-EUR AC Power Cord, Type C5, Europe $0.00 $0.00 35% 43.22.26.00.00    
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5 0501 429973 Cisco CAB-AC-C5-JAP AC Power Cord, Type C5, Japan $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 429675 Cisco CAB-AC-C5-UK AC Power Cord, Type C5, UK $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 420574 Cisco CAB-ACE AC Power Cord (Europe), C13, CEE 7, 1.5M $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 512130 Cisco CAB-AC-L620-C13 AC Power Cord, NEMA L6-20 - C13, 2M/6.5ft $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 404053 Cisco CAB-AC-RA Power Cord,110V, Right Angle $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.36.00    

5 0501 423843 Cisco CAB-ACS-RA Power Cord, Switzerland, Right Angle $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 428343 Cisco CAB-AC-STRT-C19US Power Cord, 250Vac, 16A, straight blade NEMA 6-20 plug, US/J $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 505862 Cisco CAB-ACU AC Power Cord (UK), C13, BS 1363, 2.5m $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 485998 Cisco CAB-AC-US Power Cord - US, 15A,125V,2500mm,-40C to +85C $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 475671 Cisco CAB-ADSL-800-RJ11 ADSL RJ11-to-RJ11 Straight Cable $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 424225 Cisco CAB-ASYNC-8 Async cable $150.00 $93.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 415499 Cisco CAB-AUX-RJ45 Auxiliary Cable 8ft with RJ45 and DB25M $30.00 $18.60 38% 26.12.16.36.00    

5 0501 374499 Cisco CAB-C13-C14-2M Power Cord Jumper, C13-C14 Connectors, 2 Meter Length $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 417432 Cisco CAB-C13-C14-2M= POWER CORD JUMPER, C13-C14 CONNECTORS, 2 METER $50.00 $31.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 402888 Cisco CAB-C13-C14-JMPR Recessed receptacle AC power cord 27in $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.36.00    

5 0501 376812 Cisco CAB-C13-CBN Cabinet Jumper Power Cord, 250 VAC 10A, C14-C13 Connectors $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 520260 Cisco CAB-C13-CBN= Cabinet Jumper Power Cord, 250 VAC 10A, C14-C13 Connectors $112.00 $69.44 38% 39.12.10.04.00

5 0501 372944 Cisco CAB-C15-AC AC Power Cord (North America), C15, NEMA-5-15P, 2.5m $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 420578 Cisco CAB-C15-ACE AC Power Cord (Europe), C15, CEE 7, 2.5m $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 542858
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CAB-C19-C20-3M-JP 250V AC 9' Jumper Power Cord $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 372464 Cisco CAB-C19-CBN Cabinet Jumper Power Cord, 250 VAC 16A, C20-C19 Connectors $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 403300 Cisco CAB-CEE77-C15-EU CEE 7/7 to IEC-C15 8ft Europe $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.36.00    

5 0501 405708 Cisco CAB-CEE77-C19-EU CEE 7/7 to IEC-C19 13ft Europe $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.36.00    

5 0501 374147 Cisco CAB-CON-C4K-RJ45 Console Cable 6ft with RJ-45-to-RJ-45 $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 477199 Cisco CAB-CON-C9K-RJ45 Console Cable 6ft with RJ-45-to-RJ-45 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 475667 Cisco CAB-CONSOLE-USB Console Cable 6ft with USB Type A and mini-B $30.00 $18.60 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 397347 Cisco CAB-ETHRJ45-1.05M- Shielded Twisted Pair Ethernet Cable w/ RJ45 1.05 mts $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 397359 Cisco CAB-ETHRJ45-2.6M- Shielded Twisted Pair Ethernet Cable w/ RJ45 2.6 mts long, $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 421500 Cisco CAB-ETHRJ45-M12-10 M12 to RJ-45 Ethernet cable, non-HazLoc, 10 ft $399.00 $247.38 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 427199
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CAB-ETH-S-RJ45-15= Yellow Cable for Ethernet, Straight-through, RJ-45, 6 feet $20.00 $12.40 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 380999 Cisco CAB-HD8-ASYNC
High Density 8-port EIA-232 Async Cable option only orderable with TAA 

compliant system
$150.00 $93.00 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 435403 Cisco CAB-HV-25A-SG-US1 JAPAN/NORTH AMERICA Saf-D-Grid/Saf-D-Grid 277VAC/240VDC/380 $500.00 $310.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 423969 Cisco CAB-HVAC-C14-2M HVAC power cable for C14, 2 meters $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 411124 Cisco CAB-L400-20-TNC-N 20-ft (6m) Ultra Low Loss LMR 400 Cable with TNC-N Connector $250.00 $155.00 38% 26.12.16.36.00    

5 0501 421494 Cisco CAB-L400-5-N-N 5-ft (1.5 m) Ultra Low Loss LMR 400 Cable with N Connectors $150.00 $93.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 420875 Cisco CAB-L620P-C19-US NEMA L6-20 to IEC-C19 14ft US $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 372503 Cisco CAB-N5K6A-NA Power Cord, 200/240V 6A North America $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 431802 Cisco CAB-NONE Eco friendly green option. No power cable will be shipped. $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 412096 Cisco CAB-RPS2300= Spare RPS2300 Cable for Devices other than E-Series Switches $150.00 $93.00 38% 26.12.16.36.00    

5 0501 372483 Cisco CAB-SPWR-30CM Catalyst 3750X and 3850 Stack Power Cable 30 CM $112.38 $69.68 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 374128 Cisco CAB-STACK-50CM Cisco StackWise 50CM Stacking Cable $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 374395 Cisco CAB-STK-E-0.5M Cisco FlexStack 50cm stacking cable $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 403818 Cisco CAB-STK-E-3M CISCO FLEXSTACK 3M STACKING CABLE $200.00 $124.00 38% 26.12.16.36.00    

5 0501 412764 Cisco CAB-TA-250V-JP Japan 250V AC Type A Power Cable $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.36.00    

5 0501 381379 Cisco CAB-TA-EU Europe AC Type A Power Cable $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 423845 Cisco CAB-TA-EU= Europe AC Type A Power Cable $50.00 $31.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 424204 Cisco CAB-TA-IT Italy AC Type A Power Cable $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 381211 Cisco CAB-TA-JP Japan AC Type A Power Cable $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 372481 Cisco CAB-TA-NA North America AC Type A Power Cable $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 429641 Cisco CAB-TA-UK United Kingdom AC Type A Power Cable $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 380960 Cisco CAB-US515P-C19-US NEMA 5-15 to IEC-C19 13ft US $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.41.00

5 0501 373490 Cisco CAB-US620P-C19-US NEMA 6-20 to IEC-C19 13ft US $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.41.00    

5 0501 379765 Cisco CAB-VC2-5M Standard camera control cable DSUB/RJ45 $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.09.00    
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5 0501 CATALYST-3650-CTD Cisco CATALYST-3650-CTD Bundle Catalyst 3650,  Lancope StealthWatch $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 CATALYST-3850-CTD Cisco CATALYST-3850-CTD Bundle Catalyst 3850,  Lancope StealthWatch $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 491060 Cisco CAT-DNA-P-ADD Catalyst DNA Premier, 24-Port Term Licenses $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 491061 Cisco CAT-DNA-P-ADD-3Y DNA Premier Catalyst Add-on, 3 Year Term License $850.00 $527.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 494243 Cisco CAT-DNA-P-ADD-5Y DNA Premier Catalyst Add-on, 5 Year Term License $1,240.00 $768.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 450873
Avocent 

Corporation
CBL0098 6FT CBL ASSY 2 DVI I 1 USB 1 AUD $90.00 $55.80 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 572490
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CBL-SAS12-240M6 C240M6 SAS cable (2U); (Pismo HBA) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 572489
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CBL-SAS24-240M6 C240M6 SAS cable 24 (2U); (Zumba HBA) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 571572
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CBL-SAS-C220M6 C220M6 SAS cable (1U); (Pismo HBA) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 450400 Cisco CBL-SC-MR12GM5P Super Cap cable for UCSC-RAID-M5HD $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 503468 Corning CCH-CP12-91 ACCU-TECH CORPORATION : PANEL, W/6 MM DUPLEX SC SLVS $95.18 $59.01 38% 31.16.31.00.00    

5 0501 501047 Cisco CCS-CPU-5118D Content Sec 2.3 GHz 5118/105W 12C/16.50MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01.00    

5 0501 402714 Cisco CCS-CPU-E5-2680D Content Sec 2.50 GHz E5-2680 v3/120W 12C/30MB Cache $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01.00    

5 0501 501045 Cisco CCS-HDD-600GB10K Content Sec x95 600GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01.00    

5 0501 501048 Cisco CCS-MEM-16GB ContentSecx95 16GBDDR4-2666MHzRDIMM/PC4-19200/slrank/x4/1.2v $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01.00    

5 0501 402713 Cisco CCS-MLOM-I-RJ45 Cisco Content Sec i350 MLOM NIC $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.58.00    

5 0501 402712 Cisco CCS-MRAID-12G-1G Cisco Content Sec 12Gbps SAS 1GB FBWC Cache module $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.14.07.00    

5 0501 501049 Cisco CCS-MRAID-M5 Cisco Content Sec SAS Modular Raid Controller 2GB Cache $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.14.07.00    

5 0501 501050 Cisco CCS-PCIE-IRJ45 Cisco Content Sec quad port 1G Copper PCI $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.14.07.00    

5 0501 501043 Cisco CCS-PSU1-770AC Cisco Content Sec AC Power Supply 770W for x95 appliance $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.14.07.00    

5 0501 402710 Cisco CCS-PWR-ACV2-650W Cisco Content Sec AC Power Supply 650W for x90 Appliance $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.11.00    

5 0501 501046 Cisco CCS-TPM2-002 Cisco Content Security Trusted Platform Module TPM 2.0 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.14.07.00    

5 0501 555469
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CDNA-A-C9130 Wireless Cisco DNA  On-Prem Advantage, 9130 Tracking $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 576828
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CDNA-E-C9115 Wireless Cisco DNA  On-Prem Essentials, 9115 Tracking $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 523330 Cisco CDNA-E-C9120 Aironet AP Term Licenses for Tracking $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.14.07.00

5 0501 417729
DMSI 

Manufacturing
CF67102 10/100 TO 100BASE-FX MULTOMODE MEDIA CON MCM110ST2 $110.00 $68.20 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 427759 Cisco CGR-2010/K9 Cisco CGR2010 w/2GE, 4 GRWIC slots, 256MB CF, 1GB DRAM, IPB $4,595.00 $2,848.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 427761 Cisco CGR-SLOT-DIVIDER Slot Divider (Guide) for Cisco CGR 2010 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 503678 Thinklogical CHS-000004
MODULAR RACK MOUNT CHASSIS, UP TO 4 VIDEO EXTENDER 

MODULES OR 2 KVM MODULES
$500.00 $310.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0502 404304 Cisco CISCO SMARTnet - Q349229 CISCO SMARTnet Services $16,524.00 $13,219.20 20% 81.11.22.01.00    

5 0501 393063 Cisco CISCO1921/K9 C1921 Modular Router, 2 GE, 2 EHWIC slots, 512DRAM, IP Base $1,195.00 $740.90 38% 43.22.26.09.00    

5 0501 CISCO1921DC/K9 Cisco CISCO1921DC/K9 C1921 Modular Router DC Power,2GE,2EHWICslots,512MB, IP Base $1,495.00 $926.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO1921-SEC/K9 Cisco CISCO1921-SEC/K9 Cisco1921/K9 with 2GE, SEC License PAK, 512MB DRAM, 256MB Fl $1,695.00 $1,050.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO1921-T1SEC/K9 Cisco CISCO1921-T1SEC/K9 Cisco 1921 T1 Bundle incl. HWIC-1DSU-T1,256F/512D, SEC Lic $2,295.00 $1,422.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO1941/K9 Cisco CISCO1941/K9 Cisco 1941 w/2 GE,2 EHWIC slots,256MB CF,512MB DRAM,IP Base $1,595.00 $988.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 415146 Cisco CISCO1941-2.5G/K9 Cisco 1941 with 2.5G DRAM, 256MB Flash $2,475.00 $1,534.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO1941-SEC/K9 Cisco CISCO1941-SEC/K9 Cisco 1941 Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK $2,495.00 $1,546.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO1941W-A/K9 Cisco CISCO1941W-A/K9 Cisco 1941 Router w/ 802.11 a/b/g/n FCC Compliant WLAN ISM $2,095.00 $1,298.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO1941W-C/K9 Cisco CISCO1941W-C/K9 Cisco 1941 Router w/802.11 a/b/g/n China Compliant WLAN ISM $2,095.00 $1,298.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO1941W-N/K9 Cisco CISCO1941W-N/K9 Cisco 1941 Router w/802.11 a/b/g/n Aus,NZ,Sg Compliant WLAN $2,095.00 $1,298.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO1941W-P/K9 Cisco CISCO1941W-P/K9 Cisco 1941 Router w/ 802.11 a/b/g/n Japan Compliant WLAN ISM $2,095.00 $1,298.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO1941W-T/K9 Cisco CISCO1941W-T/K9 Cisco 1941 Router w/802.11 a/b/g/n Brazil, Taiwan Compliant $2,095.00 $1,298.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO2901/K9 Cisco CISCO2901/K9 Cisco 2901 w/2 GE,4 EHWIC,2 DSP,256MB CF,512MB DRAM,IP Base $2,295.00 $1,422.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO2901-16TS/K9 Cisco CISCO2901-16TS/K9 2901 w/ HWIC-16A and 2 CAB-HD8-ASYNC Terminal Server Bundle $3,495.00 $2,166.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO2901-HSEC+/K9 Cisco CISCO2901-HSEC+/K9 VPN ISM module HSEC bundles for 2901 ISR platform $6,945.00 $4,305.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO2901-V/K9 Cisco CISCO2901-V/K9 Cisco 2901 Voice Bundle, PVDM3-16, UC License PAK, FL-CUBE10 $3,325.00 $2,061.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO2911/K9 Cisco CISCO2911/K9 Cisco 2911 w/3 GE,4 EHWIC,2 DSP,1 SM,256MB CF,512MB DRAM,IPB $3,095.00 $1,918.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO2911-HSEC+/K9 Cisco CISCO2911-HSEC+/K9 VPN ISM module HSEC bundles for 2911 ISR platform $7,645.00 $4,739.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO2911-SEC/K9 Cisco CISCO2911-SEC/K9 Cisco 2911 Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK $5,000.00 $3,100.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 CISCO2911-V/K9 Cisco CISCO2911-V/K9 Cisco 2911 Voice Bundle, PVDM3-16, UC License PAK, FL-CUBE10 $3,895.00 $2,414.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 376127 Cisco CISCO2921/K9 Cisco 2921 w/3 GE,4 EHWIC,3 DSP,1 SM,256MB CF,512MB DRAM,IPB $4,595.00 $2,848.90 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 373352 Cisco CISCO2921-HSEC/K9 HSEC bundle  (no ISM VPN module) for 2921 ISR platform $4,370.00 $2,709.40 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 378967 Cisco CISCO2921-HSEC+/K9 VPN ISM module HSEC bundles for 2921 ISR platform $8,645.00 $5,359.90 38% 43.22.17.00.00    
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5 0501 CISCO2921-SEC/K9 Cisco CISCO2921-SEC/K9 Cisco 2921 Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK $5,275.00 $3,270.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO2951/K9 Cisco CISCO2951/K9 Cisco 2951 w/3 GE,4 EHWIC,3 DSP,2 SM,256MB CF,512MB DRAM,IPB $8,625.00 $5,347.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO2951-DC/K9 Cisco CISCO2951-DC/K9 Cisco 2951 w/3 GE,4 EHWIC,3 DSP,2 SM,256MB CF,512MB DRAM+DC $8,200.00 $5,084.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO2951-HSEC+/K9 Cisco CISCO2951-HSEC+/K9 VPN ISM module HSEC bundles for 2951 ISR platform $12,450.00 $7,719.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO2951-SEC/K9 Cisco CISCO2951-SEC/K9 Cisco 2951 Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK $9,645.00 $5,979.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO2951-V/K9 Cisco CISCO2951-V/K9 Cisco 2951 Voice Bundle, PVDM3-32, UC License PAK, FL-CUBE10 $9,645.00 $5,979.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO3925/K9 Cisco CISCO3925/K9
Cisco 3925 

w/SPE100(3GE,4EHWIC,4DSP,2SM,256MBCF,1GBDRAM,IPB)
$10,925.00 $6,773.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO3925E-SEC/K9 Cisco CISCO3925E-SEC/K9 Cisco 3925E Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK $18,000.00 $11,160.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO3925E-V/K9 Cisco CISCO3925E-V/K9 Cisco 3925E Voice Bundle,PVDM3-64, UC License PAK, FL-CUBE25 $22,195.00 $13,760.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO3925-HSEC+/K9 Cisco CISCO3925-HSEC+/K9 VPN ISM module HSEC bundles for 3925 ISR platform. $16,750.00 $10,385.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO3925-SEC/K9 Cisco CISCO3925-SEC/K9 Cisco 3925 Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK $12,525.00 $7,765.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO3925-V/K9 Cisco CISCO3925-V/K9 Cisco 3925 Voice Bundle, PVDM3-64, UC License PAK, FL-CUBE25 $12,395.00 $7,684.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO3945/K9 Cisco CISCO3945/K9
Cisco 3945 

w/SPE150(3GE,4EHWIC,4DSP,4SM,256MBCF,1GBDRAM,IPB)
$14,945.00 $9,265.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO3945E/K9 Cisco CISCO3945E/K9
Cisco 3945 

w/SPE250,4GE,3EHWIC,3DSP,4SM,256MBCF,1GBDRAM,IPB
$19,500.00 $12,090.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO3945E-V/K9 Cisco CISCO3945E-V/K9 Cisco 3945E Voice Bundle,PVDM3-64, UC License PAK, FL-CUBE25 $25,195.00 $15,620.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO3945-HSEC+/K9 Cisco CISCO3945-HSEC+/K9 VPN ISM module HSEC bundles for 3945 ISR platform $20,250.00 $12,555.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO7603-S= Cisco CISCO7603-S= Cisco 7603-S Chassis Spare $2,500.00 $1,550.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO7606-S Cisco CISCO7606-S Cisco 7606-S Chassis $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO7606-S= Cisco CISCO7606-S= Cisco 7606-S Chassis $6,000.00 $3,720.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO7609-S Cisco CISCO7609-S Cisco 7609-S Chassis including fans $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO7609-S= Cisco CISCO7609-S= Cisco 7609-S Chassis including fans $10,500.00 $6,510.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 CISCO7613-S Cisco CISCO7613-S Cisco 7613-S Chassis $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 417430 Cisco CIT-HD300G10K12G 300GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 404289 Cisco CIT-HDSASED600G 600 GB, SAS SED hard disk drive for DoubleWide UCS-E $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 559214 Aten Technologies CL6700MW
The CL6700MW DVI Full HD LCD Console is a single rail KVM console 
featuring a 17.3in high-definition widescreen with an integrated keyboard 

$1,901.15 $1,178.71 38% 43.22.26.08.00

5 0501 405607 Pelican Products CLASSIC-V-7U-SAE Classic V Series 7U Rackmount Black $4,000.00 $2,480.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 429774 Middle Atlantic CLB-10 Straight Cable Ladder Rack Section, 10'L X 12"W $152.45 $94.52 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 429773 Middle Atlantic CLB-6 Straight Cable Ladder Rack Section, 6'L X 12"W $94.31 $58.47 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 429775 Middle Atlantic CLH-J_BOLTS Cable ladder 5/16" J bolt ( 1 pair) $5.12 $3.17 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 500236 Cisco CML-CE-1Y CML CE SW v1.x, 1Yr $13,200.00 $8,184.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 500238 Cisco CML-CE-50N-1Y CML CE 50 nodes expansion, 1Yr $62,700.00 $38,874.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 406264 Cisco CMP-A03-D600GA2 600GB 6Gb SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD/hot plug/drive sled mounted $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 406269 Cisco CMP-BZL-C220M4 Bezel, AnyRes, C220 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 406241 Cisco CMP-CMAF-M4 Reversible CMA for C220 M4 friction & ball bearing rail kits $85.00 $52.70 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 406253 Cisco CMP-CPU-E52609D 1.90 GHz E5-2609 v3/85W 6C/15MB Cache/DDR4 1600MHz $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 417012 Cisco CMPCT-CBLE-GRD Cable Guard for the 3560-CX and 2960-CX Compact Switches $53.23 $33.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 440882 Cisco CMPCT-DIN-MNT= DIN Rail Mount For 3560-CX and 2960-CX Compact Switch $95.00 $58.90 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 442628 Cisco CMPCT-MGNT-TRAY
MAGNETIC MOUNTING TRAY FOR 3560-CX & 2960-CX COMPACT 

SWITCH
$45.00 $27.90 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 414031 Cisco CMPCT-MGNT-TRAY=
MAGNETIC MOUNTING TRAY FOR 3560-CX & 2960-CX COMPACT 

SWITCH
$68.18 $41.03 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 406265 Cisco CMP-HASP-HLPRO USB License Dongle for all CMP Gen3 UCS C220 Appliances $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 406245 Cisco CMP-MR-1X081RU-A 8GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM/PC4-17000/single rank/x4/1.2v $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 406267 Cisco CMP-MRAID12G Cisco 12G SAS Modular Raid Controller $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 406268 Cisco CMP-MSWS-12R2-ST2S Windows Server 2012 R2 Standard (2 CPU/2 VMs) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 406273 Cisco CMP-OEM-LHI-G4 SD/HD Single SDI Capture Card, UCS C220 only, Gen4 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 406244 Cisco CMP-PSU1-770W 770W AC Hot-Plug Power Supply for 1U C-Series Rack Server $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 406240 Cisco CMP-PSU1-770W-1 770W AC Hot-Plug Power Supply for 1U C-Series Rack Server $699.00 $433.38 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 406266 Cisco CMP-SD-32G-S 32GB SD Card for UCS servers $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 416591 Netsource COAS2179-BM1.0/2.3-100 T3/E3 Cable,1.0/2.3RF to BNC-Male,100Ft. (inc pair 1Tx/1Rx) $288.00 $178.56 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 532675
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
COHESITY-SUB-LIC SolutionsPlus: Cohesity Subscription Software Licenses $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00

5 0502 CON-ECDN-CTSCAM60 Cisco CON-ECDN-CTSCAM60 ESS WITH 8X5XNBD Cisco TelePresence Precision 60 Camera $801.00 $640.80 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 402654 Cisco CON-ECDN-CTSSX2N0 ESS WITH 8X5XNBD SX20 Quick w P40 Cam, 1 mic, remote cnt $891.00 $712.80 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 402254 Cisco CON-ECDN-SX2PHD4X ESS WITH 8X5XNBD SX20 Qk Set HD, NPP,4x PHDCam,1 mic RC $891.00 $712.80 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 545502
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CON-ECMU-BE6KVIRX SWSS UPGRADES Cisco BE Embedded Virt. Basic 7x, BE6K o $90.00 $72.00 20% 43.23.29.00.00
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5 0502 402577 Cisco CON-ECMU-C1A4400S SWSS UPGRADES C1 Advanced Perpetual Lic ISR 4400 $480.00 $384.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 405120 Cisco CON-ECMU-C1AIRK SWSS UPGRADES Cisco ONE - Wireless $0.00 $0.00 20% 81.11.22.18.00    

5 0502 405134 Cisco CON-ECMU-C1APAIR SWSS UPGRADES C1 Advd Perpetual - Wireless $26.45 $21.16 20% 81.11.22.18.00    

5 0502 402574 Cisco CON-ECMU-C1F1PISR SWSS UPGRADES Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual License I $800.00 $640.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 413662 Cisco CON-ECMU-C1F4330S SWSS UPGRADES C1 Foundation Perpetual Lic ISR 4331 $405.00 $324.00 20% 81.11.22.18.00    

5 0502 374152 Cisco CON-ECMU-C1FBC45S ESS SW SUPP+UPGR C1 FND Perpetual Cat4500 Bndl Std $1,530.00 $1,224.00 20% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0502 405124 Cisco CON-ECMU-C1FPAIR SWSS UPGRADES C1 Foundation Perpetual - Wireless $60.95 $48.76 20% 81.11.22.18.00    

5 0502 413658 Cisco CON-ECMU-C1FPC291 SWSS UPGRADES C1 FND Perpetual - Cat2900 24 Port $30.00 $24.00 20% 81.11.22.18.00    

5 0502 413660 Cisco CON-ECMU-C1FPC292 SWSS UPGRADES C1 FND Perpetual - Cat2900 48 Port $30.00 $24.00 20% 81.11.22.18.00    

5 0502 547087
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CON-ECMU-FLSA510G SWSS UPGRADES Upgrade from 5 Gbps to 10Gbps License fo $1,683.00 $1,346.40 20% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0502 546613
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CON-ECMU-FLSASR00 SWSS UPGRADES IPSEC License for ASR1000 Series $990.00 $792.00 20% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0502 378727 Cisco CON-ECMU-IPCM86SW SWSS UPGRADES Cisco IP Communicator 8.6 $0.00 $0.00 20% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0502 413663 Cisco CON-ECMU-ISRW750 SWSS UPGRADES ISRWAAS 750 conns RT $0.00 $0.00 20% 81.11.22.18.00    

5 0502 402281 Cisco CON-ECMU-LCT25A SWSS UPGRADES 25 AP Adder License for the 5508 Control $1,600.00 $1,280.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 439670 Cisco CON-ECMU-LCTUPG SWSS UPGRADES Primary SKU for all upgrade options on t $0.00 $0.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0501 393551 Cisco CON-ECMU-LICCT8BAS SWSS UPGRADES Base Software Licens $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 393549 Cisco CON-ECMU-LIT58100 SWSS UPGRADES 100 AP Base license $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.09.00    

5 0502 415730 Cisco CON-ECMU-LMGMT3HA SWSS UPGRADES Cisco Ent MGMT PI 3.x, APIC-EM (if appl $599.00 $479.20 20% 81.11.22.18.00    

5 0501 393492 Cisco CON-ECMU-LMGMT3XM SWSS UPGRADES Cisco Ent MGMT: PI 3 $21.00 $13.02 38% 81.11.22.18.00    

5 0502 411501 Cisco CON-ECMU-LPI2XA25 SWSS UPGRADES Prime Infrastructure 2.x - Assurance - 2 $599.00 $479.20 20% 81.11.22.18.00    

5 0502 411499 Cisco CON-ECMU-LPXLFN25 SWSS UPGRADES Prime Infrastructure 2.x - Lifecycle - 2 $599.00 $479.20 20% 81.11.22.18.00    

5 0502 548222
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CON-ECMU-LTMS-100 SWSS UPGRADES TMS Management Suite - Addl 100 Systems $14,310.00 $11,448.00 20% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0502 439673 Cisco CON-ECMU-PI2XLF1K SWSS UPGRADES PI 2.x - Lifecycle - 1K Device Lic $13,800.00 $11,040.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 411497 Cisco CON-ECMU-RPI2XNK9 SWSS UPGRADES Cisco Prime Infrastructure 2.x - No Node $0.00 $0.00 20% 81.11.22.18.00    

5 0502 405173 Cisco CON-ECMU-RPI31SW9 SWSS UPGRADES Prime Infrastructure 3.1 Software $5.75 $4.60 20% 81.11.22.18.00    

5 0502 411681 Cisco CON-ECMUS-C1AUS29K SOLN SUPP SWSS, Cisco ONE Advanced UC Services Perpetual ISR $263.00 $210.40 20% 81.11.22.18.00    

5 0502 411796 Cisco CON-ECMUS-C1AUS29K-4Y
SOLN SUPP SWSS, Cisco ONE Advanced UC Services Perpetual ISR, 48 

months
$1,052.00 $841.60 20% 81.11.22.18.00    

5 0502 411677 Cisco CON-ECMUS-C1F1+R29 SOLN SUPP SWSS, Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual ISR2900 Std $341.00 $272.80 20% 81.11.22.18.00    

5 0502 411794 Cisco CON-ECMUS-C1F1+R29-4Y
SOLN SUPP SWSS, Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual ISR2900 Std, 48 

months
$1,364.00 $1,091.20 20% 81.11.22.18.00    

5 0502 555769
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CON-ECMU-SFFMCK01 SWSS UPGRADES Cisco Firepower Management Center, (KVM) $400.00 $320.00 20% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0502 548634
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CON-ECMU-SFFMCKV9 SWSS UPGRADES Cisco Firepower Management Center, (KVM) $6,477.00 $5,181.60 20% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0502 547086
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CON-ECMU-SLASR1AK SWSS UPGRADES Cisco ASR 1000 Advanced IP Services Lice $1,238.00 $990.40 20% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0502 546609
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CON-ECMU-SLASR1AM SWSS UPGRADES Cisco ASR 1000 Advanced Enterprise Servi $1,238.00 $990.40 20% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0502 411678 Cisco CON-ECMUS-WS1300 SOLN SUPP SWSS WAAS and VWAAS Right to Use for 1300 con $64.00 $51.20 20% 81.11.22.18.00    

5 0502 411795 Cisco CON-ECMUS-WS1300-4Y
SOLN SUPP SWSS WAAS and VWAAS Right to Use for 1300 con, 48 

months
$256.00 $204.80 20% 81.11.22.18.00    

5 0502 417005 Cisco CON-ECMUS-WS2500 SOLN SUPP SWSS WAAS and VWAAS Right to Use for 2500 con $90.00 $72.00 20% 81.11.22.18.00    

5 0502 404291 Cisco CON-ECMU-UCMENHUC SWSS UPGRADES BE6K UCM 10X Enhance $72.00 $57.60 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 404292 Cisco CON-ECMU-UCN10XVM SWSS UPGRADES BE6K - Unity Connect $27.00 $21.60 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 442547 Cisco CON-FC-NF-VE= 1 Yr Renwal Support for L-LC-FC-NF-VE-K9 from Lancope $6,539.00 $5,231.20 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 442548 Cisco CON-FPS-25K= 1 Yr Renewal Support for L-LC-FPS-25K= from Lancope $49,979.00 $39,983.20 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 442549 Cisco CON-FS3K-2F= 1 Yr Renewal Support for LC-FS-3000-K9 from Lancope $18,679.00 $14,943.20 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0501 CON-SAU-77LDNMSB Cisco CON-SAU-77LDNMSB SW APP SUPP + UPGR DCNM for LAN Advance $2,000.00 $1,240.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0502 405153 Cisco CON-SAU-ACPL250 SW APP SUPP + UPGR Cisco AnyConnect 250 User Plus Perpetual $314.00 $251.20 20% 81.11.22.18.00    

5 0502 416919 Cisco CON-SAU-CTVM25A SW APP SUPP + UPGR 25 AP Adder License $750.00 $600.00 20% 81.11.22.18.00    

5 0502 405151 Cisco CON-SAU-LACPLSPG SW APP SUPP + UPGR Cisco AnyConnect Plus Perpetual License $0.00 $0.00 20% 81.11.22.18.00    

5 0502 416917 Cisco CON-SAU-LLICCTVM SW APP SUPP + UPGR Prmry SKU for CTVM Upg Lic (Del via emai $0.00 $0.00 20% 81.11.22.18.00    

5 0502 CON-SAU-N5LDCNM Cisco CON-SAU-N5LDCNM SW APP SUPP + UPGR DCNM for LAN Advance $200.00 $160.00 20% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0502 401582 Cisco CON-SAU-N93LPAK SW APP SUPP + UPGR N9300 License PAK Ex $0.00 $0.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 CON-SNT-2248EFA Cisco CON-SNT-2248EFA SNTC-8X5XNBD Standard Airflow pack:N2K-C2248TP-E-1GE $236.00 $188.80 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 CON-SNT-2348PQFA Cisco CON-SNT-2348PQFA SNTC-8X5XNBD Standard airflow pack: N2K-C2348UPQ, 2AC $249.00 $199.20 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 CON-SNT-2348TQFA Cisco CON-SNT-2348TQFA SNTC-8X5XNBD Standard airflow pac $315.00 $252.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 413659 Cisco CON-SNT-2948FPSL SNTC-8X5XNBD Cat 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 740W,4x1G SFP $396.00 $316.80 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 413657 Cisco CON-SNT-29X24PSL SNTC-8X5XNBD Cat 2960-X 24 GigE PoE 370W,4 x 1G SFP $192.00 $153.60 20% 81.11.18.12.00    
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5 0502 404957 Cisco CON-SNT-2XOC12 SNTC-8X5XNBD 2-port OC12/STM4 POS Shared Port Adapter $1,400.00 $1,120.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 402278 Cisco CON-SNT-3702IZ SNTC-8X5XNBD 802.11ac Ctrlr AP 4x4:3SS w/CleanAir; In $100.00 $80.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 404955 Cisco CON-SNT-4XOC3V2 SNTC-8X5XNBD 4-port OC-3/STM-1 POS Shared Prt Adapter $1,250.00 $1,000.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 CON-SNT-5X1GEV2 Cisco CON-SNT-5X1GEV2 SNTC-8X5XNBD 5-Pt Gigabit Enet Shared Pt Adptr $720.00 $576.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 404958 Cisco CON-SNT-8X1GEV2 SNTC-8X5XNBD 8-Port Gigabit Enet Shared Pt Adptr $1,300.00 $1,040.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 405138 Cisco CON-SNT-AIBOK910 SNTC-8X5XNBD 802.11ac Ctrlr 10APs $0.00 $0.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 405144 Cisco CON-SNT-AIRCAPBO SNTC-8X5XNBD BOM Level AP2700i Bulk PID for E reg dom $50.60 $40.48 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 405140 Cisco CON-SNT-AIRCLP3D SNTC-8X5XNBD BOM Level AP3700i Bu $69.00 $55.20 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 405142 Cisco CON-SNT-AIRIBCAP SNTC-8X5XNBD 802.11ac CAP 10APs w/CleanAir; 3x4:3SS; $0.00 $0.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 405149 Cisco CON-SNT-AIR-RM3M SNTC-8X5XNBD BOM Level Wireless S $46.00 $36.80 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 401584 Cisco CON-SNT-ASR1010G SMARTNET 8X5XNBD ASR1001-X, 10G, K9, AES license $1,122.00 $897.60 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 413661 Cisco CON-SNT-C14331K9 SNTC-8X5XNBD C1 ISR 4331 (2GE,2NIM,1SM,4G FLASH) $264.00 $211.20 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 402572 Cisco CON-SNT-C14451K9 SNTC-8X5XNBD C1 ISR 4451 (4GE,3NIM,2SM,8G FLASH) $1,800.00 $1,440.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 CON-SNT-C2248TFE Cisco CON-SNT-C2248TFE SNTC 8X5XNBD Nexus 2248TP-E with 8 FET,choice of airflow/po $0.00 $0.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 CON-SNT-C2348TQ Cisco CON-SNT-C2348TQ SNTC-8X5XNBD Nexus 2000, 10GT FEX; 48x100/1/10T; 6x40 $0.00 $0.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 CON-SNT-C2348UPQ Cisco CON-SNT-C2348UPQ SNTC-8X5XNBD Nexus 2000, 10GE UP FEX; 48x1/10GE SFP+ $0.00 $0.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 401583 Cisco CON-SNT-C45X32SF SMARTNET 8X5XNBD Catalyst 4500-X 32 Port 10G IP Base Fro $1,800.00 $1,440.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 CON-SNT-C5624Q Cisco CON-SNT-C5624Q SNTC-8X5XNBD Nexus 5624Q VXLAN 1R $2,751.00 $2,200.80 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 411776 Cisco CON-SNT-C819HK9 SNTC-8X5XNBD C819 M2M Hardened $67.00 $53.60 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 559501
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CON-SNT-C9120BIX SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst 9120AX Series $68.00 $54.40 20% 31.16.28.00.00

5 0502 555766
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CON-SNT-C920L24T SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9200L 24-port data, 4 x 1G, Net $685.00 $548.00 20% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0502 401477 Cisco CON-SNT-CP7926GW SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco 7926G World Mode; CCM/CCME UL Reqd $105.00 $84.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 405668 Cisco CON-SNT-CP8831K9 SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco 8831 IP Confer Phone w/ controller $64.40 $51.52 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 405664 Cisco CON-SNT-CP8845K9 SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco IP Phone 8845 $20.70 $16.56 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 405671 Cisco CON-SNT-CP88K9BN SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Unified Wirele $100.05 $80.04 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 405667 Cisco CON-SNT-CPBEKEM SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco IP Phone 8800 Key Expansion Module $11.50 $9.20 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 405669 Cisco CON-SNT-CPDX80KG SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco DX80 $366.85 $293.48 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0501 578056
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CON-SNT-CS8GK9KI Room Kit Mini with microphone array, speakers and Navigator $4,547.10 $2,819.20 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0502 415631 Cisco CON-SNT-CT5508HA SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco 5508 Series Wi $2,599.00 $2,079.20 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 405178 Cisco CON-SNT-CT5520K9 SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco 5520 Wireless Controller w/rack mo $2,990.00 $2,392.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 401587 Cisco CON-SNT-FLSA11XM SMARTNET 8X5XNBD Upgrade from 2.5 Gbps to 10Gbps License $4,488.00 $3,590.40 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 401586 Cisco CON-SNT-FLSABGEX SMARTNET 8X5XNBD ASR1001-X Built-In 10GE 1-port License $2,122.00 $1,697.60 38% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 555768
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CON-SNT-FPR1010N SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Firepower 1010 NGFW Appliance, Des $96.00 $76.80 20% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 CON-SNT-FPR9KSM4 Cisco CON-SNT-FPR9KSM4 SNTC-8X5XNBD Firepower 9000 Series Security Module Sp $16,000.00 $9,920.00 38% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 CON-SNT-FPR9KSUP Cisco CON-SNT-FPR9KSUP SNTC-8X5XNBD Firepower 9000 Serie $2,400.00 $1,920.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 CON-SNT-FPRC93AC Cisco CON-SNT-FPRC93AC SNTC-8X5XNBD Firepower 9300 Chass $2,400.00 $1,920.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 CON-SNT-HSP40XP1 Cisco CON-SNT-HSP40XP1 SNTC-8X5XNBD UCS SP HX240c Hperflex Systemw/2xE52690v3,12x32 $979.00 $783.20 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 555564
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CON-SNT-IE40008G

     SNTC-8X5XNBD567.69454.1520.0000null2021-07-13 
   00:00:00nullITES-3H Catalog Addition

$0.00 $0.00 20% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0502 411487 Cisco CON-SNT-ISR4321K SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco ISR 4321 (2GE,2NIM,4G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) $246.00 $196.80 20% 81.11.22.18.00    

5 0502 558887
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CON-SNT-N9KC93X3 SNTC-8X5XNBD Nexus 9300 48p 1/10/25G, 6p 40/100G, MAC $6,486.00 $5,188.80 20% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0502 405147 Cisco CON-SNT-RM3KM10 SNTC-8X5XNBD WSSI Mod (dual-band 2.4, 5 GHz)-10 pack $0.00 $0.00 20% 81.11.22.18.00    

5 0502 401585 Cisco CON-SNT-SLASR1AM SMARTNET 8X5XNBD Cisco ASR 1000 Advanced Enterprise Ser $2,376.00 $1,900.80 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 416846 Cisco CON-SNT-WS296X24 SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 2960-XR 24 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, IP $283.00 $226.40 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 416843 Cisco CON-SNT-WS296X48 SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 2960-XR 48 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP+, I $460.00 $368.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 412108 Cisco CON-SNT-WS3848UE SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst 3850 $1,386.00 $1,108.80 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 413664 Cisco CON-SNT-WSC28PCL SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst 2960-CX 8 Port PoE, LAN B $85.00 $68.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 410778 Cisco CON-SNT-WSC384PL SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port PoE LAN Base $529.20 $423.36 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 405610 Cisco CON-SNT-WSC384TL SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port Data LAN Bas $328.00 $262.40 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 412676 Cisco CON-SNT-WSC3851E SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst 3850 12 Port 10G Fiber Sw $976.00 $780.80 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 412677 Cisco CON-SNT-WSC3854S SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port GE SFP IP Ba $1,200.00 $960.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 410777 Cisco CON-SNT-WSC388PL SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port PoE LAN Base $655.00 $524.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 410173 Cisco CON-SNT-WSC38PCS SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 8 Port PoE IP Bas $107.00 $85.60 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 411797 Cisco CON-SNT-WSC38PCS-4YSNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 8 Port PoE IP Bas, 48 months $428.00 $342.40 20% 81.11.18.12.00    
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5 0502 405700 Cisco CON-SNT-WSC48PWS SMARTNET 8X5XNBD CATALYST 3850 $870.00 $696.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 406977 Cisco CON-SSSNP-CTI5320M SOLN SUPP 24X7X4 Spare - Cisco TelePr $36,828.00 $29,462.40 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 406793 Cisco CON-SSSNP-CTSCAM60 SOLN SUPP 24X7X4 Cisco TelePresence P $8,000.00 $6,400.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 406791 Cisco CON-SSSNP-CTSSX80 SOLN SUPP 24X7X4 Cisco SX80 Codec kit $13,000.00 $10,400.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 406790 Cisco CON-SSSNP-CTSSX8I9 SOLN SUPP 24X7X4 Cisco SX80 Codec, Precision 60 Cam, Touc $19,000.00 $15,200.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 558891
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CON-SSSNT-2248EFA SOLN SUPP 8X5XNBD Standard Airflow pack:N2K-C2248TP-E-1GE $449.66 $359.73 20% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0502 404961 Cisco CON-SSSNT-ASR1000E SOLN SUPP 8X5XNBD Cisco ASR1000 Embedded Services Processor $3,696.00 $2,291.52 38% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 CON-SSSNT-ASR1002X Cisco CON-SSSNT-ASR1002X
SOLN SUPP 8X5XNBD ASR1002XChasis6builtinGEDualPS4GB DRAM 

IPB
$3,049.00 $2,439.20 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 411676 Cisco CON-SSSNT-C1SCO290 SOLN SUPP 8X5XNBD Cisco ONE - ISR 2901 $126.00 $100.80 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 411793 Cisco CON-SSSNT-C1SCO290-4Y SOLN SUPP 8X5XNBD Cisco ONE - ISR 2901, 48 months $504.00 $403.20 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 558889
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CON-SSSNT-C2248TPESOLN SUPP 8X5XNBD N2K-C2248TP-E-1GE (48x100/1000-T+4x10GE) $0.00 $0.00 20% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0502 416759 Cisco CON-SSSNT-C819G4GN SOLN SUPP 8X5XNBD C819 M2M 4G LTE for North America, AWS/1 $192.00 $153.60 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 546688
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CON-SSSNT-FCM1600K SOLN SUPP 8X5XNBD Cisco Firepower Management Center 1600 C $3,647.00 $2,917.60 20% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0502 404953 Cisco CON-SSSNT-FLSA536G SOLN SUPP 8X5XNBD Upgrade from 5 Gbps to 36Gbps License for $3,692.00 $2,953.60 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 546687
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CON-SSSNT-FR11P40N SOLN SUPP 8X5XNBD Cisco Firepower 1140 NGFW Appliance, 1U $840.00 $672.00 20% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0502 CON-SSSNT-SLASR1AM Cisco CON-SSSNT-SLASR1AM SOLN SUPP 8X5XNBD Cisco ASR 1000 Advanced Enterprise Service $924.00 $739.20 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 578164
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CON-SSSNT-WSC356CDCISCO SOLN SUPP 8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 2 x mGig, 6 x 1G $272.28 $217.82 20% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 405666 Cisco CP-8800-VIDEO-WMK= Wall Mount Kit for Cisco IP Phone 8800 Video Series $95.00 $58.90 38% 43.19.15.11.00    

5 0501 405670 Cisco CP-8821-K9-BUN Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 8821, World Mode Bundle $1,492.43 $925.31 38% 43.19.15.11.00    

5 0501 373167 Cisco CP-8831-DCU-S Cisco IP Phone 8831 DCU $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.19.15.11.00    

5 0501 373166 Cisco CP-8831-K9++= 8831 BASE/CONTROL PANEL FOR NORTH AMERICA TAA $2,082.20 $1,290.96 38% 43.19.15.11.00    

5 0501 482646 Cisco CP-8832-DC= 8832 Daisy Chain Kit for North America $507.00 $314.34 38% 43.19.15.11.00    

5 0501 577984
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CP-8841-3PCC-K9++= Cisco IP Phone 8841 with MPP firmware, TAA $597.98 $370.75 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 518642 Cisco CPAK-100G-LR4 CPAK-100G-LR4 Transceiver module, 10km SMF $42,000.00 $26,040.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 405673 Cisco CP-BATT-8821 Cisco 8821 Battery, Extended $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 405674 Cisco CP-BATT-8821= Cisco 8821 Battery, Extended $100.00 $62.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 405675 Cisco CP-DSKCH-8821-BUN Cisco 8821 Desk Top Charger, Power Supply, AC Power Cord $190.00 $117.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 405677 Cisco CP-MCHGR-8821-BUN Cisco 8821 Multi-Charger, Power Supply, AC Power Cord $695.00 $430.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 557471
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C-POE-COVER Cover for empty POE slot on Cisco Catalyst Edge 8300 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 405672 Cisco CP-PWR-8821-CE Cisco 8821 Power Supply for Central Europe $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 515558 Cisco CP-PWR-8821-NA= Cisco 8821 Power Supply for North America $56.00 $34.72 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 405676 Cisco CP-PWR-DC8821-CE Cisco 8821 Desk Top Charger Power Supply For Europe $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 541362
CRESTRON 

ELECTRONICS, 
CRECP3N CRESTRON ELECTRONICS CONTROL PROCESSOR, 3 SERIES $1,678.00 $1,040.36 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 541363
CRESTRON 

ELECTRONICS, 
CRETSW1070GVBS

AVI-SPL TOUCH SCREEN, 10.1" WALL MOUNT - BLACK SMOOTH 
(GOVT VERSION)

$2,239.00 $1,388.18 38% 43.21.16.04.00

5 0501 541364
CRESTRON 

ELECTRONICS, 
CRETSW760NCBS

TOUCH SCREEN, 7" WITHOUT CAMERA, MIC OR BEACON - BLK 2 
SMOOTH

$1,115.00 $691.30 38% 43.21.16.04.00

5 0501 548970
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C-RFID-1R Cisco Catalyst 8000 Edge RFID - 1RU $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 550656
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C-RFID-NONE Cisco Catalyst 8000 Edge - NO RFID $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 395279 Cisco CRS1-SPA SPA for Cisco CRS-1; No Physical Part; For Tracking Only $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 404963 Cisco CRS-AC-CAB-NA= CRS AC Power Cord for Modular Power - North America $100.00 $62.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 445746 Cisco CS3560X-16-L-S SM-X 16 Port Layer 3 LAN base to IP Base paper license $440.00 $272.80 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 578245
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CS-DESK-NR-K9++ Cisco Webex Desk - NO RADIO TAA $5,919.45 $3,670.06 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 575641
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CS-KITPLPTZ4K-K9++ Room Kit PTZ 4K -Codec Plus, PTZ 4K cam and Touch 10 for TAA $19,387.49 $12,020.24 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 548979
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
C-SM-16P4M2X Cisco Catalyst Edge SM 16-port 1G, 4-port 2.5 mGigabit Ether $4,008.98 $2,485.57 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 517580 Cisco CS-R55-UNI2-NR-K9+ Cisco Webex Room 55 Main Unit Non Radio $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00

5 0502 451869 NetApp CS-SVC-REINST-VA-1 Reinstatement fee for lapsed support,VA $1,122.16 $897.73 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 451873 NetApp CS-SVC-REINST-VA-2 Reinstatement fee for lapsed support,VA $274.40 $219.52 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0501 447505 Cisco CS-TOUCH10+ Cisco Touch10 controller for collaboration endpoints $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 382861 Cisco CTI-3241-GWISDNK9 ISDN GW 3241 - PRI ISDN H.320 To H.323 Gateway $21,360.00 $13,243.20 38% 43.22.26.05.00    

5 0501 375274 Cisco CTS-MX300-UNIT MX300 Gen 2 integrated codec, LCD, camera, speaker,  mic $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.34.00    

5 0501 397357 Cisco CTS-MX700800-SPKR- Top Speaker MX700 and MX800 $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 397346 Cisco CTS-MX800-S-FSK CTS-MX800-S-FSK Cisco MX800 Single Screen Floor stand kit $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 375716 Cisco CTS-PHD-2.5X+ For auto expand PHD Camera 2.5x $0.00 $0.00 38% 45.12.15.06.00    

5 0501 397349 Cisco CTS-PWR-AIR-INJ5- Power Injector (802.3af) $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    
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5 0501 CTS-SX80CODEC= Cisco CTS-SX80CODEC= SX80 CODEC Spare $19,690.00 $12,207.80 38% 43.20.15.34.00 VTC - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 525391
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CUBE-T-RED CUBE - 1 Redundant Trunk Session License $125.00 $77.50 38% 43.23.00.00.00

5 0501 376079 Cisco CUCM-PAK Include PAK Auto-expanding PAK for CUCM $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 CVR-QSFP-SFP10G Cisco CVR-QSFP-SFP10G QSFP to SFP10G adapter $350.00 $217.00 38% 43.20.15.52.00    

5 0501 426104
Riverbed 

Technology, Inc
CXA-00570-B020

SteelHead CX 570 B020 with RiOS, BMC Module**TRUSTED PRODUCT 
**

$10,195.00 $6,320.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 417731
DMSI 

Manufacturing
CY61101 10/100MBPS SINGLE-MODE MEDIA CONVERT MC110CS $89.00 $55.18 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 499821 Middle Atlantic D2 2SP ANODIZED DRAWER $409.99 $254.19 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 501877 EMC D31D24AD25 Unity 300 2U DPE 25x2.5 Drive EMC Rck $9,924.19 $6,153.00 38% 43.20.18.00.00    

5 0501 447194 Cisco D9865-D-NTSC-NA D9865D, NTSC MODULATOR, NA POWER CORD $1,595.00 $988.90 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 447193 Cisco D9865-NTSC-NA LICENSABLE D9865, NTSC MODULATOR, NA POWER CORD $878.00 $544.36 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 571564
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
DC-MGT-IMCS-1S IMC Supervisor - Advanced - 1 Server License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 571562
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
DC-MGT-SAAS Cisco Intersight SaaS $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 571565
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
DC-MGT-UCSC-1S UCS Central Per Server - 1 Server License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 382517 Cisco DCNM-LAN-N5K-K9 DCNM for LAN Advanced Edt. for Nexus 5000 $1,000.00 $620.00 38% 43.22.31.08.00    

5 0501 415804 Cisco DCNM-LAN-N93-K9 DCNM for LAN Advanced Edt. for Nexus 9300 switches $1,000.00 $620.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 415721 Cisco DCNM-LAN-N95-K9 DCNM for LAN Advanced Edt. for Nexus 9500 switches $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 376138 Cisco DCNM-L-N77-K9-SBUN DCNM for LAN Advanced License for Nexus 7700 Chassis $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.13.02.00    

5 0501 376149 Cisco DCNM-PAK DCNM Advanced License Kit for Nexus and MDS switches $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 573160
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
DCNM-S-M91XK9= DCNM for SAN  Advanced Edt. for MDS 9100 embedded $7,490.00 $4,643.80 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 559987
D-LINK SYSTEMS, 

INC.
DGS-1008G 8PT GETH UNMGD SWCH 10/100/1000 DT $69.00 $42.78 38% 39.12.10.17.00

5 0501 508308
Crestron 

Electronics
DINCENCN2 BRIDGE, ETHERNET TO CRESNET $509.99 $316.19 38% 31.15.17.06.00

5 0501 404290 Cisco DISK-MODE-RAID-5 Configure Hard Drives as RAID 5 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 417660
Crestron 

Electronics
DMC-VGA VGA/Video Input Card for DM Switchers $1,000.00 $620.00 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 376230
Crestron 

Electronics
DM-MD32x32-RPS 32x32 DigitalMedia Switcher w/Redundant Power Supply $20,790.00 $12,889.80 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 417664
Crestron 

Electronics
DM-TX-200-C-2G Wall Plate DigitalMedia 8G+ Transmitter 200 $1,400.00 $868.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00    

5 0501 508388
Crestron 

Electronics
DM-TXRX-100-STR HD STREAMING TRANSMITTER/RECEIVER $1,800.00 $1,116.00 38% 43.21.19.03.00

5 0501 512126 Cisco DN2-C480-8HDD UCS C480 M5 Drive Module for 8x HDD $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.19.03.00

5 0501 512125 Cisco DN2-C480-CM UCS C480 M5 CPU Module w/o CPU, mem $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.19.03.00

5 0501 487776 Cisco DN2-CPU-6152 2.1 GHz 6152/140W 22C/30.25MB Cache/DDR4 2666MHz $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 512127 Cisco DN2-CPU-8176 2.1 GHz 8176/165W 28C/38.50MB Cache/DDR4 2666MHz $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.19.03.00

5 0501 533394
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
DN2-CPU-I6238 Intel 6238 2.1GHz/140W 22C/30.25MB  DCP DDR4 2933 MHz $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 487766 Cisco DN2-HW-APL Cisco DNA Center Appliance (Gen 2) - 44 Core $91,446.04 $56,696.54 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 513364 Cisco DN2-HW-APL-XL DNA Center Appliance (Gen 2) $292,761.00 $181,511.82 38% 43.21.19.03.00 Data Center Storage  - Energy Star Registered

5 0501 512123 Cisco DN2-HW-APL-XL-U DNA Center Appliance (Gen 2)- 112 core for Promos $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.19.03.00

5 0501 487767 Cisco DN2-MR-X32G2RS-H 32GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/PC4-21300/dual rank/x4/1.2v $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 533395
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
DN2-MR-X32G2RT-H 32GB DDR4-2933-MHz RDIMM/2Rx4/1.2v $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 487771 Cisco DN2-MSTOR-SD Mini Storage Carrier for SD (holds up to 2) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 487768 Cisco DN2-PCIE-ID10GF Intel X710-DA2 dual-port 10G SFP+ NIC $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 487769 Cisco DN2-PCIE-IQ10GF Intel X710 quad-port 10G SFP+ NIC $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 512129 Cisco DN2-PSU1-1600W Cisco UCS 1600W AC Power Supply for Rack Server $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.19.03.00

5 0501 487777 Cisco DN2-PSU1-770W Cisco UCS 770W AC Power Supply for Rack Server $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 487774 Cisco DN2-RAID-M5 Cisco 12G Modular RAID controller with 2GB cache $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 512131 Cisco DN2-RAID-M5HD Cisco 12G Modular RAID controller with 4GB cache $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.19.03.00

5 0501 512133 Cisco DN2-SD19T61X-EV 1.9TB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA SSD $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.19.03.00

5 0501 487773 Cisco DN2-SD19TM1X-EV 1.9TB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA SSD $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 512128 Cisco DN2-SD38T61X-EV 3.8TB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA SSD $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.19.03.00

5 0501 512132 Cisco DN2-SD480G6I1X-EV 480GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA SSD $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.19.03.00

5 0501 487772 Cisco DN2-SD480GM1X-EV 480 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA SSD $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 487775 Cisco DN2-SD-64G-S 64GB SD Card for UCS Servers $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 487778 Cisco DN2-TPM2-002 Trusted Platform Module 2.0 for UCS servers $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0502 571557
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
DNA-A-3Y-C9124 C9124AX Cisco DNA On-Prem Advantage 3Y Term,Trk Lic $0.00 $0.00 20% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0502 555470
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
DNA-A-3Y-C9130 C9130AX Cisco DNA On-Prem Advantage,3Y Term,Trk Lic $0.00 $0.00 20% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 476661 Cisco DNAC1E-OP-50M-3Y DNAC1 Essentials On-Prem 50mbps Subscription 3Y $2,324.88 $1,441.43 38% 43.22.26.00.00    
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5 0501 576829
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
DNA-E-3Y-C9115 C9115AX Cisco DNA On-Prem Essential,3Y Term,Trk Lic $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 523331 Cisco DNA-E-3Y-C9120 C9120AX CISCO DNA Essentials 3 Year Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 550669
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
DNA-HSEC-ACK Acknowledge to procure the HSEC license with the Hardware $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 528221
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
DNA-P-10G-A-3Y Cisco DNA Advantage On Premise  Lic, Agg  20G,  3Y $72,000.00 $44,640.00 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 505594 Cisco DNA-P-1G-A-3Y Cisco DNA Advantage On Premise  Lic, Agg  2G,  3Y $21,999.96 $13,639.98 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 556312
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
DNA-P-250M-E-3Y Cisco DNA Essentials On Premise Lic, Agg 500M, 3Y $5,850.00 $3,627.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 553039
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
DNA-P-25M-E-3Y DNA Essentials OnPrem License, Agg  50M,  3Y $2,400.12 $1,488.07 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 572996
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
DNA-P-50M-P-3Y DNA Premier OnPrem License, Agg  100M,  3Y $14,400.00 $8,928.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 550623
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
DNA-P-T1-A-3Y Cisco DNA Advantage On-Prem Lic 3Y - upto 100M (Aggr, 200M) $6,050.16 $3,751.10 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 557476
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
DNA-P-T2-A-3Y Cisco DNA Advantage On-Prem Lic 3Y - upto 1G (Aggr, 2G) $13,574.00 $8,415.88 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 512122 Cisco DNA-SOLN-STARTER Solution Starter $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 487770 Cisco DNA-SW-1.2 Cisco DNA Center SW 1.2 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 500213 Cisco DNA-SW-1.3 Cisco DNA Center SW 1.3 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 572985
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
DNA-SW-2.2.3 Cisco DNA Center SW 2.2.3 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 419524 Cisco DNA-VOUCHER Tracker Eligibility SKU for DNA Offers (Part of Bundle) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 378701 Cisco DOC-P60CAM-BRKT Installation sheet for Precision 60 Camera bracket $0.00 $0.00 38% 45.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 448236 Cisco DS-9132T-KIT-CSCO MDS 9132T Accessory Kit for Cisco $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 404845 Cisco DS-9148S-KIT-EM MDS 9148S Accessory Kit for EMC $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 448238 Cisco DS-C32S-FAN-E MDS 9132 FAN tray , port side Exhaust $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 528853
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
DS-C32S-FAN-I MDS 9132 FAN tray, port side Intake $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 397070 Cisco DS-C48S-300AC= MDS 9148S AC Power Supply $500.00 $310.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 448234 Cisco DS-C9132T-8PMESK9 MDS 9132T 32G FC switch, 8 FC ports, 8X16G SW, exhaust $6,800.00 $4,216.00 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 398952 Cisco DS-C9148S-12PK9 MDS 9148S 16G FC switch, w/ 12 active ports $5,700.00 $3,534.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 448237 Cisco DS-CAC-650W-E 650W AC PSU Port side Exhaust $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 528852
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
DS-CAC-650W-I MDS 9132U 650W AC PSU Port side Intake $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 393500 Cisco DS-SFP-FC16G-SW 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC $332.00 $205.84 38% 43.20.15.09.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 520306 Cisco DS-SFP-FC32G-LW= 32 Gbps Fibre Channel LW SFP+, LC $6,327.00 $3,922.74 38% 31.16.28.00.00

5 0501 520305 Cisco DS-SFP-FC32G-SW= 32 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC $1,094.00 $678.28 38% 31.16.28.00.00

5 0501 398957 Cisco DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC $260.00 $161.20 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 550626
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
DSTACK-T1-A Cisco DNA Advantage Stack - upto 100M (Aggr, 200M) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 553042
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
DSTACK-T1-E Cisco DNA Essentials Stack - upto 100M (Aggr, 200M) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 572999
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
DSTACK-T1-P Cisco DNA Premier Stack - upto 200M (Aggr, 400M) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 573981
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
DSTACK-T2-A Cisco DNA Advantage Stack - upto 1G (Aggr, 2G) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 496754 Cisco DTD-8841-02-SD
TSG Class A Approved Cisco 8841 VOIP with the Microphone Removed 

and Speakerphone Disabled. Supports Session Initiation Protocol (SIP) for 
$1,851.00 $1,147.62 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 496755 Cisco DTD-TPES61
Power Supply for Cisco TSG Class B Approved DTD-8841-01 and for 

DTD-7965-TSGB VOIP Phones. 110/220V 50/60Hz AC power. One Year 
$109.00 $67.58 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 429118 Cisco DVDVWS12K-5.5-K9
Cisco VWAAS Software Release 5.5 - 12000 Connections (Part of a 

CISCO Bundle of parts that were specifically requested by customer (RFQ 
$0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 434253 Cisco DVDVWS12K-6.2-K9
Cisco VWAAS Software Release 6.2 DVD - 12000 Connections( Part of a 
CISCO Bundle of parts that were specifically requested by customer (RFQ 

$0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 443002 Transition NetworksE-100BTX-FX-05(LC)-NA 100MB TX TO FIBER MEDIA CONV MMLC W/NA PS $540.50 $335.11 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 439508 Transition NetworksE-100BTX-FX-05(LH)-NA 100BTX TO 100BFX CONVRT 1310NM SM SC 40K $625.00 $387.50 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 439509 Transition NetworksE-100BTX-FX-05(LW)NA FETH 100BTX TO 100BFX SC SMF SA CONVRT 8 $1,254.00 $777.48 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 439510 Transition NetworksE-100BTX-FX-05(SM)-NA FETH 100BTX TO 100BFX SC SMF SA CONVRT 2 $580.00 $359.60 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 416998 Transition NetworksE-100BTX-FX-05(SMLC)-NA FETH 100BTX TO 100BFX LC SMF SA CONVRT 2 $533.62 $330.84 38% 43.20.15.53.00    

5 0501 439511 Transition NetworksE-100BTX-FX-05(XL)NA FETH 100BTX TO 100BFX SC SMF SA CONVRT 6 $675.00 $418.50 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 455740 Transition NetworksE-100BTX-FX-05LC-NA
100B-T RJ45 TO 100B-FL 850NM MM(LC) 2 KM E-100BTX-FX-05 

(LC)NA
$275.00 $170.50 38% 43.20.15.53.00    

5 0501 426444 Transition Networks E-100BTX-FX-05-NA 100BTX TO 100BFX STANDALONE ST 1300NM 2KM $330.00 $204.60 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 552981
ACCU-TECH 

CORPORATION
E-100BTX-FX-06(L

ACCU-TECH CORPORATION : 100Base-TX RJ-45 to 100Base-FX, MM 
LC w/ -NA Power Supply

$340.00 $210.80 38% 31.16.31.00.00

5 0501 450369 Cisco E100D-HDD-SATA2T 2 TB, SATA hard disk drive for DoubleWide UCS-E $2,000.00 $1,240.00 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 453038 Cisco E100D-SSD-4T 4TB, SAS eMLC SSD hard disk drive for DoubleWide UCS-E $6,500.00 $4,030.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 450374 Cisco E100N-SSD-100G 100 GB, mSATA SSD for NCE NIM $1,200.00 $744.00 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 450373 Cisco E100N-SSD-50G 50 GB, mSATA SSD for NCE NIM $700.00 $434.00 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 450372 Cisco E100-SD-2G 2 GB SD Card for UCS-EN $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 424957 Cisco E100S-HDD-SAS18T 1.8 TB, SAS hard disk drive for SingleWide UCS-E $2,200.00 $1,364.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 485391 Cisco E100S-HDD-SAS900G 900 GB, SAS hard disk drive for SingleWide UCS-E $2,000.00 $1,240.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    
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5 0501 411662 Cisco E100S-HDDSATA500G 500GB, SATA hard disk drive for SingleWide UCS E-Series $495.00 $306.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 411660 Cisco E100S-MEM-UDIMM4G 4GB 1333MHz VLP UDIMM/PC3-10600 2R for SinglWde UCS-E $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 575192
ADD-ON 

COMPUTER 
E10GSFPLR-AO Intel Ethernet SFP+ LR Optics-SFP+ Transceiver Module- $230.00 $142.60 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 378744 Brocade E1MG-100FX-OM-8 100BFX SFP MOD MM LC 2KM 8PK $1,504.00 $932.48 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 392560 Brocade E1MG-LX-OM 1000BLX SFP MOD SM LC OM $1,100.00 $682.00 38% 43.20.15.09.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 392559 Brocade E1MG-SX-OM 1000BSX SFP MOD MM LC OM $525.00 $325.50 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 378745 Brocade E1MG-SX-OM-8 1000BSX SFP MOD MM LC 8PK $3,990.00 $2,473.80 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 378746 Brocade E1MG-TX 1000BTX SFP MOD RJ45 $355.00 $220.10 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 512164 Cisco E2F-SEC-ISE Cisco EA 2.0 Choice - Security Suites- ISE $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 512169 Cisco E2F-SEC-NGFW Cisco EA 2.0 Choice - Security Suites- NGFW $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 559988
TRIPPE 

MANUFACTURING 
E2MTHDI

EnviroSense2 (E2) Environmental Sensor Module with Temperature, 
Humidity and Digital Inputs

$210.00 $130.20 38% 31.15.17.06.00

5 0501 512135 Cisco E2-N-AS Cisco DNA for EA - Access Switching $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 512136 Cisco E2-N-AS-S Access Switching EA - Support $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 512147 Cisco E2N-C38501-G-A C3850 CISCO DNA EA Advantage 24-Port New Purchase $3,183.00 $1,973.46 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 512151 Cisco E2N-C38502-G-A C3850 CISCO DNA EA Advantage 48-Port New Purchase $5,966.40 $3,699.17 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 512152 Cisco E2N-C38503-G-A C3850 CISCO DNA EA Advantage 12/24-Port Fiber New Purchase $11,238.60 $6,967.93 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 512153 Cisco E2N-C92001-G-A C9200 24-port CISCO DNA EA Advantage New Purchase $3,183.00 $1,973.46 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 512154 Cisco E2N-C92002-G-A C9200 48-port CISCO DNA EA Advantage New Purchase $5,966.40 $3,699.17 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 512155 Cisco E2N-C9200L1-G-A C9200L 24-port CISCO DNA EA Advantage New Purchase $3,183.00 $1,973.46 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 512156 Cisco E2N-C9200L2-G-A C9200L 48-port CISCO DNA EA Advantage New Purchase $5,966.40 $3,699.17 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 512157 Cisco E2N-C93001-G-A C9300 24-port CISCO DNA EA Advantage New Purchase $3,183.00 $1,973.46 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 512137 Cisco E2N-C93002-G-A C9300 48-port CISCO DNA EA Advantage New Purchase $5,966.40 $3,699.17 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 512138 Cisco E2N-C9300L1-G-A C9300L 24-port CISCO DNA EA Advantage New Purchase $3,182.40 $1,973.09 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 512139 Cisco E2N-C9300L2-G-A C9300L 48-port CISCO DNA EA Advantage New Purchase $5,968.80 $3,700.66 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 512140 Cisco E2N-C9300S1-G-A C9300 DNA Advantage, 24-port Fiber, New Purchase $3,183.00 $1,973.46 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 512141 Cisco E2N-C9300S2-G-A C9300 DNA Advantage, 48-Port Fiber, New Purchase $4,237.20 $2,627.06 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 512142 Cisco E2N-C9400-G-A C9400 CISCO DNA EA Advantage New Purchase $20,349.00 $12,616.38 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 512143 Cisco E2N-C95001-G-A C9500 CISCO DNA EA Advantage High (24Q/40X) New Purchase $19,161.60 $11,880.19 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 512144 Cisco E2N-C95002-G-A C9500 CISCO DNA EA Advantage Low (12Q/16X) New Purchase $11,238.60 $6,967.93 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 512145 Cisco E2N-C95003-G-A C9500 CISCO DNA EA Advantage 32C New Purchase $19,161.60 $11,880.19 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 512146 Cisco E2N-C95004-G-A C9500 CISCO DNA EA Advantage 32QC New Purchase $19,161.60 $11,880.19 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 512148 Cisco E2N-C95005-G-A C9500 CISCO DNA EA Advantage 48Y4C New Purchase $19,161.60 $11,880.19 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 512149 Cisco E2N-C95006-G-A C9500 CISCO DNA EA Advantage 24Y4C New Purchase $11,238.60 $6,967.93 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 512150 Cisco E2N-C96001-G-A C9600 DNA Advantage New Purchase $39,425.40 $24,443.75 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 512158 Cisco E2-N-CL-SDWAN Cisco DNA for EA - Cloud WAN $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 512159 Cisco E2-N-OP-SDWAN-S Cisco DNA for EA On-Prem WAN Support $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 512160 Cisco E2N-SDWAN-P-T1-G-A Enterprise WAN Tier 1 On-Prem (100M) DNA EA Advantage $9,120.00 $5,654.40 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 512161 Cisco E2N-SDWAN-P-T2-G-A Enterprise WAN Tier 2 On-Prem (1G) DNA EA Advantage $22,230.00 $13,782.60 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 512162 Cisco E2N-SDWAN-P-T3-G-A Enterprise WAN Tier 3 On-Prem (10G) DNA EA Advantage $67,488.00 $41,842.56 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 550679
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
E2SF-F-FPR1140T Sec EA 2.0 Choice FPR1140 Threat Defense Threat, Malware,URL $10,255.32 $6,358.30 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 550680
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
E2SF-F-FPR2110T Sec EA 2.0 Choice FPR2110 Threat Defense Threat, Malware,URL $12,787.20 $7,928.06 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 550681
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
E2SF-F-FPRTD-V Sec EA 2.0 Choice  Firepower TD Virtual Threat, Malware,URL $9,329.04 $5,784.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 547422
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
E9115AX-DNA-OPTOUT Cisco Embedded Wireless Controller OPTOUT for C9115AX $1,249.36 $774.60 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 578195
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
E9124AXD-DNA-OPTOT Cisco Embedded Wireless Controller OPTOUT for C9124AXI $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 512121 Cisco EA-DNAC-OFFER Requires email pre-approval: ea-dnac-offer(a)cisco.com $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 499822 Middle Atlantic EB2 2SP FLANGED ECONO BLANK $29.99 $18.59 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 512249 Cisco ECRR-FCC-NA FCC Emergency Call Routing Regulations Not Apply $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 375673 Cisco EHWIC-1GE-SFP-CU EHWIC 1 port dual mode SFP(100M/1G) or GE(10M/100M/1G) $799.00 $495.38 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 381372 Cisco EHWIC-1GE-SFP-CU= EHWIC 1 port dual mode SFP(100M/1G) or GE(10M/100M/1G) Spare $920.00 $570.40 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 404969 Cisco EHWIC-4ESG Four port 10/100/1000 Ethernet switch interface card $475.00 $294.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 377116 Cisco EHWIC-4ESG= Four port 10/100/1000 Ethernet switch interface card $545.00 $337.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 EHWIC-4ESG-P Cisco EHWIC-4ESG-P CTO 4PT 10/100/1000 ETH SWCH I/F CARD W/ $625.00 $387.50 38% 43.20.15.49.00    

5 0501 394631 Cisco EHWIC-D-8ESG= Eight port 10/100/1000 Ethernet switch interface card $900.00 $558.00 38% 43.20.14.04.00    
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5 0501 415149 Cisco EHWIC-D-8ESG-P Eight port 10/100/1000 Ethernet switch interface card w/ PoE $995.00 $616.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 393064 Cisco EHWIC-D-8ESG-P= Eight port 10/100/1000 Ethernet switch interface card w/ PoE $1,145.00 $709.90 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 512134 Cisco ELA2-M Cisco EA BUNDLE $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 415019 Cisco EM3-MEM-16G 16 GB 1200MHz VLP RDIMM/PC4-2400 1R for UCS-E M3 $900.00 $558.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 453042 Cisco EM3-MEM-32G 32 GB 1333MHz VLP PC3-10600 2R for UCS-E M3 $1,200.00 $744.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 416597 Transition Networks E-MCR-05-NA 12SLOT MEDIA CNVRSN RACK $445.00 $275.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 412348 Cisco EM-HDA-6FXO 6-port voice/fax expansion module - FXO $1,320.00 $818.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 529629 Evertz EMX1-FR+PS
Modular frame that provides platform for system wide functionality. 1RU 
frame with expandability options.  Provides two (2) slots for EMR/EMC 

$3,333.00 $2,066.46 38% 43.21.19.03.00

5 0501 550795
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
E-NCS2K-M-R11.1K9= NCS 2K/MSTP - R11.1 E-Del-OS SW RTU - WSON CP $3,995.00 $2,476.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 400779 Cisco ENERGY-MGT-100-K9
Cisco Energy Management (JouleX) 100 endpoint License option only 

orderable with TAA compliant system
$0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.08.00    

5 0501 419518 Cisco EPA-10X10GE ASR1000 10X10GE Ethernet Port Adapter $50,000.00 $31,000.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 396386 Cisco EPA-18X1GE ASR1000 18X1GE EPA $15,000.00 $9,300.00 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 555455
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
EPA-2X40GE= ASR1000 2X40GE EPA $63,220.50 $39,196.71 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 421314 Cisco EPA-BLANK Ethernet Port Adapter (EPA) Blank Cover (Part of Bundle) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 417665 Middle Atlantic ERK-2120LRD ERK Series Rack with Power Surge, ventilation and rach shelves. $2,251.00 $1,395.62 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0502 412787 Cisco ESA-ESP-1Y-S9 Premium SW Bundle(AS+AV+OF+ENC+DLP) 1YR Lic, 10K-19999 Users $24.61 $19.69 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 412786 Cisco ESA-ESP-LIC= CISCO ESA Premium SW Bundle (AS, AV, OF, DLP, ENC) License $0.00 $0.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 551818 FORCEPOINT ESESPT-0-CP12-X-N
Essential Support for Forcepoint NGFW 2101 Appliance, Support 

ForcePoint, LLC - ESESPT-0-CP12-X-N
$4,200.00 $3,360.00 20% 81.11.22.01.00

5 0502 551815 FORCEPOINT ESESPT-1-CP12-X-N
Essential Support for Forcepoint NGFW Management Center, Support 

ForcePoint, LLC - ESESPT-1-CP12-X-N
$180.00 $144.00 20% 81.11.22.01.00

5 0502 551861 FORCEPOINT ESESPT-3-CP12-X-N
Essential Support for Forcepoint Web Security, Support ForcePoint, LLC - 

ESESPT-3-CP12-X-N
$3,240.00 $2,592.00 20% 81.11.22.01.00

5 0501 404003 Tech Data ET91000LC2 GIGABIT MM FIBER MEDIA CONV LC FIBER $226.99 $140.73 38% ET.91.00.0L.00    

5 0501 419994 StarTech.com ET91000LC2
Startech.com: Convert and extend a gigabit ethernet connection up to 550 

m / 1804 ft over multimode LC fiber - fiber converter - ethernet media 
$296.09 $183.58 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 424690 StarTech.com ET91000SM10
STARTECH.COM : Convert & extend a GbE connection up to 10 km (6.2 
mi) using single-mode LC fiber cable - Gigabit Ethernet Copper-to-Fiber 

$315.00 $195.30 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 404001 Tech Data ETCHS2U 20 SLOT RM MEDIA CONVRT CHAS $681.99 $422.83 38% 43.20.15.53.00    

5 0501 404002 Tech Data ETCHS2UPSU MEDIA CONVRT REDUN P/S FOR ETCHS2U $343.99 $213.27 38% 43.20.15.53.00    

5 0501 EVM-HD-8FXS/DID= Cisco EVM-HD-8FXS/DID= High density voice/fax extension module - 8 FXS/DID $1,770.00 $1,097.40 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 455632 Citrix EW3A0000710
Citrix NetScaler SFP+ 10 Gigabit Ethernet Short Range (300m) - Single** 

TRUSTED PRODUCT **
$2,600.00 $1,612.00 38% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0501 431724 Citrix EW3Z0000585
Citrix NetScaler SFP+ 10 Gigabit Ethernet Short Range (300m) - Single** 

TRUSTED PRODUCT **
$1,800.00 $1,116.00 38% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0501 401894 Cisco EW-DO-100-DE Cisco EnergyWise Management for DO 1 Yr subs 100 end device $500.00 $310.00 38% 43.23.29.08.00    

5 0501 375464 Cisco EW-JX-50SW Key for Cisco EnergyWise Mgmt (JouleX) 45-day trial License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 429768 Black Box EWN010-0006-MM BLACKBOX, TWINAX CABLE,PVC,6' $68.92 $42.73 38% 45.11.19.01.00    

5 0501 498875
Addon Technology. 

Ltd
EX-SFP-GE10KT13R14-AO

AddOn Juniper Networks EX-SFP-GE10KT13R14 Compatible TAA 
compliant 1000Base-BX SFP Transceiver (SMF, 1310nmTx/1490nmRx, 

$270.00 $167.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 498874
Addon Technology. 

Ltd
EX-SFP-GE10KT14R13-AO

AddOn Juniper Networks EX-SFP-GE10KT14R13 Compatible TAA 
compliant 1000Base-BX SFP Transceiver (SMF, 1490nmTx/1310nmRx, 

$270.00 $167.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 543602 AVI-SPL LLC EXT60125301 SCALER, THREE INPUT COMPACT HDCP COMPLIANT VIDEO $1,200.00 $744.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 543603 AVI-SPL LLC EXT60131601
ANNOTATION PROCESSOR, HDCP-COMPLIANT WITH DTP 1 

EXTENSION
$6,590.00 $4,085.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 541396 Extron EXT60148801 SCALING BRIDGE, HDMI AND AUDIO TO USB $3,190.00 $1,977.80 38% 43.22.26.19

5 0501 543605 Extron EXT6088602 EXTRON DISTRIBUTION AMPLIFIER, TWO $480.00 $297.60 38% 43.22.26.19

5 0501 572688
BELKIN 

INTERNATIONAL, 
F1DN202KVM-UNN4 Belkin Universal 2nd Gen Secure KVM Switch, 2-Port Dual Head No CAC $1,168.71 $724.60 38% 31.15.17.06.00   

5 0501 576596
BELKIN 

INTERNATIONAL, 
F1DN204MOD-PP-4

BELKIN 4-Port Dual Head DP Modular Secure KVM Switch PP4.0 W/ 
Remote

$1,145.09 $709.96 38% 31.15.17.06.00   

5 0501 540279
F5 NETWORKS, 

INC.
F5-BIG-BT-I4800

F5 Networks |BIG-IP Appliance: Best Bundle i4800 (32G, Max SSL & 
Comp) F5 Networks, Inc. - F5-BIG-BT-I4800

$129,995.00 $80,596.90 38% 43.20.18.35.00

5 0501 540280
F5 NETWORKS, 

INC.
F5-SVC-BIG-PRE-HW63

F5 Networks | BIG-IP Service: Premium CAT HW63 F5 Networks, Inc. - F5-
SVC-BIG-PRE-HW63

$25,599.15 $15,871.47 38% 43.20.18.35.00

5 0501 397911 Cisco FAN-MOD-4HS High-Speed Fan Module for 7604/6504-E $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 496657 Cisco FAN-T2 Cisco Type 2 Fan Module $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 420591 Cisco FAN-T3-F Catalyst 3850 Type 3 back to front cooling Fan (Part of Bundle) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 FAN-T3-R= Cisco FAN-T3-R= Catalyst 3850 Type 3 front to back cooling Fan spare $250.00 $155.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 412891 Brocade FCX648S-HPOE
48 ports of 10/100/1000 Mbps POE Ethernet. Plus 2 stacking ports of 

16Gbps each. Includes one RPS14 power supply and one 0.5m stacking 
$9,495.00 $5,886.90 38% 43.22.26.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 427942 Middle Atlantic FD-27 Solid Front Door for Locking Cabinet - Brand Name or equal $223.87 $138.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 FET-10G Cisco FET-10G 10G Line Extender for FEX $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.16.14.00    

5 0501 441622 AMX FG1905-15
DVX-3150HD-SP  All-In-One Presentation Switcher in a 3 RU Box 10x4 

Switcher,2x25 W Amp
$11,900.00 $7,378.00 38% 43.22.26.12    

5 0501 428675 CommScope, Inc FJWMPMPDH-JCF320.
CommScope 48-Strand Single-Mode Plenum Grade fiber optic cable, 

MPO-MPO, 48 fiber, riser, SM 8/125, 320FT, DRY BLOCK
$5,140.00 $3,186.80 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 428674 CommScope, Inc FJZMPMPDH-HCF320
CommScope 50 Micron, 48-Strand Multi-Mode Plenum Grade fiber optic 

cable, MPO-MPO, 48 fiber, riser, MM 50/125, 320FT, DRY BLOCK
$6,788.33 $4,208.76 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 488677 Cisco FL-1100-4P-HSEC IPSEC HSEC License for Cisco ISR 1100 4P Series $1,500.00 $930.00 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 429707 Cisco FL-19-HSEC-K9
U.S. Export Restriction license for 1941 only w/ ISM-VPN-19 (Part of 

Bundle)
$0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    
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5 0501 396321 Cisco FL-39-HSEC-K9 U.S. Export Restriction Compliance license for 3900 series $750.00 $465.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 547019
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
FL-4320-BOOST-K9 Booster Performance License for 4320 Ser $3,568.01 $2,212.17 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 426093 Cisco FL-4320-HSEC-K9 U.S. Export Restriction Compliance license for 4320 series $700.00 $434.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 528850
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
FL-4330-BOOST-K9 Booster Performance License for 4330 Series $3,750.00 $2,325.00 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 415010 Cisco FL-4350-HSEC-K9
CISCO U.S. Export Restriction Compliance license for 4350 series option 

only orderable with TAA compliant system
$1,182.89 $733.39 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 556309
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
FL-43-PERF-K9 Performance on Demand License for 4300 Series $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 505590 Cisco FL-4460-PERF-K9 Performance on Demand License for 4460 Series $3,600.00 $2,232.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 500220 Cisco FL-44-PERF-K9 Performance on Demand License for 4400 Series $3,600.00 $2,232.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 426707 Cisco FL-8XX-512U1GB CISCO800 DRAM Upgrade from 512MB to 1GB $250.00 $155.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 520250 Cisco FLASR1-AVC-RTU App Visibility and Control $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 429117 Cisco FLASR1-AX-VWAAS12K ASR VWAAS 12K Bundle $10,600.00 $6,572.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 393291 Cisco FLASR1-CUBEE-100P Unified Border Element - Enterprise Edition 100 Sessions $9,950.00 $6,169.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 520249 Cisco FLASR1-FW-RTU Firewall Right-To-Use Feature Lic for ASR1000 Series $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 429566 Cisco FLASR1-IOSRED-RTU SW Redundancy Right-To-Use Feat Lic for ASR1000 Series $5,000.00 $3,100.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 441253 Cisco FL-C1941-WAASX WAASX Feature License RTU (Paper) for 1941 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 FL-C2901-WAASX Cisco FL-C2901-WAASX WAASX Feature License RTU (Paper) for 2901 $5,875.00 $1,240.00 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 398966 Cisco FL-C2911-WAASX WAASX Feature License RTU (Paper) for 2911 $2,000.00 $1,240.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 397664 Cisco FL-CUBEE-100-RED Unified Border Element Ent Lic, 100 Sessions, Redundancy $12,995.00 $8,056.90 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 FL-CUBEE-25 Cisco FL-CUBEE-25
CISCO Unified Border Element Enterprise License - 25 sessions option 

only orderable with TAA compliant system
$2,995.00 $1,856.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 415501 Cisco FL-CUBEE-25-RED Unified Border Element Ent Lic, 25 Sessions, Redundancy $3,895.00 $2,414.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 415500 Cisco FL-CUBEE-5-RED Unified Border Element Ent Lic, 5 Sessions, Redundancy $975.00 $604.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 477007 Cisco FLSA1-1HXIPS8G Crypto throughput License for ASR1001-HX 8G $15,000.00 $9,300.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 396243 Cisco FLSA1-1X-2.5-10G 2.5G to 10Gbps upgrade License for ASR 1001-X $20,900.00 $12,958.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 531377
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
FLSA1-1X-2.5-5G 2.5G to 5Gbps License for ASR 1001-X $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 396384 Cisco FLSA1-2HX8G25G Crypto throughput upgrade from 8G to 25G for ASR1002-HX $30,000.00 $18,600.00 38% 43.22.26.35.00    

5 0501 393828 Cisco FLSA1-2X-5-10G Upgrade from 5 Gbps to 10Gbps License for ASR 1002-X $17,000.00 $10,540.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 421305 Cisco FLSA1-2X-5-20G Upgrade from 5 Gbps to 20Gbps License for ASR 1002-X (Part of Bundle) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 404952 Cisco FLSA1-2X-5-36G Upgrade from 5 Gbps to 36Gbps License for ASR 1002-X $40,000.00 $24,800.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 396244 Cisco FLSA1-BIN-1X10GE ASR1001-X Built-In 10GE 1-port  License $7,000.00 $4,340.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 392537 Cisco FLSA1-BIN-2X10GE-P ASR1001-X Built-In 10GE 2-port  License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.09.00    

5 0501 456815 Cisco FLSA1-HX-2X1GE ASR1000-HX Built-In 1GE 2-port  License $1,500.00 $930.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 410244 Cisco FLSASR1-AVC Appl. Visibility and Control License for ASR1000 Series $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 421306 Cisco FLSASR1-FW FW License for ASR1000 Series $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 402901 Cisco FLSASR1-IOSRED SW Redundancy License for ASR1000 Series $5,000.00 $3,100.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00    

5 0501 417236 Cisco FLSASR1-IPSEC= IPSEC Paper PAK for ASR1000 Series $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 400940 Cisco FLSASR900-1OC3= ASR 9001 Port OC3/STM-1 License Paper PAK $1,500.00 $930.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 424978 Cisco FL-UCSE-VS6-FND
Paper license for SRE VMware ESXi 6 with vCenter agent (Part of a 

bundle solution)
$1,150.00 $713.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 453039 Cisco FL-UCSE-VS6-STD
Paper license for SRE VMware ESXi 6 with vCenter agent (Part of a 
CISCO ISR 4451 bundled solution and is not sold as a standalone 

$1,825.00 $1,131.50 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 546690
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
FMC-M5-CPU-I4214 Cisco FMC 2.4 GHz 4214 Processor, 12MB Cache, 12 Core $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 546691
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
FMC-M5-MEM-X-16GB Cisco FMC 16GB DDR4-2933-MHz RDIMM/PC4-21300/Single Rank $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 375463 Cisco FNF-AP 90 Day Full Functionality Trial of LiveAction software $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 428463 Cisco FNF-CA 90 Day Trial of CA Technology/Nimsoft NetFlow Analyzer (Part of Bundle) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 374098 Cisco FP7010-BUN Cisco FirePOWER 7010 Chassis and Subscription Bundle $9,595.00 $5,948.90 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 374103 Cisco FP7010-CTRL-LIC Cisco FirePOWER 7010 Control License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 374099 Cisco FP7010-K9 Cisco FirePOWER 7010 Chassis, 1U, 8 Port Copper $11,034.00 $6,841.08 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 374105 Cisco FP7010-TAMC-1Y Cisco FirePOWER 7010 IPS, Apps, AMP and URL 1YR Service Subs $3,454.00 $2,141.48 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 374104 Cisco FP7010-TAMC-LIC= Cisco FirePOWER 7010 IPS, Apps, AMP and URL Service Licenses $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 546686
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
FPR1140-FTD-HA-BUN Cissco Firepower 1140 Threat Defense Chss,Subs HA Bundle $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 550472
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
FPR2140T-T Cisco FPR2140 Threat Defense Threat Protection License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 545581
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
FPR2K-EXCLUDE-SUBS Cisco Firepower 2100 Series - Exclude Subscriptions $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 483319 Cisco FPR2K-SSD200= Firepower 2000 Series SSD for FPR-2130/2140 $1,495.00 $926.90 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 530353
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
FPR4115-BUN Cisco Firepower 4115 Master Bundle $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 555896
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
FPR4115-FTD-HA-BUN Cisco Firepower 4115 Threat Defense Chss,Subs HA Bundle $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00
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5 0501 548650
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
FPR4125-NGIPS-K9 Cisco Firepower 4125 NGIPS Appliance, 1U, 2 x NetMod Bays $190,659.98 $118,209.19 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 543463
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
FPR4K-CBL-MGMT Firepower 4000 Cable Mgmt Brackets $396.38 $245.76 38% 39.12.10.04.00

5 0501 548636
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
FPR4K-PWR-AC-1100 Firepower 4000 Series 1100W AC Power Supply $4,858.12 $3,012.03 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 FPR9K-SM-24= Cisco FPR9K-SM-24= Firepower 9000 Series  Security Module Spare $199,995.00 $123,996.90 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 FPR9K-SM24-FTD-BUN Cisco FPR9K-SM24-FTD-BUN Cisco FPR9300 SM-24 FTD Bundle $149,996.25 $92,997.68 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 FPR-CH-9300-AC Cisco FPR-CH-9300-AC Firepower 9300 Chassis for AC Power Supply 2 PSU/4 fans $29,995.00 $18,596.90 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 497096 Cisco FS4K-NIC-SFP Cisco FMC 10 Gbps Ethernet SFP SR $500.00 $310.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 400783 Cisco FS750-K9 Cisco FireSIGHT Management Center 750 Chassis, 1U $21,590.00 $13,385.80 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 416598 Transition Networks F-SM-MM-02-NA 1300NM MMF 2KM TO 1310NM SMF 20KM SC CON $925.00 $573.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 441601 Cisco FW-7455-LTE-AT FW Switching Load for 7455 AT&T and T-Mobile $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 441603 Cisco FW-7455-LTE-VZ FW Switching Load for 7455 Verizon $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 574268
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
FW-FN980-5G-GL FW Switching Load for FN980 - Global $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 548977
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
FW-LM960-LTE-VZ FW Switching Load for LM960 Verizon $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 422593 Cisco FW-MC7304-LTE-GB FW Switching Load for MC7304 Global $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 426451 Cisco FW-MC7354M-LTE-AT FW Switching for MC7354 Multi Carriers North America ATT $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 475672 Cisco FW-VA-38H3J VDSL2/ADSL2+ Firmware for Multimode DSL products $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 573056 IOGEAR, INC. GCS1414TAA3 IOGEAR 4-Port DP Secure KVM TAA $699.95 $433.97 38% 32.10.16.17.00   

5 0501 375376 Cisco GLC-BX40-U-I= 1000BASE-BX40 SFP 1310NM $3,016.00 $1,869.92 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 398525 Cisco GLC-EX-SMD 1000BASE-EX SFP transceiver module, SMF, 1310nm, DOM $1,995.00 $1,236.90 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 372753 Cisco GLC-FE-100FX= 100BASE-FX SFP  for FE port $250.00 $155.00 38% 43.20.14.10.00    

5 0501 423844 Cisco GLC-FE-100FX24= 24 units of GLC-FE-100FX $4,500.00 $2,790.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 427183 Cisco GLC-FE-100FX-LEG Cisco GLC-FE-100FX Compatible 100Base-FX MMF SFP $115.00 $71.30 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 393413 Cisco GLC-FE-100FX-RGD= 100Base-FX Multi ModeRugged SFP $275.00 $170.50 38% 39.12.15.52.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 432446 Cisco GLC-FE-100ZX 100BASE-ZX SFP 80KM $1,295.00 $802.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 460756 Cisco GLC-GE-100FX 100FX SFP on GE ports $311.02 $192.83 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 381382 Cisco GLC-GE-100FX= 100BASE-FX SFP for GE SFP port on 3750,3560.2970,2960 $250.00 $155.00 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 373601 Cisco GLC-LH-SMD++= 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver module, MMF/SMF, 1310nm, DOM $995.00 $616.90 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 372516 Cisco GLC-LH-SMD= CISCO TRANSCEIVER MODULE $995.00 $616.90 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 392598 Cisco GLC-LX-SM-RGD= 1000Mbps Single Mode Rugged SFP $1,095.00 $678.90 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 430973
Axiom Memory 

Solutions
GLC-SX-MM-AX XCVR CISCO COMPAT GLC-SX-MM TAA $88.00 $54.56 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 374125 Cisco GLC-SX-MMD 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM $500.00 $310.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 375375 Cisco GLC-SX-MMD++= CISCO 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM $591.44 $366.69 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 376130 Cisco GLC-SX-MMD= 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM $500.00 $310.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 515510
Legrand North 
America, LLC.

GLC-SX-MMD-LEG
Legrand Cisco GLC-SX-MMD Compatible 1000Base-SX MMF SFP (mini-
GBIC) Transceiver - SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver module (equivalent to: 

$79.99 $51.99 35% 31.16.28.00.00

5 0501 478699 Proline GLC-SX-MMD-PRO-10PK 10 pack of Cisco GLC-SX-MMD compatible SFP transceivers $1,579.99 $979.59 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 541547
Sole Source 

Technology, LLC
GLC-SX-MMD-SG

SOLE SOURCE TECHNOLOGY : GLC-SX-MMD SST Cisco Compatible 
100% Application Tested TAA Compliant

$49.00 $30.38 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 501256 StarTech.com GLCSXMMDSTT
100% Cisco GLC-SX-MMD comp. guaranteed - TAA - Lifetime Warranty 
on all SFP modules - Network Speed: 1 Gbps - Meets or exceeds OEM 

$87.99 $54.55 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 478576 Proline GLC-SX-MM-PRO Proline Cisco GLC-SX-MM Compatible SFP TAA Compliant Transceiver $119.99 $74.39 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 374494 Cisco GLC-T 1000BASE-T SFP $450.00 $279.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 373602 Cisco GLC-T++= 1000BASE-T SFP $395.00 $244.90 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 GLC-T= Cisco GLC-T= 1000BASE-T SFP $450.00 $279.00 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 393292 Cisco GLC-TE 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module for Category 5 copper wire $530.00 $328.60 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 439513 Cisco GLC-TE++= 1000BASE-T SFP, TAA compliant $532.30 $330.03 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 505672
Axiom Memory 

Solutions
GLC-TE-AX

Axiom Cisco GLC-TE= Compatible - SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver module 
(equivalent to: Cisco GLC-TE=) - GigE - 1000Base-T - RJ-45 - up to 328 ft

$89.00 $55.18 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 504447
Legrand North 
America, LLC.

GLC-T-LEG
Legrand Cisco GLC-T Compatible 1000Base-T Copper SFP (mini-GBIC) 
Transceiver - SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver module (equivalent to: Cisco 

$85.99 $53.31 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 479282 Cisco GPS-ACT-ANTM-SMA 4G LTE indoor active GPS antenna with 17ft cable $125.00 $77.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 427762 Cisco GRWIC-BLANK GRWIC Blank (Part of Bundle) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 374278 Netgear GS108-400NAS Netgear ProSafe GS108 Ethernet SwitchSWITCH $74.41 $46.13 38% 43.22.26.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0502 503635
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

H3DF7E
Hewlett Packard Enterprise | Aruba 1 Year Foundation Care Next 

Business Day Exchange 7205 Controller TAA Service
$2,741.00 $2,192.80 20% 43.20.18.02.00    

5 0501 500856
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

H4W48A1 HPE DCP Consulting 5 Day Onsite SVC $24,800.00 $15,376.00 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0502 500837
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

H7J35A5W4A HPE SY480 Gen10 Support $3,730.00 $2,984.00 20% 43.23.29.07.00    

5 0502 500838
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

H7J35A5WJN HPE Synergy 1200 Frame Supp $2,291.00 $1,832.80 20% 43.23.29.07.00    

5 0502 500836
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

H7J35A5WJP HPE Synergy Composer Supp $604.00 $483.20 20% 43.23.29.07.00    
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5 0502 500839
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

H7J35A5WJR HPE Synergy VC SE 40Gb F8 Module Supp $2,010.00 $1,608.00 20% 43.23.29.07.00    

5 0502 500840
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

H7J35A5WJT HPE Synergy Interconnect LinkModule Supp $1,005.00 $804.00 20% 43.23.29.07.00    

5 0502 500841
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

H7J35A5X7A HPE Synergy VC SE 16Gb FC Support $2,224.00 $1,779.20 20% 43.23.29.07.00    

5 0502 500842
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

H7J35A5ZGT HPE Smart Fabric Orchstrtor SW-6 Support $445.00 $356.00 20% 43.23.29.07.00    

5 0502 500843
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

H7J35A5ZHX HPE SN6000B 16Gb PP + FC Switch Support $22,517.00 $18,013.60 20% 43.23.29.07.00    

5 0502 498986 Aruba H8A01A3 HPE 3Y Foundation Care NBD Exchange $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0502 498987 Aruba H8A01A3     WAW HPE Aruba 7010 Contro TAA Supp $2,079.00 $1,663.20 20% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 500852
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

HA124A15B1 HPE Startup Storage Addl One Day SVC $4,500.00 $2,790.00 38% 43.20.18.02.00    

5 0501 500844
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

HA124A15ZQ HPE Synergy Additional Frame Startup SVC $2,829.00 $1,753.98 38% 43.21.15.01.00    

5 0501 541365
HALL RESEARCH 
TECHNOLOGIES

HALPGAVHD HDMI & VGA VIDEO GENERATOR, TESTER AND ANALYZER $2,835.00 $1,757.70 38% 43.21.20.00.00

5 0501 541393
HUBBELL 

INCORPORATED
HUBSFUBAA3BK SNAP-FIT, KEYSTONE,USB, V 3.0 A TO A,BK $79.89 $49.53 38% 31.16.28.00.00

5 0501 499823 Middle Atlantic HW100
MIDDLE ATLANTIC 3/4 X 10-32 EQUIPMENT SCREWS FOR 

CABINETS, 100-PK
$69.99 $43.39 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 381000 Cisco HWIC-16A
CISCO 16-Port Async HWIC option only orderable with TAA compliant 

system
$2,300.00 $1,426.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 428409 Cisco HWIC-1DSU-T1 1-Port T1/Fractional T1 DSU/CSU WAN Interface Card $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 436337 Cisco HWIC-1DSU-T1= 1-Port T1/Fractional T1 DSU/CSU WAN Interface Card $1,150.00 $713.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 373282 Cisco HWIC-2FE Two 10/100 routed port HWIC $1,450.00 $899.00 38% 43.20.14.10.00    

5 0501 380936 Cisco HWIC-2T= 2-Port Serial WAN Interface Card $805.00 $499.10 38% 43.20.14.09.00    

5 0501 445095 Cisco HWIC-4A/S= 4-Port Async/Sync Serial HWIC $1,980.00 $1,227.60 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 HX240C-BZL-M4SX Cisco HX240C-BZL-M4SX HX240C M4 Security Bezel $140.00 $86.80 38% 25.17.44.01.00    

5 0501 452743 Cisco HX240C-BZL-M5S HX240C M5 Security Bezel $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 452740 Cisco HX240C-M5L Cisco HyperFlex HX240c M5 LFF $4,199.00 $2,603.38 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 573003
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HXAF220C-BZL-M5S HXAF220C M5 Security Bezel $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 572468
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HXAF240C-BZL-M5SX HXAF240C M5 Security Bezel $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 572484
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HXAF240C-M6SX Cisco HyperFlex HX240c M6 All Flash Node $6,666.09 $4,132.98 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 573002
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HXAF-E-220M6S Cisco HyperFlex All Flash Edge 220 M6 system $6,020.88 $3,732.95 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 520234 Cisco HX-B200-M5-U Compute UCS B200 M5 Blade w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mezz (UPG) $3,539.00 $2,194.18 38% 43.20.18.03.00

5 0501 520235 Cisco HX-B-MLOM-40G-04 Cisco UCS VIC 1440 modular LOM for Blade Servers $1,399.00 $867.38 38% 43.20.18.03.00

5 0501 520228 Cisco HX-C220-M5SX Compute UCS C220 M5 SFF 10 HD w/o CPU, mem, HD, PCIe, PSU $3,795.00 $2,352.90 38% 43.20.18.03.00

5 0501 476902 Cisco HX-CPU-5120 2.2 GHz 5120/105W 14C/19.25MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz $5,200.00 $3,224.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 520236 Cisco HX-CPU-I5218 Intel 5218 2.3GHz/125W 16C/16.50MB 3DX DDR4 2666MHz $4,725.00 $2,929.50 38% 43.20.18.03.00

5 0501 528842
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-CPU-I5218R Intel 5218R 2.1GHz/125W 20C/27.5MB DDR4 2667MHz $5,199.00 $3,223.38 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 555889
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-CPU-I6230R Intel 6230R 2.1GHz/150W 26C/35.75MB DDR4 2933MHz $7,475.07 $4,634.54 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 520287 Cisco HX-CPU-I6240 Intel 6240 2.6GHz/150W 18C/24.75MB  3DX DDR4 2933 MHz $8,400.00 $5,208.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00

5 0501 532687
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-CPU-I6242 Intel 6242 2.8GHz/150W 16C/24.75MB  3DX DDR4  2933 MHz $8,780.63 $5,443.99 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 556331
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-CPU-I6244 Intel 6244 3.6GHz/150W 8C/24.75MB 3DX DDR4 2933 MHz $10,326.02 $6,402.13 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 532674
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-CPU-I6248 Intel 6248 2.5GHz/150W 20C/24.75MB 3DX DDR4 2933 MHz $10,536.75 $6,532.79 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 520232 Cisco HX-CPU-I6248R Intel 6248R 3GHz/205W 24C/35.75MB  DDR4 2933MHz $10,500.00 $6,510.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00

5 0501 571574
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-CPU-I6326 Intel 6326 2.9GHz/185W 16C/24MB DDR4 3200MHz $5,838.08 $3,619.61 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 573004
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-CPU-I6348 Intel 6348 2.6GHz/235W 28C/42MB DDR4 3200MHz $13,847.28 $8,585.31 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 572493
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-CPU-I8358 Intel 8358 2.6GHz/250W 32C/48MB DDR4 3200MHz $17,685.21 $10,964.83 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 HXDP001-1YR Cisco HXDP001-1YR Cisco HyperFlex HX Data Platform SW Subscription 1 Year $9,375.00 $5,812.50 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 HXDP-001-1YR Cisco HXDP-001-1YR Cisco HyperFlex HX Data Platform SW 1 year Subscription $9,375.00 $5,812.50 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 532665
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HXDP-P-SLR= HyperFlex Data Platform Enterprise Edition SLR 1 to 10 Years $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 532666
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HXDPP-SLR-3YR HyperFlex Data Platform Enterprise Edt SLR Subscription 3Y $44,705.93 $27,717.68 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 528845
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HXDP-S-SLR= HyperFlex Data Platform Standard Edition SLR 1 to 10 Years $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 528846
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HXDPS-SLR-5YR HyperFlex Data Platform Standard Edition SLR Subscription 5Y $39,844.00 $24,703.28 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 571560
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HXDP-SW Cisco HyperFlex Data Platform Software $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 572453
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-FI-6454 UCS Fabric Interconnect 6454 $48,390.75 $30,002.27 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 571567
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-HD24TB10K4KN 2.4 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD (4K) $2,220.60 $1,376.77 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 532680
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-HD8T7K4KAN 8 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF HDD (4K) $2,794.75 $1,732.75 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 452745 Cisco HX-HD8T7KL4KN 8 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF HDD (4K) $2,855.00 $1,770.10 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 532664
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-INT-SW01 C220 M5 and C240 M5 Chassis Intrusion Switch $29.10 $18.04 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 572463
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-M2-240GB 240GB SATA M.2 $728.63 $451.75 38% 43.20.15.00.00   
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5 0501 571568
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-M2-HWRAID Cisco Boot optimized M.2 Raid controller $320.45 $198.68 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 571559
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-M6-MLB HX/HXAF/EDG M6 MLB $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 528839
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-MR-X16G1RT-H 16GB DDR4-2933-MHz RDIMM/1Rx4/1.2v $1,009.00 $625.58 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 520229 Cisco HX-MR-X32G2RT-H 32GB DDR4-2933-MHz RDIMM/2Rx4/1.2v $2,043.00 $1,266.66 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 573005
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-MR-X32G2RW 32GB RDIMM DRx4 3200 (8Gb) $3,183.84 $1,973.98 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 571575
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-MR-X64G2RW 64GB RDIMM DRx4 3200 (16Gb) $6,047.09 $3,749.20 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 571576
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-M-V25-04 Cisco UCS VIC 1467 quad port 25G SFP28 mLOM $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 528841
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-PCIE-BD16GF Emulex LPe31002 dual port 16G FC HBA $4,073.00 $2,525.26 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 520290 Cisco HX-PCIE-ID10GF Intel X710-DA2 dual-port 10G SFP+ NIC $1,873.00 $1,161.26 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 528840
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-PCIE-IRJ45 Intel i350 Quad Port 1Gb Adapter $1,875.00 $1,162.50 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 520289 Cisco HX-PCIE-QD16GF Qlogic QLE2692 dual-port 16G FC HBA $4,573.00 $2,835.26 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 572471
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-PSU1-1050W Cisco UCS 1050W AC Power Supply for Rack Server $783.93 $486.04 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 520233 Cisco HX-RAID-M5 Cisco 12G Modular RAID controller with 2GB cache $2,156.00 $1,336.72 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 571569
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-RAIL-M6 Ball Bearing Rail Kit for C220 & C240 M6 rack servers $327.84 $203.26 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 572494
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-RIS1A-240M6 C240 M6 Riser1A; (x8;x16x, x8); StBkt; (CPU1) $438.84 $272.08 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 555874
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-RIS-1B-240M5 Riser 1B 3PCIe slots (x8, x8, x8); all from CPU1, For T4 $199.70 $123.81 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 571566
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-SAS-220M6 Cisco 12G SAS HBA for (16 drives) w/1U Brkt $1,553.35 $963.08 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 572485
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-SAS-240M6 Cisco 12G SAS HBA for(16 Drives) w/2U Brkt $1,451.72 $900.07 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 452741 Cisco HX-SD32T123X-EP 3.2TB 2.5in Enterprise Performance 12G SAS SSD(3X endurance) $16,843.00 $10,442.66 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 572461
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-SD38T61X-EV 3.8TB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA SSD $10,004.78 $6,202.96 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 520230 Cisco HX-SD480G121X-EV 480GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  12G SAS SSD $2,479.00 $1,536.98 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 528847
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-SD800G123X-EP 800GB 2.5in Enterprise Performance 12G SAS SSD(3X endurance) $4,614.00 $2,860.68 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 572486
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-SD800GK3X-EP 800GB 2.5in Enterprise Performance 12G SAS SSD(3X endurance) $5,201.88 $3,225.17 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 HX-SP-240M4SXP1-1A Cisco HX-SP-240M4SXP1-1A UCS SP HX240c Hyperflex Systemw/2xE52690v3,16x32Gmem,1yrSW $58,500.00 $36,270.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 571570
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-TPM-002C TPM 2.0, TCG, FIPS140-2, CC EAL4+ Certified, for M6 servers $80.65 $50.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 571577
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-VSP-7-0-FND2-D Factory Installed -vSphere SW 7.0 2-CPU Enduser provides Lic $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 571578
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-VSP-7-0-FND-DL Factory Installed - VMware vSphere 7.0 Fnd SW Download $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 HX-VSP-FND-D Cisco HX-VSP-FND-D Factory Installed - vSphere SW (End user to provide License) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 HX-VSP-FND-DL Cisco HX-VSP-FND-DL Factory Installed - VMware vSphere6 Fnd SW Download $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 572495
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
HX-VSP-STD-3A VMware vSphere 7.x Standard (1 CPU,32 Core),3yr,Support Req $1,783.28 $1,105.63 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 540284 VMWARE, INC. HZ8-ENC-10-F-L1-2
VMware | TPP L1 U.S. Federal VMware Horizon 8 Enterprise: 10 Pack 

(CCU) E-DELIVERY
$9,995.89 $6,197.45 38% 43.23.24.03.00

5 0502 540285 VMWARE, INC. HZ8-ENC-10-P-SSS-F-2
VMware | U.S. Federal Production Support/Subscription for VMware 

Horizon 8 Enterprise: 10 Pack (CCU) for 1 year E-DELIVERY
$2,449.97 $1,959.98 20% 43.23.24.03.00

5 0501 416340
Geist 

Manufacturing
I20035

Geist 30-Outlets PDU - 24 x IEC 60320 C13, 6 x IEC 60320 C19 - 8.60 
kVA Network (RJ-45) - Vertical Rackmount 11636

$970.18 $601.51 38% 39.12.10.00.00    

5 0501 501305 Infoblox IB-POWER-CORD Power Cord - Group A $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.00.00    

5 0501 417909 Brocade ICX6450-24-A 24PT 1G SWCH 2X1G SFP+ UPG 10G 2X1G/10G $2,995.00 $1,856.90 38% 43.22.26.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 451101 Brocade ICX6450-24P
ICX 6450-24P - Switch - L3 - managed - 24 x 10/100/1000 (PoE+) + 2 x 10 
Gigabit Ethernet / 1 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ - rack-mountable - PoE+ (390 

$4,395.00 $2,724.90 38% 43.22.26.12 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 410095 Brocade ICX64XX-SVL- RMT-1
ESSENTIAL REMOTE SUPPORT,  ICX6430-C12, ICX6450-C12-PD;  

12PORT (4 POE+), 2X100/1GBE SFP & 2X100/1GBE COPPER, 
$50.00 $31.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00    

5 0501 401651 Brocade ICX6610-10G-LIC-POD
License to upgrade 4 ports of 1 GbE SFPP uplink to 10 GbE (for Stack 

Switch 1 in Bldgs 170 and 171)
$3,500.00 $2,170.00 38% 43.23.32.03.00    

5 0501 428974 Brocade ICX6610-24-E
24 port 1G RJ45, plus 8 x 1G SFPP uplinks ports (upgradeable to 10G). 4 

x 40G stacking ports. Exhaust air flow. Base S/W
$6,595.00 $4,088.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 400277 Brocade ICX6610-24P-E
24 port 1G RJ45 PoE+, plus 8 x 1G SFPP uplinks ports (upgradeable to 
10G). 4 x 40G stacking ports. Exhaust air flow. Base S/W** TRUSTED 

$6,595.00 $4,088.90 38% 31.16.28.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 397658 Brocade ICX6610-48P-E
48 port 1G RJ45 PoE+, plus 8x 1G SFPP uplinks ports (upgradeable to 
10G). 4 x 40G stacking ports. Exhaust air flow. Base S/W** TRUSTED 

$11,000.00 $6,820.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 402274 Brocade ICX6610-48-PE 48PT 1G RJ45 PLUS 8 X 1G SFPP UPLINK PT $9,000.00 $5,580.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 402276 Brocade ICX6610-FAN-E EXHAUST DIRECTION FAN THE ICX6610 $300.00 $186.00 38% 43.22.00.00.00    

5 0502 402275 Brocade ICX6610-SVL-RMT-1 1YR REM SUP ICX6610 $500.00 $400.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0501 378747 Brocade ICX7000-RMK FRU RM KIT 2 POST ICX7750 7450 $95.00 $58.90 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 410093 Brocade ICX7250-24P
24-port 1 GbE switch PoE+ 370W with 8x1GbE SFP+ (upgradeable to 

10GbE) uplink ports** TRUSTED PRODUCT **
$2,950.00 $1,829.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 436017 Brocade ICX7250-PREM-LIC License, ICX7250 Layer 3 $1,000.00 $620.00 38% 43.22.26.12 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 410096 Brocade ICX7250-SVL- RMT-1
ESSENTIAL REMOTE SUPPORT,  ICX 7250 24p &48p configurations** 

TRUSTED PRODUCT **
$160.00 $99.20 38% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0501 422003 Brocade ICX7400-1X40GQ ICX 7450 1-port 40GbE QSFP + Module $800.00 $496.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 528215
RUCKUS 

WIRELESS, INC.
ICX7450-24

24-port 1 GbE switch, 3 modular slots for optional uplinks/stacking. Power 
supply, fan & modules need to be ordered separately

$4,095.00 $2,538.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 451693 Brocade ICX7450-24P-E 24PT 1GBE SWCH POE BDL 4X10G SFP UPLINKS $7,695.00 $4,770.90 38% 43.22.26.12 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 378748 Brocade ICX7450-48F-E 48P BDL SFP+ UPLINK QSFP+ STACKING $13,995.00 $8,676.90 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 422002 Brocade ICX7450-48P
48-port 1 GbE switch PoE+, 3 modular slots for optional uplinks/stacking. 

Power supply, fan & modules need to be ordered separately
$7,795.00 $4,832.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed
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5 0501 410094 Brocade ICX7450-48P-E
48-port 1 GbE switch PoE+ bundle includes 4x10G SFP+ uplinks, 2x40G 
QSFP+ uplinks/stacking, 1x1000W AC power supply and one fan, front to 

$10,995.00 $6,816.90 38% 43.22.26.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ICX7450-PREM-LIC Brocade ICX7450-PREM-LIC ICX 7450 Layer 3 Premium Software License $1,200.00 $744.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 410097 Brocade ICX7450-SVL- RMT-1
ESSENTIAL REMOTE SUPPORT,  ICX 7450 24p &48p configurations** 

TRUSTED PRODUCT **
$410.00 $254.20 38% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0501 422016 Brocade ICX7450-SVLRMT-1 ESSENTIAL REMOTE SUPPORT, ICX 7450 24p & 48p configurations $340.00 $210.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 378749 Brocade ICX7750-48F ICX 7750 W/ 48 10GBE SFP+ PT 6 10/40GBE $22,900.00 $14,198.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 455761 Ruckus Wireless ICX7750-FAN-E Ruckus - Fan unit (pack of 4) - for ICX 7750-26Q, 7750-48C, 7750-48F $1,695.00 $1,050.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 378750 Brocade ICX7750-FAN-I KIT OF 4 ICX7750 FAN ASSY PT AIR EXHAUST $1,595.00 $988.90 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 378751 Brocade ICX7750-L3-COE ICX7750 L3 CERT OF ENTITLEMENT $6,955.00 $4,312.10 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 446607 Brocade ICX7750-RMK FRU RM KIT 2 POST ICX7750 $98.00 $60.76 38% 43.22.26.12    

5 0502 455762 Ruckus Wireless ICX7750-SVL-NDP-1
Ruckus Essential Direct Support Next-Business-Day Parts - Extended 

service agreement - parts - 1 year - shipment - response time: NBD - for 
$1,250.00 $1,000.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0501 422015 Brocade ICX7750-SVLRMT-1 ESSENTIAL REMOTE SUPPORT, ICX 7750 48F,48C, & 26Q $1,100.00 $682.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 378752 Brocade ICX-FAN10-E ICX 7450 6610 EXHAUST AIRFLOW FAN $329.00 $203.98 38% 43.20.16.19.00    

5 0501 490192 Cisco IE-2000-16TC-G-E IE 16 10/100,2 FE SFP+2 T/SFP, Base with 1588 $3,095.00 $1,918.90 38% 43.22.26.12    

5 0501 490190 Cisco IE-2000-4TS-B IE 4 10/100,2 FE SFP, Base $1,295.00 $802.90 38% 43.22.26.12    

5 0501 490191 Cisco IE-2000-8TC-B IE 8 10/100,2 FE SFP+2 T/SFP FE, Base $1,695.00 $1,050.90 38% 43.22.26.12    

5 0501 411673 Cisco IE-2000-8TC-G-B IE 8 10/100,2 T/SFP, Base $1,995.00 $1,236.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 436090 Cisco IE-4000-4GS8GP4G-E IE 4000 4 x SFP 1G with 8 x 1G PoE, 4 x 1G Combo , LAN Base $7,020.00 $4,352.40 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 451800 Cisco IE-4000-8GS4G-E IE 4000 8 x SFP 1G, 4 x 1G Combo , LAN Base $5,490.00 $3,403.80 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 478001 Cisco IE-4000-8GT8GP4G-E IE 4000 8 x RJ45 10/100/1000 with 8 x 1G PoE, 4 x 1G Combo , $9,826.96 $6,092.72 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 526275
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
IE-4010-16S12P IE4010 16x1G SFP and 12x10/100/1000 LAN $7,595.00 $4,708.90 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 436092 Cisco IE-4010-4S24P IE4010 4x 1G SFP, 24 10/100/1000 GE PoE LAN Base $7,632.00 $4,731.84 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 510088 Cisco IE-5000-16S12P IE5000 16x1G SFP and 12x10/100/1000 LAN $11,675.00 $7,238.50 38% 31.16.28.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 393411 Cisco IEM-3000-8FM= Cisco IE 3000 Expansion Module, 8 100FX $2,495.00 $1,546.90 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 381371 Cisco IEM-3000-8TM= Cisco IE 3000 Expansion Module, 8 10/100 $1,195.00 $740.90 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 411674 Cisco IND-IE-PROMO IND Promotional License for Managing IE switches $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 453041 Cisco INSTALL-OS-FLASH Install the OS on the internal eMMC drive $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 550617
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
IOSXE-CTRL-MODE IOS XE SD-WAN boot up mode for Unified image $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 550678
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
IOSXE-CTRL-MODE-PF IOS XE SD-WAN boot up mode for Unified image -Deployment Opt $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 574264
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
IR1800-IP54-KIT IP54 Kit for IR1800 Routers $709.73 $440.03 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 574262
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
IR1831-K9 Cisco Catalyst IR1831 Rugged Series Router $2,365.77 $1,466.78 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 IR809G-LTE-NA-K9 Cisco IR809G-LTE-NA-K9 809 Industrial ISR, 4G/LTE multimode ATT/Canada $1,900.00 $1,178.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 IR809G-LTE-VZ-K9 Cisco IR809G-LTE-VZ-K9 809 Industrial ISR, 4G/LTE multimode Verizon $1,900.00 $1,178.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 411127 Cisco IR829-DINRAIL DIN RAIL kit for IR829 $100.00 $62.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 IR829GW-LTE-GA-CK9 Cisco IR829GW-LTE-GA-CK9 829 Industrial ISR, 4G/LTE multimode Malaysia, 802.11n ETSI $2,995.00 $1,856.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 IR829GW-LTE-GA-EK9 Cisco IR829GW-LTE-GA-EK9 829 Industrial ISR, 4G/LTE multimode Global-EU, 802.11n ETSI $2,995.00 $1,856.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 IR829GW-LTE-GA-SK9 Cisco IR829GW-LTE-GA-SK9 829 Industrial ISR, 4G/LTE multimode Singapore, 802.11n ETSI $2,995.00 $1,856.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 IR829GW-LTE-GA-ZK9 Cisco IR829GW-LTE-GA-ZK9 829 Industrial ISR, 4G/LTE multimode Global-ANZ, 802.11n ANZ $2,995.00 $1,856.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 IR829GW-LTE-NA-AK9 Cisco IR829GW-LTE-NA-AK9 829 Industrial ISR, 4G/LTE multimode ATT/Canada, 802.11n FCC $2,995.00 $1,856.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 IR829GW-LTE-VZ-AK9 Cisco IR829GW-LTE-VZ-AK9 829 Industrial ISR, 4G/LTE multimode Verizon, 802.11n FCC $2,995.00 $1,856.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 411123 Cisco IR829-PWR125W-AC PWRSPLY AC/DC for IR829 $140.00 $86.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 574269
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
IRM-P-BLANK FRU Pluggable Blank $118.29 $73.34 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 574272
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
IR-PWR-G2A-NA IR800 G2A Power Cords - North America $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 491142 Cisco ISE-BASE-T ISE BASE Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 491143 Cisco ISE-BASE-TRK-3Y ISE BASE Tracker Term 3Y $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 398324 Cisco ISE-PLS-1YR-5K Cisco ISE 1-Yr 5K Endpoint Plus License $24,000.00 $14,880.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 491138 Cisco ISE-PLS-T ISE PLS Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 491139 Cisco ISE-PLS-TRK-3Y ISE PLS Tracker Term 3Y $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 429706 Cisco ISM-VPN-19 3DES/AES/SUITE-B VPN Encryption module (Part of Bundle) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 450685 Cisco ISR4221/K9 Cisco ISR 4221 (2GE,2NIM,4G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) $3,399.05 $2,719.24 38% 43.23.29.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 556308
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
ISR4300-DNA ISR4300 platform for DNA $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 ISR4321/K9 Cisco ISR4321/K9 ISR 4321 2GE 2NIM 4GB FL 4G DRAM IPB $1,995.00 $1,236.90 38% 32.10.16.21.00    

5 0501 ISR4321/K9-RF Cisco ISR4321/K9-RF
CiscoISR 4321(2GE,2NIM,4G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) 

REMANUFACTURED
$1,197.00 $742.14 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ISR4321-AX/K9 Cisco ISR4321-AX/K9 Cisco ISR 4321 AX Bundle w/APP, SEC lic $4,293.00 $2,661.66 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed
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5 0501 546327
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
ISR4321-AXV/K9 Cisco ISR 4321 AXV Bundle, w/APP, SEC, UC License $5,198.78 $3,223.24 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 ISR4321-V/K9 Cisco ISR4321-V/K9 Cisco ISR 4321 Bundle, w/UC License, CUBE-10 $3,620.00 $2,244.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ISR4321-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR4321-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4321 Bundle w/UC & SEC License, CUBE-10 $4,095.00 $2,538.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 410248 Cisco ISR4330U-MEM-MSATA Upgrade to 16GB DRAM/16GB Flash, 200GB mSATA SSD bundle $4,000.00 $2,480.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ISR4331/K9 Cisco ISR4331/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 (3GE,2NIM,1SM,4G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) $5,222.78 $3,238.12 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ISR4331/K9-RF Cisco ISR4331/K9-RF
CiscoISR4331(3GE,2NIM,1SM,4GFLASH,4GDRAM,IPB) 

REMANUFACTURED
$1,980.00 $1,227.60 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ISR4331-AX/K9 Cisco ISR4331-AX/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 AX Bundle w/ APP,SEC lic $7,850.92 $4,867.57 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ISR4331-AXV/K9 Cisco ISR4331-AXV/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 AXV Bundle,PVDM4-32 w/APP,SEC,UC lic,CUBE-10 $7,000.00 $4,340.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 553035
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
ISR4331-DNA Cisco ISR 4331 (3 GE, 2 NIM, 1 SM) with DNA Support $3,311.55 $2,053.16 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 ISR4331-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR4331-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 Sec bundle w/SEC license $4,500.00 $2,790.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ISR4331-V/K9 Cisco ISR4331-V/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 UC Bundle, PVDM4-32, UC License, CUBEE10 $5,000.00 $3,100.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ISR4331-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR4331-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 Bundle with UC & Sec Lic, PVDM4-32, CUBE-10 $13,159.54 $8,158.91 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ISR4351/K9 Cisco ISR4351/K9 Cisco ISR 4351 (3GE,3NIM,2SM,4G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) $8,000.00 $4,960.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ISR4351/K9-RF Cisco ISR4351/K9-RF
Cisco ISR 4351(3GE3NIM2SM4G FLASH4G DRAM,IPB) 

REMANUFACTURED
$4,800.00 $2,976.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 414802 Cisco ISR4351-AX/K9 Cisco ISR 4351 AX Bundle w/ APP,SEC lic $12,000.00 $7,440.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ISR4351-AXV/K9 Cisco ISR4351-AXV/K9 Cisco ISR 4351 AXV Bundle,PVDM4-64 w/APP,SEC,UC lic,CUBE-25 $22,947.90 $14,227.74 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ISR4351-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR4351-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4351 Sec bundle w/SEC license $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ISR4351-V/K9 Cisco ISR4351-V/K9 Cisco ISR 4351 UC Bundle, PVDM4-64, UC License, CUBEE25 $11,000.00 $6,820.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ISR4351-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR4351-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4351 Bundle with UC & Sec Lic, PVDM4-64, CUBE-25 $13,500.00 $8,370.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 505593 Cisco ISR4400-DNA ISR4400 platform for DNA $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ISR4430U-MEM-SSD Cisco ISR4430U-MEM-SSD Upgrade to 16GB DRAM/16GB Flash, 200GB SSD+NIM bundle $4,000.00 $2,480.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ISR4431/K9-RF Cisco ISR4431/K9-RF
CiscoISR 4431 (4GE,3NIM,8G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) 

REMANUFACTURED
$6,600.00 $4,092.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ISR4431-AX/K9 Cisco ISR4431-AX/K9 Cisco ISR 4431 AX Bundle with APP and SEC license $17,000.00 $10,540.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ISR4431-AXV/K9 Cisco ISR4431-AXV/K9 Cisco ISR 4431 AXV Bundle,PVDM4-64 w/APP,SEC,UC lic,CUBE-25 $20,000.00 $12,400.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ISR4431-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR4431-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4431 Sec bundle w/SEC license $14,000.00 $8,680.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ISR4431-V/K9 Cisco ISR4431-V/K9 Cisco ISR 4431 UC Bundle, PVDM4-64, UC License, CUBE-25 $14,000.00 $8,680.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ISR4431-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR4431-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4431 Bundle with UC & Sec Lic, PVDM4-64, CUBE-25 $18,000.00 $11,160.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ISR4451-UCSE-S/K9 Cisco ISR4451-UCSE-S/K9 Cisco ISR 4451 CI Bundle w 24 port SM, UCS-E Single Wide SM $19,500.00 $12,090.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ISR4451-X/K9 Cisco ISR4451-X/K9 Cisco ISR 4451 (4GE,3NIM,2SM,8G FLASH,4G DRAM) $24,486.35 $15,181.54 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ISR4451-X-AX/K9 Cisco ISR4451-X-AX/K9 Cisco ISR 4451 AX Bundle with APP and SEC license $24,000.00 $14,880.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ISR4451-X-AXV/K9 Cisco ISR4451-X-AXV/K9 Cisco ISR 4451 AXV Bundle,PVDM4-64 w/APP,SEC,UC lic,CUBE-25 $32,808.32 $20,341.16 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ISR4451-X-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR4451-X-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4451 Sec Bundle, w/SEC license $30,122.65 $18,676.04 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 397570 Cisco ISR4451-X-V/K9 Cisco ISR 4451 UC Bundle, PVDM4-64, UC Lic,CUBE25 $21,000.00 $13,020.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 ISR4451-X-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR4451-X-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4451 VSEC Bundle, PVDM4-64 w/ UC,SEC Lic,CUBE-25 $25,000.00 $15,500.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ISR4451XWAAS-200G Cisco ISR4451XWAAS-200G ISRWAAS BUN,DRAM 16GB, Flash Mem 32G, (200+200) GB SSD $5,000.00 $3,100.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 373277 Cisco ISR-CCP-EXP Cisco Config Pro Express on Router Flash $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.20.05.00    

5 0501 378721 Cisco ISR-CCP-EXP-NOCONF Cisco Config Pro Express on Router Flash w/o default config $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.20.05.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 426096 Cisco ISRWAAS-200-RTU ISRWAAS software 200 conns for ISR4300 series $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 500223 Cisco ISRWAAS-RTU-1300 ISRWAAS RTU for 1300 connections $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 372762 Cisco ISRWAAS-RTU-2500 ISRWAAS RTU for 2500 connections $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 416324 Cisco ISRWAAS-RTU-2500S ISRWAAS RTU for 2500 connections, for spare use $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 372946 Cisco ISRWAAS-RTU-750 ISRWAAS 750 conns RTU for ISR4300 series $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 421490 Cisco IW3702-2E-B-K9
Industrial Wireless AP 3702, 4 RF ports on top/btm, B dom. (AP-CAP-

3702 series are on the DODIN APL. This is the industrial version.)
$2,995.00 $1,856.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 378414
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

J9726A#ABA HP 2920-24G Switch U.S. - English localization $1,648.00 $1,021.76 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 378415
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

J9855A#ABA HP 2530-48G-2SFP+ Switch U.S. - English localization $3,199.00 $1,983.38 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 JG245A Hewlett Packard JG245A FIO 5120 24G EI TAA Swch w/ 2 I/F Slots $1,980.00 $1,227.60 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 JG246A Hewlett Packard JG246A FIO 5120 48G EI TAA Swch w/ 2 I/F Slots $3,470.00 $2,151.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 373073
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

JG899A
HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE : HPE 5700 32XGT 8XG 2QSFP+ 

TAA Swch
$11,490.00 $7,123.80 38% 43.20.18.02.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 453904
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

JW046A AP-220-MNT-W1 Basic Mount Kit $29.00 $17.98 38% 43.21.21.05.00    

5 0501 480667 Aruba JW091A Aruba 10GBASE-SR LC Connector SFP+ XCVR $1,310.00 $812.20 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 480665 Aruba JW124A PC-AC-NA (NA) AC Power Cord $5.00 $3.10 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 421783
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

JW546AAE
Aruba LIC-AW Aruba Airwave with RAPIDS and VisualRF 1 Device 
License E-LTU (Part of bundle solution for Aruba 7220; not sold as 

$95.00 $58.90 38% 43.21.21.05.00    

5 0501 498984 Aruba JW703A Aruba 7010 (US) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr $5,245.00 $3,251.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00    
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5 0501 453594 Aruba JW711A Aruba 7030 (US) FIPS/TAA Branch Cntlr $9,500.00 $5,890.00 38% 43.22.00.00.00    

5 0501 453903
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

JW740A Aruba 7205 (US) FIPS/TAA Controller $18,000.00 $11,160.00 38% 43.21.21.05.00    

5 0501 505807
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

JW746A
HPE | Aruba 7210 (US) FIPS/TAA 4p 10GBase-X (SFP+) 2p Dual Pers 

(10/100/1000BASE-T or SFP) Controller
$22,570.00 $13,993.40 38% 43.21.21.05.00    

5 0501 494868
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

JW754A Aruba 7220 (US) FIPS/TAA Controller $33,595.00 $20,828.90 38% 43.21.21.05.00 Data Storage Controller – DODIN APL listed

5 0501 500143
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

JW830A Aruba 7240XM (US) FIPS/TAA Controller $52,495.00 $32,546.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 481133
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

JY681A ARUBA AP-303H US FIPS TAA UNIFIED AP $873.96 $541.86 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 480663 Aruba JZ195AAE Aruba 72xx Gateway Fnd 1yr Sub E-STU $12,000.00 $7,440.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 499973 Middle Atlantic L5-FLATFR-43LDW
L5 LECTERN FRAME WITH FLAT TOP, 43" WIDE, (2) 10 SPACE RACK 

BAYS, WITH LOCKING CASTERS
$6,550.00 $4,061.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 405154 Cisco L-AC-PLS-P-250 Cisco AnyConnect 250 User Plus Perpetual (ASA License Key) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 415015 Cisco L-AC-PLS-P-50 Cisco AnyConnect 50 User Plus Perpetual (ASA License Key) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 430625 Cisco L-AC-VPNO-25= Cisco AnyConnect VPN Only, 25 Simultaneous (eDelivery) $3,995.00 $2,476.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 398980 Cisco L-ASA5512-TA= Cisco ASA5512 FirePOWER IPS License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 L-ASA5585-20-TAM= Cisco L-ASA5585-20-TAM= Cisco ASA5585-20 FirePOWER IPS and AMP Licenses $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 L-ASA5585-20-TAM1Y Cisco L-ASA5585-20-TAM1Y Cisco ASA5585-20 FirePOWER IPS and AMP 1YR Subs $17,000.00 $10,540.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 421292 Cisco L-C3560X-48-L-S C3560X-48 LAN Base to IP Base E-License $1,610.00 $998.20 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 421291 Cisco L-C3560X-LIC= Electronic Product Activation Keys for 3560-X Series (Part of Bundle) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 438366 Cisco L-C3850-24-S-E C3850-24 IP Base to IP Services Electronic RTU License $5,870.00 $3,639.40 38% 43.23.29.00    

5 0501 425991 Cisco L-C3850-48-S-E C3850-48 IP Base to IP Services Electronic RTU License $10,200.00 $6,324.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 425990 Cisco L-C3850-RTU= Electronic SW License for C3850 Switches $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 L-C4500E-IP-ES Cisco L-C4500E-IP-ES Catalyst 4500E IP Base to Enterprise Services software upgrade license $10,495.00 $6,506.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 445316 Cisco L-C4500E-LB-ES Catalyst 4500E LAN Base to Enterprise Services software upgrade license $20,995.00 $13,016.90 38% 43.23.29.00    

5 0501 L-C4500E-LIC= Cisco L-C4500E-LIC= Base PID for Licensing on the cat4500 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 500237 Cisco L-CML-CE-50N= CML CE, 50 nodes expansion $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 530634
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
L-CP-MGFX-1K-LIC Cisco Unified FX MigrationFX - License - up to 1000 phones - ESD $2,303.03 $1,427.88 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 530633
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
L-CP-MGFX-LIC Cisco SolutionsPlus: Top level ATO for MigrationFX SW License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 530636
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
L-CP-MGFX-PAK Cisco Unified FX MigrationFX Product Authorization Key - License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 530635
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
L-CP-MGFX-RTU Cisco Phone Migration Standard Splus RTU $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 556545
TRIPPE 

MANUFACTURING 
LCR2400 TRIPP LITE LINE CONDITIONER 2400W $469.58 $291.14 38% 39.12.10.17.00

5 0501 376077 Cisco L-CUCM-USR-LIC-ADD Top Level Sku For Adding User License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.15.12.00    

5 0501 550642
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
L-DNA-C8300 Cisco DNA Subscription for Catalyst 8300 Series $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 500229 Cisco L-FLSA1-2X-IPS4G= IPSEC E-Delivery PAK for ASR1002-X 4G Crypto BW $11,500.00 $7,130.00 38% 32.10.16.68.00    

5 0501 511990 Cisco L-FLS-ASR1001-5G= Upgrade from 2.5 Gbps to 5Gbps E-Delivery PAK for ASR 1001 $5,000.00 $3,100.00 38% 32.10.16.68.00

5 0501 555771
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
L-FPR1K-ASA-BPU= Cisco Firepower 1000 Universal PLR ASA base license $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 555770
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
L-FPR1K-TD-ULR-K9= Cisco Firepower 1000 Threat Defense Universal Lic on FDM $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 498012 Cisco L-FPR2110T-TC= Cisco FPR2110 Threat Defense Threat and URL License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 498013 Cisco L-FPR2110T-TC-5Y Cisco FPR2110 Threat Defense Threat and URL 5Y Subs $14,955.00 $9,272.10 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 550473
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
L-FPR2140T-T-3Y Cisco FPR2140 Threat Defense Threat Protection 3Y Subs $36,722.40 $22,767.89 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 545576
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
L-FPR2K-TD-ULR-K9= Cisco Firepower 2100 Threat Defense Universal Lic on FDM $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 530354
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
L-FPR4115T-T= Cisco FPR4115 Threat Defense Threat Protection License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 530355
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
L-FPR4115T-T-3Y Cisco FPR4115 Threat Defense Threat Protection 3Y Subs $72,252.00 $44,796.24 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 555897
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
L-FPR4115T-TM= Cisco FPR4115 Threat Defense Threat and Malware License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 555898
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
L-FPR4115T-TM-5Y Cisco FPR4115 Threat Defense Threat and Malware 5Y Subs $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 555894
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
L-FPR4115T-TMC= Cisco FPR4115 Threat Defense Threat, Malware and URL License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 555895
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
L-FPR4115T-TMC-5Y Cisco FPR4115 Threat Defense Threat, Malware and URL 5Y Subs $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 548653
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
L-FPR4125T-T= Cisco FPR4125 Threat Defense Threat Protection License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 548654
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
L-FPR4125T-T-3Y Cisco FPR4125 Threat Defense Threat Protection 3Y Subs $113,997.00 $70,678.14 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 546452
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
L-FPR4K-TD-ULR-K9= Cisco Firepower 4100 Threat Defense Universal Lic on FDM $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 L-FPR9K-24T-TM= Cisco L-FPR9K-24T-TM= Cisco FPR9K SM-24 Threat Defense Threat and Malware License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 L-FPR9K-24T-TM-1Y Cisco L-FPR9K-24T-TM-1Y Cisco FPR9K SM-24 Threat Defense Threat and Malware 1Y Subs $50,995.00 $31,616.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 L-FPR9K-TD-BASE= Cisco L-FPR9K-TD-BASE= License to run Firepower Threat Defense on Firepower 9300 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 556607
BLACK BOX 

CORPORATION
LGB5510A WBSM SW 8-10G RJ45 2-1G/10G SFP/SFP+ $1,449.95 $898.97 38% 31.16.31.00.00

5 0501 518292 Black Box LGB710A GIGABIT WEB SMART SWITCH 10 PORT US INTL NOT JAPAN $269.40 $167.03 38% 45.11.19.01.00

5 0501 427179 Black Box LGC135A Media Converter $579.99 $359.59 38% 45.11.19.01.00    
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5 0502 413602 Black Box LHC013A-R3
MEDIA CONV, 10/100 MBPS TX/SX MM 1300NM 2KM ST WARRANTY 

STD 6 YEAR
$210.05 $168.04 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0501 403064 Cisco LIC-8500-BASE 8500 Base License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 513355 Cisco LIC-C9800-DTLS-K9 Cisco Catalyst 9800 Series Wireless Controller DTLS License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00

5 0501 379767 Cisco LIC-CE-CRYPTO-K9 License key to activate sw encryption module $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 424761 Cisco LIC-CT2504-5A 5 AP Adder Licenses for 2504 WLAN Controller $1,295.00 $802.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 424760 Cisco LIC-CT2504-UPG Upgrade Options for 2504 WLAN Controller $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 393548 Cisco LIC-CT5508-100 100 AP Base license $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.07.00    

5 0501 413200 Cisco LIC-CT5508-25 25 AP Base license $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 434763 Cisco LIC-CT5508-50 50 AP Base license $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 393550 Cisco LIC-CT5508-BASE Base Software License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.07.00    

5 0501 405157 Cisco LIC-CT5520-DTLS-K9 Cisco 5520 Wireless Controller DTLS License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 403066 Cisco LIC-CT8510-DTLS-K9 DTLS License for Cisco 8500 series controller $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 400777 Cisco LIC-CTIOS-1A
CISCO  AP adder license for IOS based Wireless LAN Controllers option 

only orderable with TAA compliant system
$200.00 $124.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 426110 Cisco LIC-CUCM-10X-ENH-A UC Manager-10.x Enhanced Single User-Under 1K $230.50 $142.91 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 426105
Riverbed 

Technology, Inc
LIC-CXA-570-H

License SteelHead CX 570-H, 10Mbps, 700 conn**TRUSTED PRODUCT 
**

$6,300.00 $3,906.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 499677 Cisco LIC-EXP-GW Enable GW Feature (H323-SIP) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 LIC-EXP-ROOM Cisco LIC-EXP-ROOM Expressway Room License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 517119 Cisco LIC-MS125-24P-5Y Meraki MS125-24P Enterprise License 5Y $655.00 $406.10 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0502 507398 Cisco LIC-MV-5YR Meraki MV Enterprise License and Support $899.51 $719.61 20% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 507399 Cisco LIC-MV-CA90-5YR Meraki MV 90 Day Cloud Archive Lic 5YR $2,498.63 $1,549.15 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 426106
Riverbed 

Technology, Inc
LIC-SCPS-002 SCPS License onCX555/570** TRUSTED PRODUCT ** $2,995.00 $1,856.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 499991 Cisco LIC-TMS-100 Cisco TMS - Additional 100 Direct Managed Systems $19,080.00 $11,829.60 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 LIC-UWL-STD-SLED-B Cisco LIC-UWL-STD-SLED-B Services Mapping SKU, 1K-10K UWL STD users $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 451801 Cisco L-IE4000-RTU= Electronic SW License for IE4000 Switches $2,995.00 $1,856.90 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 398330 Cisco L-ISE-BSE-5K= Cisco Identity Services Engine 5000 EndPoint Base License $15,000.00 $9,300.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 483320 Cisco L-ISE-PLS-5Y-S1 Cisco ISE Plus License, 5Y, 100 - 249 Sessions $25.93 $16.08 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 398329 Cisco L-ISE-PLS-S-5K= Cisco ISE 5K Endpoint Plus Subscription License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 499992 Cisco L-KITPRO-MS Cisco Room Kit Pro MultiSite- electronic delivery $4,490.00 $2,783.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 481089 Cisco L-KIT-RM Remote monitoring option for Room Kit systems $100.00 $62.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 571579
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
L-LC-TI-FC4K= Cisco Secure Network Analytics Threat Intelligence-FC4K Lic $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0502 571580
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
L-LC-TI-FC4K-3Y Cisco Secure Network Analytics Threat Intelligence 3Y  FC4K $71,893.30 $57,514.64 20% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 428288 Cisco L-LIC-CT2504-25A 25 AP Adder Licenses for 2504 WLAN Controller (e-Delivery) $6,495.00 $4,026.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 428289 Cisco L-LIC-CT25-DTLS-K9 2504 Wireless LAN Controller DTLS License (e-Delivery) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 393491 Cisco L-MGMT3X-3K-K9 Cisco Ent MGMT: PI 3.x LF,AS & APIC-EM Lic, 1 Cat 3K $105.00 $65.10 38% 43.23.29.07.00    

5 0501 393493 Cisco L-MGMT3X-4K-K9 Cisco Ent MGMT: PI 3.x LF,AS & APIC-EM Lic, 1 Cat 4K $210.00 $130.20 38% 43.23.29.07.00    

5 0501 393495 Cisco L-MGMT3X-6K-K9 Cisco Ent MGMT: PI 3.x LF,AS & APIC-EM Lic, 1 Cat 6K $315.00 $195.30 38% 43.23.29.07.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 498190 Cisco L-MGMT3X-93XX-K9 Cisco Ent MGMT: PI 3.x LF,AS,1 Cat 93xx $105.00 $65.10 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 498192 Cisco L-MGMT3X-94XX-K9 Cisco Ent MGMT: PI 3.x LF,AS,1 Cat 94xx $210.00 $130.20 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 558027
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
L-MGMT3X-ISR3-K9 Cisco Ent MGMT: PI 3.x LF, AS , 1 ISR3K $210.74 $130.66 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 393487 Cisco L-MGMT3X-PI-BASE Cisco Ent MGMT: PI 3.x Platform Base Lic $95.00 $58.90 38% 43.23.29.07.00    

5 0501 411022 Black Box LPM600A POE PSE 10/100TX TO 100FX SC MULTMODE 2KM $312.00 $193.44 38% 43.20.15.53.00    

5 0501 425771
Avocent 

Corporation
LRA185KMM-G01 18.5IN LCD USB KYBD 2USB PASS US TAA $1,485.00 $920.70 38% 43.22.15.22.00    

5 0501 412106 Cisco L-SL-29-DATA-K9 CISCO DATA E-DELIVERY PAK $700.00 $434.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 412107 Cisco L-SL-29-SEC-K9
CISCO Security E-Delivery PAK for Cisco 2901-2951 option only orderable 

with TAA compliant system
$1,200.00 $744.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 412105 Cisco L-SLFL-29= Technology and Feature E-Delivery PAKs for Cisco 2900 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 406260 Cisco LSPN-G4-HDLOW-SDI Cisco AnyRes Live License, 1in/4out, HD Option $9,990.00 $6,193.80 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 406259 Cisco LSPN-G4-SD-SDI Cisco AnyRes Live License, SD-SDI, 1in/4out, 5300HE $6,150.00 $3,813.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 548978
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
LTE-ANTM2-SMA-D LTE SMA V2 dipole antenna 698-960,1448-1511,1710-2690 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 441602 Cisco LTE-ANTM-D LTE articulating dipole antenna 698-960,1448-1511,1710-2690 $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 476600 Cisco L-TGA500-3Y-K9 Cisco TG Adv File Analysis Sub 500 Files/Day-Appliance, 3Y $45,000.00 $27,900.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 476599 Cisco L-TGA500-LIC-K9= Cisco TG Adv File Analysis Sub 500 Files/Day - Appliance $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 417726 Transition NetworksM/E-PSW-FX-02(SC)-NA MINI10/100BSE EX TO FX SC MM 2KM W/ NA $130.00 $80.60 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 424415 Transition Networks M/E-PSW-FX-02-NA MINI10/100BSE EX TO FX ST MM 2KM W/ NA $130.00 $80.60 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

Page 51 of 85



Catalog 
Number

Catalo
g CLIN

Vendor Part 
Number

Manufacturer
Manufacturer 
Part Number

Description List Price
ITES-3H 

Sell Price

% Off 
List 

Price
UNSPSC Comment Standards

W52P1J-16-D-0018 Catalog - Sirius Federal

5 0501 400411 Transition Networks M/E-TX-FX-01(SC)-NA
Transition Networks MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SC MM 2KM 3.3V - 

NA
$166.00 $102.92 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 419854 Transition Networks M/GE-PSW-LX-01-NA
Transition Stand-Alone - Fiber media converter -Ethernet, Fast Ethernet, 
Gigabit Ethernet - 10Base-T, 1000Base-LX, 100Base-TX, 1000Base-T - 

$817.82 $507.05 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 414360 Transition NetworksM/GE-PSW-SFP-01-NA 10/100/1000 BASE-T TO 100/1000 BASE-X $350.00 $217.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 416535 Transition Networks M/GE-PSW-SX-01-EU MINI 10/100/1000BT 1000BX SWCH SC MM $375.00 $232.50 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 417732 Transition Networks M/GE-T-SFP-01-NA MINI1000BSEET TO 1000BSEX SFP W/ NA $202.00 $125.24 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 421138 Transition Networks M/GE-T-SX-01-NA MINI 1000BT TO 1000BSX SC MM 220 550M $305.00 $189.10 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 550653
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
M2USB-16G Cisco Catalyst 8000 Edge M.2 USB 16GB $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 448999 Quiktron M541-110-001 QS 1FT BLU BOOTED C6 CM $5.50 $3.41 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 449001 Quiktron M541-110-003 QS 3FT BLU BOOTED C6 CM $5.79 $3.59 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 449000 Quiktron M541-110-015 QS 15FT BLU BOOTED C6 CM $11.23 $6.96 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 448239 Cisco M9132T-PL8 MDS 9132T 32G FC switch 8-Port upgrade license $5,800.00 $3,596.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 398955 Cisco M9148S-PL12 MDS 9148S 16G FC 12-port upgrade license $5,600.00 $3,472.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 404846 Cisco M91S5K9-6.2.11C MDS 9100 Supervisor/Fabric-5, NX-OS Software Release 6.2.11C $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 397065 Cisco M91S5K9-6.2.9A MDS 9100 Supervisor/Fabric-5, NX-OS Software Release 6.2.9A $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 398956 Cisco M91S5K9-7.3.0 MDS 9100 Supervisor/Fabric-5, NX-OS Software Release 7.3.0 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 444569 Cisco M91S5K9-8.1.1 MDS 9100 Supervisor/Fabric-5, NX-OS Software Release 8.1(1) $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 448240 Cisco M91S5K9-8.2.1 MDS 9100 Supervisor/Fabric-5, NX-OS Software Rel. 8.2(1) $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 559148
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
M91S6K9-8.4.1 MDS 9132T NX-OS version 8.4(1) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 504055 Cisco MA-ANT-20 Meraki Dual-band Omni Antennas $199.00 $123.38 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 507400 Cisco MA-INJ-4-UK Meraki MR 802.3at PoE Injector (UK Plug) $186.25 $115.48 38% 31.16.28.00.00

5 0501 504320 Cisco MA-PWR-MV-LV Low 12VDC/24VAC input POE injector for M $249.00 $154.38 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 MA-SFP-1GB-LX10 Cisco MA-SFP-1GB-LX10 Meraki 1000Base LX10 Single-Mode $1,176.98 $729.73 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 455758 Cisco MA-SFP-1GB-TX Meraki 1 GbE SFP Copper Module $415.60 $257.67 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 490492 Cisco M-ASR1001HX-16GB Cisco ASR1001-HX 16GB DRAM $11,000.00 $6,820.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 411667 Cisco M-ASR1001HX-8GB Cisco ASR1001-HX 8GB DRAM $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 373410 Cisco M-ASR1001X-8GB Cisco ASR1001-X 8GB DRAM $0.00 $0.00 38% 32.10.16.21.00    

5 0501 421313 Cisco M-ASR1002HX-16GB Cisco ASR1002-HX 16GB DRAM $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 396389 Cisco M-ASR1002HX-32GB Cisco ASR1002-HX 32GB DRAM $22,000.00 $13,640.00 38% 32.10.16.21.00    

5 0501 404049 Cisco M-ASR1002X-4GB Cisco ASR1002-X 4GB DRAM $0.00 $0.00 38% 32.10.16.21.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 402708 Cisco M-ASR1002X-8GB Cisco ASR1002-X 8GB DRAM $5,500.00 $3,410.00 38% 32.10.16.21.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 372448 Cisco M-ASR1K-HDD-80GB Cisco ASR1000 RP2 80GB HDD $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 429567 Cisco M-ASR1K-RP2-16GB Cisco ASR1000 RP2 16GB DRAM $11,000.00 $6,820.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 372447 Cisco M-ASR1K-RP2-8GB Cisco ASR1000 RP2 8GB DRAM $0.00 $0.00 38% 32.10.16.02.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 442283 Cisco M-ASR1K-RP3-16GB Cisco ASR1000 RP3 16GB $11,000.00 $6,820.00 38% 43.22.26.09 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 420569 Cisco M-ASR1K-RP3-32GB Cisco ASR1000 RP3 32GB $16,000.00 $9,920.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 417398 Cisco M-ASR1K-RP3-8GB Cisco ASR1000 RP3 8GB $0.00 $0.00 38% 32.10.16.02.00    

5 0501 417399 Cisco M-ASR1K-SSD-100GB Cisco ASR1000 RP3 100GB SSD $0.00 $0.00 38% 32.10.16.02.00    

5 0501 420570 Cisco M-ASR1K-SSD-200GB Cisco ASR1000 RP3 200GB SSD $2,000.00 $1,240.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 442284 Cisco M-ASR1K-SSD-400GB Cisco ASR1000 RP3 400GB SSD $4,000.00 $2,480.00 38% 43.22.26.09 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 402494 Cisco MC-4G-LTE-V Sierra MC7750 4G LTE for Verizon, 700 MHz Band 13 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.28.00    

5 0501 448990 Cisco MC7354-4G-LTE-MNA Sierra MC7354 Multi-Carriers NA LTE, 2, 5, 13, 17, 25, AWS $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 416613 Cisco MC7354-4G-LTE-NA Sierra MC7354 North America LTE, Band 2, 5, 17, AWS $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.28.00    

5 0501 416993 StarTech.com MCM1110MMLC 550M GETH FIBER MEDIA CONVRT 850NM MM LC $165.99 $102.91 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 424691 StarTech.com MCM1110SFP
STARTECH.COM : Convert and extend different networks over a Gigabit 

fiber cable connection using the SFP of your choice - Gigabit Ethernet fiber 
$115.99 $71.91 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 420794
Mellanox 

Technologies, Ltd
MCX516A-CCAT CONNECTX-5 EN NIC 100GBE QSFP28 PCIE3.0 $2,581.00 $1,600.22 38% 43.20.15.52.00    

5 0501 375671 Cisco MEM-1900-512MB-DEF 512MB Default DRAM for Cisco 1941 ISR $0.00 $0.00 38% 32.10.16.21.00    

5 0501 415147 Cisco MEM-1900-512U2.5GB 512MB to 2.5GB DRAM Upgrade (2GB+512MB) for Cisco 1941 ISR $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 373278 Cisco MEM-2900-512MB-DEF 512MB DRAM for Cisco 2901-2921 ISR (Default) $0.00 $0.00 38% 32.10.16.01.00    

5 0501 432746 Cisco MEM-2900-512U1.5GB 512MB to 1.5GB DRAM Upgrade (1GB+512MB) for Cisco 2901-2921 $450.00 $279.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 378968 Cisco MEM-2900-512U1GB 512MB to 1GB DRAM Upgrade (512MB+512MB) for Cisco 2901-2921 $450.00 $279.00 38% 32.10.16.01.00    

5 0501 404585 Cisco MEM-2900-512U2.5GB 512MB to 2.5GB DRAM Upgrade (2GB+512MB) for Cisco 2901-2921 $580.00 $359.60 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 374086 Cisco MEM-3900-1GB-DEF 1GB DRAM (512MB+512MB) for Cisco 3925/3945 ISR (Default) $0.00 $0.00 38% 32.10.16.01.00    

5 0501 374073 Cisco MEM-3900-1GU2GB 1GB to 2GB DRAM Upgrade (1GB+1GB) for Cisco 3925/3945 ISR $700.00 $434.00 38% 32.10.16.01.00    
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5 0501 412350 Cisco MEM-3900-1GU4GB 1GB to 4GB DRAM Upgrade (2GB+2GB) for Cisco 3925/3945 ISR $1,000.00 $620.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 376041 Cisco MEM-4300-4G 4G DRAM (2G+2G) for Cisco ISR 4330, 4350 $0.00 $0.00 38% 32.10.16.01.00    

5 0501 410246 Cisco MEM-4300-4GU16G 4G to 16G DRAM Upgrade (8G+8G) for Cisco ISR 4330, 4350 $2,365.77 $1,466.78 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 396275 Cisco MEM-4300-8G 8G DRAM (1 DIMM) for Cisco ISR 4330, 4350, $0.00 $0.00 38% 32.10.16.21.00    

5 0501 375495 Cisco MEM-4320-4G 4G DRAM for Cisco ISR 4320 (Soldered on motherboard) $0.00 $0.00 38% 32.10.16.21.00    

5 0501 MEM-4320-4GU8G Cisco MEM-4320-4GU8G 4G TO 8G DRAM UPG 4G+4G FOR ISR 4320 $800.00 $496.00 38% 32.10.16.02.00    

5 0501 574452
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
MEM-43-4G 4G DRAM (1 x 4G) for Cisco ISR 4300 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 372964 Cisco MEM-4400-4G 4G DRAM (2G+2G) for Cisco ISR 4400 $0.00 $0.00 38% 32.10.16.01.00    

5 0501 397577 Cisco MEM-4400-4GU16G 4G to 16G DRAM Upgrade (8G+8G) for Cisco ISR 4400 $2,000.00 $1,240.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 398936 Cisco MEM-4400-8G 8G DRAM (4G+4G) for Cisco ISR 4400, Spare $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 504024 Cisco MEM-4400-8GU16G DO NOT USE. 8G to 16G DRAM Upgrade (8G+8G) for Cisco ISR4400 $2,000.00 $1,240.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 372771 Cisco MEM-4400-DP-2G 2G DRAM (1 DIMM) for Cisco ISR 4400 Data Plane $0.00 $0.00 38% 32.10.16.01.00    

5 0501 421323 Cisco MEM-44-4G 4G DRAM (1 x 4G) for Cisco ISR 4400 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 521254 Cisco MEM-4460-32G 32G DRAM (1 DIMM) for Cisco ISR 4460 $3,995.00 $2,476.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 422886 Cisco MEM-C6K-APP-24GB Cat6500 24GB Service Module Memory $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 393453 Cisco MEM-C6K-INTFL1GB Internal 1G Compact Flash $1,095.00 $678.90 38% 32.10.16.22.00    

5 0501 548967
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
MEM-C8300-16GB Cisco Catalyst 8300 Edge 16GB memory $2,365.77 $1,466.78 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 550608
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
MEM-C8300-8GB Cisco Catalyst 8300 Edge 8GB memory $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 558568
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
MEM-C8500-64GB Cisco C8500 64GB DRAM $24,084.00 $14,932.08 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 373279 Cisco MEM-CF-256MB 256MB Compact Flash for Cisco 1900, 2900, 3900 ISR $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.20.05.00    

5 0501 378969 Cisco MEM-CF-256U1GB 256MB to 1GB Compact Flash Upgrade for Cisco 1900,2900,3900 $400.00 $248.00 38% 43.20.20.05.00    

5 0501 374075 Cisco MEM-CF-256U2GB 256MB to 2GB Compact Flash Upgrade for Cisco 1900,2900,3900 $800.00 $496.00 38% 43.20.20.05.00    

5 0501 415502 Cisco MEM-CF-256U4GB 256MB to 4GB Compact Flash Upgrade for Cisco 1900,2900,3900 $1,200.00 $744.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 396320 Cisco MEM-CF-256U512MB 256MB to 512MB CF Upgrade for Cisco 1900,2900,3900 ISR $200.00 $124.00 38% 32.10.16.21.00    

5 0501 419775 Cisco MEM-CF-2GB= 2GB Compact Flash for Cisco 1900, 2900, 3900 ISR $1,380.00 $855.60 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 373121 Cisco MEM-CF-512MB= 512MB Compact Flash for Cisco 1900, 2900, 3900 ISRA $690.00 $427.80 38% 43.20.20.05.00    

5 0501 372965 Cisco MEM-FLASH-8G 8G Compact Flash Memory for Cisco ISR 4450 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.20.05.00    

5 0501 397211 Cisco MEM-FLASH-8U16G 8G to 16G Compact Flash Memory Upgrade for Cisco ISR 4450 $1,500.00 $930.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 397578 Cisco MEM-FLASH-8U32G 8G to 32G Compact Flash Memory Upgrade for Cisco ISR 4450 $2,500.00 $1,550.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 372947 Cisco MEM-FLSH-4G 4G Flash Memory for Cisco ISR 4300 (Soldered on motherboard) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.20.05.00    

5 0501 410247 Cisco MEM-FLSH-4U16G 4G to 16G eUSB Flash Memory Upgrade for Cisco ISR 4350, 4330 $1,774.33 $1,100.08 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 521255 Cisco MEM-FLSH-8GU32G 8G to 32G Flash Memory Upgrade for Cisco ISR 4460 $1,500.00 $930.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 525393
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
MEM-FLSH-8U16G 8G to 16G eUSB Flash Memory Upgrade for Cisco ISR 4430 $1,500.00 $930.00 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 503711 Cisco MEM-FLSH-8U32G 8G to 32G eUSB Flash Memory Upgrade for Cisco ISR 4430 $2,500.00 $1,550.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 393454 Cisco MEM-SUP2T-2GB Catalyst 6500 2GB memory for Sup2T and Sup2TXL $0.00 $0.00 38% 32.10.16.02.00    

5 0501 MEMUSB-1024FT Cisco MEMUSB-1024FT CTO 1GB USB FLASH TOKEN $850.00 $527.00 38% 32.10.16.22.00    

5 0501 415127 Cisco MEM-XCEF720-1GB
Catalyst 6500 1GB DDR, xCEF720 (67xx interface, DFC3BXL) option only 

orderable with TAA compliant system
$0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 423445 Cisco ME-X4748-SFP-E Catalyst 4500 E-Series 48-Port GE (SFP) Bundle PID $18,375.00 $11,392.50 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 404648
DMSI 

Manufacturing
MF31855

IllumiCore Media Converter, 10/100/1000, MM, LC, 1 RJ45, 850nm, 550M, 
external power

$178.39 $110.60 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 430979
DMSI 

Manufacturing
MFXXXX5

External Power Supply, Stand alone Ethernet Media and Rate Converter, 
10/100/1000 Base-T to 100/1000 Base-X SFP, 7.5 to 24 VDC, 2.2 Watt, 

$350.00 $217.00 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 402683 Linksys MGBSX1-AO AddOn Linksys MGBSX1 Comp SFP TAA Xcvr $70.00 $43.40 38% 43.22.26.08.00    

5 0502 424964 Cisco MIGS-UWL-11X-MTG Migrate Standard single user to Meetings - install base only $285.00 $228.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 412707 Brocade MLXE4-SVL-NDP-1
ESSENTIAL NBD PARTS ONLY SUPPORT, NetIron MLXe-4 System** 

TRUSTED PRODUCT **
$5,205.00 $4,164.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0501 529627 Evertz MMA10G-SFP2-TR13
10GE Single-mode fiber SFP+, 1310nm (10Km), LC/LC UPC.  

Recommended fiber type: 9/125
$260.00 $161.20 38% 43.21.19.03.00

5 0501 420795
Mellanox 

Technologies, Ltd
MMA1B00-C100D XCVR 100GBE QSFP28 MPO 850NM + 100M DDMI $730.23 $452.74 38% 43.20.15.52.00    

5 0501 420796
Mellanox 

Technologies, Ltd
MMA1L10-CR-AX 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28 XCVR MELL MMA1L10-CR $8,992.00 $5,575.04 38% 43.20.15.52.00    

5 0502 426109
Riverbed 

Technology, Inc
MNT-EHR-DT-CX

Disc/Memory Support-xx55CX255/555/755/570/770**TRUSTED 
PRODUCT **

$412.00 $329.60 20% 81.11.22.01.00    

5 0502 426107
Riverbed 

Technology, Inc
MNT-GLD-CXA-00570 SteelHead CX Appliance 570 Gold Support** TRUSTED PRODUCT ** $2,320.00 $1,856.00 20% 81.11.22.01.00    

5 0502 426108
Riverbed 

Technology, Inc
MNT-LIC-SCPS-002 Support SCPS License on 555/570 Series** TRUSTED PRODUCT ** $400.00 $320.00 20% 81.11.22.01.00    

5 0502 394514 Brocade MNT-STM-4000-L-3
SUPPORT - VIRTUAL TRAFFIC MANAGER ENTERPRISE EDITION - 

5GBPS
$64,800.00 $51,840.00 20% 43.23.29.07.00    

5 0501 521643 Cisco MODE-NXOS Dummy PID for mode selection $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.20.05.00

5 0501 425772
Avocent 

Corporation
MPU1016DAC-001 16PT 1DIG KVM PATH DUAL P/S $5,625.00 $3,487.50 38% 43.22.15.22.00    

5 0501 425774
Avocent 

Corporation
MPUIQ-VMCHS-G01 HIGH-RES/VM/CAC/USB2HS IQ MODULE $235.00 $145.70 38% 43.22.15.22.00    
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5 0501 MR32-HW Cisco MR32-HW MR32 Cloud-Managed 802.11ac Access Point $799.00 $495.38 38% 43.22.26.40.00    

5 0501 555571
QUANTUM 

CORPORATION
MR-L7LQN-BC QUANTUM LTO Ultrium 7 Pre-labeled Media Cartridge Library Pack $2,641.00 $1,637.42 38% 43.20.18.02.00

5 0501 517118 Cisco MS125-24P-HW Meraki MS125-24P 10G L2 Cld-Mngd 24x Gig $3,710.00 $2,300.20 38% 43.20.20.05.00

5 0501 428609 Cisco MSE-HD600G10K12G 600GB 6Gb SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD/hot plug/drive sled mounted $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 428608 Cisco MSE-MR-1X161RV-A 16GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/single rank/x4/1.2v $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 557999
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
MSE-WIPS-MM-T 1 AP WIPS Monitor Mode license $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 558000
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
MSE-WIPS-T-3Y MSE WIPS Tracker Term 3Y $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 MX84-HW Cisco MX84-HW Meraki MX84 Cloud Managed Security Appliance $1,995.00 $1,236.90 38% 43.22.25.00.00    

5 0501 553884
SAMSUNG 

ELECTRONICS 
MZ-V8P250B/AM Samsung 980 Pro 250GB $119.99 $74.39 38% 43.21.19.02.00

5 0501 377933 Cisco N01-UAC1 Single phase AC power module for UCS 5108 $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 N10-MGT013 Cisco N10-MGT013 UCS Manager 3.0 for FI 6324 use only $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 377950 Cisco N10-MGT014 UCS Manager v3.1 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.28.02.00    

5 0501 572481
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
N10-MGT018 UCS Manager v4.2 and Intersight Managed Mode v4.2 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 372505 Cisco N20-BBLKD UCS 2.5 inch HDD blanking panel $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 400186 Cisco N20-BKVM KVM local IO cable for UCS servers console port $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 377932 Cisco N20-CAK Accessory kit for UCS 5108 Blade Server Chassis $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 377931 Cisco N20-FAN5 Fan module for UCS 5108 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 N20-FW013 Cisco N20-FW013 UCS Blade Server Chassis FW Package 3.0  for FI6324 only $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 377935 Cisco N20-FW014 UCS 5108 Blade Chassis FW Package 3.1 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 377929 Cisco N20-Z0001 Cisco Unified Computing System $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.32.04.00    

5 0502 551816 FORCEPOINT N2101WR-0-XX00-X-N`
Forcepoint NGFW 2101 Warranty - Advanced RMA (36 months), Cloud 
Access & Network Security ForcePoint, LLC - N2101WR-0-XX00-X-N

$0.00 $0.00 20% 81.11.22.01.00

5 0501 449821 Cisco N2200-PAC-400W N2K/N3K AC Power Supply, Std airflow (port side exhaust) $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 376169 Cisco N2200-PAC-400WB-SN N2200-PAC-400W-B for Service purposes $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 N2200-PAC-400W-SN Cisco N2200-PAC-400W-SN N2200-PAC-400W Power Supply - Service Specific $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 412127 Cisco N2232PP-BA-BUN Reversed airflow pack: N2K-C2232PP-10GE, 2AC PS, 1Fan $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 481885 Cisco N2232PP-FA-BUN Standard airflow pack: N2K-C2232PP-10GE, 2AC PS, 1Fan $0.00 $0.00 38% 40.10.17.08.00    

5 0501 376173 Cisco N2248TP-E-FA-BUN Standard Airflow pack:N2K-C2248TP-E-1GE, 2 AC PS, 1Fan $0.00 $0.00 38% 40.10.17.08.00    

5 0501 558890
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
N2248TP-E-FA-BUN++ Standard Airflow pack:N2K-C2248TP-E-1GE, 2 AC PS, 1Fan, TAA $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 404951 Cisco N2248TP-FA-BUN Standard airflow pack: N2K-C2248TP-1GE, 2AC PS, 1Fan $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 496727 Cisco N2348TQ-E-FA-BUN Standard airflow pack: N2K-C2348TQ-E, 2AC PS, 3 Fan $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 N2348TQ-FA-BUN Cisco N2348TQ-FA-BUN Standard airflow pack: N2K-C2348TQ, 2AC PS, 4Fan $0.00 $0.00 38% 40.10.16.04.00    

5 0501 376171 Cisco N2348UPQ-BA-BUN Port Side Intake, airflow pack: N2K-C2348UPQ, 2AC PS, 3Fan $0.00 $0.00 38% 40.10.17.08.00    

5 0501 N2348UPQ-FA-BUN Cisco N2348UPQ-FA-BUN Port Side Exhaust, airflow pack: N2K-C2348UPQ, 2AC PS, 3Fan $0.00 $0.00 38% 32.13.10.01.00    

5 0501 413826 Tripp-lite N252-048
TRIPP LITE : 48-Port Cat6 Cat5 Patch Panel Rackmount 110 Punch 

Down RJ45 Ethernet 1URM 568B
$317.25 $196.70 38% 43.22.00.00.00    

5 0501 414813 Cisco N2K-C2232PF++ N2K-C2232PF++ TAA PID $13,000.00 $8,060.00 38% 43.20.16.14.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 458534 Cisco N2K-C2232PP N2K-C2232PP-10GE (32x1/10GE+8x10GE), airflow/power option $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 412126 Cisco N2K-C2232PP++ N2K-C2232PP++ TAA PID $9,000.00 $5,580.00 38% 43.20.16.14.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 558892
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
N2K-C2248-FAN N2K-C2248 Series FEX Fan Module $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 N2K-C2248TF-E++ Cisco N2K-C2248TF-E++ N2K-C2248TF-E++ TAA PID $11,000.00 $6,820.00 38% 43.20.16.14.00    

5 0501 404949 Cisco N2K-C2248TP++ N2K-C2248TP-1GE (48x100/1000-T+4x10GE), airflow/power option $10,350.00 $6,417.00 38% 43.20.16.14.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 376172 Cisco N2K-C2248TP-E N2K-C2248TP-E-1GE (48x100/1000-T+4x10GE), airflow/PS option $9,000.00 $5,580.00 38% 43.20.16.14.00    

5 0501 394526 Cisco N2K-C2248TP-E++ N2K-C2248TP-E ++TAA PID $9,000.00 $5,580.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00    

5 0501 N2K-C2348TQ Cisco N2K-C2348TQ Nexus 2000, 10GT FEX; 48x1/10T; 6x40G QSFP $14,000.00 $8,680.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 411412 Cisco N2K-C2348TQ++ Nexus 2000, 10GT FEX; 48x1/10T; 6x40G QSFP $16,386.67 $10,159.74 38% 43.20.16.14.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 487097 Cisco N2K-C2348TQ-E++ Nexus 2348TQ-E TAA PID $12,000.00 $7,440.00 38% 43.20.16.14.00    

5 0501 376168 Cisco N2K-C2348UPQ Nexus 2000, 10GE UP FEX; 48x1/10GE SFP+ ; 6x40G QSFP $95,000.00 $58,900.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 406510 Cisco N2K-C2348UPQ++ N2K-C2348UPQ++ TAA PID $9,800.00 $6,076.00 38% 43.20.16.14.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N2K-F10G-F10G Cisco N2K-F10G-F10G N2K Uplink option FET-10G to FET-10G $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 426765 Tripp-lite N320-03M 3M DUPLX MMF 62.5 FIBER CBL LC LC 10FT $20.99 $13.01 38% 43.22.00.00.00    

5 0501 449819 Cisco N3548-BAS1K9 Nexus 3500 Base License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 373125 Cisco N3K-32X-LIC Nexus 3k Factory installed 32 port License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 373126 Cisco N3K-BAS1K9 Nexus 3000 Base License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 373124 Cisco N3K-C3064-ACC-KIT Nexus 3K/9K Fixed Accessory Kit $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    
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5 0501 502854 Cisco N3K-C31108PC-V Nexus 31108-VXLAN, 48 x SFP+ and  6C/6Q QSFP ports $23,500.00 $14,570.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 551205
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
N3K-C3132C-Z Nexus 3132C 32x100G ports based on Trident3 $33,466.73 $20,749.37 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 545505
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
N3K-C3132C-Z= Nexus 3132C 32x100G ports based on Trident3 $28,399.05 $17,607.41 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 396100 Cisco N3K-C3132Q-40GX Cisco Nexus 3132Q-X, 32 QSFP+ ports, low power, latency $22,500.00 $13,950.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00    

5 0501 506489 Cisco N3K-C3172-FA-L3 Nexus 3172PQ, Fwd Airflow (port side exhaust),AC P/S, LAN En $28,980.00 $17,967.60 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 410767 Cisco N3K-C3172PQ-10GE Nexus 3172P 48 x SFP+ and 6 QSFP+ ports $20,000.00 $12,400.00 38% 43.20.16.14.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 410676 Cisco N3K-C3172PQ-10GE= Nexus 3172P 48 x SFP+ and 6 QSFP+ ports $18,300.00 $11,346.00 38% 43.20.16.14.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 476632 Cisco N3K-C3172PQ-XL Nexus 3172PQ, 48 x SFP+ & 6 QSFP+ ports, extended memory $26,075.00 $16,166.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 522224 Cisco N3K-C3172TQ-10GT Nexus 3172T 48 x 1/10GBase-T and 6 QSFP+ ports $20,905.00 $12,961.10 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 458377 Cisco N3K-C3172TQ-10GT= CISCO Nexus 3172T 48 x 1/10GBase-T and 6 QSFP+ ports $18,300.00 $11,346.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 373123 Cisco N3K-C3172TQ-32T Nexus 3172-T, 32 x 10GBase-T and  6 QSFP+ ports $16,000.00 $9,920.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 502032 Cisco N3K-C3172TQ-XL Nexus 3172TQ, 48 x 10GT & 6 QSFP+ ports, extended memory $26,075.00 $16,166.50 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 424668 Cisco N3K-LAN1K9 Nexus 3000 LAN Enterprise License $8,000.00 $4,960.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 429081 Cisco N3KUK9-602A7.1 NX-OS Release 6.0(2)A7(1) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 449820 Cisco N3KUK9-602A7.2 NX-OS Release 6.0(2)A7(2) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 373128 Cisco N3KUK9-602U3.9 NX-OS Release 6.0(2)U3(9) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 396101 Cisco N3KUK9-602U5.2 NX-OS Release 6.0(2)U5(2) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 424669 Cisco N3KUK9-602U6.5C NX-OS Release 6.0(2)U6(5c) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 374482 Cisco N5548-ACC-KIT Nexus 5548 Chassis Accessory Kit $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 374489 Cisco N5548P-FAN Nexus 5548P Fan Module $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.16.19.00    

5 0501 417932 Cisco N55-48P-SSK9 Nexus 5500 Storage License, 48 Ports $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.16.14.00    

5 0501 378268 Cisco N55-BAS1K9 Layer 3 Base License for Nexus 5500 Platform $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00 Windows Based Server - EPA Energy Star registered; STIG supported OS

5 0501 375694 Cisco N55-BAS1K9-BUN CISCO LAYER 3 LICENSE FOR NEXUS $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 375855 Cisco N55-D160L3= Nexus 5548 Layer 3 Daughter Card $6,000.00 $3,720.00 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 378267 Cisco N55-D160L3-V2 Nexus 5548 Layer 3 Daughter Card, Version 2 $5,000.00 $3,100.00 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 375695 Cisco N55-D160L3-V2= CISCO Nexus 5548 Layer 3 Daughter Card, Version 2 $5,000.00 $3,100.00 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 374491 Cisco N55-DL2 Nexus 5548 Layer 2 Daughter Card $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 375693 Cisco N55-M160L3-V2= Nexus 5596 Layer 3 Expansion Module, Version 2 $5,000.00 $3,100.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 N55-M16UP Cisco N55-M16UP Nexus 5500 Unified Mod 16p 10GE Eth/FCoE OR 16p 8/4/2/1G FC $6,400.00 $3,968.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 481166 Cisco N55-M16UP= Nexus 5500 Unified Ports Module 16p $6,400.00 $3,968.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 374490 Cisco N55-PAC-750W Nexus 5500 PS, 750W, Front to Back Airflow $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 375284 Cisco N55-PAC-750W= Nexus 5500 PS, 750W, Front to Back Airflow $1,200.00 $744.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 374487 Cisco N55-VMFEXK9 Nexus 5500 series VM-FEX license $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 N5600-M12Q Cisco N5600-M12Q Nexus 5624Q/5648Q 12 ports 40G VXLAN GEM $14,000.00 $8,680.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N5600-M-BLNK Cisco N5600-M-BLNK Nexus 5624/5648 Module Blank Cover $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 453836 Cisco N56128-128P-SSK9 Nexus 56128 Chassis Storage License $25,000.00 $15,500.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 428598 Cisco N56128-EL2-P-SSK9 Limited Time Promotion-Nexus 56128 Enhanced Layer 2 License $6,000.00 $3,720.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 428599 Cisco N56128-FAN-F Nexus 56128 Fan Mod with F-B Airflow or Port side exhaust $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 417945 Cisco N56-16P-SSK9 Nexus 5600 Series 16 Port Storage License $6,400.00 $3,968.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 427487 Cisco N56-16P-SSK9= Nexus 5600 Series 16 Port Storage License $6,400.00 $3,968.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 N5624Q-EL2P-SSK9 Cisco N5624Q-EL2P-SSK9 Limited Time Promo: Nexus 5624Q Enhanced Layer 2 License $4,000.00 $2,480.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 413560 Cisco N5672-72P-SSK9 Nexus 5672 Chassis Storage License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 417610 Cisco N5672-DFA-BUN-P1 Nexus 5672 DFA Bundle-Limited Time Promo; LAN, EL2, DCNM-LAN $15,000.00 $9,300.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 417612 Cisco N5672-EL2-P-SSK9 Limited Time Promotion-Nexus 5672 Enhanced Layer 2 License $4,000.00 $2,480.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 419478 Cisco N5672-SBUN-P1 Nexus5672 SBUN-Promo;L3,DCNM-LAN/SAN,72 Ports10G Storage,EL2 $20,000.00 $12,400.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 N5672UP-12FEX-1G Cisco N5672UP-12FEX-1G N5672UP Chassis with 12 x 1G FEXes with FETs $139,500.00 $86,490.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 376167 Cisco N56-BAS1K9 Nexus 5600 Series LAN Base License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 417611 Cisco N56-LAN1K9-P Limited Time Promotion for Nexus 5600 Series LAN Enterprise $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 428600 Cisco N56-M24UP2Q Nexus 56128P Module, 24x 10G SFP+ UP, 2x QSFP+ fixed ports $12,000.00 $7,440.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 413558 Cisco N56-SERVICES1K9 Nexus 5600 Network Services (includes ITD, RISE) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 376153 Cisco N56-VMFEX9 Nexus 5600 VM-FEX license $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.13.02.00    

5 0501 N5K-C5548UP-FA Cisco N5K-C5548UP-FA Nexus 5548 UP Chassis, 32 10GbE Ports, 2 PS, 2 Fans $32,200.00 $19,964.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N5K-C5596T-FA Cisco N5K-C5596T-FA Nexus 5596T 2RU, 2PS/4Fans, 32x10GT/16xSFP+ Fixed Ports $40,500.00 $25,110.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed
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5 0501 N5K-C5596T-NFA Cisco N5K-C5596T-NFA Nexus 5596T Chassis(Port Side Exhaust), 2 PS and 4 Fans $40,500.00 $25,110.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N5K-C5596UP-B-S48 Cisco N5K-C5596UP-B-S48 N5596UP Storage Solutions Bundle, 48 port storage serv Licen $42,000.00 $26,040.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N5K-C56128P Cisco N5K-C56128P Nexus 56128P 2RU Chassis, 48x10G SFP+, 4x40G QSFP+ $36,000.00 $22,320.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N5K-C5624Q Cisco N5K-C5624Q Nexus 5624Q VXLAN 1RU Chassis, 12x40G QSFP+ $23,000.00 $14,260.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N5K-C5624Q= Cisco N5K-C5624Q= Nexus 5624Q VXLAN 1RU Chassis, 12x40G QSFP+ $23,000.00 $14,260.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N5K-C5648Q Cisco N5K-C5648Q Nexus 5648Q VXLAN 2RU Chassis, 24x40G QSFP+ $40,000.00 $24,800.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N5K-C5672UP Cisco N5K-C5672UP Nexus 5672UP 1RU, 32x10G SFP+, 16pxUP SFP+,  6x40G QSFP+ $33,775.49 $20,940.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N5K-C5672UP= Cisco N5K-C5672UP= Nexus 5672UP 1RU, 32x10G SFP+, 16pxUP SFP+,  6x40G QSFP+ $37,702.51 $23,375.56 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N5K-C5672UP-16G Cisco N5K-C5672UP-16G Nexus 5672UP 1RU, 24x10G SFP+, 24pxUP SFP+,  6x40G QSFP+ $32,000.00 $19,840.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N5K-C5672UP-OSM-FD Cisco N5K-C5672UP-OSM-FD Nexus 5672UP OSM PID,DC ,Forward airflow $36,000.00 $22,320.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 376186 Cisco N5K-C5696-FAN Nexus 5696Q Fan Module with Front to Back Airflow $0.00 $0.00 38% 40.10.17.08.00    

5 0501 376183 Cisco N5K-C5696-M-BLNK Nexus 5696Q Module Blank Cover $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.13.02.00    

5 0501 376150 Cisco N5K-C5696Q Nexus 5696Q Chassis  6PS,4 FAN VxLAN $35,000.00 $21,700.00 38% 43.20.16.19.00    

5 0501 382519 Cisco N5KUK9-701N1.1 Nexus 5500 Base OS Software Rel 7.0(1)N1(1) $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.13.02.00    

5 0501 375282 Cisco N5KUK9-704N1.1 Nexus 5500 Base OS Software Rel 7.0(4)N1(1) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.28.02.00    

5 0501 374493 Cisco N5KUK9-720N1.1 Nexus 5500 Base OS Software Rel 7.2(0)N1(1) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 441785 Cisco N6KUK9-703N1.1 Nexus 5600/6000 Base OS Software Rel 7.0(3)N1(1) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 442275 Cisco N6KUK9-706N1.1 Nexus 5600/6000 Base OS Software Rel 7.0(6)N1(1) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 376184 Cisco N6KUK9-710N1.1B Nexus 5600/6000 Base OS Software Rel 7.1(0)N1(1b) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 376367 Cisco N6KUK9-730N1.1 Nexus 5600/6000 Base OS Software Rel 7.3(0)N1(1) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 N7010-U-B2S2ER-P1 Cisco N7010-U-B2S2ER-P1 Nexus 7010 Promotional Upgrade Bundle (2xSUP2E,5xFAB2) $106,250.00 $65,875.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N7010-U-B2S2R-P1 Cisco N7010-U-B2S2R-P1 Nexus 7010 Promotional Upgrade Bundle (2xSUP2,5xFAB2) $81,250.00 $50,375.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N7702-S2E-10G-P1 Cisco N7702-S2E-10G-P1 Nexus 7702 10G Promotional Bundle $55,000.00 $34,100.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N7702-S2E-40G-P1 Cisco N7702-S2E-40G-P1 Nexus 7702 40G Promotional Bundle $70,000.00 $43,400.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 433144 Cisco N7706-EN-B22S2E Nexus 7706 EN Bundle $26,600.00 $16,492.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 400881 Cisco N77-3KPS-BLANK-H Nexus 7700 - Power Supply Blank Slot Cover With Handle $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.13.02.00    

5 0501 499088 Cisco N77-AC-3KW Nexus 7700 - 3.0KW AC Power Supply Module (Cable Included) $3,500.00 $2,170.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 499086 Cisco N77-C7702 Nexus 7700 2 Slot Chassis, No Power Supplies, Fans included $8,000.00 $4,960.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 N77-C7702= Cisco N77-C7702= Nexus 7700 2 Slot Chassis, No Power Supplies, Fan included $8,000.00 $4,960.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 429564 Cisco N77-C7702-5LSB-P1 Inc N7702 LAN,VDC,TRS,EL2,DCNM License - Promotion $20,000.00 $12,400.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 429563 Cisco N77-C7702-CMK Nexus 7700 - 2 Slot Chassis Center Mount Kit $250.00 $155.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 N77-C7702-S2E-AC Cisco N77-C7702-S2E-AC Nexus 7702 Bundle (Chassis,1xSUP2E, 2x3KW AC Power Supplies) $43,000.00 $26,660.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 400877 Cisco N77-C7706 Nexus 7700 6 Slot Chassis, No Power Supplies, Fans included $18,000.00 $11,160.00 38% 39.12.13.02.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N77-C7706-B23S2E Cisco N77-C7706-B23S2E Nexus 7706 Bundle (Chassis,1xSUP2E,3xFAB2),No Power Supplies $65,000.00 $40,300.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N77-C7706-B26S2E Cisco N77-C7706-B26S2E Nexus 7706 Bundle (Chassis,1xSUP2E,6xFAB2),No Power Supplies $85,000.00 $52,700.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N77-C7706-SD-P1 Cisco N77-C7706-SD-P1 N7706 Bundle (7706,2xSUP2E,3xFAB2,4xAC-3KW,2xF348,1xSBUN-P2) $160,000.00 $99,200.00 38% 43.22.26.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N77-C7710 Cisco N77-C7710 Nexus 7700 10 Slot Chassis, No Power Supplies, Fans included $30,000.00 $18,600.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N77-C7710= Cisco N77-C7710= Nexus 7700 10 Slot Chassis, No Power Supplies, Fans included $30,000.00 $18,600.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 424264 Cisco N77-C7710-AFLT Nexus 7700 - 10 Slot Chassis Air Filter Kit (Front/Side) $4,000.00 $2,480.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 N77-C7710-B23S2E Cisco N77-C7710-B23S2E Nexus 7710 Bundle (Chassis,1xSUP2E,3xFAB2),No Power Supplies $100,000.00 $62,000.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N77-C7710-B23S2E-R Cisco N77-C7710-B23S2E-R Nexus 7710 Bundle (Chassis,2xSUP2E,3xFAB2),No Power Supplies $140,000.00 $86,800.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N77-C7710-B26S2E Cisco N77-C7710-B26S2E Nexus 7710 Bundle (Chassis,1xSUP2E,6xFAB2),No Power Supplies $130,000.00 $80,600.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N77-C7710-B26S2E-R Cisco N77-C7710-B26S2E-R Nexus 7710 Bundle (Chassis,2xSUP2E,6xFAB2),No Power Supplies $170,000.00 $105,400.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 411399 Cisco N77-C7710-FAB-2 Nexus 7700 - 10 Slot Chassis 220Gbps/Slot Fabric Module $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 424263 Cisco N77-C7710-FDK Nexus 7700 - 10 Slot Chassis Front Door Kit $2,000.00 $1,240.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 N77-C7718 Cisco N77-C7718 Nexus 7700 18 Slot chassis, No Power Supplies, Fans Included $50,000.00 $31,000.00 38% 43.22.26.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N77-C7718= Cisco N77-C7718= Nexus 7700 18 Slot chassis, No Power Supplies, Fans Included $50,000.00 $31,000.00 38% 43.22.26.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 400872 Cisco N77-DC-3KW Nexus 7700 - 3.0KW DC Power Supply Module $8,000.00 $4,960.00 38% 39.12.13.02.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 376140 Cisco N77-EL21K9-SBUN Nexus 7700 Enhanced Layer 2 License (FabricPath) $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.13.02.00    

5 0501 376142 Cisco N77-F324FQ-25 Nexus 7700 F3-Series 24 Port 40GbE (QSFP) $55,000.00 $34,100.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 411408 Cisco N77-F324-P2 N77-F324-40G 2-pack Bundle for Chassis Config $65,000.00 $40,300.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 499089 Cisco N77-F348XP-23 Nexus 7700 F3-Series 48 Port 1/10GbE (SFP/SFP+) $44,000.00 $27,280.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 433145 Cisco N77-HV-3.5KW Nexus 7700 - 3.5KW High Voltage Power Supply Module $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    
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5 0501 376139 Cisco N77-LAN1K9-SBUN Nexus 7000 LAN Enterprise License (L3 protocols) $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.13.02.00    

5 0501 423442 Cisco N77-M348XP-23L Nexus 7700 M3-Series 48 Port 10GE $65,000.00 $40,300.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 376145 Cisco N77-MODULE-BLANK Nexus 7700 - Module Blank Slot Cover $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.13.02.00    

5 0501 400882 Cisco N77-MPLS1K9 Nexus 7700 MPLS License $25,000.00 $15,500.00 38% 39.12.13.02.00    

5 0501 376134 Cisco N77S2K9-62 Cisco NX-OS Release 6.2 for Nexus 7700 Series $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.13.02.00    

5 0501 400878 Cisco N77S2K9-72 Cisco NX-OS Release 7.2 for Nexus 7700 Series $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.13.02.00    

5 0501 N77S2K9-73 Cisco N77S2K9-73 Cisco NX-OS Release 7.3 for Nexus 7700 Series $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 429096 Cisco N77S2K9-80 Cisco NX-OS Release 8.0 for Nexus 7700 Series $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 428350 Cisco N77S2K9-81 Cisco NX-OS Release 8.1 for Nexus 7700 Series $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 499087 Cisco N77S2K9-83 Cisco NX-OS Release 8.3 for Nexus 7700 Series $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 400884 Cisco N77-SUP2E Nexus 7700 - Supervisor 2 Enhanced $40,000.00 $24,800.00 38% 39.12.13.02.00    

5 0501 429097 Cisco N77-SUP-BLANK Nexus 7700 - Supervisor Blank Slot Cover $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 376137 Cisco N77-TRS1K9-SBUN Nexus 7700 Transport Services License $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.13.02.00    

5 0501 422412 Cisco N77-USB-2GB Nexus 7700 - USB Flash Memory - 2GB (Expansion Flash) $1,200.00 $744.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 376136 Cisco N77-VDC1K9-SBUN Nexus 7700 VDC license (4 VDCs per license) $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.13.02.00    

5 0501 426840 Tripp-lite N785-001-LC-MM FO LC MMF MEDIA CONVRT 550M $272.00 $168.64 38% 43.22.00.00.00    

5 0501 400815 Cisco N7K-3KPS-BLANK-H Nexus 7004 - Chassis Power Supply Blank Slot Cover $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 400818 Cisco N7K-AC-3KW Nexus 7000 - 3.0KW AC Power Supply Module (Cable Included) $3,500.00 $2,170.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 400852 Cisco N7K-AC-6.0KW Nexus 7000 - 6.0KW AC Power Supply Module $6,000.00 $3,720.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 475636 Cisco N7K-AC-6.0KW= Nexus 7000 - 6.0KW AC Power Supply Module $6,305.00 $3,909.10 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 393029 Cisco N7K-AC-7.5KW-US Nexus 7000 - 7.5KW AC Power Supply Module US (cable included $7,500.00 $4,650.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00    

5 0501 393030 Cisco N7K-ADV1K9 Nexus 7000 Advanced LAN Enterprise License (VDC, CTS ONLY) $20,000.00 $12,400.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 N7K-ASA5585-K9 Cisco N7K-ASA5585-K9 Nexus 7000 and ASA bundles $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N7K-C7004 Cisco N7K-C7004 4 Slot Chassis, No Power Supply, Includes Fans $12,500.00 $7,750.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 400817 Cisco N7K-C7004-FD-MB Nexus 7004 Front Door Kit $1,000.00 $620.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 N7K-C7004-S2 Cisco N7K-C7004-S2 Nexus 7004 Bundle (Chassis,1xSUP2),No Power Supplies $40,000.00 $24,800.00 38% 43.22.26.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N7K-C7004-S2E Cisco N7K-C7004-S2E Nexus 7004 Bundle (Chassis,1xSUP2E),No Power Supplies $52,500.00 $32,550.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N7K-C7004-S2E-R Cisco N7K-C7004-S2E-R Nexus7004 Bundle(Chassis,2xSUP2E),No Power Supplies $102,500.00 $63,550.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N7K-C7004-S2E-RF Cisco N7K-C7004-S2E-RF
Nexus7004 Bundle(Chassis,1xSUP2E)NoPwr Suppl 

REMANUFACTURED
$31,500.00 $19,530.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N7K-C7009 Cisco N7K-C7009 9 Slot Chassis, No Power Supply, Includes Fans $25,000.00 $15,500.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N7K-C7009-40G Cisco N7K-C7009-40G Nexus 70009 40G Fabric Bundle $207,000.00 $128,340.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N7K-C7009-B2S2 Cisco N7K-C7009-B2S2 Nexus 7009 Bundle (Chassis,1xSUP2,x5xFAB2),No Power Supplies $75,000.00 $46,500.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 428657 Cisco N7K-C7009-B2S2E Nexus 7009 Bundle (Chassis,1xSUP2E,5xFAB2),No Power Supplies $90,000.00 $55,800.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N7K-C7009-B2S2E-R Cisco N7K-C7009-B2S2E-R Nexus7009 Bundle(Chassis,2xSUP2E,5xFAB2),No Power Supplies $140,000.00 $86,800.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 393027 Cisco N7K-C7009-FAB-2 Nexus 7000 - 9 Slot Chassis - 110Gbps/Slot Fabric Module $15,000.00 $9,300.00 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 475637 Cisco N7K-C7009-FAB-2++= Nexus 7000 - 9 Slot Chassis - 110Gbps/Slot Fabric Module TAA $15,000.00 $9,300.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 475635 Cisco N7K-C7009-FAN= Nexus 7000 - 9 Slot Fan $3,095.00 $1,918.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 393023 Cisco N7K-C7009-F-BLANK Nexus 7009 Fabric Module Blank $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 N7K-C7010-B2S2 Cisco N7K-C7010-B2S2 Nexus 7010 Bundle (Chassis,1xSUP2,5xFAB2), No Power Supplies $97,500.00 $60,450.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N7K-C7010-B2S2E-R Cisco N7K-C7010-B2S2E-R Nexus 7010 Bundle (Chassis,2xSUP2E,5xFAB2),No Power Supplies $162,500.00 $100,750.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N7K-C7010-B2S2-R Cisco N7K-C7010-B2S2-R Nexus 7010 Bundle (Chassis,2xSUP2,5xFAB2),No Power Supplies $128,750.00 $79,825.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 400851 Cisco N7K-C7010-FAB-2 Nexus 7000 - 10 Slot Chassis - 110Gbps/Slot Fabric Module $15,000.00 $9,300.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 N7K-C7010-FAB-2++= Cisco N7K-C7010-FAB-2++= Nexus 7000 - 10 Slot Chassis, 110Gbps/Slot Fabric Module TAA $15,000.00 $9,300.00 38% 43.20.16.02.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 398337 Cisco N7K-C7010-FAB-2= Nexus 7000 - 10 Slot Chassis - 110Gbps/Slot Fabric Module $15,000.00 $9,300.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 N7K-C7018 Cisco N7K-C7018 18 Slot Chassis, No Power Supplies, Fans Included $37,500.00 $23,250.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N7K-C7018= Cisco N7K-C7018= 18 Slot Chassis, No Power Supplies, No Fans $30,000.00 $18,600.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 393028 Cisco N7K-DP-CORE N7K or N77 DC Core Deployment; For Tracking Only $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 376146 Cisco N7K-DP-NOTSURE N7K or N77 Not Sure Deployment; For Tracking Only $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 416530 Cisco N7K-EL21K9 Nexus 7000 Enhanced layer 2 (includes FabricPath, RISE) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00    

5 0501 393035 Cisco N7K-F248XP-25E Nexus 7000 F2-Series 48 Port 1/10G (SFP+) Enhanced $50,600.00 $31,372.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N7K-F248XP-25E++= Cisco N7K-F248XP-25E++= Nexus 7000 F2-Series 48 Port 1/10G (SFP+) Enhanced $50,600.00 $31,372.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 398336 Cisco N7K-F248XP-25E= Nexus 7000 F2-Series 48 Port 1/10G (SFP+) Enhanced $50,600.00 $31,372.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 393036 Cisco N7K-F248XT-25E Nexus 7000 F2-Series 48 Port 1/10GBase-T (RJ-45) Enhanced $48,000.00 $29,760.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed
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5 0501 393511 Cisco N7K-F248XT-25E++= Nexus 7000 F2-Series 48 Port 1/10GBase-T (RJ-45) Enhanced $50,000.00 $31,000.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00    

5 0501 428661 Cisco N7K-F312FQ-25 Nexus 7000 F3-Series 12 Port 40GbE (QSFP) $44,000.00 $27,280.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 406508 Cisco N7K-F312FQ-25++= Nexus 7000 F3-Series 12 Port 40GbE (QSFP) $44,000.00 $27,280.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 373223 Cisco N7K-F312FQ-25= CISCO Nexus 7000 F3-Series 12 Port 40GbE (QSFP) $44,000.00 $27,280.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 400819 Cisco N7K-F348XP-25 Nexus 7000 F3-Series 48 Port 10GbE (SFP+) $44,000.00 $27,280.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 406509 Cisco N7K-F348XP-25= Nexus 7000 F3-Series 48 Port 10GbE (SFP+) $44,000.00 $27,280.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N7K-F3-N9372-P1 Cisco N7K-F3-N9372-P1 2 Nexus 7000 12-port F3 40G + 2 N9372PX + 16 QSFP Bidi $98,000.00 $60,760.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 393031 Cisco N7K-LAN1K9 Nexus 7000 LAN Enterprise License (L3 protocols) $15,000.00 $9,300.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 N7K-LAN1K9= Cisco N7K-LAN1K9= Nexus 7000 LAN Enterprise License (L3 Protocols) $15,000.00 $9,300.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 406396 Cisco N7K-M224XP-23L++= Nexus 7000 M2-Series 24 Port 10GE with XL Option (req. SFP+) $77,000.00 $47,740.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 428660 Cisco N7K-M324FQ-25L Nexus 7000 M3-Series 24 Port 40GE $85,000.00 $52,700.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 428662 Cisco N7K-M348XP-25L Nexus 7000 M3-Series 48 Port 10GE $85,000.00 $52,700.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 393024 Cisco N7K-MODULE-BLANK Nexus 7000 - I/O Module Blank Slot Cover $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 393032 Cisco N7K-MPLS1K9 Nexus 7000 MPLS License $25,000.00 $15,500.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 393025 Cisco N7K-PS-BLANK Nexus 7000 - Chassis Power Supply Blank Slot Cover $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 N7KS2K9-73 Cisco N7KS2K9-73 Cisco NX-OS Release 7.3 for Nexus 7000 Series $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 416527 Cisco N7KS2K9-80 Cisco NX-OS Release 8.0 for Nexus 7000 Series $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 428658 Cisco N7KS2K9-81 Cisco NX-OS Release 8.1 for Nexus 7000 Series $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 475633 Cisco N7KS2K9-82 Cisco NX-OS Release 8.2 for Nexus 7000 Series $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 393026 Cisco N7KS2NPEK9-622A Cisco NX-OS 6.2(2a) NoPayload Encryption for SUP2 Nexus 7000 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 400853 Cisco N7K-SUP2 Nexus 7000 - Supervisor 2, Includes External 8GB USB Flash $30,000.00 $18,600.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 454413 Cisco N7K-SUP2= Nexus 7000 - Supervisor 2, Includes External 8GB USB Flash $30,000.00 $18,600.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 393033 Cisco N7K-SUP2E Nexus 7000 - Supervisor 2 Enhanced,Includes 8GB USB Flash $40,000.00 $24,800.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 400816 Cisco N7K-SUP-BLANK Nexus 7000 - Supervisor Blank Slot Cover $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 416529 Cisco N7K-TRS1K9 Nexus 7000 Transport Services License (OTV/LISP) $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 N7K-USB-8GB Cisco N7K-USB-8GB Nexus 7K USB Flash Memory - 8GB (Log Flash) $1,400.00 $868.00 38% 32.10.16.22.00    

5 0501 429562 Cisco N7K-VDC1K9 Nexus 7000 Incremental VDC license (+4 VDC per license) $20,000.00 $12,400.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 430975 Tripp-lite N816-01M 1M MMF 50 OM3 FIBER CBL AQUA LC SC 3FT $18.52 $11.48 38% 43.22.00.00.00    

5 0501 430977 Tripp-lite N816-02M 2M MMF 50 OM3 FIBER CBL AQUA LC SC 6FT $19.36 $12.00 38% 43.22.00.00.00    

5 0501 430974 Tripp-lite N820-01M 1M MMF 50 OM3 FIBER CBL AQUA LC LC 3FT $20.00 $12.40 38% 43.22.00.00.00    

5 0501 430976 Tripp-lite N820-02M 2M MMF 50 OM3 FIBER CBL AQUA LC LC 6FT $20.96 $13.00 38% 43.22.00.00.00    

5 0501 430978 Tripp-lite N820-03M 3M MMF 50 OM3 FIBER CBL AQUA LC LC 10FT $22.72 $14.09 38% 43.22.00.00.00    

5 0501 N9300-4FEX-10G Cisco N9300-4FEX-10G Nexus 9396PX bundle w/ 4 x Nexus 2232PP with FETs $61,904.76 $38,380.95 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N9300-4FEX-10GT Cisco N9300-4FEX-10GT Nexus 9396PX bundle w/ 4 x Nexus 2232TM-E with FETs $66,000.00 $40,920.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N9300-4FEX-1G Cisco N9300-4FEX-1G Nexus 9396PX bundle w/ 4 x Nexus 2248TP-E with FETs $53,052.63 $32,892.63 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 544257
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
N93-16Y-SSK9= FCoE plus 16 port FC Storage Services License for Nexus 9300 $6,021.00 $3,733.02 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 460646 Cisco N93-FNPV1K9 FCOE NPV License for 9300 Series Switches $3,000.00 $1,860.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 459487 Cisco N93-LIC-BUN-P3 N9300 LAN and ACI Software License Bundle PAK, 9332 $17,000.00 $10,540.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 422396 Cisco N93-SERVICES1K9 Nexus 9300 Network Services (ITD, IP Media Fabric) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 511168 Cisco N93XF-ACIC1A-1Y N9300 XF Advantage Term - 1Y $18,729.00 $11,611.98 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 415719 Cisco N95-LAN1K9 LAN Enterprise License for Nexus 9500 Platform $15,000.00 $9,300.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 415718 Cisco N95-LIC-PAK N9500 License PAK Expansion $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 423475 Cisco N95-SERVICES1K9 Nexus 9500 Network Services (includes ITD) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 421730 Cisco N9K-C92160YC-X Nexus 9K Fixed with 48p 10G SFP+ and 6p 40G OR 4p 100G $23,275.00 $14,430.50 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N9K-C92160YC-X= Cisco N9K-C92160YC-X= Nexus 9K,48p 10G SFP+&6p 40G QSFP+,Spare(No Acc kit,PS&fan) $18,400.00 $11,408.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N9K-C92160YCX-B18Q Cisco N9K-C92160YCX-B18Q 2 Nexus 92160YC-X with 8 QSFP-40G-SR-BD $40,000.00 $24,800.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N9K-C9300-ACK Cisco N9K-C9300-ACK Nexus 9K Fixed Accessory Kit $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 N9K-C9300-FAN2-B Cisco N9K-C9300-FAN2-B Nexus 9K Fan 2, Port-side Exhaust $0.00 $0.00 38% 40.10.16.04.00    

5 0501 N9K-C9300-RMK Cisco N9K-C9300-RMK Nexus 9K Fixed Rack Mount Kit $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.23.13.00    

5 0501 398297 Cisco N9K-C93108TCEXB18Q 2 Nexus 93108TC-EX with 8 QSFP-40G-SR-BD $50,000.00 $31,000.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 485272 Cisco N9K-C93108TC-FX Nexus 9300 with 48p 10G-T 6p 100G QSFP MACsec UP $27,500.00 $17,050.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 N9K-C93120TX Cisco N9K-C93120TX Nexus 9300 with 96p 1/10G-T and 6p 40G QSFP $28,000.00 $17,360.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N9K-C93120TX-B18Q Cisco N9K-C93120TX-B18Q 2 Nexus 93120TX with 8 QSFP-40G-SR-BD $56,000.00 $34,720.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed
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5 0501 N9K-C93128TX Cisco N9K-C93128TX Nexus 9300 96p 1/10G-T & additional uplink module req. $26,000.00 $16,120.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 521853 Cisco N9K-C93180-EX-B24C 2xNexus 93180YC-EX w/ 8x 100G Optics $63,570.19 $39,413.52 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 528854
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
N9K-C93180-FX-B24C 2xNexus 93180YC-FX w/ 8x 100G Optics $55,000.00 $34,100.00 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 460761 Cisco N9K-C93180LC-EX Nexus 9300 Series, Upto 32p 40/50G OR 18p 100G $28,000.00 $17,360.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 459479 Cisco N9K-C93180LC-EX-B Nexus 93180LC-EX bundle PID $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 N9K-C93180YC-EX Cisco N9K-C93180YC-EX Nexus 9300 with 48p 10/25G SFP+ and 6p 100G QSFP28 $26,937.00 $16,700.94 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N9K-C93180YC-EX= Cisco N9K-C93180YC-EX= Nexus 9K,48p 10/25G&6p 100G QSFP28,Spare(No Acc kit,PS&fan) $20,200.00 $12,524.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 521854 Cisco N9K-C93180YC-EX-B Nexus 93180YC-EX bundle PID $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 N9K-C93180YCEXB18Q Cisco N9K-C93180YCEXB18Q 2 Nexus 93180YC-EX with 8 QSFP-40G-SR-BD $45,000.00 $27,900.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 460645 Cisco N9K-C93180YC-FX Nexus 9300 with 48p 10/25G SFP+, 6p 100G QSFP, MACsec, UP $27,500.00 $17,050.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 556600
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
N9K-C93180YC-FX3 Nexus 9300 48p 1/10/25G, 6p 40/100G, MACsec UP. SyncE $23,080.50 $14,309.91 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 483259 Cisco N9K-C9332C Nexus 9K ACI & NX-OS Spine, 32p 40/100G & 2p 10G $36,000.00 $22,320.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 N9K-C9332PQ Cisco N9K-C9332PQ Nexus 9332 ACI Leaf switch with 32p 40G QSFP $28,000.00 $17,360.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 497071 Cisco N9K-C9336C-FX2 Nexus 9300 Series, 36p 40/100G QSFP28 $32,500.00 $20,150.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 556604
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
N9K-C9336C-FX2-B Nexus 9336C-FX2 bundle PID $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 556603
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
N9K-C9336C-FX2-B2 2xNexus 9336C-FX2 w/ 8x 100G Optics $72,252.00 $44,796.24 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 N9K-C9336PQ Cisco N9K-C9336PQ Nexus 9K ACI Spine, 36p 40G QSFP+ $36,000.00 $22,320.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N9K-C9336PQ= Cisco N9K-C9336PQ= Nexus 9K ACI Spine,36p 40G QSFP+,Spare (No Acc kit,PS& fans) $32,375.00 $20,072.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 517132 Cisco N9K-C9348GC-FXP Nexus 9300 with 48p 100M/1GT, 4p 10/25G & 2p 40/100G QSFP28 $15,771.96 $9,778.62 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 520271 Cisco N9K-C93600CD-GX Nexus 9300 with 28p 100G and 8p 400G $40,000.00 $24,800.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 N9K-C9372PX Cisco N9K-C9372PX Nexus 9300 with 48p 10G SFP+ and 6p 40G QSFP+ $32,200.00 $19,964.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N9K-C9372PX-E Cisco N9K-C9372PX-E Nexus 9300 with 48p 10G SFP+ and 6p 40G QSFP+ $32,200.00 $19,964.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N9K-C9372TX Cisco N9K-C9372TX Nexus 9300 with 48p 1/10G-T and 6p 40G QSFP+ $32,200.00 $19,964.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N9K-C9372TX= Cisco N9K-C9372TX= Nexus 9K,48p 1/10G-T & 6p 40G QSFP+,Spare(No Acc kit,PS&fan) $29,555.00 $18,324.10 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N9K-C9372TX-B18Q Cisco N9K-C9372TX-B18Q 2 Nexus 9372TX with 8 QSFP-40G-SR-BD $45,000.00 $27,900.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N9K-C9372TX-E Cisco N9K-C9372TX-E Nexus 9300 with 48p 1/10G-T and 6p 40G QSFP+ $28,000.00 $17,360.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N9K-C9372TX-E-B18Q Cisco N9K-C9372TX-E-B18Q 2 Nexus 9372TX-E with 8 QSFP-40G-SR-BD $45,000.00 $27,900.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N9K-C9372TX-RF Cisco N9K-C9372TX-RF
Nexus9K,48p1/10G-T &6p 40G QSFP+,no PS & fans 

REMANUFACTURED
$14,220.00 $8,816.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N9K-C9396PX= Cisco N9K-C9396PX= Nexus 9K,48p 10G SFP+,Spare(No Uplink mod, Acc kit,PS & fan) $25,525.00 $15,825.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N9K-C9396PX-B18Q Cisco N9K-C9396PX-B18Q 2 NEXUS 9396PX W/ 8 QSFP-40G-SR-BD $42,000.00 $26,040.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N9K-C9396PX-BUN Cisco N9K-C9396PX-BUN Nexus 9396PX bundle PID $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 N9K-C9396TX Cisco N9K-C9396TX Nexus 9300 48p 1/10GBASE-T & additional uplink module req. $20,500.00 $12,710.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 N9K-C9396TX= Cisco N9K-C9396TX= Nexus 9K,48p 1/10G-T,Spare(No Uplink mod, Acc kit, PS & fan) $18,025.00 $11,175.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 415710 Cisco N9K-C9500-ACK Nexus 9500 Accessory Kit $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 415709 Cisco N9K-C9500-LC-CV Nexus 9500 Linecard slot cover $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 415726 Cisco N9K-C9500-P-CV Nexus 9500 Power Supply slot cover $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 423473 Cisco N9K-C9500-RMK Nexus 9500 Rack Mount Kit $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 428344 Cisco N9K-C9500-SUP-CV Nexus 9500 Supervisor slot cover $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 460641 Cisco N9K-C9504 Nexus 9504 Chassis with 4 linecard slots $12,500.00 $7,750.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 421390 Cisco N9K-C9504-B1 Nexus 9504 Chassis Bundle with 1 Sup, 3 PS, 2 SC, 3 FM, 3 FT $50,000.00 $31,000.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 415708 Cisco N9K-C9504-B2 Nexus 9504 Chassis Bundle with 1 Sup, 3 PS, 2 SC, 6 FM, 3 FT $65,000.00 $40,300.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 415713 Cisco N9K-C9504-FAN Fan Tray for Nexus 9504 chassis, Port-side Intake $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 415711 Cisco N9K-C9504-FM Fabric Module for Nexus 9504 chassis $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 421391 Cisco N9K-C9504-FM-CV Nexus 9508 Fabric Module slot cover $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 450345 Cisco N9K-C9504-FM-E Fabric Module for N9504 with 100G support, ACI and NX-OS $18,799.81 $11,655.88 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 415712 Cisco N9K-C9504-RMK Nexus 9504 Rack Mount Kit $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 428342 Cisco N9K-C9508 Nexus 9508 Chassis with 8 linecard slots $15,000.00 $9,300.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 440700 Cisco N9K-C9508-B3-E Nexus 9508 Chassis Bundle with 1Sup, 3 PS, 2SC, 4 FM-E, 3Fan $115,000.00 $71,300.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 423474 Cisco N9K-C9508-FAN Fan Tray for Nexus 9508 chassis, Port-side Intake $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 423471 Cisco N9K-C9508-FM Fabric Module for Nexus 9508 chassis $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 423470 Cisco N9K-C9508-FM-CV Nexus 9508 Fabric Module slot cover $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 440702 Cisco N9K-C9508-FM-E Fabric Module for N9508 with 100G support, ACI and NX-OS $28,000.00 $17,360.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 415720 Cisco N9K-DCNM-PAK N9000 DCNM License PAK Expansion $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    
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5 0501 N9K-M12PQ Cisco N9K-M12PQ ACI UPLINK MOD NEXUS 9300 12P 40G QSFP $9,200.00 $5,704.00 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 420638 Cisco N9K-M6PQ-E ACI capable Uplink Module for Nexus 9300, 6p 40G QSFP $2,000.00 $1,240.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 415723 Cisco N9K-PAC-3000W-B Nexus 9500 3000W AC PS, Port-side Intake $3,580.92 $2,220.17 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 405834 Cisco N9K-PAC-650W Nexus 9300 650W AC PS, Port-side Intake $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 N9K-PAC-650W-B Cisco N9K-PAC-650W-B Nexus 9300 650W AC PS, Port-side Exhaust $0.00 $0.00 38% 32.13.10.01.00    

5 0501 521857 Cisco N9K-PICK-SR4-S PID to select QSFP-100G-SR4-S Optic in the bundle $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 556602
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
N9K-PUV-1200W Nexus 9300 1200W, 200-277AC,240-380DC, Dual airflow PSU $150.53 $93.33 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 415714 Cisco N9K-SC-A System Controller for Nexus 9500 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 415722 Cisco N9K-SELECT-C95PAC PID to Select Default Power Supply: N9K-PAC-3000W-B $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 421392 Cisco N9K-SELECT-SUP-A PID to Select Default Supervisor: N9K-SUP-A $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 415715 Cisco N9K-SELECT-SUP-B PID to Upgrade Supervisor : N9K-SUP-B $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 421393 Cisco N9K-SUP-A Supervisor for Nexus 9500 $14,375.00 $8,912.50 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 415717 Cisco N9K-SUP-B Supervisor B for Nexus 9500 $20,000.00 $12,400.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 434936 Cisco N9K-X9432PQ
Nexus 9500 linecard, 32p QSFP P (The Nexus 9000 Series is on the 

DODIN APL, Effective 6/28/l2017; Expires 6/28/2020)
$22,500.00 $13,950.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 415725 Cisco N9K-X9464PX Nexus 9500 linecard, 48p 1/10G SFP+ & 4p QSFP $42,270.00 $26,207.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 423479 Cisco N9K-X9464TX Nexus 9500 linecard, 48p 1/10G-T plus 4p QSFP P $15,000.00 $9,300.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 428347 Cisco N9K-X9464TX2 Nexus 9500 linecard, 48p 1/10G-T & 4p QSFP $20,000.00 $12,400.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 421395 Cisco N9K-X9564PX Nexus 9500 linecard, VxLAN Routing, 48p 1/10G SFP+ & 4p QSFP $45,000.00 $27,900.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 415724 Cisco N9K-X9636PQ Nexus 9500 linecard, Non Blocking 36p 40G QSFP $45,000.00 $27,900.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 533638
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
N9K-X97160YC-EX Nexus 9500 NX-OS linecard, 48p 10G/25G with 4p 100G QSFP28 $24,827.68 $15,393.16 38% 43.21.15.01    

5 0501 440701 Cisco N9K-X9732C-EX Nexus 9500 Agg and ACI Spine linecard, 32p 100G QSFP28 $55,000.00 $34,100.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 422682 Cisco NAM24-CPU-E52660D 2.60 GHz E5-2660 v3/105W 10C/25MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 422689 Cisco NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 422685 Cisco NAM24-MLOM-CSC-02 NAM 2400: Cisco UCS VIC1227 VIC MLOM - Dual Port 10Gb SFP+ $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 422683 Cisco NAM24-MR-1X162RU-A 16GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM/PC4-17000/dual rank/x4/1.2v $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 422688 Cisco NAM24-MRAID12G NAM 2400: Cisco 12G SAS Modular Raid Controller $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 422690 Cisco NAM24-MRAID12G-4GB NAM2400: 12Gbps SAS 4GB FBWC Cache module (Raid 0/1/5/6) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 422695 Cisco NAM24-N20-BBLKD UCS 2.5 inch HDD blanking panel $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 422691 Cisco NAM24-NT20E3-2-PTP Napatech NT20E3-2-PTP  2x10G card $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 422686 Cisco NAM24-PCI-1B-240M4 Right PCIe Riser Board (Riser 1) (3 x8) for 6 PCI slots $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 422692 Cisco NAM24-PSU2V2-1200W NAM2400 : 1200W / 800W V2 AC Power Supply $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 422694 Cisco NAM24-PSU-BLKP240 Power Supply Blanking Panel for C240 M4 servers $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 422684 Cisco NAM24-SD-32-C220 NAM 32GB SD Card Module $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 422687 Cisco NAM24-TPM2-001 NAM TPM Module $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 422884 Cisco NAM3-HDD-600G Hard Drives - 600G - for NAM-3 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 422693 Cisco NAM-APPLSW1-6.2-K9 Cisco Prime NAM Software Version 6.2 for Appliances $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 554201
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
NCS4201-SA++ NCS 4201 Shelf Assembly - 4x10GE + 24x GE/FE (1 RU) (TAA) $10,035.00 $6,221.70 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 554177
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
NCS4206-SA++ NCS 4206 Shelf Assembly (6 slots - 3 RU) (TAA) $3,512.25 $2,177.60 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 514528 Infoblox ND-805-HW-AC-B
Network Insight 805 (Hardware only) Packaged Infoblox Inc - ND-805-HW-

AC-B
$3,982.93 $2,469.42 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 501307 Infoblox ND-805-HW-AC-S Network Insight 805 (Hardware only) Standalone $4,159.25 $2,578.74 38% 43.23.30.00.00    

5 0501 411370 Transition Networks NEC-GXE-LC-01 GIGABIT PCIE CARD 1000BSX LC MM $449.18 $278.49 38% 43.23.30.00.00    

5 0501 426450 Cisco NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play License for zero-touch device deployment $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 475669 Cisco NETWORK-PNP-LIC-O Network Plug-n-Play License optional zero-touch device $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 486007 Cisco NETWORK-PNP-NONE Network Plug-n-Play Opt Out SKU $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 528227
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
NEW-UWL New or Migration users for a new CUWL Deployment $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01    

5 0501 528226
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
NEW-UWL-12X-STD New CUWL Standard Edition 12.x User, 1 User $325.00 $201.50 38% 43.21.15.01    

5 0501 411369 Transition Networks N-GXE-LC-01 PCIE EXPRESS NIC 1000BFX LC MM 220M/550M $519.05 $321.81 38% 43.23.30.00.00    

5 0501 489763 Transition Networks N-GXE-LC-02
Transition Networks N-GXE-LC-02 - Network adapter - PCIe 2.1 low 

profile - 1000Base-SX x 2 - 850 nm
$350.00 $217.00 38% 43.20.15.53.00    

5 0501 510287 Transition Networks N-GXE-LC-02-FC 1000BASE-X NIC PCIE LC MM3.3V STD/LP FED $350.00 $217.00 38% 43.20.15.53.00

5 0501 459971 Transition Networks N-GXE-POE-SFP-01 10/100/1000 RJ45 POE+ TO SFP $335.00 $207.70 38% 43.20.15.53.00    

5 0501 410452 Brocade NI-CER-2024-ADVU
Advanced Services Premium upgrade for NetIron CER 2000 24-port 

routers (NetIron CER 2024C, NetIron CER 2024F)
$2,995.00 $1,856.90 38% 43.23.32.03.00    

5 0501 413117 Brocade NI-CER-2024-ADVU-SW
Advanced Services Premium software upgrade for NetIron CER 2000 24-

port routers (NetIron CER 2024C, NetIronCER 2024F)
$2,995.00 $1,856.90 38% 43.23.32.03.00    

5 0501 424226 Cisco NIM-16A 16 Channel Async serieal interface for ISR4000 series router $2,400.00 $1,488.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed
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5 0501 450363 Cisco NIM-1CE1T1-PRI++= 1 port Multiflex Trunk Voice/Channelized Data T1/E1 Module $2,600.00 $1,612.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 406708 Cisco NIM-1GE-CU-SFP 1-port GE WAN NIM, dual-mode RJ45 & SFP $995.00 $616.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 508069 Cisco NIM-1GE-CU-SFP= 1-port GE WAN NIM, dual-mode RJ45 & SFP $1,225.00 $759.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 421870 Cisco NIM-1MFT-T1/E1 1 port Multiflex Trunk Voice/Clear-channel Data T1/E1 Module $1,430.00 $886.60 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 507384 Cisco NIM-1MFT-T1/E1++= 1 port Multiflex Trunk Voice/Clear-channel Data T1/E1 Module $1,430.00 $886.60 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 378377 Cisco NIM-1T 1-Port Serial WAN Interface card $400.00 $248.00 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 507094 Cisco NIM-1T++= 1-Port Serial WAN Interface card $600.00 $372.00 38% 43.20.14.04.00

5 0501 518686 Cisco NIM-24A 24 Channel Async serial interface for ISR4000 series router $3,600.00 $2,232.00 38% 43.20.14.04.00

5 0501 417431 Cisco NIM-2CE1T1-PRI 2 PORT MULTIFLEX TRUNK VOICE/CHANNELIZED DATA $4,000.00 $2,480.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 420475 Cisco NIM-2CE1T1-PRI++= 2 port Multiflex Trunk Voice/Channelized Data T1/E1 Module $4,600.00 $2,852.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 421557 Cisco NIM-2FXO 2-port Network Interface Module - FXO (Universal) $500.00 $310.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 374374 Cisco NIM-2FXS/4FXO= 2-Port FXS/FXS-E/DID and 4-Port FXO Network Interface Module $1,610.00 $998.20 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 450364 Cisco NIM-2FXS= 2-Port Network Interface Module - FXS, FXS-E and DID $650.00 $403.00 38% 43.20.14.09    

5 0501 428707 Cisco NIM-2GE-CU-SFP= CISCO 2-port GE WAN NIM, dual-mode RJ45 & SFP $2,561.50 $1,588.13 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 573979
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
NIM-2MFT-T1/E1 2 port Multiflex Trunk Voice/Clear-channel Data T1/E1 Module $2,690.62 $1,668.18 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 392550 Cisco NIM-2MFT-T1/E1++= 2 port Multiflex Trunk Voice/Clear-channel Data T1/E1 Module $2,602.35 $1,613.46 38% 32.15.15.01.00    

5 0501 NIM-2T Cisco NIM-2T 2-Port Serial WAN Interface card $810.00 $502.20 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 416554 Cisco NIM-2T++= 2-Port Serial WAN Interface card $800.00 $496.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 411430 Cisco NIM-4FXO 4-port Network Interface Module - FXO (Universal) $1,182.89 $733.39 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 426225 Cisco NIM-4FXSP 4-Port Network Interface Module - FXS, FXS-E and DID $1,000.00 $620.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 479280 Cisco NIM-4G-LTE-NA 4G LTE NIM for North America AT&T and Canada $1,450.00 $899.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 417687 Cisco NIM-4MFT-T1/E1 4 port Multiflex Trunk Voice/Clear-channel Data T1/E1 Module $4,400.00 $2,728.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 429971 Cisco NIM-4MFT-T1/E1= 4 port Multiflex Trunk Voice/Clear-channel Data T1/E1 Module $4,400.00 $2,728.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 416549 Cisco NIM-4T 4-Port Serial WAN Interface card $2,800.00 $1,736.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 450368 Cisco NIM-4T++= 4-Port Serial WAN Interface card $3,600.00 $2,232.00 38% 43.20.14.09    

5 0501 397656 Cisco NIM-8CE1T1-PRI 8 port Multiflex Trunk Voice/Channelized Data T1/E1 Module $13,898.90 $8,617.32 38% 31.16.28.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 402578 Cisco NIM-8MFT-T1/E1 8 port Multiflex Trunk Voice/Clear-channel Data T1/E1 Module $8,800.00 $5,456.00 38% 32.15.15.01.00    

5 0501 421106 Cisco NIM-8MFT-T1/E1++= 8 port Multiflex Trunk Voice/Clear-channel Data T1/E1 Module $8,800.00 $5,456.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 424227 Cisco NIMASYNC-BRA Cable Bracket for NIM 16A-24A $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 376040 Cisco NIM-BLANK Blank faceplate for NIM slot on Cisco ISR 4400 $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.13.02.00    

5 0501 400404 Cisco NIM-ES2-4 4-port Layer 2 GE Switch Network Interface Module $597.00 $370.14 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 NIM-ES2-4= Cisco NIM-ES2-4= 4-port Layer 2 GE Switch Network Interface Module $630.00 $390.60 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 463986
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
NIM-ES2-8 8-port Layer 2 GE Switch Network Interface Module $910.00 $564.20 38% 43.20.16.14.00

5 0501 394615 Cisco NIM-ES2-8-P 8-port POE/POE+ Layer 2 GE Switch Network Interface Module $1,076.07 $667.16 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 441600 Cisco NIM-LTEA-EA CAT6 LTE Advanced NIM for Europe  and North America $1,475.00 $914.50 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 428736 Brocade NI-MLX-10GX8-M
Brocade MLX Series eight (8)-port 10-GbE (M) module with 

IPv4/IPv6/MPLS hardware support - requires SFPP optics. Supports 512K 
$39,995.00 $24,796.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 458539 Cisco NIM-SSD= NIM Carrier Card for SSD Drives, Spare $575.00 $356.50 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 451706 Net Source NL62-LCLC-10M NET SOURCE NL62-LCLC-10M 62.5 LC-LC 10M $19.20 $11.90 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 417914 Cables To Go NL62-LCLC-2M Fiber Patch Cable 62.5MM LC/LC 2 Meter X 10 $19.99 $12.39 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 417916 Cables To Go NL62-LCSC-2M Fiber Patch Cable 62.5MM LC/SC 2 Meter X 10 $19.99 $12.39 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 416850 Netsource NL62-LCST-10M LC/ST DPLX MM 10M CORD 62.5 MICRON  FIBER $25.50 $15.81 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 417915 Cables To Go NL62-LCST-2M Fiber Patch Cable 62.5MM LC/ST 2 Meter X 10 $25.00 $15.50 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 416851 Netsource NL62-LCST-3M LC TO ST DPLX M/MODE 3MTR $14.50 $8.99 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 451702 Net Source NL62-STST-10M NET SOURCE NL62-STST-10M 62.5 ST-ST 10M $18.95 $11.75 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 451705 Net Source NLSM-LCLC-10M NET SOURCE NLSM-LCLC-10M SM LC-LC $18.30 $11.35 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 451707 Net Source NLSM-LCLC-20 NET SOURCE NLSM-LCLC-20 SM LC-LC 20FT $17.15 $10.63 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 451703 Net Source NLSM-LCST-10M NET SOURCE NLSM-LCST-10M SM LC-ST 10M $18.30 $11.35 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 451708 Net Source NLSM-LCST-50M NET SOURCE NLSM-LCST-50M SM LC-ST 50M $36.00 $22.32 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 451704 Net Source NLSM-STST-10M NET SOURCE NLSM-STST-10M SM ST-ST $18.30 $11.35 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 451709 Net Source NLSM-STST-50M NET SOURCE NLSM-STST-50M SM ST-ST 50M $36.00 $22.32 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 426538 Allen Tel NLXG-LCLC-2M LC/LC 10G MM DPLX AQUA 2M $10.22 $6.34 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 450357 Cisco NM-BLANK-T1 Cisco Catalyst Type 1 Network Module Blank $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 459972 Transition Networks N-POE-CBLKIT KIT PWR CBL FOR N-GXE-POE-LC-01 $28.00 $17.36 38% 43.20.15.53.00    
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5 0501 419810 Transition Networks N-TGE-SFP-01 10GIG ETH PCIE NIC W/ 2 OPEN SFP+ PT $680.00 $421.60 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 525398
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
NV-GRID-OPT-OUT NVIDIA GRID SW OPT-OUT $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01    

5 0501 550627
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
NWSTACK-T1-A Cisco Network Advantage Stack - upto 100M (Aggr, 200M) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 573982
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
NWSTACK-T2-A Cisco Network Advantage Stack - upto 1G (Aggr, 2G) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 423985 Cisco NXA-AIRFLOW-SLV-E Nexus Airflow Extension Sleeve for 23xx FEX $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 552124
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
NXA-FAN-160CFM2PI Nexus Fan, 160CFM, port side intake airflow $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 450353 Cisco NXA-FAN-160CFM-PI Nexus Fan, 160CFM, port side intake airflow $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 485279 Cisco NXA-FAN-30CFM-B= Nexus 2K/3K/9K Single Fan, port side intake airflow $160.00 $99.20 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 376170 Cisco NXA-FAN-30CFM-B-SN Service Specific - Fan $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 483295 Cisco NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus 2K/3K/9K Single Fan, port side exhaust airflow $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.16.19.00    

5 0501 NXA-FAN-30CFM-F-SN Cisco NXA-FAN-30CFM-F-SN Service Specific - Fan $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 483261 Cisco NXA-FAN-35CFM-PE Nexus 2K/3K/9K Single Fan, 35CFM, port side exhast airflow $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 552127
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
NXA-FAN-35CFM-PI Nexus Fan, 35CFM, port side intake airflow $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 497073 Cisco NXA-FAN-65CFM-PE Nexus Fan, 65CFM, port side exhast airflow $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 521852 Cisco NXA-FAN-65CFM-PI Nexus Fan, 65CFM, port side intake airflow $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 376185 Cisco NXA-PAC-1100W Nexus 1100W Platinum PS, Port side Exhaust airflow $0.00 $0.00 38% 40.10.17.08.00    

5 0501 376161 Cisco NXA-PAC-1100W-B Nexus 1100W Platinum PS, Port side intake airflow $0.00 $0.00 38% 40.10.17.08.00    

5 0501 483262 Cisco NXA-PAC-1100W-PE2 Nexus AC 1100W PSU -  Port Side Exhaust $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 521851 Cisco NXA-PAC-1100W-PI2 Nexus AC 1100W PSU -  Port Side Intake $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00

5 0501 450352 Cisco NXA-PAC-1200W-PI Nexus NEBs AC 1200W PSU -  Port Side Intake $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 552125
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
NXA-PAC-2KW-PI Nexus 9000 2KW AC Power Supply, Port-side Intake $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 517133 Cisco NXA-PAC-350W-PE Nexus NEBs AC 350W PSU -  Port Side Exhaut $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00

5 0501 373129 Cisco NXA-PAC-500W Nexus sw 500W AC PSU, Forward AF (port-side exhaust) $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 459951 Cisco NXA-PAC-500W-B Nexus sw 500W AC PSU, Reversed AF (port-side intake) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 459480 Cisco NXA-PAC-500W-PE Nexus NEBs AC 500W PSU -  Port Side Exhaut $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 422384 Cisco NXA-PAC-500W-PI Nexus NEBs AC 500W PSU -  Port Side Intake $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 510601 Cisco NXA-PDC-500W Nexus sw 500W DC PSU, Forward AF (port-side exhaust) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 497072 Cisco NXK-ACC-KIT-1RU Nexus 3K/9K Fixed Accessory Kit,  1RU front and rear removal $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 555937
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
NXK-AF-PE Dummy PID for Airflow Selection Port-side Exhaust $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 552080
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
NXK-AF-PI Dummy PID for Airflow Selection Port-side Intake $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 459481 Cisco NXK-PICK-BIDI PID to select QSFP-100G-SR-BD Optic in the bundle $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 550241
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
NXOS-10.1.1 Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 Base NX-OS Software Rel10.1.1(32-bit) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 559881
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
NXOS-10.1.2 Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 Base NX-OS Software Rel 10.1.2 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 552126
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
NXOS-64-10.1.2 Nexus 9500, 9300 Base NX-OS Software Rel 10.1.2(64-bit) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 423472 Cisco NXOS-703I2.2A Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 Base NX-OS Software Rel 7.0(3)I2(2a) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 411698 Cisco NXOS-703I2.3 Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 Base NX-OS Software Rel 7.0(3)I2(3) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 396241 Cisco NXOS-703I4.1 Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 Base NX-OS Software Rel 7.0(3)I4(1) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 428439 Cisco NXOS-703I4.3 Nexus 9k/3K NX-OS Maintenance Software Rel 7.0(3)I4.3 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 419479 Cisco NXOS-703I4.4 Nexus 9k/3K NX-OS Maintenance Software Rel 7.0(3)I4.4 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 454773 Cisco NXOS-703I4.5 Nexus 9k/3K NX-OS Maintenance Software Rel 7.0(3)I4.5 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0502 456237 Cisco NXOS-703I4.7 Nexus 9k/3K NX-OS Maintenance Software Rel 7.0(3)I4.7 $0.00 $0.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0501 428345 Cisco NXOS-703I5.1 Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 Base NX-OS Software Rel 7.0(3)I5(1) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 422383 Cisco NXOS-703I6.1 Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 Base NX-OS Software Rel 7.0(3)I6(1) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 445305 Cisco NXOS-703I7.2 Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 Base NX-OS Software Rel 7.0(3)I7(2) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 495075 Cisco NXOS-703I7.4 Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 Base NX-OS Software Rel 7.0(3)I7(4) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 503448 Cisco NXOS-703I7.6 Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 Base NX-OS Software Rel 7.0(3)I7(6) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 517719 Cisco NXOS-703I7.8 Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 Base NX-OS Software Rel 7.0(3)I7(8) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 485274 Cisco NXOS-9.2.3 Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 Base NX-OS Software Rel 9.2.3 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 503354 Cisco NXOS-9.3.1 Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 Base NX-OS Software Rel 9.3.1 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 515337 Cisco NXOS-9.3.3 Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 Base NX-OS Software Rel 9.3.3 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 552081
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
NXOS-9.3.6 Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 Base NX-OS Software Rel 9.3.6 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 548428
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
NXOS-9.3.7 Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 Base NX-OS Software Rel 9.3.7 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 504611 Cisco NXOS-AD-M4 NX-OS Advantage License for Nexus Modular 4 Slot $63,502.68 $39,371.66 38% 43.23.29.00.00    
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5 0501 574313
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
NXOS-ES-XF= NX-OS Essentials license for Nexus 9300 (10G+) Platforms $16,652.58 $10,324.60 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 500853
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

OM3-LC-LC-DX-30M-PVC 30M LC to LC Duplex Single Mode Fiber Patch Cable $32.86 $20.37 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 555462
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
ONENTWK-0205-9300 2x 9300mGig and 10x 9130 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 555456
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
ONENTWK-0210-9300 2x9300mGig and 10x9130 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 ONENTWK-EN-07-10 Cisco ONENTWK-EN-07-10 4507+2xSUP8e, 2x4748-UPoE,10P Bundle $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 ONENTWK-ENT-10-10 Cisco ONENTWK-ENT-10-10 4510,2xSUP8e, 4x4748-UPoE,10AP Bundle $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 376177 Cisco ONS-SI-GE-LX= SFP - 1000BASE-LX Gigabit Ethernet, 1310, SM, I-TEMP. $1,174.00 $727.88 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 555890
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
ORDERING-UC Add a new line item to order CUBE, CME or SRST licenses... $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 500808
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

P00924-B21 HPE 32GB 2Rx4 PC4-2933Y-R Smart Kit $1,119.00 $693.78 38% 43.21.19.02.00    

5 0501 500809
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

P00924-B210D1 Factory integrated $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.19.02.00    

5 0501 500810
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

P04556-B21 HPE 240GB SATA RI SFF SC DS SSD $339.00 $210.18 38% 43.21.15.01.00    

5 0501 500811
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

P04556-B210D1 Factory integrated $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01.00    

5 0501 500806
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

P07350-B21 HPE SY 480/660 Gen10 Xeon-G 6252 Kit $8,909.00 $5,523.58 38% 39.12.10.17.00    

5 0501 500807
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

P07350-B210D1 Factory integrated $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.17.00    

5 0501 500805
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

P07350-L21 HPE SY 480/660 Gen10 Xeon-G 6252 FIO Kit $8,909.00 $5,523.58 38% 39.12.10.17.00    

5 0501 574267
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
P-5GS6-GL 5G Sub-6 GHz Pluggable Interface Module (PIM) for C8K only $3,903.52 $2,420.18 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 534099
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
P-8832-MIC-WIRED= Cisco 8832 Wired Microphones Kit for Worldwide $473.58 $293.62 38% 43.21.15.01    

5 0501 417283 Cisco PACK-800 Packaging PIDs for 800 with no 3G and POE $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0502 372806 Palo Alto NetworksPAN-PA-200-BND-LAB3-R
PA-200 Lab Unit Renewal Service Bundle (Threat Prevention, BrightCloud 

URL Filtering, GlobalProtect Portal and Gateway, WildFire, Standard 
$550.00 $440.00 20% 81.11.18.18.00    

5 0502 372805 Palo Alto NetworksPAN-PA-3050-BND-LAB3-R
Lab unit bundle subscription (Threat prevention, BrightCloud URL filtering, 

GlobalProtect Portal & Gateway, WildFire, VSYS-5, Standard support)
$3,200.00 $2,560.00 20% 81.11.18.18.00    

5 0501 499050 Palo Alto Networks PAN-PA-3250 Palo Alto Networks PA-3250 with redundant AC power supplies $46,000.00 $28,520.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 556571
PALO ALTO 

NETWORKS, INC.
PAN-SFP-CG

SFP form factor, 1Gb copper transceiver, 100m over Cat5 RJ-45, IEEE 
802.3ab 1000BASE-T compliant** TRUSTED PRODUCT **

$1,500.00 $930.00 38% 81.11.18.18.00

5 0501 398949 Palo Alto NetworksPAN-SVC-PREMUSG-5050
For US Government accounts only. Premium support year 1, PA-5050** 

TRUSTED PRODUCT **
$18,000.00 $11,160.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0502 398951 Palo Alto NetworksPAN-SVC-PREMUSG-5050-
For US Government accounts only. Premium support year 1, PA-5050** 

TRUSTED PRODUCT **
$16,000.00 $12,800.00 20% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 400970 Brocade PC15USA NEMA 5.20 PWR CORD RPS4 AND SI-ACPWR $33.00 $20.46 38% 26.12.16.20.00    

5 0501 410050 Cisco PCIE-E16002-OPTOUT Emulex Opt Out $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00    

5 0501 413116 Brocade PCUSA Power Cord for RPS2/3/5/9, USA version, 9'10" (~ 10')** $11.00 $6.82 38% 26.12.16.20.00    

5 0501 400978 Brocade PCUSA-3M PWR CORD FOR RPS2/3/5/9 USA VER 3M $11.00 $6.82 38% 26.12.16.20.00    

5 0501 559992
TRIPPE 

MANUFACTURING 
PDUMNH20 METERED NETWORK PDU 1U 20A 120V 8 OUTLET $640.80 $397.30 38% 31.15.17.06.00

5 0501 476645 Cisco PI-LFAS-AP-T Prime AP Term Licenses $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 504032 Cisco PI-LFAS-AP-T-3Y PI Dev Lic for Lifecycle & Assurance Term 3Y $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 527402
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
PI-LFAS-AP-T-5Y

Cisco Prime Infrastructure Lifecycle and Assurance - Term License (5 
years)

$0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01    

5 0501 520276 Cisco PI-LFAS-AP-T-7Y PI Dev Lic for Lifecycle & Assurance Term 7Y $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 526553
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
PI-LFAS-T Cisco Prime Infrastructure Lifecycle and Assurance - Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01    

5 0501 430794 Cisco PI-MR-1X161RV-A 16GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM/PC4-17000/single rank/x4/1.2v $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 441751 Cisco PI-UCS-APL-IMG-3.2 Cisco Prime Infrastructure 3.2 UCS Appliance Software $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 415729 Cisco PI-UCS-APL-IMG-31 Cisco Prime Infrastructure 3.1 UCS Appliance Software $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 415799 Cisco PI-UCS-APL-K9 Cisco Prime Infrastructure UCS Physical HW Appliance $18,531.00 $11,489.22 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 430793 Cisco PI-UCS-H900G10K12G 900GB 6Gb SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD/hot plug/drive sled mounted $1,366.00 $846.92 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 415751 Cisco PI-UCS-SD960GBKS4 960GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA SSD (PI / APIC-EM) $4,167.00 $2,583.54 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 548976
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
P-LTEAP18-GL CAT18 LTE Advanced PRO Pluggable for ALL Global Regions $1,846.44 $1,144.79 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 458240
DMSI 

Manufacturing
PMF31855

Media Converter, Power Over Ethernet PoE+, 10/100/1000mbps, RJ45 to 
Duplex LC SFP, 850nm wavelength, 550 meter distance; (equal to 

$257.40 $159.59 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 493211
DMSI 

Manufacturing
PMX70XXX

Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter, POE+ IEEE 802.3at compliant (PD up 
to 30W), SFP (empty) to RJ45, 10/100/1000mbps, with power adapter

$144.00 $89.28 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 475668 Cisco PNP-CAP-VBOND Network Plug-n-Play License optional zero-touch device $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 POE-COVER-4450 Cisco POE-COVER-4450 Cover for empty POE slot on Cisco ISR 4450 $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 495221 NetApp PS-DEPLOY-BASIC-SHELF PS Deployment,Basic,Shelf $1,300.65 $806.40 38% 43.20.18.02.00    

5 0501 405663 Cisco PS-SWITCH-AC-3P 3 Prong C13/C14 On-Off AC Power Supply Switch $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 426757 Middle Atlantic PTRK-2126 PTRK Series Rack, PTRK-2126 $942.99 $584.65 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 429035 Cisco PVDM3-16= 16-channel high-density voice DSP module SPARE $920.00 $570.40 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 434785 Cisco PVDM3-256= 256-channel high-density voice DSP module SPARE $11,385.00 $7,058.70 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 PVDM3-32U64 Cisco PVDM3-32U64 PVDM3 32-channel to 64-channel factory upgrade $1,500.00 $930.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 PVDM3-64 Cisco PVDM3-64 64-channel high-density voice DSP module $3,200.00 $1,984.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 443152 Cisco PVDM4-128= 128-channel DSP module $7,820.00 $4,848.40 38% 43.23.29.00.00    
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5 0501 402579 Cisco PVDM4-256 256-channel DSP module $12,893.45 $7,993.94 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 419617 Cisco PVDM4-256++= 256-channel DSP module $11,721.32 $7,267.22 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 450365 Cisco PVDM4-256= 256-channel DSP module $14,000.00 $8,680.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 419616 Cisco PVDM4-32U256 PVDM4 32-channel to 256-channel factory upgrade $8,600.00 $5,332.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 403794 Cisco PVDM4-32U64 PVDM4 32-channel to 64-channel factory upgrade $1,600.00 $992.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 411470 Cisco PVDM4-64 64-channel DSP module $3,400.00 $2,108.00 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 505310 Cisco PVDM4-64++=
Cisco Fourth-Generation 64-Channel High-Density Packet Voice Digital 

Signal Processor Module - Voice DSP module - for Cisco 4451-X
$4,021.81 $2,493.52 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 445345 Cisco PVDM4-64= 64-channel DSP module $4,933.46 $3,058.75 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 417242 Cisco PVDM4-64U128 PVDM4 64-channel to 128-channel factory upgrade $3,200.00 $1,984.00 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 426706 Cisco PWR-125W-AC Power Supply 125 Watt AC $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 PWR-1900-POE Cisco PWR-1900-POE POE PWR ADPT FOR CISCO 1921 1905 1906C $200.00 $124.00 38% 39.12.10.06.00    

5 0501 375669 Cisco PWR-1941-AC Cisco 1941 AC Power Supply $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 415150 Cisco PWR-1941-POE Cisco 1941 AC Power Supply with Power Over Ethernet $200.00 $124.00 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 402490 Cisco PWR2-20W-AC C819 20W AC power supply with WiFi $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 373274 Cisco PWR-2901-AC Cisco 2901 AC Power Supply $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 439748 Cisco PWR-2911-DC Cisco 2911 DC Power Supply $400.00 $248.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 398967 Cisco PWR-2911-POE Cisco 2911 AC Power Supply with Power Over Ethernet $350.00 $217.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 373353 Cisco PWR-2921-51-AC Cisco 2921/2951 AC Power Supply $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 547194
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
PWR-2KW-DC-CBL Power Cord - 2KW DC $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 518629 Cisco PWR-2KW-DC-V2 2KW DC Power Module Version 2 $2,800.00 $1,736.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00

5 0501 376195 Cisco PWR-30W-AC Power Supply 30 Watt AC $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 374082 Cisco PWR-3900-AC Cisco 3925/3945 AC Power Supply $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 438349 Cisco PWR-3900-AC= CISCO 3925/3945 AC POWER $575.00 $356.50 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 400575 Cisco PWR-3900-DC Cisco 3925/3945 DC Power Supply $1,000.00 $620.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 400576 Cisco PWR-3900-DC/2 Cisco 3925/3945 DC Power Supply (Secondary PS) $1,500.00 $930.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 485986 Cisco PWR-3KW-AC-V2 3KW AC Power Module Version 2 $2,800.00 $1,736.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 375493 Cisco PWR-4320-AC AC Power Supply for Cisco ISR 4320 $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 411489 Cisco PWR-4320-AC= AC Power Supply for Cisco ISR 4320, Spare $322.00 $199.64 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 376038 Cisco PWR-4330-AC AC Power Supply for Cisco ISR 4330 $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.36.00    

5 0501 444513 Cisco PWR-4330-POE-AC= AC Power Supply for Cisco ISR 4330, Spare $575.00 $356.50 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 500221 Cisco PWR-4430-AC AC Power Supply for Cisco ISR 4430 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 500222 Cisco PWR-4430-AC/2 AC Power Supply (Secondary PS) for Cisco ISR 4430 $800.00 $496.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 372961 Cisco PWR-4450-1000W-AC 1000W AC Power Supply for Cisco ISR4450 $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 PWR-4450-AC Cisco PWR-4450-AC AC Power Supply for Cisco ISR 4450 and ISR4350 $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 372958 Cisco PWR-4450-POE-AC 1000W AC PS w/ POE Module for Cisco ISR4450 and ISR4350 $1,892.62 $1,173.42 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 372759 Cisco PWR-4450-POE-AC/2 1000W AC PS (Secondary PS) w/ POE Module for Cisco ISR4450 $1,600.00 $992.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 417282 Cisco PWR-66W-AC-V2 Power Supply 66 Watt AC version 2 for C890 platforms $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 456412 Cisco PWR-6KW-AC-V3 6KW AC Power Module Version 3 $5,600.00 $3,472.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 410349 Cisco PWR-ADPT Power adaptor for compact switches $100.00 $62.00 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 373617 Cisco PWR-C1-1100WAC 1100W AC Config 1 Power Supply $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 393481 Cisco PWR-C1-1100WAC/2 1100W AC Config 1 Secondary Power Supply $1,900.00 $1,178.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 443224 Cisco PWR-C1-1100WAC= 1100W AC Config 1 Power Supply $1,900.00 $1,900.00 0% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 476027 Cisco PWR-C1-1100WAC-P 1100W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Power Supply $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 526651 CISCO PWR-C1-1100WAC-P/2
Cisco Config 1 Secondary Power Supply - Power supply - hot-plug / 

redundant (plug-in module) - 80 PLUS Platinum - AC 115-240 V - 1100 
$1,900.00 $1,178.00 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 526650
SCANSOURCE, 

INC.
PWR-C1-1100WAC-UP

Cisco Config 1 - Power supply - hot-plug / redundant (plug-in module) - 80 
PLUS Platinum - AC 115-240 V - 1100 Watt - for Catalyst 9300 (1100 

$1,050.00 $651.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 372484 Cisco PWR-C1-350WAC 350W AC Config 1 Power Supply $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 481550 Cisco PWR-C1-350WAC-P 350W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Power Supply $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 400775 Cisco PWR-C1-440WDC 440W DC Config 1 Power Supply $500.00 $310.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 397220 Cisco PWR-C1-440WDC/2 440W DC Config 1 secondary Power Supply $650.00 $403.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 376047 Cisco PWR-C1-715WAC 715W AC Config 1 Power Supply $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 378336 Cisco PWR-C1-715WAC/2 715W AC Config 1 Secondary Power Supply $1,250.00 $775.00 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 476860 Cisco PWR-C1-715WAC-P 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Power Supply $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 482073 Cisco PWR-C1-715WAC-P/2 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 SecondaryPower Supply $1,478.61 $916.74 38% 40.10.17.08.00    
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5 0501 372485 Cisco PWR-C1-BLANK Config 1 Power Supply Blank $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 PWR-C2-1025WAC/2 Cisco PWR-C2-1025WAC/2 CISCO 1025W AC CONFIG 2 SECONDARY POWER SUPPLY $1,800.00 $1,116.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 PWR-C2-250WAC Cisco PWR-C2-250WAC 250W AC Config 2 Power Supply $450.00 $279.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 405067 Cisco PWR-C2-250WAC/2 250W AC Config 2 Secondary Power Supply $550.00 $341.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 PWR-C2-640WAC/2 Cisco PWR-C2-640WAC/2 CISCO 640W AC CONFIG 2 SECONDARY POWER SUPPLY $1,200.00 $744.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 373367 Cisco PWR-C2-BLANK Config 2 Power Supply Blank $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 420592 Cisco PWR-C3-750WAC-F 750W AC Config 3 Power Supply back to front cooling $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 420590 Cisco PWR-C3-750WAC-F/2 750W AC Config 3 redundant Power Supply back to front cool $1,500.00 $930.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 438341 Cisco PWR-C3-750WR-K9 750W AC Config 3 Power Supply back to front cooling $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 PWR-C3-BLANK Cisco PWR-C3-BLANK Config 3 Power Supply Blank $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 PWR-C45-1000AC Cisco PWR-C45-1000AC Catalyst 4500 1000W AC Power Supply (Data Only) $1,045.00 $647.90 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 403734 Cisco PWR-C45-1000AC/2 Catalyst 4500 1000W AC Power Supply Redundant(Data Only) $1,045.00 $647.90 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco PWR-C45-1300ACV Catalyst 4500 1300W AC Power Supply (Data and PoE) $19,486.76 $12,081.79 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 PWR-C45-1300ACV/2 Cisco PWR-C45-1300ACV/2 Catalyst 4500 1300W AC Power Supply (Data and PoE) $1,045.00 $647.90 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 392556 Cisco PWR-C45-1400AC Catalyst 4500 1400W AC Power Supply (Data Only) $2,345.00 $1,453.90 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 392557 Cisco PWR-C45-1400AC/2 Catalyst 4500 1400W AC Power Supply Redundant(Data Only) $1,570.00 $973.40 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 PWR-C45-2800ACV Cisco PWR-C45-2800ACV Catalyst 4500 2800W AC Power Supply (Data and PoE) $2,095.00 $1,298.90 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 PWR-C45-2800ACV/2 Cisco PWR-C45-2800ACV/2 Catalyst 4500 2800W AC Power Supply (Data and PoE) $2,095.00 $1,298.90 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 393474 Cisco PWR-C45-4200ACV Catalyst 4500 4200W AC dual input Power Supply (Data + PoE) $3,145.00 $1,949.90 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 393475 Cisco PWR-C45-4200ACV/2 Catalyst 4500 4200W AC dual input Power Supply (Data + PoE) $3,145.00 $1,949.90 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 421325 Cisco PWR-C45-6000ACV= Catalyst 4500 6000W AC dual input Power Supply (Data + PoE) $4,195.00 $2,600.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 527676
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
PWR-C5-1KWAC/2 1KW AC Config 5 Power Supply - Secondary Power Supply $4,233.19 $2,624.58 38% 43.21.15.01    

5 0501 504442 Cisco PWR-C5-600WAC/2 600W AC Config 5 Power Supply - Secondary Power Supply $2,100.00 $1,302.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 507198 Cisco PWR-C6-125WAC/2 125W AC Config 6 Power Supply - Secondary Power Supply $1,058.30 $656.15 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 508011 Cisco PWR-C6-1KWAC/2 1KW AC Config 6 Power Supply - Secondary Power Supply $1,890.00 $1,171.80 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 503693 Cisco PWR-C6-600WAC/2 600W AC Config 6 Power Supply - Secondary Power Supply $1,354.62 $839.86 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 456413 Cisco PWR-CAB-AC-USA Power Cord for AC V2 Power Module (USA) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 554188
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
PWR-CAB-AC-USA520 US AC Power Cord for Cisco NCS4200 and ASR 900, NEMA 5-20 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 397351 Cisco PWR-CAB-INT-1.4M Internal C13-C14  Power Cord  NOT APPROVED for China, $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 550616
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
PWR-CC1-250WAC Cisco C8300 1RU 250W AC Power supply $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 557473
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
PWR-CC1-650WAC Cisco C8300 2RU AC  Power supply $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 376759 Cisco PWR-CLP Power Retainer Clip For Cisco 3560-C and 2960-C Compact Swit $0.00 $0.00 38% 41.11.65.02.00    

5 0501 PWR-CORD-EUR-A Cisco PWR-CORD-EUR-A Pwr Cord Euro 1.8m Black YP-23 To YC-12 $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.36.00    

5 0501 411126 Cisco PWR-CORD-G2A-NA TelePresence G2A Power Cords - North America $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.36.00    

5 0501 382862 Cisco PWR-CORD-US-C US power cord $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 PWR-COVER-4450 Cisco PWR-COVER-4450 Cover for empty 2nd Power Supply slot on Cisco ISR 4450 $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 393412 Cisco PWR-IE50W-AC= IE3000/2000 AC Power Module (updated) $395.00 $244.90 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 574271
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
PWR-MF4-125W-AC PWRSPLY AC/DC for IR1800 $212.92 $132.01 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 372769 Cisco PWR-POE-4450 Single Power Over Ethernet Module for Cisco ISR4450 $2,365.25 $1,466.46 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 427764 Cisco PWR-RGD-AC-DC Hgh AC/DC (88-300VDC/85-264VAC) Pwr Sup for CGR2010/CGS2520 $700.00 $434.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 510089 Cisco PWR-RGD-AC-DC-250 Higher PoE, 250W PSU for IE4010/5000, 10 $1,400.00 $868.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 412094 Cisco PWR-RPS2300= Spare RPS 2300 Chassis w/ Blower, PS blank, No Power Supply $1,200.00 $744.00 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 427943 Middle Atlantic QFAN QFAN Cooling Fan - Brand name or equal $100.00 $62.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 532660
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
QSFP-100G-AOC2M 100GBASE QSFP Active Optical Cable, 2m $2,711.79 $1,681.31 38% 43.21.15.01    

5 0501 520275 Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC3M 100GBASE QSFP Active Optical Cable, 3m $2,711.79 $1,681.31 38% 43.21.15.01.00

5 0501 483302 Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC7M= 100GBASE QSFP Active Optical Cable, 7m $2,195.00 $1,360.90 38% 43.21.15.01.00    

5 0501 495269 Cisco QSFP-100G-CU1M 100GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 1m $325.00 $201.50 38% 43.21.19.02.00    

5 0501 481164 Cisco QSFP-100G-CU2M 100GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable 2m $325.00 $201.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 490152 Cisco QSFP-100G-CU5M 100GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 5m $475.00 $294.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 483298 Cisco QSFP-100G-SM-SR= 100GBASE CWDM4 Lite QSFP Transceiver, 2km over SMF, 10-60C $4,495.00 $2,786.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 485436 Cisco QSFP-40/100-SRBD 100G and 40GBASE SR-BiDi QSFP Transceiver, LC, 100m OM4 MMF $1,995.00 $1,236.90 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 483297 Cisco QSFP-40/100-SRBD= 100G and 40GBASE SR-BiDi QSFP Transceiver, LC, 100m OM4 MMF $1,995.00 $1,236.90 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 433748 Cisco QSFP-40G-CSR4= QSFP 4x10GBASE-SR Transceiver Module, MPO, 300M $2,995.00 $1,856.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00    
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5 0501 532473
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
QSFP-40G-CSR-S= 40GBASE-CSR QSFP Transceiver Module with LC Connector $2,001.98 $1,241.23 38% 43.21.15.01    

5 0501 456700 Cisco QSFP-40G-LR4 QSFP 40GBASE-LR4 OTN Transceiver, LC, 10KM $14,995.00 $9,296.90 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 434433 Cisco QSFP-40G-LR4-S QSFP 40GBASE-LR4 Trnscvr Mod, LC, 10km, Enterprise-Class $10,900.00 $6,758.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 376175 Cisco QSFP-40G-SR4= 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP Transceiver Module with MPO Connector $3,699.29 $2,293.56 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 QSFP-40G-SR-BD Cisco QSFP-40G-SR-BD QSFP40G BiDi Short-reach Transceiver $1,095.00 $678.90 38% 39.12.15.5200    

5 0501 429067 Cisco QSFP-4SFP10G-CU3M QSFP to 4xSFP10G Passive Copper Splitter Cable, 3m $450.00 $279.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 450299 Cisco QSFP-4SFP10G-CU5M= QSFP to 4xSFP10G Passive Copper Splitter Cable, 5m $675.00 $418.50 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 546911
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
QSFP-4SFP25G-CU1M= 100GBase QSFP to 4xSFP25G Passive Copper $764.93 $474.26 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 453032 Cisco QSFP-4X10G-AOC10M= 40GBASE Active Optical QSFP to 4SFP breakout Cable, 10m $1,250.00 $775.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 428406 Cisco QSFP-4X10G-AOC3M 40GBASE Active Optical QSFP to 4SFP breakout Cable, 3m $1,100.00 $682.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 QSFP-H40G-ACU10M Cisco QSFP-H40G-ACU10M 40GBASE-CR4 Active Copper Cable, 10m $1,250.00 $775.00 38% 26.12.16.04.00    

5 0501 436119 Cisco QSFP-H40G-ACU7M 40GBASE-CR4 Active Copper Cable, 7m $1,100.00 $682.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 411410 Cisco QSFP-H40G-AOC10M 40GBASE Active Optical Cable, 10m $1,000.00 $620.00 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 411409 Cisco QSFP-H40G-AOC5M 40GBASE Active Optical Cable, 5m $1,000.00 $620.00 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 424672 Cisco QSFP-H40G-CU1M= 40GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 1m $250.00 $155.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 393499 Cisco QSFP-H40G-CU3M 40GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 3m $299.00 $185.38 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 398301 Cisco QSFP-H40G-CU5M 40GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 5m $375.00 $232.50 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 572421
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
R2XX-DMYMPWRCORD No power cord option $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 550863
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
R-CISCO-EPNMC-K9 Cisco Evolved Programmable Network Manager - Electronic $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 428489 Cisco RCKMNT-REC-2KX= RECESSED 1RU RACK MOUNT FOR 2960X and 2960-XR $50.00 $31.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 500235 Cisco R-CML-CE-ISO-K9= CML CE SW  ISO subscription with 15 nodes - ISO package $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.21.03.00    

5 0501 R-CUWL-STD-K9 Cisco R-CUWL-STD-K9 Unified Workspace Licensing - Top Level for STD - 9.x $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 559709
STARTECH.COM 

LTD.
RKQMCAB12V2 12U QUIET OFFICE SERVER CABINET $2,200.00 $1,364.00 38% 43.22.26.05.00

5 0501 429776 Black Box RM239 BLACK BOX, Horizontal Cable Managers $99.21 $61.51 38% 45.11.19.01.00    

5 0501 405172 Cisco R-PI31-SW-K9 Prime Infrastructure 3.1 Software $25.00 $15.50 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5+A8806 0501 498185 Cisco R-PI36-SW-K9 Prime Infrastructure 3.6 Software $25.00 $15.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 558024
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
R-PI38-SW-K9 Prime Infrastructure 3.8 Software $25.00 $15.50 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 428009 IBM Corporation RPQ8A2313 Non-Lenovo HMC $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.21.05.00    

5 0501 378754 Brocade RPS15-E ICX6610 NON-POE E-AF P/S $550.00 $341.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 378755 Brocade RPS9+I 500W AC P/S W/ INTAKE AIRFLOW $1,125.00 $697.50 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 419484 Cisco RPS-ADPTR-2921-51 Cisco 2921/2951 RPS Adapter for use with External RPS $250.00 $155.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 427760 Cisco RPS-CG-COVER Power Supply Blank for CGR2010 and CGS2520 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 378965 Cisco RPS-COVER-3900 Cover for empty 2nd Power Supply slot on Cisco 3925/3945 $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.13.02.00    

5 0501 456419 Cisco RSP-SE ASR 9900 Route Switch Processor 880 SE for Bundles $26,000.00 $16,120.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0502 413119 Brocade RT-4X-SVL-NDP-1
ESSENTIAL NBD PARTS ONLY SUPPORT, CER 2024C & CER2024F 

RT,500W AC & 500W DC,4X10G Fixed,BASESW
$1,620.00 $1,296.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0501 375672 Cisco S190UK9-15403M Cisco 1900 IOS UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 415148 Cisco S190UK9-15602T Cisco 1900 IOS UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 376756 Cisco S1G3K9W7-15303JA Cisco 1530 Series IOS WIRELESS LAN $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.28.02.00    

5 0501 424982 Cisco S29UK9-15303M Cisco 2901-2921 IOS UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 376128 Cisco S29UK9-15403M Cisco 2901-2921 IOS UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.28.02.00    

5 0501 373281 Cisco S29UK9-15501T Cisco 2901-2921 IOS UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 392731 Cisco S2TAEK9-15201SY Cisco CAT6000-VS-S2T IOS ADV ENT SERV FULL ENCRYPT $25,000.00 $15,500.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 412760 Cisco S2TAEK9N-15201SY Cisco CAT6000-VS-S2T IOS ADVANCED ENTERPRISE SERVICES NPE $25,000.00 $15,500.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 404884 Cisco S2TAIK9-15201SY Cisco CAT6000-VS-S2T IOS ADVANCED IP SERVICES FULL ENCRYPT $15,000.00 $9,300.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 432752 Cisco S2TIAE9-15201SY Cisco CAT6000-VS-S2T IOS UPD IOS IP SRV 2 ADV ENT ENCRYPT $15,000.00 $9,300.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 415802 Cisco S2TIAI9-15201SY Cisco CAT6000-VS-S2T IOS UPD IP SRV 2 ADV IP ENCRYPT $5,000.00 $3,100.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 393456 Cisco S2TIBK9-15201SY Cisco CAT6000-VS-S2T IOS IP BASE FULL ENCRYPT $28,000.00 $17,360.00 38% 43.23.29.07.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 424211 Cisco S2TIBK9-15401SY Cisco CAT6000-VS-S2T IOS IP BASE FULL ENCRYPT $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 375480 Cisco S2TIBK9N-15102SY Cisco CAT6000-VS-S2T IOS IP BASE NPE $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.28.02.00    

5 0501 382331 Cisco S2TISK9Z-15201SY Cisco CAT6000-VS-S2T IOS IP SERV FULL ENCRYPT $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.13.02.00    

5 0501 392742 Transition Networks S3100-4040-NA MULTI-RATE FIBER TO FIBER REPEATER NA POWER SUPPLY $495.00 $306.90 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 428486 Transition Networks S3230-1013-UK 10/100/1000BASET TO 1000BASESX MM SC $1,393.00 $863.66 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 373270 Cisco S356XVK9T-12255SE CAT 3560X IOS UNIVERSAL WITH WEB BASED DEV MGR $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    
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5 0501 546587
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
S3650UK9-1612 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0502 413222 Cisco S3650UK9-163 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0501 442009 Cisco S3650UK9-166 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 482661 Cisco S3650UK9-169 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 373529 Cisco S3650UK9-33SE CAT3650 Universal k9 image $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 373364 Cisco S3650UK9-36E CAT3650 Universal k9 image $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 430808 Cisco S3650ULPEK9-163 UNIVERSAL W/O DTLS $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 374127 Cisco S375XVK9T-12258SE CAT 3750X IOS UNIVERSAL WITH WEB BASE DEV MGR $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 S375XVK9T-15203E Cisco S375XVK9T-15203E CAT 3750X IOS UNIVERSAL WITH WEB BASE DEV MGR $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 404312 Cisco S375XVK9T-15204E CAT 3750X IOS UNIVERSAL WITH WEB BASE DEV MGR $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 403778 Cisco S375XVK9TN-15202E
CAT 3750X IOS UNIVERSAL NO MACSEC WITH WEB BASED DEV 

MGR
$0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 403414 Cisco S375XVK9TN-15204E
CAT 3750X IOS UNIVERSAL NO MACSEC WITH WEB BASED DEV 

MGR
$0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 400774 Cisco S3850UK9-161 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00    

5 0501 548933
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
S3850UK9-1612 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 410784 Cisco S3850UK9-163 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00    

5 0501 436673 Cisco S3850UK9-166 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 372480 Cisco S3850UK9-36E CAT3850 Universal k9 image $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 374107 Cisco S3850UK9-37E CAT3850 Universal k9 image $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 413107 Cisco S3850ULPEK9-163 UNIVERSAL W/O DTLS $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00    

5 0501 477184 Cisco S3850ULPEK9-166 UNIVERSAL W/O DTLS $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 378966 Cisco S39EUK9-15403M Cisco 3925-3945 SPE IOS UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 374081 Cisco S39EUK9-15503M Cisco 3925-3945 SPE IOS UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 S3G4K9W7-15303JA Cisco S3G4K9W7-15303JA Cisco 2700 Series IOS WIRELESS LAN $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 392551 Cisco S45EUK9-S7-37E CAT4500e SUP7-E/SUP7L-E Universal Crypto Image $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 415078 Cisco S45EUK9-S7-38E CAT4500e SUP7-E/SUP7L-E Universal Crypto Image $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 420550 Cisco S45EUK9-S8-38E CAT4500e SUP8e Universal Crypto Image $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 426237 Cisco S45EUK9-S8-39E CAT4500e SUP8e Universal Crypto Image $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 406370 Cisco S45EU-S7-38E CAT4500e SUP7-E/SUP7L-E Universal Image $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 374149 Cisco S45EU-S8-36E CAT4500e SUP8e Universal Image $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 S45EU-S8-37E Cisco S45EU-S8-37E CAT4500e SUP8e Universal Image $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 373485 Cisco S45EU-S8-38E CAT4500e SUP8e Universal Image $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 433056 Cisco S45EU-S8-39E CAT4500e SUP8e Universal Image $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 403301 Cisco S45XU-39E CAT4500-X  Universal Image $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 375866 Cisco S45XUK9-36E CAT4500-X  Universal Crypto Image $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 S45XUK9-37E Cisco S45XUK9-37E CAT4500-X  Universal Crypto Image $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 376189 Cisco S45XUK9-38E CAT4500-X Universal Crypto Image $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 426098 Cisco S45XUK9-39E CAT4500-X  Universal Crypto Image $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 410347 Cisco S6650-STK-BLANK Inspur S6650 Stacking Blank $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 447904 Cisco S684AEK9-15401SY Cisco CAT6840-X IOS  ADV ENT SERVICES FULL ENCRYPT $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 374385 Cisco S68XAEK9-15201SY Cisco CAT6880-X IOS  ADV ENT SERVICES FULL ENCRYPT $8,500.00 $5,270.00 38% 43.23.28.02.00    

5 0501 420559 Cisco S68XAEK9-15401SY Cisco CAT6880-X IOS  ADV ENT SERVICES FULL ENCRYPT $25,000.00 $15,500.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 419783 Cisco S800IUK9-15603M Cisco IR800 Series UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 442669 Cisco S800IUK9-15703M Cisco IR800 Series UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0502 411783 Cisco S81HUK9-15403M Cisco 810 Series IOS UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0501 426449 Cisco S84GUK9-15603M Cisco 8004G UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 417280 Cisco S89UK9-15303M Cisco 890 Series IOS UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 475674 Cisco S89UK9-15403M Cisco 890 Series IOS UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 426709 Cisco S89UK9-15503M Cisco 890 Series IOS UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 496656 Cisco S9300LUK9-1611 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 572984
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
S9300LUK9-176 Cisco Catalyst 9300L XE 17.6 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 491070 Cisco S9300UK9-1611 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 505391 Cisco S9300UK9-1612 Cisco Catalyst 9300 XE 16.12 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 458433 Cisco S9300UK9-166 CAT9300 Universal image $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    
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5 0501 500191 Cisco S9300ULPEK9-169 UNIVERSAL W/O DTLS $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 479707 Cisco S9400UK9-1610 Cisco Catalyst 9400 XE 16.10 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 499833 Cisco S9400UK9-1612 Cisco Catalyst 9400 XE 16.12 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 547260
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
S9400UK9-173 Cisco Catalyst 9400 XE 17.3 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 498731 Cisco S9400ULPEK9-1610 Cisco Catalyst 9400 XE 16.10 UNIVERSAL W/O DTLS $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 498879 Cisco S9400ULPEK9-1611 Cisco Catalyst 9400 XE 16.11 UNIVERSAL W/O DTLS $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 501041 Cisco S9400ULPEK9-166 Cisco Catalyst 9400 XE 16.6 Universal W/O DTLS $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 502073 Cisco S9500UK9-1612 Universal $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 456818 Cisco S9500UK9-168 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 540866
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
S9500UK9-173 Cisco Catalyst 9500 XE 17.3 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 520309 Cisco S9600UK9-171 Cisco Catalyst 9600 XE 17.1 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 515354 Cisco S9600UK9-172 Cisco Catalyst 9600 XE 17.2 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 541356
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
S9600UK9-173 Cisco Catalyst 9600 XE 17.3 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 546612
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SA1K1XUK9-172 Cisco ASR1001-X IOS XE UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 518646 Cisco S-A9K-HQOS-RTU-10 ASR 9000 H-QoS 10Gbps Right to Use License $3,750.00 $2,325.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 518676 Cisco S-A9K-L2L3B-100G ASR 9000 Basic 100G IP/MPLS/L2VPN/L3VPN Found Lic $110,500.00 $68,510.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 518636 Cisco S-A9K-L3B-100G ASR 9000 Basic 100G IP/MPLS/L3VPN Found Lic $102,000.00 $63,240.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 444112 Cisco SASR1K1XNPEK9-MS
Cisco ASR1001-X IOS XE UNIVERSAL - NO PAYLOAD ENCRYPTION, 

MS
$0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.09    

5 0501 373413 Cisco SASR1K1XU-316S Cisco ASR1001-X IOS XE UNIVERSAL - NO ENCRYPTION $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 419557 Cisco SASR1K1XUK9-163 Cisco ASR1001-X IOS XE UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 417001 Cisco SASR1K1XUK9-164 Cisco ASR1001-X IOS XE UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 422889 Cisco SASR1K1XUK9-165 Cisco ASR1001-X IOS XE UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 441641 Cisco SASR1K1XUK9-166 Cisco ASR1001-X IOS XE Universal $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.09    

5 0501 455940 Cisco SASR1K1XUK9-168 Cisco ASR1001-X IOS XE UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 414812 Cisco SASR1K1XUK9-313S Cisco ASR1001-X IOS XE UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 392540 Cisco SASR1K1XUK9NLI316S Cisco ASR1001-X IOS XE UNIVERSAL W/O LI $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.07.00    

5 0501 517585 Cisco SASR1K1XUNLIK9-169 Cisco ASR1001-X IOS XE UNIVERSAL W/O LI $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.09

5 0501 396385 Cisco SASR1K2HXK9-162 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 420431 Cisco SASR1K2XK9-163 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 424706 Cisco SASR1K2XK9-165 Cisco ASR1002-X IOS XE UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 421311 Cisco SASR1K2XNLIK9-163 UNIVERSAL W/O LI $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 434256 Cisco SASR1K2XNLIK9-166 Cisco ASR1002-X IOS XE UNIVERSAL W/O LI $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 447133 Cisco SASR1K2XNLIK9-167 Cisco ASR1002-X IOS XE UNIVERSAL W/O LI $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.09    

5 0501 404051 Cisco SASR1K2XU-313S Cisco ASR 1002-X IOS XE UNIVERSAL - NO ENCRYPTION $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.07.00    

5 0501 SASR1K2XU-316S Cisco SASR1K2XU-316S Cisco ASR 1002-X IOS XE UNIVERSAL - NO ENCRYPTION $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 400968 Cisco SASR1K2XUK9-313S Cisco ASR 1002 IOS XE UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.07.00    

5 0501 411668 Cisco SASR1KHXK9-163 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 442276 Cisco SASR1KHXK9-165 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 421315 Cisco SASR1KHXNPEK9-164 UNIVERSAL - NO PAYLOAD ENCRYPTION $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 515919 Cisco SASR1KHXUCMK9-1610 Cisco ISR ASR1K-HX Series SD-WAN IOS XE Universal $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00

5 0501 513024 Cisco SASR1KHXUCMK9-169 Cisco ASR1K-HX Series SD-WAN IOS XE Universal $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00

5 0501 416587 Cisco SASR1KRPUK9-163 Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP2 ADV ENT SERVICES $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 421317 Cisco SASR1KRPUK9-164 Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP2 and RP3 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 424229 Cisco SASR1KRPUK9-165 Cisco ASR 1000 RP2/RP3 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 430897 Cisco SASR1KRPUNLIK9-163 Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP2 ADV ENT SERVICES W/O LI $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 424895 Cisco SASR1KRPUNPEK9163 UNIVERSAL - NO PAYLOAD ENCRYPTION $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 507913 Cisco SASR1R2-AESK9-MS ASR 1000 RP2 ADV ENTERPRISE SERVICES for Managed Service $12,500.00 $7,750.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 393204 Cisco SASR1R2-AISK9-313S Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP2 ADVANCED IP SERVICES $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00    

5 0501 432194 Cisco SASR1R2-AISK9-316S Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP2 ADVANCED IP SERVICES $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 424897 Cisco SASR1R2-AISK9-MS ASR 1000 RP2 ADV IP SERVICES for Managed Services $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 427768 Cisco SASR1R2-IPBK9-MS Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP2 IP BASE for Managed Services $5,000.00 $3,100.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 485994 Cisco SASR920NPEK9169
Cisco ASR 920 Series IOS XE UNIVERSAL -NO PAYLOAD 

ENCRYPTION
$0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 420359 Transition Networks SBFTF1040-105-NA 10/100BTX EMPTY SFP SLOT MEDIA CONVRT $220.00 $136.40 38% 31.16.28.00.00    
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5 0501 425773
Avocent 

Corporation
SC380-001 1U 8SYS SWCH VIEW SC USB EXPANDED DVI-I $1,295.00 $802.90 38% 43.22.15.22.00    

5 0501 556542
SCHNEIDER 

ELECTRIC IT USA 
SC620 SMARTUPS SC 620VA 390W LINEINT RJ45 4RCP $387.57 $240.29 38% 39.12.10.17.00

5 0501 397549
Avocent 

Corporation
SC840-001 4PT SWCH DVI-I SECURE KVM $1,100.00 $682.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 576876
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SC8KAEPUK9-176 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 550659
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SC8KBEUK9-173 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 552667
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SC9300UK9-175 Cisco Catalyst 9300 XE 17.5 UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 573312
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SC9300UK9-176 Cisco Catalyst 9300 XE 17.6 UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 574033
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SC9300UK9-177 Cisco Catalyst 9300 XE 17.7 UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 573176
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SC9500HNPE-175 Cisco Catalyst 9500H XE 17.5 UNIVERSAL - NPE $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 508329 Cisco SC9500HUK9-1612 Cisco Catalyst 9500H XE.16.12 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.15.17.06.00

5 0501 504018 Cisco SC9600UK9-1612 Cisco Catalyst 9600 XE 16.12 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.15.17.06.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 513356 Cisco SC980040K9-1612 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.15.17.06.00

5 0501 554869
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SC980040K9-173 Cisco Catalyst 9800-40 Wireless Controller $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 558004
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SC9800CLOVAK9-173 Cisco Catalyst 9800-CL Wireless Controller - VMware $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 554867
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SC9800LK9-173 Cisco Catalyst 9800-L Wireless Controller $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 416596 Transition Networks SCSCF3014-110 DS3 CONVRT 2 COAX TO SM SC 20KM $880.00 $545.60 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 404206 Transition Networks SCSCF3014-110-LA
Transition Stand-Alone - Media converter - BNC / SC single-mode - up to 

12.4 miles - DS-3/E-3/STS-1 - 1310 nm
$845.00 $523.90 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 422887 Cisco SC-SVC-NAM3-6.0-K9 Cisco NAM 6.0 Software for Cat6500 NAM3 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 476662 Cisco SDWAN-DNA-E Cisco DNA Essentials for DNA Center $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 550650
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SDWAN-ONPREM-PF Cisco SDWAN On Prem Deployment Option $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 528222
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SDWAN-UMB-ADV Cisco Umbrella for DNA Advantage $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 572998
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SDWAN-UMB-PRE Cisco Umbrella for DNA Premier $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 403735 Cisco SD-X45-2GB-E Catalyst 4500 2GB SD Memory Card $500.00 $310.00 38% 43.20.20.05.00    

5 0501 436077 Cisco SF15454M-R1062K9 MSTP R10.6.2 Preloaded SW, TCC3,TNCE,TSCE,TNCS/O - NO WSON $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 376180 Cisco SF15454W-R9.8.0K9 15454 ANSI MSTP Rel. 9.8.0 SW, Pre-loaded on TCC2P $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 SF-ASA-K-9.6-K8 Cisco SF-ASA-K-9.6-K8 ASA 9.6 Software image for ASA 5506/5508/5516 series $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 552092
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SF-ASA-K-FP6.4-K9 Cisco Firepower Software v6.4 for ASA5500-K $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 372471 Cisco SF-ASA-X-9.1-K8 ASA 9.1 Software image for ASA 5500-X Series,5585-X & ASA-SM $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 442280 Cisco SF-ASA-X-9.8-K8 Cisco ASA 9.8 Software image for ASA Spyker/Saleen $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 547492
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SF-F2K-TD6.6-K9 Cisco Firepower Threat Defense software v6.6 for FPR2100 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 SF-F9K-TD6.0.1-K9 Cisco SF-F9K-TD6.0.1-K9 Cisco Firepower Threat Defense software v6.0.1 for FPR9300 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 546689
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SF-FMC-6.6-K9 Cisco Firepower Management Center Software v6.6 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 571344
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SF-FMC-7.0.1-K9 Cisco Firepower Management Center Software v7.0.1 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 548633
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SF-FMC-KVM-K9 Cisco Firepower Management Center, (KVM) for 25 devices $10,795.00 $6,692.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 500230 Cisco SF-FMC-VMW-K9 Cisco Firepower Management Center for 25 devices $10,795.00 $6,692.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 373193 Cisco SF-FP5.3.1-K9 Cisco FirePOWER Software v5.3.1 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 SF-FXOS9K-1.1-K9 Cisco SF-FXOS9K-1.1-K9 Firepower Extensible Operating System version 1.1 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 410245 Cisco SF-I4330-5.5-K9 Cisco ISRWAAS Software Release 5.5  for  ISR 4300 Series $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 441788 Cisco SF-I4451-6.2-K9 Cisco ISRWAAS Software Release 6.2  for  ISR 4451 Series $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.09    

5 0501 421800 Transition Networks SFMFF4040-100 Small Form Factor Pluggable Conversion Media Converter $775.00 $480.50 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 421802 Transition Networks SFMFF4040-101 LC SFP $700.00 $434.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 421804 Transition Networks SFMFF4040-102 LC to SC Jumper 1M MMF $700.00 $434.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 555859
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SFP-10/25G-CSR-S Dual Rate 10/25GBASE-CSR SFP Module $1,295.26 $803.06 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 374269 Cisco SFP-10G-AOC2M= 10GBASE Active Optical SFP+ Cable, 2M $279.01 $172.99 38% 43.22.18.00.00    

5 0501 417609 Cisco SFP-10G-AOC3M 10GBASE Active Optical SFP+ Cable, 3M $210.00 $130.20 38% 43.22.18.00.00    

5 0501 476581 Cisco SFP-10G-AOC5M 10GBASE Active Optical SFP+ Cable, 5M $260.00 $161.20 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 479294 Cisco SFP-10G-ER 10GBASE-ER SFP Module $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 455755
Zyxel 

Communications 
SFP10GLR SFP10GLR 10G SFP+ LR Single-Mode Fiber 10km $355.00 $220.10 38% 43.20.15.53.00    

5 0501 396388 Cisco SFP-10G-LR 10GBASE-LR SFP Module $3,995.00 $2,476.90 38% 43.20.15.09.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 506505 Cisco SFP-10G-LR+++= 10GBASE-LR SFP Module, TAA compliant $3,995.00 $2,476.90 38% 43.20.15.53.00    

5 0501 373881 Cisco SFP-10G-LR++= 10GBASE-LR SFP Module, TAA compliant $4,725.63 $2,929.89 38% 43.20.15.53.00    

5 0501 373603 Cisco SFP-10G-LR= 10GBASE-LR SFP Module $3,995.00 $2,476.90 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 501264
Addon Technology. 

Ltd
SFP-10G-LR-AO

AddOn Cisco SFP-10G-LR Compatible SFP+ Transceiver - SFP+ 
transceiver module - 10 GigE - 10GBase-LR - 1310 nm

$500.00 $310.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    
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5 0501 374391 Cisco SFP-10G-LRM 10GBASE-LRM SFP Module $1,185.00 $734.70 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 374271 Cisco SFP-10G-LRM= 10GBASE-LRM SFP Module $1,270.62 $787.78 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 400820 Cisco SFP-10G-LR-S 10GBASE-LR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class $2,000.00 $1,240.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 511682
Addon Technology. 

Ltd
SFP-10G-LR-S-AO

AddOn - SFP+ transceiver module (equivalent to: Cisco SFP-10G-LR-S) - 
10 GigE - 10GBase-LR - LC single-mode - up to 6.2 miles - 1310 nm

$500.00 $310.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00

5 0501 374484 Cisco SFP-10G-SR 10GBASE-SR SFP Module $995.00 $616.90 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 375870 Cisco SFP-10G-SR++= 10GBASE-SR SFP Module $1,176.98 $729.73 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 372518 Cisco SFP-10G-SR= CISCO 10GBASE-SR SFP Module $1,199.00 $743.38 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 403305 Cisco SFP-10G-SR-S 10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class $860.98 $533.81 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 496680 Cisco SFP-10G-SR-S= 10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class $700.00 $434.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 558992
Sole Source 

Technology, LLC
SFP-10G-SR-SG

SST Cisco Compatible SFP-10G-SR  100% Application Tested TAA 
Compliant

$149.69 $92.81 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 442281 Cisco SFP-10G-SR-X= 10GBASE-SR SFP Module for Extended Temp range $1,575.00 $976.50 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 532659
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SFP-25G-AOC2M 25GBASE Active Optical SFP28 Cable, 2M $451.65 $280.02 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 528848
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SFP-25G-SR-S 25GBASE-SR SFP Module $995.00 $616.90 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 481165 Cisco SFP-25G-SR-S= 25GBASE-SR SFP Module $1,261.72 $782.27 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 404280 Cisco SFP-CU-RJ45= SFP Copper (RJ45) $599.00 $371.38 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 430980
DMSI 

Manufacturing
SFP-F85

GLC-SX-MM-Compatible-SFP-TAA-Compliant-Transceiver-SFP-
min/2146009.aspx 850nm

$178.00 $110.36 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 458241
DMSI 

Manufacturing
SFP-G101

SFP+ Optical Transceiver Module, 10Gbase-SR, SM, 1310nm, 10KM, 
Duplex LC (equal to Cisco SFP-10G-LR-S)

$183.46 $113.75 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 372465 Cisco SFP-GE-T 1000BASE-T SFP (NEBS 3 ESD) $450.00 $279.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 374373 Cisco SFP-GE-T= 1000BASE-T SFP (NEBS 3 ESD) $450.00 $279.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 427182 Cisco SFP-GE-T-LEG Cisco SFP-GE-T Compatible 1000Base-T Copper SFP $137.91 $85.50 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 451793 Cisco SFP-H10GB-ACU10M Active Twinax cable assembly, 10m $410.00 $254.20 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 374485 Cisco SFP-H10GB-CU1M 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 1 Meter $100.00 $62.00 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 496681 Cisco SFP-H10GB-CU2M= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 2 Meter $100.00 $62.00 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 374486 Cisco SFP-H10GB-CU3M 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter $118.24 $73.31 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 412128 Cisco SFP-H10GB-CU5M 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 5 Meter $150.00 $93.00 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 417821 Cisco SFP-H25G-CU1M= 25GBASE-CU SFP28 Cable 1 Meter $125.00 $77.50 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 483304 Cisco SFP-H25G-CU2M= 25GBASE-CU SFP28 Cable 2 Meter $125.00 $77.50 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 458243
DMSI 

Manufacturing
SFP-M855

SFP Optical Transceiver Module, 1000Base-SR, MM, 850nm, 550 meter, 
Duplex LC (Equal to Cisco GLC-SX-MM)

$81.40 $50.47 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 493212
DMSI 

Manufacturing
SFP-MF855 SFP, Duplex LC, 1000mbps (1.25G), multimode 850nm $56.00 $34.72 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 404965 Cisco SFP-OC12-LR1= OC-12/ STM-4 SFP, Long Reach (40km) $2,200.00 $1,364.00 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 456261 Cisco SFP-OC12-SR OC12/STM4 SFP, SHORT REACH $1,600.00 $992.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 404966 Cisco SFP-OC3-IR1= OC3/STM1 SFP, Single-mode fiber, Intermediate Reach $887.80 $550.44 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 455952 Brocade SFPP-10G-LR-AO NAPATECH COMPAT SFPP-10G-LR SFP+ LC XCVR $590.00 $365.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 455953 Brocade SFPP-10G-SR-AO NAPATECH COMPAT SFPP-10G-SR SFP+ LC XCVR $410.00 $254.20 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 529628 Evertz SFPTR-RJ45-SER-AV 1000Mbps RJ45 SFP module with SerDes interface $265.00 $164.30 38% 43.21.19.03.00    

5 0501 458242
DMSI 

Manufacturing
SFP-Y101

SFP Optical Transceiver Module, 1.25G, SM, 1310nm, 10KM,, Duplex LC 
(Equal to Cisco SFP-LH-SM)

$81.40 $50.47 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 500854
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

SF-QSFP4SFPPS-005
5M QSFP to 4 SFP+ Splitter Cable- 1 x QSFP+ (40G) to 4 x SFP+ (10G) 

Connectors
$787.45 $488.22 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 501044 Cisco SF-WSA-10.6.0-K9 WSA Async OS v10.6.0 $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 420849 Transition Networks SGETF1013-110-EU 1000BASE-T TO 1000BASE-SX/LX MM SC $455.00 $282.10 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 426311 Transition Networks SGETF1039-110-NA 1000BT RJ45 TO 1000BSX 850NM MMF LC CONV $482.00 $298.84 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 420935 Transition Networks SGFEB1013-130-NA 10/100/1000BT TO 1000BX MM SC 850NM $528.00 $327.36 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 416599 Transition Networks SGFEB1029-130 10/100/1000BT TO 1000BX 1310-1550 SC 20K $1,215.00 $753.30 38% 43.20.15.53.00    

5 0501 429974 Transition Networks SGFEB1039-130-NA 10/100/1000BT TO 1000BASE-LX MM LC $550.00 $341.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 414408 Transition Networks SGFEB1040-130-NA 10/100/1000BT TO 1000BX SGL SFP W NA P/S $420.00 $260.40 38% 43.20.15.53.00    

5 0501 428316 Transition Networks SGFEB1040-230-NA 10/100/1000BT TO 1000BX DUAL SFP WITH NA PWR SUPPLY $550.00 $341.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 440733 Transition Networks SGFEB1040-330-NA DUAL 10/100/1000BT TO DUAL 1000BX SFP $545.00 $337.90 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 460876 Transition Networks SGPAT1013-105-NA
Transition Stand-Alone Power over Ethernet (PoE+) PSE - Fiber media 

converter - GigE - 10Base-T, 1000Base-SX - RJ-45 / SC multi-mode - up 
$590.00 $365.80 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 476946 Transition Networks SGPOE1013-100-NA GBIT POE MEDIA CONVRT BTX TO 1000BSX 130 $775.00 $480.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 525699
TRANSITION 

NETWORKS, INC.
SGPOE1039-100-NA GIG POE BDL SGPOE1040-100 AND TN-SFP-SX $625.00 $387.50 38% 43.23.30.00.00    

5 0501 403977 Transition Networks SGPOE1040-100-EU 10/100/1000BTX POE TO 10/1000B-X SFP $515.00 $319.30 38% 43.20.15.53.00    

5 0501 402435 Transition Networks SGPOE1040-100-NA
Fiber Media Converter Transition Stand-Alone Power over Ethernet PSE - 

fiber media converter
$515.00 $319.30 38% 43.20.15.53.00    

5 0501 436094 Cisco SIE40UK9T-15204EC Cisco IE4010 UNIVERSAL WITH WEB BASED DEV MGR $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 574265
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SIR1800UK9-177 UNIVERSAL (NETWORK ESSENTIALS) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   
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5 0501 487332 Cisco SISR4200UCMK9-169 Cisco ISR 4200 Series SD-WAN IOS XE Universal $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 450688 Cisco SISR4200UK9-167 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 553038
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SISR4300UCMK9-1612 Cisco ISR 4300 Series SD-WAN IOS XE Universal $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 528171
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SISR4300UK9-1612 Cisco ISR 4300 Series IOS XE Universal $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 410783 Cisco SISR4300UK9-163 Cisco ISR 4300 Series IOS XE Universal $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 426224 Cisco SISR4300UK9-165 Cisco ISR 4300 Series IOS XE Universal $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 442370 Cisco SISR4300UK9-166 Cisco ISR 4300 Series IOS XE Universal $0.00 $0.00 20% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 498577 Cisco SISR4300UK9-168 Cisco ISR 4300 Series IOS XE Universal $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 574453
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SISR4300UK9-173 Cisco ISR 4300 Series IOS XE Universal $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 556306
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SISR4300UK9-174 Cisco ISR 4300 Series IOS XE Universal $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 372952 Cisco SISR4300UK9-313S Cisco ISR 4300 Series IOS XE Universal $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 376044 Cisco SISR4300UK9-316S Cisco ISR 4300 Series IOS XE Universal $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.28.02.00    

5 0501 572419
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SISR4400UCMK9-1610 Cisco ISR 4400 Series SD-WAN IOS XE Universal $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 559007
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SISR4400UCMK9-174 Cisco ISR 4400 Series SD-WAN IOS XE Universal $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 516166 Cisco SISR4400UK9-1612 Cisco ISR 4400 Series IOS XE Universal $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.28.02.00

5 0501 426455 Cisco SISR4400UK9-165 Cisco ISR 4400 Series IOS XE Universal $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 453036 Cisco SISR4400UK9-166 Cisco ISR 4400 Series IOS XE Universal $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 555934
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SISR4400UK9-175 Cisco ISR 4400 Series IOS XE Universal $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 372972 Cisco SISR4400UK9-313S Cisco ISR 4400 Series IOS XE Universal $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 509496 Cisco SISR44V2UCMK9-1612 Cisco ISR 4400 Series SD-WAN IOS XE Universal $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00

5 0501 521256 Cisco SISR44V2UK91612 Cisco ISR 4400 Series IOS XE Universal $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00

5 0501 417175 Transition Networks SISTG1013-211-LRT 10/100/1000B-T TO 1000BSX MM (SC) HI-TEM $735.00 $455.70 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 488674 Cisco SL-1100-4P-APP AppX License for Cisco ISR 1100 4P Series $400.00 $248.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 488675 Cisco SL-1100-4P-SEC Security License for Cisco ISR 1100 4P Series $768.88 $476.71 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 574266
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SL-1800-NE/DEF-K9 Network Essentials License for Cisco IR1800 (30Mbps Aggr) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 441271 Cisco SL-19-APP-K9 AppX License with; DATA and WAAS for Cisco 1900 Series $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 441252 Cisco SL-19-DATA-APP-K9 DATA features for 1900 series APP license $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 375670 Cisco SL-19-IPB-K9 IP Base License  for Cisco 1900 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 441247 Cisco SL-19-SEC-K9 Security License  for Cisco 1900 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 427763 Cisco SL-20-IPB-K9 IP Base License (Paper) for Cisco CGR2010 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 373276 Cisco SL-29-IPB-K9 IP Base License  for Cisco 2901-2951 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 374074 Cisco SL-39-IPB-K9 IP Base License for Cisco 3925/3945 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 SL-39-SEC-K9 Cisco SL-39-SEC-K9
Security License for Cisco 3900 Series option only orderable with TAA 

compliant system
$2,000.00 $1,240.00 38% 43.23.27.00.00    

5 0501 396331 Cisco SL-39-UC-K9 Unified Communication License  for Cisco 3900 Series $1,000.00 $620.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 556311
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SL-4300-PAK Network Stack License ISR4300 PAK Container $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 426095 Cisco SL-4320-APP-K9 AppX License for Cisco ISR 4320 Series $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 426092 Cisco SL-4320-IPB-K9 IP Base License for Cisco ISR 4320 Series $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 476668 Cisco SL-4330-APP-D ISR 4330 AppX Lic Support only (No Lic) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 SL-4330-APP-K9 Cisco SL-4330-APP-K9
CISCO AppX License for Cisco ISR 4330 Series option only orderable with 

TAA compliant system
$1,000.00 $620.00 38% 43.23.27.00.00    

5 0501 SL-4330-APP-K9= Cisco SL-4330-APP-K9= AppX License for Cisco ISR 4330 Series $1,150.00 $713.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 574449
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SL-4330-IPB-K9 IP Base License for Cisco ISR 4330 Series $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 556310
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SL-4330-NE-E Cisco ISR4300 Network Stack Essentials Lic $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 476670 Cisco SL-4330-SEC-D ISR 4330 Security Lic Support only (No Lic) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 476669 Cisco SL-4330-UC-D UC Lic for ISR 4331 Support (No Lic) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 396043 Cisco SL-4330-UC-K9 Unified Communication License for Cisco ISR 4330 Series $1,400.00 $868.00 38% 43.22.26.09.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 424984 Cisco SL-4330-UC-K9= Unified Communication License for Cisco ISR 4330 Series $1,610.00 $998.20 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 405033 Cisco SL-4350-APP-K9 AppX License for Cisco ISR 4350 Series $2,000.00 $1,240.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 403730 Cisco SL-4350-IPB-K9 IP Base License for Cisco ISR 4350 Series $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 403731 Cisco SL-4350-SEC-K9 Security License for Cisco ISR 4350 Series $25,000.00 $15,500.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 SL-44-APP-K9 CISCO SL-44-APP-K9 AppX License for Cisco ISR 4400 Series $3,871.26 $2,400.18 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 416322 Cisco SL-44-APP-K9= AppX License for Cisco ISR 4400 Series $3,600.00 $2,232.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 416321 Cisco SL-44-SEC-K9= Security PAK  for Cisco ISR 4400 Series $4,600.00 $2,852.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 416325 Cisco SL-44-UC-K9= Unified Communication PAK  for Cisco ISR 4400 Series $2,300.00 $1,426.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed
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5 0501 417281 Cisco SL-890-AIS Cisco 890 Advanced IP Services License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 442277 Cisco SLASR1-AES Cisco ASR 1000 Advanced Enterprise Services License $17,655.00 $10,946.10 38% 43.22.26.09    

5 0501 559151
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SLASR1-AES Cisco ASR 1000 Advanced Enterprise Services License $15,000.00 $9,300.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 442651 Cisco SLASR1-IPB Cisco ASR 1000 IP BASE License $14,124.00 $8,756.88 38% 43.22.26.09    

5 0501 455939 Cisco SL-ASR1-SEC= Security Solution License for ASR1000 Series $23,000.00 $14,260.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 400316 Cisco SL-ES3G-24-48-IPS IP Services License Upgrade 24/48 Port GE ES3 EtherSwitch $3,995.00 $2,476.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 376204 Cisco SL-VG3X0-IPB-K9 Cisco VG3X0 IP Base License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 376203 Cisco SL-VG3X0-UC-K9 Cisco VG3X0 Unified Communications License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 500413 Tripp-lite SM3000RMXLNTAA
3000VA 2880W UPS Smart Rackmount LCD AVR 120V USB SNMP 2U 

TAA
$2,406.60 $1,492.09 38% 39.12.10.11.00 UPS - EPA Energy Star qualified

5 0501 577374
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SM-D-48FXS-E-RF Cis 48 Prt FXS OPX-Lite DoubleWide ServiceMod REMANUFACTURED $9,153.54 $5,675.19 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 577373
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SM-D-72FXS-RF Cisco 72 Port FXS Double Wide Service Module REMANUFACTURED $12,698.93 $7,873.34 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 373359 Cisco SM-D-BLANK Blank faceplate for DW slot on Cisco 2951 and 3925 $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.13.02.00    

5 0501 396322 Cisco SM-D-ES3G-48-P Enhcd EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 48 GE, 2 SFP, POE $7,681.00 $4,762.22 38% 43.22.26.09.00    

5 0501 398968 Cisco SM-ES3-16-P Enhcd EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 15 FE, 1 GE, POE $2,697.00 $1,672.14 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 404584 Cisco SM-ES3G-24-P Enhcd EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 24 GE, POE $4,173.00 $2,587.26 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 405608 Cisco SM-NM-ADPTR= Network Module Adapter for SM Slot on Cisco 2900, 3900 ISR $295.00 $182.90 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 376042 Cisco SM-S-BLANK Removable faceplate for SM slot on Cisco 290039004400 ISR $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.13.02.00    

5 0501 555436
SCHNEIDER 
ELECTRIC IT 

SMT2200I INTL SMARTUPS 2200VA OL LCD 230V $2,800.00 $1,736.00 38% 39.12.10.17.00

5 0501 496683
APC by Schneider 

Electric
SMX120BP SMARTUPS X 120V EXT BATT PK RACK/TWR $1,200.00 $744.00 38% 39.12.10.11.00 UPS - EPA Energy Star qualified

5 0501 547028
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SM-X-16G4M2X Cisco SM 16-port 1G, 4-port 2.5 mGig & 2 $5,624.25 $3,487.04 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 551040
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SM-X-16G4M2X= Cisco 16-port 1G, 4-port 2.5mGig, 2-port 10GSFP/SFP+ $4,611.08 $2,858.87 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 378379 Cisco SM-X-1T3/E3 One port T3/E3 Service Module $10,500.00 $6,510.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 374453 Cisco SM-X-1T3/E3++= One port T3/E3 Service module $14,786.06 $9,167.36 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 SM-X-1T3/E3= Cisco SM-X-1T3/E3=
Cisco One-Port Clear-Channel T3/E3 Service Module - For Wide Area 

Network - 1 x T3/E3 WAN34.37 Mbit/s
$10,750.00 $6,665.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 425272
APC by Schneider 

Electric
SMX-2000 LV

APC Smart-UPS X 2000VA Rack/Tower LCD 100-127V   Model:  SMX-
2000 LV

$2,140.00 $1,326.80 38% 39.12.10.11.00 UPS - EPA Energy Star qualified

5 0501 505833
APC by Schneider 

Electric
SMX2000LVUS 

APC By Schneider Electric | APC Smart-UPS X 2000VA Rack/Tower LCD 
100-127V

$2,025.00 $1,255.50 38% 39.12.10.11    

5 0501 456444 Cisco SM-X-24FXS/4FXO= Fixed Port High Density Analog Voice ServiceModule for ISR4K $8,050.00 $4,991.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 576169
SCHNEIDER 
ELECTRIC IT 

SMX3000HVTUS
APC BY SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC : APC Smart-UPS X 3000VA Short 

Depth Tower/Rack Convertible LCD 208V TAA
$3,220.00 $1,996.40 38% 39.12.10.00.00  UPS - EPA Energy Star qualified

5 0501 574788
SCHNEIDER 
ELECTRIC IT 

SMX3KRMLVNCUS APC Smart-UPS X 3000VA Rack/Tower $4,045.00 $2,507.90 38% 39.12.10.00.00   

5 0501 428395 Cisco SM-X-4X1G-1X10G SM-X module with 4-port dual-mode GE/SFP or 1-port 10G SFP+ $9,000.00 $5,580.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 520225 Cisco SM-X-6X1G SM-X module w 6-port dual-mode GE/SFP $9,000.00 $5,580.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 482970 Cisco SM-X-8FXS/12FXO Fixed Port High Density Analog Voice ServiceModule for ISR4K $5,500.00 $3,410.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 374169 Cisco SM-X-ES3-16-P SM-X EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 16 GE, POE+ $2,120.00 $1,314.40 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 404556 Cisco SM-X-ES3-16-P++= SM-X EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 16 GE, POE+ $2,435.00 $1,509.70 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 444511 Cisco SM-X-ES3-24-P++= SM-X EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 24 GE, POE+ $2,920.00 $1,810.40 38% 43.22.26.12    

5 0501 372974 Cisco SM-X-ES3-24-P= SM-X EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 24 GE, POE+ $3,487.00 $2,161.94 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 450366 Cisco SM-X-ES3D-48-P++= SM-X EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 48 GE, 2 SFP, POE+ $5,200.00 $3,224.00 38% 43.22.26.12    

5 0501 411441 Cisco SM-X-NIM-ADPTR SM-X Adapter for one NIM module for Cisco 4000 Series ISR $500.00 $310.00 38% 39.12.10.11.00    

5 0501 429922 Cisco SM-X-PVDM-500 Up to 768-channel DSP module for 4xxx family $19,000.00 $11,780.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 373571 Cisco SNS-A03-D600GA2 600GB SAS 10K RPM HDD $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 373566 Cisco SNS-CPU-E52640D 2.60 GHz E5-2640 v3/90W 8C/20MB Cache/DDR4 1866MHz $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.03.00    

5 0501 373570 Cisco SNS-MLOM-IRJ45 MLOM Intel -Quad Port 1Gb RJ45 $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 373568 Cisco SNS-MR-1X162RU-A 16GB DDR4-2133 $0.00 $0.00 38% 32.10.16.21.00    

5 0501 373569 Cisco SNS-MRAID12G Avila Cisco 12G SAS Modular Raid Controller $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.18.34.00    

5 0501 373565 Cisco SNS-MRAID12G-1GB 1GB FBWC for Cisco 12G SAS Modular RAID $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.18.34.00    

5 0501 508334 Cisco SNS-MR-X16G1RT-H 16GB DDR4-2933-MHz RDIMM/1Rx4/1.2v $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.27.01

5 0501 SNS-PSU1-770W Cisco SNS-PSU1-770W 770W power supply $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 459967 Cisco SP6TAEK9Z-15501SY CAT6800-VS-S6T IOS ADV ENT SERV FULL ENCRYPT $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 SP6TISK9-15301SY Cisco SP6TISK9-15301SY CAT6800-VS-S6T IOS IP SERV FULL ENCRYPT $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 417289 Cisco SP6TISK9N-15301SY CAT6800-VS-S6T IOS IP SERV NPE $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 374124 Cisco SPA-10X1GE-V2 Cisco 10-Port Gigabit Ethernet Shared Port Adapter $30,000.00 $18,600.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Data Center Storage  - Energy Star Registered

5 0501 372466 Cisco SPA-1X10GE-L-V2 Cisco 1-Port  10GE LAN-PHY Shared Port Adapter $12,000.00 $7,440.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 376814 Cisco SPA-1X10GE-L-V2= Cisco 1-Port  10GE LAN-PHY Shared Port Adapter $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    
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5 0501 456259 Cisco SPA-1XOC12-POS-V2= SPA-2XOC12-POS SPARE WITH A LICENSE TO USE 1 PORT $17,100.00 $10,602.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 456257 Cisco SPA-1XOC48POS/RPR= 1-PORT OC48/STM16 POS/RPR SHARED PORT ADAPTERS $44,700.00 $27,714.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 445243 Cisco SPA-2X1GE-V2 Cisco 2-Port Gigabit Ethernet Shared Port Adapter $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 428379 Cisco SPA-2X1GE-V2= Cisco 2-Port Gigabit Ethernet Shared Port Adapter $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 456260 Cisco SPA-2XOC12-POS 2-PORT OC12/STM4 POS SHARED PORT ADAPTERS $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 404956 Cisco SPA-2XOC12-POS= 2-port OC12/STM4 POS Shared Port Adapters $32,000.00 $19,840.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 424900 Cisco SPA-4X1FE-TX-V2 Cisco 4-Port Fast Ethernet (TX) Shared Port Adapter $8,000.00 $4,960.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 428685 Cisco SPA-4X1FE-TX-V2= Cisco 4-Port Fast Ethernet (TX) Shared Port Adapter $8,000.00 $4,960.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 483891 Cisco SPA-4XCT3/DS0-V2 4-port Channelized T3 to DS0 Shared Port Adapter, Version 2 $60,000.00 $37,200.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 374122 Cisco SPA-4XOC3-POS-V2 4-port OC-3/STM-1 POS Shared Port Adapters $23,000.00 $14,260.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 404954 Cisco SPA-4XOC3-POS-V2= 4-port OC-3/STM-1 POS Shared Port Adapters $23,000.00 $14,260.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 416590 Cisco SPA-4XT3/E3-V2 4-port Clear Channel T3/E3 Shared Port Adapter, Version 2 $17,000.00 $10,540.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 429120 Cisco SPA-4XT3/E3-V2= 4-port Clear Channel T3/E3 Shared Port Adapter, Version 2 $17,000.00 $10,540.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 374123 Cisco SPA-4XT-SERIAL Cisco 4 port serial SPA $5,000.00 $3,100.00 38% 43.21.16.09.00    

5 0501 376816 Cisco SPA-5X1GE-V2= Cisco 5-Port Gigabit Ethernet Shared Port Adapter $20,700.00 $12,834.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 372456 Cisco SPA-8X1GE-V2 Cisco 8-Port Gigabit Ethernet Shared Port Adapter $25,000.00 $15,500.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 416589 Cisco SPA-8XCHT1/E1-V2 8-port Channelized T1/E1 to DS0 Shared Port Adapter $11,000.00 $6,820.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 541403
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SPA-8XCHT1/E1-V2= 8-port Channelized T1/E1 to DS0 Shared Port Adapter $13,963.70 $8,657.49 38% 43.22.17.00.00

5 0501 372455 Cisco SPA-BLANK Blank Cover for regular SPA $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 434786 Cisco SPA-DSP Digital Signal Processor SPA $35,000.00 $21,700.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0502 500401 Cisco SP-AR1-ASR12CZA SP AR HW 8X5XNBD Cisco ASR920 Series - 12GE and 2-10GE - $320.00 $256.00 20% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 510732 Cisco SP-AR3-ASR90012 SP AR HW 24X7X4 ASR 9001 Chassis $7,718.52 $4,785.48 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0502 500403 Cisco SP-ECMU-ASR920GG SP SWSS UPGRADESCisco ASR920 Series $120.00 $96.00 20% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0502 500402 Cisco SP-ECMU-ASR920SA SP SWSS UPGRADESCisco ASR920 Series $360.00 $288.00 20% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0502 411917 Force 3 SPFC-ECDN-1080P4XS
SUPPORTPLUS FOR CISCO POWERED BY SMARTNET 24x7 

SUPPORT STAFFED BY US CITIZEN W/ CLEARANCE. TP VID 8 x 5 x 
$535.00 $428.00 20% 81.11.22.01.00    

5 0502 411918 Force 3 SPFC-ECDN-180P12XS
SUPPORTPLUS FOR CISCO POWERED BY SMARTNET 24x7 

SUPPORT STAFFED BY US CITIZEN W/ CLEARANCE. TP VID 8 x 5 x 
$745.00 $596.00 20% 81.11.22.01.00    

5 0502 411352 Force 3 SPFC-ECDN-CTRLDVC8
SUPPORTPLUS FOR CISCO POWERED BY SMARTNET 24x7 

SUPPORT STAFFED BY US CITIZEN W/ CLEARANCE. TP VID 8 x 5 x 
$309.00 $247.20 20% 81.11.22.01.00    

5 0502 411919 Force 3 SPFC-ECDN-INTPC40
SUPPORTPLUS FOR CISCO POWERED BY SMARTNET 24x7 

SUPPORT STAFFED BY US CITIZEN W/ CLEARANCE. TP VID 8 x 5 x 
$2,053.00 $1,642.40 20% 81.11.22.01.00    

5 0502 411921 Force 3 SPFC-ECDN-QSC20MIC
SUPPORTPLUS FOR CISCO POWERED BY SMARTNET 24x7 

SUPPORT STAFFED BY US CITIZEN W/ CLEARANCE. TP VID 8 x 5 x 
$41.00 $32.80 20% 81.11.22.01.00    

5 0502 411353 Force 3 SPFC-ECDN-SX2PHD12
SUPPORTPLUS FOR CISCO POWERED BY SMARTNET 24x7 

SUPPORT STAFFED BY US CITIZEN W/ CLEARANCE. TP VID 8 x 5 x 
$1,071.00 $856.80 20% 81.11.22.01.00    

5 0502 411354 Cisco SPFC-ECDN-SX2PHD4X
SupportPlus for Cisco - TP VID 8X5XNBD SX20 Qk Set HD, NPP,4x 

PHDCam,1 mic,RC
$1,071.00 $856.80 20% 81.11.22.01.00    

5 0502 372493 Force 3 SPFC-ECMU-C1A1381K SUPPORTPLUS FOR CISCO POWERED BY SMARTNET $653.00 $522.40 20% 81.11.22.01.00    

5 0502 372488 Force 3 SPFC-ECMU-C1FPC38S SUPPORTPLUS FOR CISCO POWERED BY SMARTNET $244.00 $195.20 20% 81.11.22.01.00    

5 0502 372440 Force 3 SPFC-ECMU-CFPASR11 SUPPORTPLUS FOR CISCO POWERED BY SMARTNET $2,856.25 $2,285.00 20% 81.11.22.01.00    

5 0502 372454 Force 3 SPFC-SNT-1000SP40
SUPPORT+ FOR CISCO POWERED BY SMARTNET 24X7 SUPPORT 
STAFFED BY US CITIZEN W/ CLEARANCE 8X5XNBD PARTS CISCO 

$712.50 $570.00 20% 81.11.22.01.00    

5 0502 402896 Force 3 SPFC-SNT-1X10GEV2
SUPPORTPLUS FOR CISCO POWERED BY SMARTNET 24x7 

SUPPORT STAFFED BY US CITIZEN W/ CLEARANCE. 8 x 5 x NBD. 
$1,032.00 $825.60 20% 81.11.22.01.00    

5 0502 372457 Force 3 SPFC-SNT-8X1GEV2
SUPPORT+ FOR CISCO POWERED BY SMARTNET 24X7 SUPPORT 

STAFFED BY US CITIZEN W/ CLEARANCE 8X5XNBD PARTS 8PT 
$1,080.00 $864.00 20% 81.11.22.01.00    

5 0502 372437 Force 3 SPFC-SNT-A1ESP20
SUPPORT+ FOR CISCO POWERED BY SMARTNET 24X7 SUPPORT 
STAFFED BY US CITIZEN W/ CLEARANCE 8X5XNBD PARTS CISCO 

$2,495.00 $1,996.00 20% 81.11.22.01.00    

5 0502 372469 Force 3 SPFC-SNT-A85S2K9
SUPPORT+ FOR CISCO POWERED BY SMARTNET 24X7 SUPPORT 

STAFFED BY US CITIZEN W/ CLEARANCE 8X5XNBD PARTS ASA 5585-
$7,777.00 $6,221.60 20% 81.11.22.01.00    

5 0502 372434 Force 3 SPFC-SNT-AR1006K9 SUPPORTPLUS FOR CISCO BACKED BY SMARTNET $1,734.00 $1,387.20 20% 81.11.22.01.00    

5 0502 372446 Force 3 SPFC-SNT-ASRRP2
SUPPORT+ FOR CISCO POWERED BY SMARTNET 24X7 SUPPORT 

STAFFED BY US CITIZEN W/ CLEARANCE 8X5XNBD PARTS ASR1000 
$1,710.00 $1,368.00 20% 81.11.22.01.00    

5 0502 372479 Force 3 SPFC-SNT-CWS38524 SUPPORTPLUS FOR CISCO BACKED BY SMARTNET $402.00 $321.60 20% 81.11.22.01.00    

5 0502 372497 Force 3 SPFC-UCS1-C240M3SF SUPPORTPLUS FOR CISCO BACKED BY SMARTNET $402.00 $321.60 20% 81.11.22.01.00    

5 0501 417433 Cisco SP-INFMCST-1-250= 1YR INFORMACAST ADVANCE SUBSCRIPTION 250 ENDPOINTS $4,960.00 $3,075.20 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 406256 Cisco SPN-5300HE-K9 5300HE Platform, Gen4 Hardware, SDI1SD4 $7,895.00 $4,894.90 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 510315 Transition Networks SPOEB1013-105-NA 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 POE 100BFX MMF SC 2K $340.00 $210.80 38% 39.12.10.08.00

5 0501 428354 Transition Networks SPOEB1039-105-NA 2KM 10/100/1000BTX RJ45 POE 100BFX M/M $375.00 $232.50 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 404735 Tripp-lite SR12UB 12U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet $810.00 $502.20 38% 24.10.20.01.00    

5 0501 576093
SCHNEIDER 

ELECTRIC IT USA 
SRT10KRMXLT-5KTF2

APC Smart-UPS SRT 10kVA RM with two 208V to 120V 2U 5kVA Step-
Down Transformers

$14,830.00 $9,194.60 38% 39.12.10.00.00  UPS - EPA Energy Star qualified

5 0501 552673
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SSD-240G Cisco pluggable USB3.0 SSD storage $1,505.25 $933.26 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 410249 Cisco SSD-MSATA-200G 200 GB, SATA Solid State Disk for Cisco ISR 4300 Series $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.18.30.00    

5 0501 400776 Cisco STACK-T1-3M 3M Type 1 Stacking Cable $300.00 $186.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00    

5 0501 372482 Cisco STACK-T1-50CM 50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable $100.00 $62.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00
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5 0501 372495 Cisco STACK-T1-50CM= 50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable $118.29 $73.34 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 375860 Cisco STACK-T2-50CM 50CM Type 2 Stacking Cable $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 373366 Cisco STACK-T2-BLANK Type 2 Stacking Blank $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 558324
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
STACK-T3-1M 1M Type 3 Stacking Cable, spare for C9300L $200.70 $124.43 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 552637
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
STACK-T3-3M 3M Type 3 Stacking Cable for C9300L $301.05 $186.65 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 508004 Cisco STACK-T4-50CM 50CM Type 4 Stacking Cable $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.09.00

5 0501 571582
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
ST-DNODE-G1 Cisco Stealthwatch Database Node $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 571581
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
ST-DS6200-K9 Cisco Stealthwatch Data Store 6200 $404,143.41 $250,568.91 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 571605
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
ST-DS-DN-7.3-K9 Cisco Secure Network Analytics Data Store Data Node SW v7.3 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 571606
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
ST-M5-CPU-I6246 Cisco Stealthwatch CPU 3.3 GHz I6246 - Cache 12C/24.75MB $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 571609
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
ST-M5-HDD-1.2TB Cisco Stealthwatch 1.2 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 571607
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
ST-M5-MEM-X-32GB Cisco Stealthwatch 32 GB DDR4-2933 MHz RDIMM/2Rx4/1.2v $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 571610
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
ST-M5-PCIE Cisco Stealthwatch Riser with 3 PCIe Slots $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 571604
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
ST-M5-PCIE-IQ10GF Cisco Stealthwatch X710 quad-port 10G SFP+NIC $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 571603
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
ST-M5-PWR-AC-1050 Cisco Stealthwatch AC Power Supply 1050W $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 571608
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
ST-M5-RAID-12G-HD Cisco Stealthwatch  12G Modular Raid Controller 4GB Cache $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 571611
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
ST-M5-TPM-2.0 Cisco Stealthwatch Trusted Platform Module 2.0 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 555115
TRIPPE 

MANUFACTURING 
SU6KRT3UTF UPS Smart Online 6kVA 6kW Unity PF Step Down Transformer 5URM $7,704.00 $4,776.48 38% 39.12.10.17.00

5 0501 555058
SCHNEIDER 

ELECTRIC IT USA 
SUA1500R2X93

APC SMART -UPS - UPS - RACK-MOUNTABLE - LINE INTERACTIVE - 
AC 120 V - 980 WATT / 144

$1,515.00 $939.30 38% 39.12.10.17.00

5 0501 487141
Schneider Electric 

IT USA, Inc
SUM3000RMXL2U APC Smart-UPS XL Modular 3000VA 120V Rackmount/Tower $3,480.00 $2,157.60 38% 43.23.29.00.00 UPS - EPA Energy Star qualified

5 0502 555220 NETAPP, INC. SVCVN-SNT-X190100 HW Support,X190100,Parts,8x5xNBD $5,904.00 $4,723.20 20% 43.20.18.02.00

5 0501 376193 Cisco SVG2XIPV-15403M Cisco VG20X Series IOS IP VOICE $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 412211 Cisco SVG35NPEK9-15303M Cisco VG350 Series IOS  UNIVERSAL - NO PAYLOAD ENCRYPTION $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 376201 Cisco SVG3XUK9-15403M Cisco VG3X0 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 515350 Cisco SVS-B-N9K-ADV-M4 EMBEDDED SOLN SUPPORT SWSS FOR ACI NEXUS 9K $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01.00

5 0501 517135 Cisco SVS-B-N9K-ESS-GF EMBEDDED SOLN SUPPORT SWSS FOR ACI NEXUS 9K $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01.00

5 0501 555943
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SVS-B-N9K-ESS-XF EMBEDDED SOLN SUPPORT SWSS FOR ACI NEXUS 9K $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 571563
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SVS-DCM-SUPT-BAS Basic Support for DCM $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 476663 Cisco SVS-DNA-P-ESS Embedded Support  - Cisco DNA Essentials On Premise Lic $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 512168 Cisco SVS-EA2-CISE-SUP-B BASIC SUPPORT FOR IDENTITY SERVICES ENGINE $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 512173 Cisco SVS-EA2-NGFW-SUP-B BASIC SUPPORT FOR NEXT-GEN FIREWALL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 550682
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SVS-EA2-NGFW-SUP-E ENHANCED SUPPORT FOR NEXT-GEN FIREWALL $125,858.16 $100,686.53 20% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 556313
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SVS-PDNA-250M-E3Y Solution Support for SW - DNA Essentials OnPrem Lic 250M, 3Y $877.68 $544.16 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 553040
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SVS-PDNA-25M-E3Y Solution Support for SW - DNA Essentials OnPrem Lic, 25M, 3Y $360.00 $223.20 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 572997
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SVS-PDNA-50M-P3Y Solution Support for SW - DNA Premier OnPrem Lic, 50M, 3Y $2,311.20 $1,432.94 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 550624
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SVS-PDNA-T1-A3Y Solution Support for SW - DNA Advantage OnPrem Lic, T1, 3Y $907.56 $562.69 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 557477
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SVS-PDNA-T2-A3Y Solution Support for SW - DNA Advantage OnPrem Lic, T2, 3Y $3,658.00 $2,267.96 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 573000
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SVS-P-PLSWT-T0P3Y Partner Lifecycle Svcs Sup SW Sub - DNA Pre On-Prem,T0,3Y $1,348.20 $835.88 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0502 571561
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SVS-SSTCS-DCMGMT Solution Support for DC Mgmnt $122.78 $98.22 20% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 546830
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SVS-THRGA-SUP-B Cisco Threat Grid Appliance Basic Software Service $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 517808 Cisco SW1570-UM01A01-K9 SW Cisco AP1570: Unified Mesh(8.0.TBD) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 427591 Cisco SW1850-CAPWAP-K9 Cisco Aironet 1850 Series CAPWAP Software Image $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 426776 Cisco SW2802-MECPWP-K9 Cisco 2800 Series Mobility Express software image $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 382866 Cisco SW-3241-GWISDN-K9 Software Image For 3241 GW, Latest Version $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.13.02.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 382852 Cisco SW-5300-MCU-K9 Software Image For MCU 5300 Series Latest Version $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.28.02.00    

5 0501 574318
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SW9105AXI-CW-K9 Capwap software for Catalyst 9105AXI $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 547418
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SW9115AX-CAPWAP-K9 Capwap software for Catalyst 9115AX $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 547421
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SW9115AX-EWC-K9 Embedded Wireless Controller software for Catalyst 9115AX $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 523329 Cisco SW9120AX-CAPWAP-K9 Capwap software for Catalyst 9120AX $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.40.00

5 0501 578196
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SW9124AX-EWC-K9 Embedded Wireless Controller software for Catalyst 9124AX AP $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 575244
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SW9136-CAPWAP-K9 Capwap software for Catalyst 9136I $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 411121 Cisco SWAP1530-81-A1-K9 Cisco AP1530 Series Unified WiFi 8.1 Software Release $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.40.00    

5 0501 411128 Cisco SWAP1530-81A-A1-K9 Cisco AP1530 Series Autonomous WiFi 8.1 Software Release $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.40.00    
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5 0501 376757 Cisco SWAP1530-CMB-A1-K9 Cisco 1530 Series Combined Unified and Autonomous (xxxxx) SW $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.40.00    

5 0501 429310 Cisco SWAP1560-LOCAL-K9 Cisco 1560 Series Unified Local Mode Software $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 545960
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SWAP1560-MBEXP-K9 Cisco 1560 Series Mobility Express Mode Software $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 439344 Cisco SWAP1560-MESH-K9 Cisco 1560 Series Unified Mesh Mode Software $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 428443 Cisco SWAP1700-CMB-A1-K9 Cisco 1700 Series Combined Unified and Autonomous (xxxxx) SW $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 428445 Cisco SWAP1700-RCOVRY-K9 Cisco 1700 Series IOS WIRELESS LAN RECOVERY $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 395106 Cisco SWAP2600-RCOVRY-K9 Cisco 2600 Series IOS WIRELESS LAN RECOVERY $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 SWAP2700-CMB-A1-K9 Cisco SWAP2700-CMB-A1-K9 Cisco 2700 Series Combined Unified and Autonomous (xxxxx) SW $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 375885 Cisco SWAP3500-RCOVRY-K9 CISCO 3500 SERIES IOS $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.28.02.00    

5 0501 372832 Cisco SWAP3700-RCOVRY-K9 Cisco 3700 Series IOS WIRELESS LAN RECOVERY $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 491140 Cisco SWATCH-T StealthWatch 1 FPS Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 491141 Cisco SWATCH-TRK-3Y ISE BASE Tracker Term 3Y $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 555217 NETAPP, INC.SW-CORE-BNDLE-SSD-A03-C SW,Core Bundle,Per-0.1TB,SSD,A03,-C $250.00 $155.00 38% 43.20.18.02.00

5 0501 555216 NETAPP, INC.SW-DATA-PRO-BDL-SSD-A03-C SW,Data Protectn Bdl,Per-0.1TB,SSD,AFF,A03,-C $107.00 $66.34 38% 43.20.18.02.00

5 0501 557929
SCHNEIDER 

ELECTRIC IT USA 
SWDCEVMACT-DIGI

APC BY SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC : StruxureWare Data Center Expert 
Virtual Machine Activation Key

$7,600.00 $4,712.00 38% 39.12.10.17.00

5 0501 496760 Cisco SW-EXP-12.X-K9
Software Image for Expressway with Encryption, Version X12 - Not sold as 

a standalone item
$0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.19.03.00    

5 0501 421492 Cisco SWIW3702-RCOVRY-K9 IW3700 Series IOS Wireless LAN Recovery $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 401095 Cisco SW-S52010-CE8-K9 SW Image for SX20 and MX200/300 (2nd gen) series endpoints $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00    

5 0502 379766 Cisco SW-S52020-CE8-K9 SW Image for SX80, MX700, MX800 $0.00 $0.00 20% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 382857 Cisco SW-TMS-15.X-K9 TMS Base Software Image Version 15.X $0.00 $0.00 38% 39.12.13.02.00    

5 0501 406272 Cisco SW-WIN-OS-2012 Cisco AnyRes Live Gen3 Windows 2012 OS  Image v1 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 406252 Cisco SW-WIN-OS-2012-SD Cisco AnyRes Live, Gen4, Windows Server 2012R2 Image,SD Card $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 436019 Brocade SX-ACPWR-SYS Brocade SX AC Power Supply 1200W $1,645.00 $1,019.90 38% 43.22.26.12    

5 0501 501306 Infoblox T-ADJUST-RAIL-400-900-OPTTrinzic 80x, 140x, 220x, and 4005 series rack rail or rack rail kit, adjustable $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 501314 InfobloxT-ADJUST-RAIL-400-900-OPT-120Trinzic 80x, 140x, 220x, and 4005 series rack rail or rack rail kit, adjustable $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 501303 Infoblox TE-805-HW-AC-S Trinzic 805 (Hardware only) Standalone $4,235.90 $2,626.26 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 555464
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
TE-EMBEDDED-T Cisco ThousandEyes Enterprise Agent IBN Embedded $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 548097
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
TE-EMBEDDED-T-1Y ThousandEyes - Ent Agents (Embedded) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 546627
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
TE-EMBEDDED-T-5Y ThousandEyes - Enterprise Agents $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0502 548159
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
TE-EMBEDDED-T-7Y ThousandEyes - Enterprise Agents $0.00 $0.00 20% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 556999
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
TE-EMBEDDED-T-7Y ThousandEyes - Enterprise Agents $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 515656 Biamp TESIRACONNECTTC5 EXPANSION DEVICE, 5-PORT $1,200.00 $744.00 38% 45.11.19.01.00

5 0501 454226 Biamp TesiraFORTVT
TesiraFORT DSP fixed I/O server with 12 analog inputs, 8 analog outputs, 

8 channels configurable USB audio, Acoustic Echo Cancellation (AEC) 
$3,850.00 $2,387.00 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 406238 TRENDnet TEW-810DR TEW-810DR AC750 DUAL BAND WLS RTR $49.99 $30.99 38% 43.22.26.09.00    

5 0501 546829
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
TGA-LIC-K9 Cisco Threat Grid License for TG Appliance $90.00 $55.80 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 546828
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
TGA-LIC-SUB Cisco Threat Grid License for TG Appliance $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 476592 Cisco TG-CPU-E52697E 2.30 GHz, E5-2697 v4, 45MB Cache, 18 Core, 28 thread $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 476596 Cisco TG-HDD-1.2TB 1.2TB SATA 10K RPM 12G SAS $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 546826
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
TG-M5-CPU-I6262V 2.4 GHz, 6262 Processor, 33MB Cache, 24 Core, 48 Thread $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 546827
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
TG-M5-MEM-X-32GB 32GB DDR4-2933-MHz RDIMM/PC4-23400/dual rank/x4/1.2v $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 476593 Cisco TG-MEM-32GB-M4 32GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-17000/dual rank/x4/1.2v $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 476594 Cisco TG-RAID-1GB-FBWC Cisco 12Gbps SAS 1GB FBWC Cache module (Raid 0/1/5/6) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 476595 Cisco TG-RAID-CISCO12G Cisco 12G SAS Modular Raid Controller $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 520880 Thinklogical,LLC TLX-MSC-000160 Rev B
TLX Matrix Switch Chassis, Redundant Power Supplies Single Control 

Card, Cfg up to 160 Ports EAL4
$92,000.00 $57,040.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00

5 0501 520883 Thinklogical,LLC TLX-MSC-000T48 REV B
TLX Matrix Switch Chassis,Redund Power,One Ctrl Card,Config up to 48 

Ports,Frt touch panel, EAL 4
$6,000.00 $3,720.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00

5 0501 520879 Thinklogical,LLC TLX-MSC-M00012 Rev A TLX12 Matrix Switch Chassis with 12 Multi-Mode Fiber Ports EAL4 $14,000.00 $8,680.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00

5 0501 520878 Thinklogical,LLC TLX-MSC-M00024 Rev A
TLX24 Matrix Switch Chassis, Front Panel Control with 24 Multi-Mode 

Fiber Ports EAL4
$27,000.00 $16,740.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00

5 0501 520881 Thinklogical,LLC TLX-MSD-M00010 Rev A
TLX160 Matrix Switch Data Input/Output Card, 10 Ports for Multi-Mode 

Connectivity EAL4
$13,000.00 $8,060.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00

5 0501 520884 Thinklogical,LLC TLX-MSD-M00016 REV A
TLX Matrix Switch Data Input/Output Card, 16 Ports for Multi-Mode 

Connectivity, EAL 4
$21,000.00 $13,020.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00

5 0501 520885 Thinklogical,LLC TLX-MSM-C00048 REV A TLX48 Matrix Switch Control Card, EAL 4 $3,500.00 $2,170.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00

5 0501 520882 Thinklogical,LLC TLX-MSM-C00160 Rev B TLX160 Matrix Switch Control Card EAL4 $9,000.00 $5,580.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00

5 0501 503676 Thinklogical TLX-RMM-000E10
TLX Multi-Mode Receiver, 1 Display up to 4K@30Hz, DisplayPort 1.2 or 

HDMI 2.0
$2,000.00 $1,240.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 503677 Thinklogical TLX-RMM-H00001 TLX Multi-Mode Receiver, Analog Audio, USB HID $1,000.00 $620.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    
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5 0501 520877 Thinklogical,LLC TLX-RMM-U00E10
TLX MultiMode Receiver,1 Display up to 4K@30Hz,Analog Audio,Serial 

RS232,USB HID&USB 2.0,HDMI 2.0
$3,000.00 $1,860.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00

5 0501 503675 Thinklogical TLX-TMM-K00E10
TLX Multi-Mode Transmitter, 1 Display 4K@30Hz, HDMI 2.0, Analog 

Audio, USB HID
$2,650.00 $1,643.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 520875 Thinklogical,LLC TLX-TMM-U00E10
TLX MultiMode Transmitter,1 Display up to 4K@30Hz,Analog Audio,Serial 

RS232,USB HID&USB 2.0,HDMI 2.0
$3,000.00 $1,860.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00

5 0501 489079 Netsource TM-GLCT10G SFP+, RJ-45, Copper 30m, 10GBase-T, Wirebale, Cisco Compatible $300.00 $186.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 489077 Netsource TM-SFP10GBD1213X1
BI-DIRECTIONAL SFP+, WDM BiDi 1330TX/1270RX, ER SMF 40km, 10G 
DDM, Extreme 10GB-BX40-D Compatible  MUST BE USED WITH LINE 2

$214.00 $132.68 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 489078 Netsource TM-SFP10GBD1213X2
BI-DIRECTIONAL,  SFP+, WDM BiDi 1270TX/1330RX, ER SMF 40km, 
10G DDM, Extreme 10GB-BX40-U Compatible MUST BE USED WITH 

$214.00 $132.68 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 459973 Transition Networks TN-GLC-FE-100FX CISCO COMPATIBLE SFP 100BFX 1300NM LC MM $225.00 $139.50 38% 43.20.15.53.00    

5 0501 497042 Transition Networks TN-SFP-10G-LR CISCO COMPATIBLE SFP+ 10GBASE-LR 1310NM $475.00 $294.50 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 497043 Transition Networks TN-SFP-10G-SR CISCO COMPATIBLE SFP+ 10GBASE-SR 850NM L $290.00 $179.80 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 422034 Transition Networks TN-SFP-LX1 SFP 1000BLX 1310NM SMF LC 10KMM $370.00 $229.40 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 420360 Transition Networks TN-SFP-OC3M 100BASE-FX / OC-3 SFP 1300NM MM LC 2KM $185.00 $114.70 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 501311 Infoblox TR-805-HW-AC-B TR-805 Reporting and Analytics (Hardware only) Packaged $3,250.41 $2,015.25 38% 39.12.13.02.00    

5 0501 417661
Crestron 

Electronics
TSW-560 7  Touch Screen $1,400.00 $868.00 38% 43.21.19.03.00    

5 0501 417662
Crestron 

Electronics
TSW-760-TTK Tabletop Kit for TSW-760 $200.00 $124.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 500855
Hewlett Packard 
Enterprise (HPE)

Two Frame TAA Starting Point Two Frame TAA Starting Point $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00    

5 0502 U3FY0E Hewlett Packard U3FY0E CAREPACK 3YR 24X7 51XX SWCH PROD FC SVC $887.00 $709.60 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 U3GJ8E Hewlett Packard U3GJ8E CAREPACK 4YR 24X7 51XX SWCH PROD FC SVC $1,173.00 $938.40 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 U3GV4E Hewlett Packard U3GV4E CAREPACK 5YR 24X7 51XX SWCH PROD FC SVC $1,445.00 $1,156.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0501 528228
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCM-12X-UWL UC Manager Multiple Device 12.x Users for CUWL Std or Mtgs $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01    

5 0501 416239 Cisco UCS-300WKIT-240M4 300 Watt Cable and Kit for UCS C240M4 Rack Server $628.00 $389.36 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 380951 Cisco UCS-ACC-6296UP UCS 6296UP Chassis Accessory Kit $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 377951 Cisco UCS-ACC-6332 UCS 6332 Chassis Accessory Kit $300.00 $186.00 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 377930 Cisco UCSB-5108-AC2 UCS 5108 Blade Server AC2 Chassis, 0 PSU/8 fans/0 FEX $5,999.00 $3,719.38 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 377934 Cisco UCSB-5108-PKG-HW UCS 5108 Packaging for chassis with half width blades. $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 UCSB-B200-M4 Cisco UCSB-B200-M4 UCS B200 M4 w/o CPU, mem, drive bays, HDD, mezz $2,995.00 $1,856.90 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 406597 Cisco UCSB-GPU-M6 UCS Blade Server M6 GPU HW - GRID 2.0 SW req™d for VDI $11,864.00 $7,355.68 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 UCSB-HS-EP-M4-F Cisco UCSB-HS-EP-M4-F CPU Heat Sink for UCS B200 M4/B420 M4 (Front) $99.00 $61.38 38% 32.13.10.01.00    

5 0501 UCSB-HS-EP-M4-R Cisco UCSB-HS-EP-M4-R CPU Heat Sink for UCS B200 M4/B420 M4 (Rear) $99.00 $61.38 38% 32.13.10.01.00    

5 0501 380953 Cisco UCS-BLKE-6200 UCS 6200 Series Expansion Module Blank $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 UCSB-LSTOR-BK Cisco UCSB-LSTOR-BK FlexStorage blanking panels w/o controller, w/o drive bays $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 546904
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCSB-LSTOR-PT Cisco FlexStorage PCIe SSD/Passthrough m $298.74 $185.22 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 UCSB-MLOM-40G-01 Cisco UCSB-MLOM-40G-01 Cisco UCS VIC 1240 modular LOM for blade servers $1,499.00 $929.38 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 UCSB-MLOM-40G-03 Cisco UCSB-MLOM-40G-03 Cisco UCS VIC 1340 modular LOM for blade servers $1,499.00 $929.38 38% 39.12.15.52.00    

5 0501 424418 Cisco UCSB-MLOM-PT-01 Cisco UCS Port Expander Card (mezz) for VIC $600.00 $372.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 404781 Cisco UCSB-MRAID12G-HE Cisco FlexStorage 12G SAS RAID contr w/2GB FBWC/drive bays $1,874.00 $1,161.88 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 546906
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCSB-NVME2H-I1600 Cisco 2.5" U.2 1.6TB Intel P4610 NVMe High Perf. High Endu $4,673.11 $2,897.33 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 546905
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCSB-NVMEHW-I8000 8TB 2.5in U.2 Intel P4510 NVMe High Perf Value Endurance $9,834.03 $6,097.10 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 UCSB-PSU-2500ACDV Cisco UCSB-PSU-2500ACDV 2500W Platinum AC Hot Plug Power Supply - DV $936.00 $580.32 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 404782 Cisco UCSB-VIC-M83-8P Cisco UCS VIC 1380 mezzanine adapter for blade servers $1,699.00 $1,053.38 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 483318 Cisco UCS-C3K-HD4TB UCS C3000 4TB NL-SAS 7200 RPM 12Gb HDD w Carrier- Top Load $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 556194
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCS-C480-INT-SW UCS C480 Safety Intrusion Switch $331.16 $205.32 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 437449 Cisco UCSC-BRCKT1-C460 Bracket and Supercap cable for C460 M4 and 12G RAID $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 400185 Cisco UCSC-BZL-C220M4 C220 M4 Security Bezel $130.00 $80.60 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 556191
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCSC-BZL-C240M5 C240 M5/M6 Security Bezel $149.52 $92.70 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 372496 Cisco UCSC-C240-M3S UCS C240 M3 SFF w/o CPU, mem, HD, PCIe, w/ rail kit, expdr $3,600.00 $2,232.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 450397 Cisco UCSC-C240-M5SX UCS C240 M5 24 SFF + 2 rear drives w/o CPU,mem,HD,PCIe,PS $3,400.00 $2,108.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 437448 Cisco UCSC-CMA-4U Cable Management Arm for UCS C460 M4 $100.00 $62.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 550802
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCSC-DLOM-01 Dedicated Mode BIOS setting for C-Series Servers $1.00 $0.62 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 572491
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCSC-FBRS3-C240M6 C240 / C245 M6 2U Riser3 Filler Blank $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 525397
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCSC-GPU-T4-16= NVIDIA T4 PCIE 75W 16GB $9,699.00 $6,013.38 38% 43.21.15.01    

5 0501 372504 Cisco UCSC-HS-C240M3 Heat Sink for UCS C240 M3 Rack Server $169.00 $104.78 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 UCSC-HS-C240M4 Cisco UCSC-HS-C240M4 Heat sink for UCS C240 M4 rack servers $99.00 $61.38 38% 32.13.10.01.00    

5 0501 572487
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCSC-HSHP-240M6 Heatsink for 2U SFF M6 PCIe SKU $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   
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5 0501 571571
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCSC-HSLP-M6 Heatsink for 1U/2U LFF/SFF GPU SKU $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 483314 Cisco UCSC-LP-C25-1485 Low profile bracket for VIC $0.00 $0.00 38% 32.13.10.01.00    

5 0501 572488
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCSC-M2EXT-240M6 C240M6 / C245M6 2U M.2 Extender board $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 UCSC-MLOM-CSC-02 Cisco UCSC-MLOM-CSC-02 Cisco UCS VIC1227 VIC MLOM - Dual Port 10Gb SFP+ $1,499.00 $929.38 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 460879 Cisco UCSC-MLOM-CSC-02= Cisco UCS VIC1227 VIC MLOM - Dual Port 10Gb SFP+ $1,499.00 $929.38 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 400182 Cisco UCSC-MRAID12G-2GB Cisco 12Gbps SAS 2GB FBWC Cache module (Raid 0/1/5/6) $1,405.00 $871.10 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 UCSC-PCI-1C-240M4 Cisco UCSC-PCI-1C-240M4 Right PCI Riser Bd (Riser 1) 2onbd SATA bootdrvs+ 2PCI slts $148.00 $91.76 38% 43.20.14.11.00    

5 0501 450398 Cisco UCSC-PCI-1-C240M5 Riser 1 incl 3 PCIe slots (x8, x16, x8); slot 3 req CPU2 $145.00 $89.90 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 450399 Cisco UCSC-PCI-2A-240M5 Riser 2A incl 3 PCIe slots (x8, x16, x16) supports GPU $145.00 $89.90 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 412109 Cisco UCSC-PCIE-CSC-02= Cisco VIC 1225 Dual Port 10Gb SFP+ CNA $1,594.00 $988.28 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 437451 Cisco UCSC-PCIE-ID10GF Intel X710-DA2 dual-port 10G SFP+ NIC $1,873.00 $1,161.26 38% 43.20.14.09    

5 0501 532767
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCSC-PCIE-ID40GF Intel XL710 dual-port 40G QSFP+ NIC $2,436.56 $1,510.67 38% 43.21.15.01    

5 0501 560110
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCSC-PCIE-IQ10GC Intel X710 Quad-port 10GBase-T NIC $2,160.75 $1,339.67 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 372501 Cisco UCSC-PCIE-IRJ45 Intel i350 Quad Port 1Gb Adapter $1,875.00 $1,162.50 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 416238 Cisco UCSC-PCIE-Q2672 Qlogic QLE2672-CSC, 16Gb Fibre Channel HBA with SR Optics $5,248.00 $3,253.76 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 372508 Cisco UCSC-PCIF-01F Full height PCIe filler for C-Series $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 372507 Cisco UCSC-PCIF-01H Half height PCIe filler for UCS $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 UCSC-PSU2V2-1200W Cisco UCSC-PSU2V2-1200W 1200W / 800W V2 AC Power Supply for 2U C-Series Servers $749.00 $464.38 38% 39.12.10.04.00    

5 0501 372502 Cisco UCSC-PSU-650W 650W power supply for C-series rack servers $630.00 $390.60 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 450395 Cisco UCS-CPU-6130 2.1 GHz 6130/125W 16C/22MB Cache/DDR4 2666MHz $5,000.00 $3,100.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 444558 Cisco UCS-CPU-6148 2.4 GHz 6148/150W 20C/27.50MB Cache/DDR4 2666MHz $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 UCS-CPU-E52620D Cisco UCS-CPU-E52620D 2.40 GHz E5-2620 v3/85W 6C/15MB Cache/DDR4 1866MHz $1,500.00 $930.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 410049 Cisco UCS-CPU-E52620E 2.10 GHz E5-2620 v4/85W 8C/20MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz $1,500.00 $930.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 UCS-CPU-E52640E Cisco UCS-CPU-E52640E 2.40 GHz E5-2640 v4/90W 10C/25MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz $2,842.00 $1,762.04 38% 32.10.16.37.00    

5 0501 374498 Cisco UCS-CPU-E5-2660 2.20 GHz E5-2660/95W 8C/20MB Cache/DDR3 1600MHz $3,600.00 $2,232.00 38% 43.20.15.03.00    

5 0501 372498 Cisco UCS-CPU-E5-2665 2.40 GHz E5-2665/115W 8C/20MB Cache/DDR3 1600MHz $3,933.56 $2,438.81 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 UCS-CPU-E52690D Cisco UCS-CPU-E52690D 2.60 GHz E5-2690 v3/135W 12C/30MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz $6,307.00 $3,910.34 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 397632 Cisco UCS-CPU-E52695E 2.10 GHz E5-2695 v4/120W 18C/45MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz $7,334.00 $4,547.08 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 377937 Cisco UCS-CPU-E52697E 2.30 GHz E5-2697 v4/145W 18C/45MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz $8,489.00 $5,263.18 38% 43.20.15.03.00    

5 0501 437447 Cisco UCS-CPU-E78894E 2.4 GHz E7-8894 v4/165W 24C/60M Cache/DDR4 1866MHz $28,000.00 $17,360.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 546907
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCS-CPU-I6226R Intel 6226R 2.9GHz/150W 16C/22MB DDR4 29 $4,103.99 $2,544.47 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 548980
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCS-CPU-I6242R Intel 6242R 3.1GHz/205W 20C/35.75MB  DDR4 2933MHz $9,833.30 $6,096.65 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 542787
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCS-CPU-I6248R Intel 6248R 3GHz/205W 24C/35.75MB  DDR4 2933MHz $10,536.75 $6,532.79 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 556192
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCS-CPU-I6252 Intel 6252 2.1GHz/150W 24C/35.75MB  DCP DDR4 2933 MHz $12,644.10 $7,839.34 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 548641
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCS-CPU-I6258R Intel 6258R 2.7GHz/205W 28C/38.5MB DDR4 2933MHz $16,055.00 $9,954.10 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 571573
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCSC-R2R3-C220M6 C220 / C225 M6 UCSC -HH Riser2 and Riser 3 KIT $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 372509 Cisco UCSC-RAID-11-C240 LSI 2008 SAS RAID Mezzanine Card for UCS C240 server $711.00 $440.82 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 397909 Cisco UCSC-RAID-ROM55 Embedded SW RAID 0/1/10/5, 8 ports SAS/SATA $135.00 $83.70 38% 43.23.29.07.00    

5 0501 372506 Cisco UCSC-RAIL-2U 2U Rail Kit for UCS C-Series servers $199.00 $123.38 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 UCSC-RAILB-M4 Cisco UCSC-RAILB-M4 Ball Bearing Rail Kit for C220 M4 and C240 M4 rack servers $220.00 $136.40 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 556190
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCSC-RIS-1B-240M5 Riser1B 3PCIe slots (x8, x8, x8); all from CPU1, For T4, RTX $199.70 $123.81 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 572492
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCSC-RIS2A-240M6 C240 / C245 M6 Riser2A; (x8;x16;x8);StBkt; (CPU2) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 400181 Cisco UCSC-SCCBL220 Supercap cable 950mm $59.00 $36.58 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 556195
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCSC-SW-C480M5-P01 Performance Optimized setting for C480 M5 servers $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 453037 Cisco UCS-E1120D-M3/K9 UCS-E Double-Wide, 12 Core, 1.6GHz Intel Broadwell $5,900.00 $3,658.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 441599 Cisco UCS-E160D-M2/K9 UCS-E,DoubleWide,6 Core CPU 2.0,2x8G SD,1x8GB RDIMM,1-3 HDD $4,878.00 $3,024.36 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 415020 Cisco UCS-E160S-M3/K9 UCS-E, SingleWide, 6 Core CPU, 8 GB Flash, 1-2 HDD $15,087.00 $9,353.94 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 450370 Cisco UCS-E160S-M3/K9= UCS-E, SingleWide, 6 Core CPU, 8 GB Flash, 1-2 HDD $4,400.00 $2,728.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 411661 Cisco UCS-EN120SM2BUN/K9 Promotional UCS-EN120S-M2/K9 bundled with ISR-G2 $3,060.00 $1,897.20 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 450371 Cisco UCS-EN140N-M2/K9= UCS E-Series NCE, 4-core, 8GB RAM, 1 SSD, NIM $2,187.29 $1,356.12 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 380952 Cisco UCS-FAN-6296UP UCS 6296UP Fan Module $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.16.19.00    

5 0501 377952 Cisco UCS-FAN-6332 UCS 6332 Fan Module $500.00 $310.00 38% 43.20.16.19.00    

5 0501 421266 Cisco UCS-FI-6332-16UP-U UCS 6332-16UP 1RU FI/NO PSU/24 QSFP+ 16UP/4X40G LIC/ 8XUP LIC $56,000.00 $34,720.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    
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5 0501 546908
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCS-FI-6454 UCS Fabric Interconnect 6454 $29,939.01 $18,562.19 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 483308 Cisco UCS-FI-6454-U UCS Fabric Interconnect 6454 $54,115.00 $33,551.30 38% 43.21.15.01.00    

5 0501 378273 Cisco UCS-FI-M-6324 UCS 6324 In-Chassis FI with 4 UP, 1x40G Exp Port, 16 10Gb $22,000.00 $13,640.00 38% 43.21.15.01.00    

5 0501 UCS-HD12TB10K12G Cisco UCS-HD12TB10K12G 1.2 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD $1,460.00 $905.20 38% 43.20.20.00.00    

5 0501 372500 Cisco UCS-HD300G10K12G 300GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD $591.00 $366.42 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 406600 Cisco UCS-IOM-2204XP= UCS 2204XP I/O Module (4 External, 16 Internal 10Gb Ports) $5,000.00 $3,100.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 417607 Cisco UCS-IOM-2208XP= UCS 2208XP I/O Module (8 External, 32 Internal 10Gb Ports) $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 483311 Cisco UCS-L-6400-100G FI per port license to connect to B-Series, C-Series or FEX $4,160.00 $2,579.20 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 528849
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCS-L-6400-25G FI per port license to connect to B-Series, C-Series or FEX $2,774.00 $1,719.88 38% 43.21.15.01    

5 0501 424525 Cisco UCS-LIC-6300-10G UCS 6300 Series ONLY Fabric Int 1PORT 10GE/FC-port license $2,774.00 $1,719.88 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 444566 Cisco UCS-LIC-6300-40G-B 3rd Gen FI Per port License to connect B-series, FEX or C-di $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 489667 Cisco UCS-LIC-6300-40GC= 3rd Gen FI Per port License to connect C-direct only $971.16 $602.12 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 560111
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCS-M2-960GB 960GB SATA M.2 $1,908.50 $1,183.27 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 UCS-MINI-Z0001 Cisco UCS-MINI-Z0001 Cisco Unified Computing System $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 393404 Cisco UCS-ML-1X324RU-A= 32GB DDR4-2133-MHz LRDIMM/PC4-17000/quad rank/x4/1.2v $1,720.00 $1,066.40 38% 32.10.16.02.00    

5 0501 450396 Cisco UCS-ML-X32G2RS-H 32GB DDR4-2666-MHz LRDIMM/PC4-21300/dual rank/x4/1.2v $1,700.00 $1,054.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 426050 Cisco UCS-MR-1X081RU-A 8GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM/PC4-17000/single rank/x4/1.2v $560.00 $347.20 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 411031 Cisco UCS-MR-1X081RU-A= 8GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM/PC4-17000/single rank/x4/1.2v $560.00 $347.20 38% 32.10.16.02.00    

5 0501 397910 Cisco UCS-MR-1X082RY-A= 8GB DDR3-1600-MHz RDIMM/PC3-12800/dual rank/1.35v $448.00 $277.76 38% 32.10.16.21.00    

5 0501 UCS-MR-1X162RU-A Cisco UCS-MR-1X162RU-A 16GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM/PC4-17000/dual rank/x4/1.2v $1,008.00 $624.96 38% 32.10.16.21.00    

5 0501 372499 Cisco UCS-MR-1X162RY-A 16GB DDR3-1600-MHz RDIMM/PC3-12800/dual rank/1.35v $890.00 $551.80 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 UCS-MR-1X322RU-A Cisco UCS-MR-1X322RU-A 32GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM/PC4-17000/dual rank/x4/1.2v $2,055.00 $1,274.10 38% 32.10.16.21.00    

5 0501 410835 Cisco UCS-MR-1X322RU-A= 32GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM/PC4-17000/dual rank/x4/1.2v $2,055.00 $1,274.10 38% 32.10.16.21.00    

5 0501 450404 Cisco UCS-MR-X16G1RS-H= 16GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/PC4-21300/single rank/x4/1.2v $700.00 $434.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 450403 Cisco UCS-MR-X32G2RS-H= 32GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/PC4-21300/dual rank/x4/1.2v $2,553.27 $1,583.03 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 483317 Cisco UCS-S3260-14HD4 Cisco UCS C3X60 One row of drives containing 14 x 4TB (Total $19,499.00 $12,089.38 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 500387 Cisco UCS-S3260-G3SD48 UCS S3260 480G Boot SSD (Micron 6G SATA) $1,301.00 $806.62 38% 43.21.15.01.00    

5 0501 483313 Cisco UCS-S3260-PCISIOC UCS S3260 PCIe SIOC $2,599.00 $1,611.38 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 374503 Cisco UCS-SD120G0KS2-EV 120 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD $748.00 $463.76 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 498279 Cisco UCS-SD-128G 128GB SD Card for UCS servers $728.00 $451.36 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 UCS-SD16TB12S3-EP Cisco UCS-SD16TB12S3-EP 1.6TB 2.5 inch Ent. Performance 6GSATA SSD(3X  endurance) $7,875.00 $4,882.50 38% 43.20.18.00.00    

5 0501 556193
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCS-SD19TK1X-EV 1.9TB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 12G SAS SSD $7,425.90 $4,604.06 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 550803
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCS-SD19TM3X-EP 1.9TB 2.5in Enterprise performance 6GSATA SSD(3X  endurance) $6,743.52 $4,180.98 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 416237 Cisco UCS-SD240GBKS4-EV 240GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD $734.00 $455.08 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 550804
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCS-SD240GM1X-EV 240GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD $736.57 $456.67 38% 43.23.29.00.00

5 0501 560112
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCS-SD32TK3X-EP 3.2TB 2.5in Enterprise Performance 12G SAS SSD(3X endurance) $12,341.40 $7,651.67 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 437450 Cisco UCS-SD32TSASS3-EP 3.2TB 2.5 inch Enterprise performance 12G SAS SSD(3X DWPD) $16,843.00 $10,442.66 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 556197
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCS-SD38TK1X-EV 3.8TB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 12G SAS SSD $11,660.67 $7,229.62 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 542814
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCS-SD480GM3X-EP 480GB 2.5in Enterprise Performance 6GSATA SSD(3X  endurance) $2,197.67 $1,362.56 38% 43.21.15.01

5 0501 377940 Cisco UCS-SD-64G-S 64GB SD Card for UCS Servers $364.00 $225.68 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 447125 Cisco UCS-SD960GBE1K9= 960GB Enterprise value SSD (SATA) $4,166.25 $2,583.08 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 444560 Cisco UCS-SP-5108-AC3 UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/2304 IO, 4x SFP cable 3m $19,500.00 $12,090.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 410575 Cisco UCS-SP-B200M4-BS1 UCS SPSelect B200M4 Std1 w/2xE52630v4,8x16GB,VIC1340 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 410576 Cisco UCS-SP-B200M4-B-S1 (Not sold standalone)B200M4 Std1 w/2xE52630v4,8x16GB,VIC1340 $11,565.00 $7,170.30 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 444556 Cisco UCS-SP-B200M5-C2 SP B200 M5 w/2x6148,12x32GB mem,VIC1340 $32,350.00 $20,057.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 444555 Cisco UCS-SP-B200M5-CC2 SP B200 M5 w/2x6148,12x32GB mem,VIC1340 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 410048 Cisco UCS-SP-C220M4-B-S2 UCS SP C220M4S Std2w/2xE52620v4,4x16GB,VIC1227 $9,820.00 $6,088.40 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 393497 Cisco UCS-SP-FI633216-2X UCS SP Select  6332-16UP  FI/No PSU/24 QSFP+ 16 Unified PT $49,000.00 $30,380.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 393498 Cisco UCS-SP-FI6332-16UP (Not sold standalone) UCS 6332-16UP FI/No PSU/24 QSFP+ 16 PT $24,500.00 $15,190.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00    

5 0501 444564 Cisco UCS-SP-FI6332-L-4X UCS SP Select 6300 Series Fabric Int port license 4Pk $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 444565 Cisco UCS-SP-LIC-40GE SP 3rdGen FI Per port Lic to connect Bseries, FEX or C-di $3,000.00 $1,860.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 400180 Cisco UCSX-TPM2-001 Trusted Platform Module 1.2 for UCS (SPI-based) $75.00 $46.50 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 525390
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCXN-12X-SC-PORTS Unity Connection 12.x SpeechConnect Ports $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01    
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5 0501 528229
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UCXN-12X-UWL Unity Connection 12.x Enhanced Users for CUWL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01    

5 0501 525386
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UNITYCN12-K9 Unity Connection 12.x Software (E-Delivery Only) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.01    

5 0501 525388
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
UNITYCN12-STD-USR One Unity Connection 12.x Voice Messaging User $75.00 $46.50 38% 43.21.15.01    

5 0502 518523
Hewlett Packard 

(HPI)
UQ209E

HP 3 year Care Pack Business Priority Support with Next business day 
Exchange for Officejet Printers

$63.00 $50.40 20% 81.11.18.12.00

5 0501 454232
Crestron 

Electronics
USB-EXT USB over Twisted Pair Extender $800.00 $496.00 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 404644 Cisco USB-X45-4GB-E Catalyst 4500 4GB USB device for Sup7-E $510.00 $316.20 38% 32.10.16.22.00    

5 0502 424963 Cisco UWL-11X-MTG CUWL Meetings 11.x Users - Service Use Only $0.00 $0.00 20% 81.11.18.12.00    

5 0502 551859 FORCEPOINT V10KW36-0-XX00-X-N
Forcepoint V10000 Appliance Warranty 4 Hour Onsite (36 months), 

Warranty ForcePoint, LLC - V10KW36-0-XX00-X-N
$0.00 $0.00 20% 81.11.22.01.00

5 0501 425775
Avocent 

Corporation
VAD-27 MALE DVI-I TO FEMALE HD15 VGA VIDEO ADPT $35.00 $21.70 38% 43.22.15.22.00    

5 0501 540804
NVIDIA 

CORPORATION
VCQP2200-TAA 

NVIDIA | TAA Complaint | Quadro P2200 - Graphics card - Quadro P2200 - 
5 GB GDDR5X - PCIe 3.0 x16 - 4 x DisplayPort

$899.00 $557.38 38% 43.21.15.01.00

5 0501 554350
PNY 

TECHNOLOGIES, 
VCQRTX6000-TAA NVIDIA Quadro RTX 6000 TAA $7,658.00 $4,747.96 38% 31.16.28.00.00

5 0501 397705 Cisco VG320 Modular 48 FXS Port VoIP Gateway with PVDM3-128 $10,800.00 $6,696.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 VIC2-2FXO Cisco VIC2-2FXO Two-port Voice Interface Card - FXO (Universal) $440.00 $272.80 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 426231 Cisco VIC2-2FXO= Two-port Voice Interface Card - FXO (Universal) $500.00 $310.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 396324 Cisco VIC2-4FXO Four-port Voice Interface Card - FXO (Universal) $880.00 $545.60 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 426230 Cisco VIC3-4FXS/DID= Four-Port Voice Interface Card - FXS and DID $1,000.00 $620.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 397342 Cisco VMW-VS6-FND-K9 Embedded License, Cisco UC Virt. Foundation 6.x (2-socket) $2,499.00 $1,549.38 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 394613 Cisco VMW-VS6-HYPPLS-K9 Embedded License, Cisco UC Virt. Hypervisor Plus 6.x (2-cpu) $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 VS-C6504E-SUP2T Cisco VS-C6504E-SUP2T Catalyst Chassis+Fan Tray + Sup2T; IP Services ONLY incl VSS $31,000.00 $19,220.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 VS-C6506E-SUP2T Cisco VS-C6506E-SUP2T Catalyst Chassis+Fan Tray + Sup2T; IP Services ONLY incl VSS $34,000.00 $21,080.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 VS-C6509E-SUP2T Cisco VS-C6509E-SUP2T Catalyst Chassis+Fan Tray + Sup2T; IP Services ONLY incl VSS $38,000.00 $23,560.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 VS-C6509VE-SUP2T Cisco VS-C6509VE-SUP2T Catalyst Chassis+Fan Tray + Sup2T; IP Services ONLY incl VSS $40,000.00 $24,800.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 VS-C6513E-SUP2T Cisco VS-C6513E-SUP2T Catalyst Chassis+Fan Tray + Sup2T; IP Services ONLY incl VSS $44,000.00 $27,280.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 375485 Cisco VS-F6K-PFC4 Cat 6k 80G Sys Daughter Board Sup2T PFC4 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 404877 Cisco VS-F6K-PFC4XL Cat 6k 80G Sys Daughter Board Sup2T PFC4XL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.07.00    

5 0501 404785 Cisco VSG-VLEM-UCS-1 VSG License Paper Delivery (1 CPU) for bundles $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.08.00    

5 0501 393452 Cisco VS-S2T-10G Cat 6500 Sup 2T with 2 x 10GbE and 3 x 1GbE with MSFC5 PFC4 $58,190.00 $36,077.80 38% 43.22.26.12.00    

5 0501 404876 Cisco VS-S2T-10G-XL Cat 6500 Sup 2T with 2x10GbE and 3 x 1GbE with MSFC5 PFC4XL $38,000.00 $23,560.00 38% 43.20.15.07.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 375482 Cisco VS-SUP2T-10G Catalyst 6500 Supervisor Engine 2T Baseboard $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 372950 Cisco VWAAS-RTU-1300 VWAAS 1300 conns RTU for UCS-E on single ISR only $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 402575 Cisco VWAAS-RTU-2500 VWAAS 2500 conns RTU for UCS-E on single ISR only $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 416323 Cisco VWAAS-RTU-2500S VWAAS 2500 conns RTU for UCS-E on single ISR only $0.00 $0.00 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 420583 Cisco VWAAS-RTU-750 VWAAS 750 conns RTU for UCS-E on single ISR only $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 378862 Cisco VWIC3-2MFT-T1/E1 2-Port 3rd Gen Multiflex Trunk Voice/WAN Int. Card - T1/E1 $2,200.00 $1,364.00 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 401469 Cisco VWIC3-2MFT-T1/E1= 2-Port 3rd Gen Multiflex Trunk Voice/WAN Int. Card - T1/E1 $2,530.00 $1,568.60 38% 31.15.17.06.00    

5 0501 578301
EATON 

CORPORATION
W731106460010R2 9395H UPS, 600 kW Rated ISBM 2 UPM 300 kW Rated $168,798.46 $104,655.05 38% 43.21.15.15   

5 0501 372970 Cisco WAAS-RTU-2500 WAAS and VWAAS Right to Use for 2500 connections $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 574273
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
W-ANTM2050D-RPSMA WiFi 802.11ac RP SMA Swivel Antenna $41.41 $25.67 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 476647 Cisco WLC-AP-T Aironet AP License Term Licenses $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 513358 Cisco WLC-AP-T-5Y Aironet AP License 5 Year Term License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00

5 0501 508430
Schneider Electric 

IT USA, Inc
WMBSYB-MB-T4

APC Modular Battery and Recycling Service - Installation (for UPS battery) 
- on-site - for P/N: G35TBXR6, SY30K100F, SY40K100F, SY50K100F, 

$3,255.00 $2,018.10 38% 39.12.10.17.00

5 0501 422868 iStarUSA WN158 ISTARUSA : 15U 800MM Depth Rackmount Server Cabinet $1,150.00 $713.00 38% 43.20.18.03.00    

5 0501 574270
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
WP-WIFI6-B WiFI6 Pluggable Module for IoT Routers $887.16 $550.04 38% 43.20.15.00.00   

5 0501 436022 Cisco WS-3850-12S-E Switch, 12 port SFP with dual power capability $12,000.00 $7,440.00 38% 43.22.26.12 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 423444 Cisco WS-4507E-S8L+96SFP C4507R+E Chassis, two ME-X4748-SFP-E, Sup8L-E, LAN Base $57,000.00 $35,340.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 423457 Cisco WS-4510E-S8+96SFP 4510R+E Chassis, two ME-X4748-SFP-E, Sup8E, LAN Base Bundle $65,000.00 $40,300.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 501042 Cisco WSA-S395-K9 WSA S395 Web Security Appliance $19,759.73 $12,251.03 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Information Assurance – DODIN APL listed

5 0501 445820 Cisco WSA-WSP-1Y-S4 Web Premium SW Bundle (WREP+WUC+AMAL) 1YR, 1K-1999 Users $37.49 $23.24 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 372809 Cisco WSA-WSP-LIC= CISCO Web Premium SW Bundle (WREP+WUC+AMAL) Licences $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.00.00.00    

5 0501 380935 Cisco WS-C2960+24TC-L Catalyst 2960 Plus 24 10/100 + 2T/SFP LAN Base $1,295.00 $802.90 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 426777 Cisco WS-C2960+24TC-S Catalyst 2960 Plus 24 10/100 + 2 T/SFP   LAN Lite $725.00 $449.50 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960C-12PC-L Cisco WS-C2960C-12PC-L Catalyst 2960C Switch 12 FE PoE, 2 x Dual Uplink, Lan Base $1,195.00 $740.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 404295 Cisco WS-C2960C-8PC-L Catalyst 2960C Switch 8 FE PoE, 2 x Dual Uplink, Lan Base $1,432.60 $888.21 38% 43.22.17.00.00    
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5 0501 WS-C2960C-8TC-J1 Cisco WS-C2960C-8TC-J1 Catalyst 2960-C 8TC-L for Japan Post $795.00 $492.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960C-8TC-L Cisco WS-C2960C-8TC-L Catalyst 2960C Switch 8 FE, 2 x Dual Uplink, Lan Base $845.00 $523.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960C-8TC-S Cisco WS-C2960C-8TC-S Catalyst 2960C Switch 8 FE, 2 x Dual Uplink, Lan Lite $595.00 $368.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960CPD-8PT-L Cisco WS-C2960CPD-8PT-L Catalyst 2960C PD PSE Switch 8 FE PoE, 2 x 1G, PoE+ LAN Base $945.00 $585.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960CX-8PC-L Cisco WS-C2960CX-8PC-L Cisco Catalyst 2960-CX 8 Port PoE, LAN Base $1,345.00 $833.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 506816 Cisco WS-C2960CX-8PCL++ Catalyst 2960-CX 8 Port PoE, LAN Base TAA $1,345.00 $833.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960CX-8TC-L Cisco WS-C2960CX-8TC-L Cisco Catalyst 2960-CX 8 Port Data Lan Base $1,095.00 $678.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 508962 Cisco WS-C2960CX-8TCL++ Catalyst 2960-CX 8 Port Data Lan Base TA $1,095.00 $678.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960S-24TD-L Cisco WS-C2960S-24TD-L Catalyst 2960S 24 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+ LAN Base $4,175.00 $2,588.50 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960S-24TS-L Cisco WS-C2960S-24TS-L Catalyst 2960S 24 GigE, 4 x SFP LAN Base $2,855.00 $1,770.10 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960S-24TS-S Cisco WS-C2960S-24TS-S Catalyst 2960S 24 GigE, 2 x SFP LAN Lite $2,085.00 $1,292.70 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L Cisco WS-C2960S-48FPS-L Catalyst 2960S 48 GigE PoE 740W, 4 x SFP LAN Base $7,255.00 $4,498.10 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960S-48LPD-L Cisco WS-C2960S-48LPD-L Catalyst 2960S 48 GigE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+ LAN Base $7,695.00 $4,770.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960S-48LPS-L Cisco WS-C2960S-48LPS-L Catalyst 2960S 48 GigE PoE 370W, 4 x SFP LAN Base $6,155.00 $3,816.10 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960S-48TD-L Cisco WS-C2960S-48TD-L Catalyst 2960S 48 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+ LAN Base $6,155.00 $3,816.10 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960S-48TS-J1 Cisco WS-C2960S-48TS-J1 Catalyst 2960-S 48TS-L for Japan Post $4,615.00 $2,861.30 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960S-48TS-L Cisco WS-C2960S-48TS-L Catalyst 2960S 48 GigE, 4 x SFP LAN Base $4,615.00 $2,861.30 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960X-24PD-L Cisco WS-C2960X-24PD-L Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base $4,595.00 $2,848.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960X-24PD-L++ Cisco WS-C2960X-24PD-L++ Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base $4,595.00 $2,848.90 38% 43.22.26.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960X-24PS-L Cisco WS-C2960X-24PS-L Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base $3,195.00 $1,980.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960X-24PSQ-L Cisco WS-C2960X-24PSQ-L Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE PoE 110W, 2xSFP + 2x1GBT, LAN Base $3,195.00 $1,980.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 426780 Cisco WS-C2960X-24PSQ-L++ Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE PoE 110W, 2xSFP + 2x1GBT, LAN Base $3,195.00 $1,980.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960X-24TD-L Cisco WS-C2960X-24TD-L Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base $3,795.00 $2,352.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 392658 Cisco WS-C2960X-24TD-L++ Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base $3,795.00 $2,352.90 38% 43.22.26.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 468283 Cisco WS-C2960X-24TS-L++ Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base $2,644.22 $1,639.41 38% 43.22.26.00.00    Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960X-24TS-LL Cisco WS-C2960X-24TS-LL Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 2 x 1G SFP, LAN Lite $1,895.00 $1,174.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 397334 Cisco WS-C2960X-24TSLL++ Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 2 x 1G SFP, LAN Lite $1,895.00 $1,174.90 38% 31.16.28.00.00    

5 0501 WS-C2960X-48FPD-L Cisco WS-C2960X-48FPD-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 740W, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base $7,995.00 $4,956.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 411143 Cisco WS-C2960X-48FPDL++ Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 740W, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base $7,995.00 $4,956.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960X-48LPD-L Cisco WS-C2960X-48LPD-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+ LAN Base $6,995.00 $4,336.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 422609 Cisco WS-C2960X-48LPDL++ Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+ LAN Base $6,995.00 $4,336.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960X-48LPS-L Cisco WS-C2960X-48LPS-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base $5,595.00 $3,468.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 403761 Cisco WS-C2960X-48LPSL++ Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base $5,595.00 $3,468.90 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 426781 Cisco WS-C2960X-48LPS-L++ Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base $5,595.00 $3,468.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960X-48TD-L Cisco WS-C2960X-48TD-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base $5,595.00 $3,468.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960X-48TS-L Cisco WS-C2960X-48TS-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base $4,195.00 $2,600.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 474199 Cisco WS-C2960X-48TS-L++ Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base $4,631.15 $2,871.31 38% 43.22.26.00.00    Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960X-48TS-LL Cisco WS-C2960X-48TS-LL Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 2 x 1G SFP, LAN Lite $3,395.00 $2,104.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 411881 Cisco WS-C2960X-48TSLL++ Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 2 x 1G SFP, LAN Lite $3,395.00 $2,104.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 458562 Cisco WS-C2960XR-24PD-I Catalyst 2960-XR 24 GigE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+, IP Lite $6,495.00 $4,026.90 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 WS-C2960XR-24PS-I Cisco WS-C2960XR-24PS-I Catalyst 2960-XR 24 GigE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, IP Lite $5,848.78 $3,626.24 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 416845 Cisco WS-C2960XR-24TS-I Catalyst 2960-XR 24 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, IP Lite $4,495.00 $2,786.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960XR-48FPS-I Cisco WS-C2960XR-48FPS-I Catalyst 2960-XR 48 GigE PoE 740W, 4 x 1G SFP, IP Lite $9,695.00 $6,010.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960XR-48LPD-I Cisco WS-C2960XR-48LPD-I Catalyst 2960-XR 48 GigE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+, IP Lite $10,095.00 $6,258.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 420034 Cisco WS-C2960XR-48LPS-I Catalyst 2960-XR 48 GigE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, IP Lite $8,695.00 $5,390.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960XR-48TD-I Cisco WS-C2960XR-48TD-I Catalyst 2960-XR 48 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, IP Lite $8,695.00 $5,390.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C2960XR-48TS-I Cisco WS-C2960XR-48TS-I Catalyst 2960-XR 48 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, IP Lite $7,295.00 $4,522.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 376403 Cisco WS-C3560C-12PC-S Catalyst 3560C Switch 12 FE PoE, 2 x Dual Uplink, IP Base $2,000.00 $1,240.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3560C-8PC-S Cisco WS-C3560C-8PC-S Catalyst 3560C Switch 8 FE PoE, 2 x Dual Uplink, IP Base $1,600.00 $992.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3560CG-8PC-S Cisco WS-C3560CG-8PC-S Catalyst 3560C Switch 8 GE PoE, 2 x Dual Uplink, IP Base $2,050.00 $1,271.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3560CG-8TC-S Cisco WS-C3560CG-8TC-S Catalyst 3560C Switch 8 GE, 2 x Dual Uplink, IP Base $1,700.00 $1,054.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3560CPD-8PT-S Cisco WS-C3560CPD-8PT-S Catalyst 3560C PD PSE Switch 8 GE PoE 2 x 1G, IP Base $1,950.00 $1,209.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3560CX-12PC-S Cisco WS-C3560CX-12PC-S Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 12 Port PoE IP Base $2,432.00 $1,507.84 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed
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5 0501 497903 Cisco WS-C3560CX-12PCS++ Catalyst 3560-CX 12 Port PoE IP Base TAA $2,478.15 $1,536.45 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 WS-C3560CX-12PD-S Cisco WS-C3560CX-12PD-S Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 12 Port PoE, 10G Uplinks IP Base $2,782.00 $1,724.84 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 503687 Cisco WS-C3560CX-12PDS++ Catalyst 3560-CX 12 Port PoE, 10G Uplinks IP Base TAA $2,892.16 $1,793.14 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3560CX-12TC-S Cisco WS-C3560CX-12TC-S Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 12 Port Data IP Base $1,845.00 $1,143.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3560CX-8PC-S Cisco WS-C3560CX-8PC-S Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 8 Port PoE IP Base $2,032.00 $1,259.84 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 506815 Cisco WS-C3560CX-8PCS++ Catalyst 3560-CX 8 Port PoE IP Base TAA $1,695.00 $1,050.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3560CX-8PT-S Cisco WS-C3560CX-8PT-S Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX PD PSE 8 Port PoE, 1G Uplinks IP Base $1,595.00 $988.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 507899 Cisco WS-C3560CX-8PTS++ Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX PD PSE 8 Port PoE TAA $1,715.18 $1,063.41 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3560CX-8XPD-S Cisco WS-C3560CX-8XPD-S Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 2 x mGig, 6 x 1G PoE, IP Base $2,845.00 $1,763.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 505867 Cisco WS-C3560CX-8XPDS++ Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 2 x mGig, 6 x 1G PoE, IP Base $2,833.01 $1,756.47 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3560V2-24PS-E Cisco WS-C3560V2-24PS-E Catalyst 3560V2 24 10/100 PoE + 2 SFP + IPS (Enhanced) Image $6,390.00 $3,961.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3560V2-24PS-S Cisco WS-C3560V2-24PS-S Catalyst 3560V2 24 10/100 PoE + 2 SFP + IPB (Standard) Image $4,195.00 $2,600.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3560V2-48PS-S Cisco WS-C3560V2-48PS-S Catalyst 3560V2 48 10/100 PoE + 4 SFP + IPB (Standard) Image $6,995.00 $4,336.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3560V2-48TS-E Cisco WS-C3560V2-48TS-E Catalyst 3560V2 48 10/100 + 4 SFP + IPS (Enhanced) Image $7,690.00 $4,767.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3560V2-48TS-S Cisco WS-C3560V2-48TS-S Catalyst 3560V2 48 10/100 + 4 SFP + IPB (Standard) Image $5,495.00 $3,406.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3560X-24P-E Cisco WS-C3560X-24P-E Catalyst 3560X 24 Port PoE IP Services $10,500.00 $6,510.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 373267 Cisco WS-C3560X-24P-L Catalyst 3560X 24 Port PoE LAN Base $4,800.00 $2,976.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3560X-24P-S Cisco WS-C3560X-24P-S Catalyst 3560X 24 Port PoE IP Base $5,900.00 $3,658.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3560X-24T-E Cisco WS-C3560X-24T-E Catalyst 3560X 24 Port Data IP Services $9,500.00 $5,890.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3560X-24T-L Cisco WS-C3560X-24T-L Catalyst 3560X 24 Port Data LAN Base $3,900.00 $2,418.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3560X-24T-S Cisco WS-C3560X-24T-S Catalyst 3560X 24 Port Data IP Base $4,900.00 $3,038.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3560X-24U-E Cisco WS-C3560X-24U-E Catalyst 3560X 24 Port UPOE IP Services $11,400.00 $7,068.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3560X-24U-L Cisco WS-C3560X-24U-L Catalyst 3560X 24 Port UPOE LAN Base $5,800.00 $3,596.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3560X-24U-S Cisco WS-C3560X-24U-S Catalyst 3560X 24 Port UPOE IP Base $6,800.00 $4,216.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3560X-48PF-E Cisco WS-C3560X-48PF-E Catalyst 3560X 48 Port Full PoE IP Services $16,100.00 $9,982.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 373599 Cisco WS-C3560X-48PF-S Catalyst 3560X 48 Port Full PoE IP Base $11,500.00 $7,130.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3560X-48P-L Cisco WS-C3560X-48P-L Catalyst 3560X 48 Port PoE LAN Base $8,700.00 $5,394.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3560X-48P-S Cisco WS-C3560X-48P-S Catalyst 3560X 48 Port PoE IP Base $10,400.00 $6,448.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3560X-48T-L Cisco WS-C3560X-48T-L Catalyst 3560X 48 Port Data LAN Base $7,000.00 $4,340.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3560X-48T-S Cisco WS-C3560X-48T-S Catalyst 3560X 48 Port Data IP Base $8,600.00 $5,332.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3560X-48U-L Cisco WS-C3560X-48U-L Catalyst 3560X 48 Port UPOE LAN Base $10,500.00 $6,510.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3560X-48U-S Cisco WS-C3560X-48U-S Catalyst 3560X 48 Port UPOE IP Base $12,100.00 $7,502.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 510881 Cisco WS-C3650-12X48UR-S Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port mGig, 8x10G Uplink, IP Base $18,540.00 $11,494.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 510864 Cisco WS-C3650-12X48UZ-S Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port mGig 2x40G Uplink IP Base $20,890.00 $12,951.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 445321 Cisco WS-C3650-24PDM-S Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port Mini, 2x1G 2x10G Uplink, IP Base $6,730.00 $4,172.60 38% 43.22.26.12 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 374922 Cisco WS-C3650-24PD-S Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 2x10G Uplink IP Base $6,730.00 $4,172.60 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 519402 Cisco WS-C3650-24PS-E-RF
Cisco Catalyst 3650-24PS-E - Switch - L3 - managed - 24 x 10/100/1000 

(PoE+) + 4 x SFP - desktop, rack-mountable - PoE+ (390 W) - refurbished
$6,299.06 $3,905.42 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 392597 Cisco WS-C3650-24PS-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 4x1G Uplink LAN Base $5,700.00 $3,534.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00    

5 0501 373363 Cisco WS-C3650-24PS-S Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 4x1G Uplink IP Base $5,200.00 $3,224.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3650-24PWD-S Cisco WS-C3650-24PWD-S Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 2x10G Uplink w/5 AP licenses IPB $7,240.00 $4,488.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3650-24PWS-S Cisco WS-C3650-24PWS-S Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 4x1G Uplink w/5 AP licenses IPB $5,600.00 $3,472.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 427213 Cisco WS-C3650-24TD-E Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port Data 2x10G Uplink IP Services $13,684.21 $8,484.21 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 410346 Cisco WS-C3650-24TD-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port Data 2x10G Uplink LAN Base $5,640.00 $3,496.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 410708 Cisco WS-C3650-24TD-S Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port Data 2x10G Uplink IP Base $5,920.00 $3,670.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 413221 Cisco WS-C3650-24TS-E Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port Data 4x1G Uplink IP Services $7,960.00 $4,935.20 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 373423 Cisco WS-C3650-24TS-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port Data 4x1G Uplink LAN Base $3,400.00 $2,108.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 447905 Cisco WS-C3650-48FD-E Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Full PoE 2x10G Uplink IPServices $19,280.00 $11,953.60 38% 43.22.26.12    

5 0501 WS-C3650-48FD-L Cisco WS-C3650-48FD-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Full PoE 2x10G Uplink LAN Base $10,100.00 $6,262.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 375857 Cisco WS-C3650-48FD-S Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Full PoE 2x10G Uplink IP Base $12,140.00 $7,526.80 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3650-48FWD-S Cisco WS-C3650-48FWD-S Catalyst 3650 48 Port FPoE 2x10G Uplink w/5 AP licenses IPB $12,650.00 $7,843.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 403817 Cisco WS-C3650-48PD-E Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 2x10G Uplink IP Services $18,260.00 $11,321.20 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 407035 Cisco WS-C3650-48PD-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 2x10G Uplink LAN Base $9,100.00 $5,642.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 376191 Cisco WS-C3650-48PD-S Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 2x10G Uplink IP Base $11,120.00 $6,894.40 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed
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5 0501 373528 Cisco WS-C3650-48PQ-S Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 4x10G Uplink IP Base $12,140.00 $7,526.80 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 449813 Cisco WS-C3650-48PS-E Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 4x1G Uplink IP Services $16,730.00 $10,372.60 38% 43.22.26.12 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 483373 Cisco WS-C3650-48PS-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 4x1G Uplink LAN Base $7,960.00 $4,935.20 38% 43.22.26.12 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 378723 Cisco WS-C3650-48PS-S Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 4x1G Uplink IP Base $9,590.00 $5,945.80 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 WS-C3650-48PWD-S Cisco WS-C3650-48PWD-S Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 2x10G Uplink w/5 AP licenses IPB $11,630.00 $7,210.60 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3650-48PWQ-S Cisco WS-C3650-48PWQ-S Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 4x10G Uplink w/5 AP licenses IPB $12,650.00 $7,843.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3650-48PWS-S Cisco WS-C3650-48PWS-S Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 4x1G Uplink w/5 AP licenses IPB $10,100.00 $6,262.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 422643 Cisco WS-C3650-48TD-E Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Data 2x10G Uplink IP Services $16,730.00 $10,372.60 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 452484 Cisco WS-C3650-48TQ-S Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Data 4x10G Uplink IP Base $10,610.00 $6,578.20 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 373420 Cisco WS-C3650-48TS-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Data 4x1G Uplink LAN Base $6,100.00 $3,782.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3650-48TS-S Cisco WS-C3650-48TS-S Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Data 4x1G Uplink IP Base $8,060.00 $4,997.20 38% 43.22.26.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 420930 Cisco WS-C3650-8X24PD-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port mGig, 2x10G Uplink, LAN Base $7,200.00 $4,464.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 374126 Cisco WS-C3750X-48P-E Catalyst 3750X 48 Port PoE IP Services $24,200.00 $15,004.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 401470 Cisco WS-C3750X-48PF-E Catalyst 3750X 48 Port Full PoE IP Services $25,300.00 $15,686.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3750X-48PF-L Cisco WS-C3750X-48PF-L Catalyst 3750X 48 Port Full PoE LAN Base $13,100.00 $8,122.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 375285 Cisco WS-C3750X-48PF-S Catalyst 3750X 48 Port Full PoE IP Base $16,100.00 $9,982.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 392475 Cisco WS-C3750X-48T-S Catalyst 3750X 48 Port Data IP Base $13,200.00 $8,184.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00    

5 0501 403777 Cisco WS-C3750X-48U-E Catalyst 3750X 48 Port UPOE IP Services $25,900.00 $16,058.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-12S-E Cisco WS-C3850-12S-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 12 Port GE SFP IP Services $14,564.75 $9,030.15 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-12S-S Cisco WS-C3850-12S-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 12 Port GE SFP IP Base $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-12X48U-E Cisco WS-C3850-12X48U-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port (12 mGig+36 Gig) UPoE IPServices $23,770.00 $14,737.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-12X48U-L Cisco WS-C3850-12X48U-L Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port (12 mGig+36 Gig) UPoE LAN Base $12,750.00 $7,905.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 442733 Cisco WS-C3850-12X48U-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port (12 mGig+36 Gig) UPoE IP Base $18,845.91 $11,684.46 38% 43.22.26.12 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-12X48UW-S Cisco WS-C3850-12X48UW-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 port(12 mGig) UPOE IPB with 5 AP Lic $16,120.00 $9,994.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-12XS-E Cisco WS-C3850-12XS-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 12 Port 10G Fiber Switch IP Services $16,280.00 $10,093.60 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-12XS-S Cisco WS-C3850-12XS-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 12 Port 10G Fiber Switch IP Base $134,674.98 $83,498.49 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-16XS-E Cisco WS-C3850-16XS-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 16 Port 10G Fiber Switch IP Services $20,480.00 $12,697.60 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 453034 Cisco WS-C3850-16XS-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 16 Port 10G Fiber Switch IP Base $18,380.00 $11,395.60 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-24P-E Cisco WS-C3850-24P-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port PoE IP Services $13,743.02 $8,520.67 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 460795 Cisco WS-C3850-24P-L Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port PoE LAN Base $8,923.67 $5,532.68 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-24P-S Cisco WS-C3850-24P-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port PoE IP Base $10,276.90 $6,371.68 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-24PW-S Cisco WS-C3850-24PW-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port PoE with 5 AP license IP Base $7,960.00 $4,935.20 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-24S-E Cisco WS-C3850-24S-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port GE SFP IP Services $28,957.01 $17,953.35 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 374106 Cisco WS-C3850-24S-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port GE SFP IP Base $36,250.86 $22,475.53 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-24T-E Cisco WS-C3850-24T-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port Data IP Services $10,710.00 $6,640.20 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 453431 Cisco WS-C3850-24T-L Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port Data LAN Base $5,878.00 $3,644.36 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-24T-S Cisco WS-C3850-24T-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port Data IP Base $9,117.70 $5,652.97 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-24U-E Cisco WS-C3850-24U-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port UPOE IP Services $12,040.00 $7,464.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-24U-L Cisco WS-C3850-24U-L Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port UPOE LAN Base $6,630.00 $4,110.60 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-24U-S Cisco WS-C3850-24U-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port UPOE IP Base $10,996.82 $6,818.03 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 416544 Cisco WS-C3850-24UW-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port UPOE with 5 AP licenses IP Base $8,470.00 $5,251.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-24XS-E Cisco WS-C3850-24XS-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port 10G Fiber Switch IP Services $33,591.49 $20,826.72 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-24XS-S Cisco WS-C3850-24XS-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port 10G Fiber Switch IP Base $37,735.01 $23,395.71 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-24XU-E Cisco WS-C3850-24XU-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 mGig Port UPoE IP Services $18,260.00 $11,321.20 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-24XU-S Cisco WS-C3850-24XU-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 mGig Port UPoE IP Base $14,180.00 $8,791.60 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-24XUW-S Cisco WS-C3850-24XUW-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 mGig Port UPOE IP Base 5 AP License $14,690.00 $9,107.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-32XS-E Cisco WS-C3850-32XS-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 32 Port 10G Fiber Switch IP Services $32,550.00 $20,181.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-32XS-S Cisco WS-C3850-32XS-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 32 Port 10G Fiber Switch IP Base $28,350.00 $17,577.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 378786 Cisco WS-C3850-48F-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port Full PoE IP Services $30,774.93 $19,080.46 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 381370 Cisco WS-C3850-48F-L Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port Full PoE LAN Base $11,630.00 $7,210.60 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 374265 Cisco WS-C3850-48F-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port Full PoE IP Base $19,568.38 $12,132.40 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-48P-E Cisco WS-C3850-48P-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port PoE IP Services $29,252.92 $18,136.81 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-48P-S Cisco WS-C3850-48P-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port PoE IP Base $15,836.55 $9,818.66 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed
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5 0501 WS-C3850-48PW-S Cisco WS-C3850-48PW-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port Full PoE w/ 5 AP license IP Base $14,790.00 $9,169.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-48T-E Cisco WS-C3850-48T-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port Data IP Services $27,147.05 $16,831.17 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-48T-L Cisco WS-C3850-48T-L Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port Data LAN Base $44,000.00 $27,280.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-48T-S Cisco WS-C3850-48T-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port Data IP Base $11,730.00 $7,272.60 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-48T-S Cisco WS-C3850-48T-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port Data IP Base $16,082.32 $9,971.04 38% 43.21.15.15 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-48U-E Cisco WS-C3850-48U-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port UPOE IP Services $22,440.00 $13,912.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-48U-S Cisco WS-C3850-48U-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port UPOE IP Base $14,280.00 $8,853.60 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-48UW-S Cisco WS-C3850-48UW-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port UPOE with 5 AP licenses IP Base $14,790.00 $9,169.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-48W-S Cisco WS-C3850-48W-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port PoE with 5 AP licenses IP Base $13,770.00 $8,537.40 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-48XS-E Cisco WS-C3850-48XS-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port 10G Fiber Switch IP Services $64,155.59 $39,776.47 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 441634 Cisco WS-C3850-48XS-F-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port 10G Fiber Switch IP Services $34,500.00 $21,390.00 38% 43.22.26.12 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C3850-48XS-F-S Cisco WS-C3850-48XS-F-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port 10G Fiber Switch IP Base $26,500.00 $16,430.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C4500X-16SFP+ Cisco WS-C4500X-16SFP+ Catalyst 4500-X 16 Port 10G IP Base, Front-to-Back, No P/S $16,000.00 $9,920.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C4500X-24X-ES Cisco WS-C4500X-24X-ES Catalyst 4500-X 24 Port 10G Ent. Services, Frt-to-Bk, No P/S $24,000.00 $14,880.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 453029 Cisco WS-C4500X-24X-IPB Catalyst 4500-X 24 Port 10G IP Base, Front-to-Back, No P/S $21,000.00 $13,020.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C4500X-32SFP+ Cisco WS-C4500X-32SFP+ Catalyst 4500-X 32 Port 10G IP Base, Front-to-Back, No P/S $29,400.00 $18,228.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C4500X-40X-ES Cisco WS-C4500X-40X-ES Catalyst 4500-X 40 Port 10G Ent. Services, Frt-to-Bk, No P/S $44,000.00 $27,280.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C4500X-F-16SFP+ Cisco WS-C4500X-F-16SFP+ Catalyst 4500-X 16 Port 10G IP Base, Back-to-Front, No P/S $16,000.00 $9,920.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C4500X-F-32SFP+ Cisco WS-C4500X-F-32SFP+ Catalyst 4500-X 32 Port 10G IP Base, Back-to-Front, No P/S $28,000.00 $17,360.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C4503-E Cisco WS-C4503-E Cat4500 E-Series 3-Slot Chassis, fan, no ps $1,045.00 $647.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C4503-E= Cisco WS-C4503-E= Cat4500 E-Series 3-Slot Chassis, fan, no ps $1,045.00 $647.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C4503E-S7L+48V+ Cisco WS-C4503E-S7L+48V+ 4503-E Chassis, One WS-X4648-RJ45V+E, Sup7L-E, LAN Base $11,000.00 $6,820.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C4506-E Cisco WS-C4506-E Cat4500 E-Series 6-Slot Chassis, fan, no ps $57,960.00 $35,935.20 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C4506-E= Cisco WS-C4506-E= Cat4500 E-Series 6-Slot Chassis, fan, no ps $5,245.00 $3,251.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C4506E-S7L+96V+ Cisco WS-C4506E-S7L+96V+ 4506-E Chassis, two WS-X4648-RJ45V+E, Sup7L-E, LAN Base $18,000.00 $11,160.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 393463 Cisco WS-C4507R+E Catalyst4500E 7 slot chassis for 48Gbps/slot, fan, no ps $7,345.00 $4,553.90 38% 43.22.26.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 380958 Cisco WS-C4507R+E= Catalyst4500E 7 slot chassis for 48Gbps/slot, fan, no ps $7,345.00 $4,553.90 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 WS-C4507RE+96V+ Cisco WS-C4507RE+96V+ WS-C4507R+E Chassis, two WS-X4648-RJ45V+E, Sup7L-E, LAN Base $22,000.00 $13,640.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C4507RE+96V+-RF Cisco WS-C4507RE+96V+-RF WS-X4648RJ45V+ESup7LELANBase No P/S REMANUFACTURED $13,860.00 $8,593.20 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C4507RE-S7L+96 Cisco WS-C4507RE-S7L+96 4507R+E Chassis, 1 SUP7L-E, 2 WS-X4648-RJ45-E, LAN base $20,045.00 $12,427.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C4510R+E Cisco WS-C4510R+E Catalyst 4500E 10 slot chassis for 48Gbps/slot, fan, no ps $10,495.00 $6,506.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C4510R+E= Cisco WS-C4510R+E= Catalyst4500E 10 slot chassis for 48Gbps/slot, fan, no ps $13,456.00 $8,342.72 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C4510RE-S7+96V+ Cisco WS-C4510RE-S7+96V+ 4510R+E Chassis, Two WS-X4748-RJ45V+E, Sup7-E $37,950.00 $23,529.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 374150 Cisco WS-C4KE-PS-CVR 4500 E-Series Chassis Power Supply Blank Cover $0.00 $0.00 38% 26.12.16.09.00    

5 0501 WS-C6503-E Cisco WS-C6503-E Catalyst 6500 Enhanced 3-slot chassis,4RU,no PS,no Fan Tray $2,500.00 $1,550.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C6503-E= Cisco WS-C6503-E= Catalyst 6500 Enhanced 3-slot chassis,4RU,no PS,no Fan Tray $2,500.00 $1,550.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C6504-E Cisco WS-C6504-E Catalyst 6500 Enhanced 4-slot chassis,5RU,no PS,no Fan Tray $3,000.00 $1,860.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C6504-E= Cisco WS-C6504-E= Catalyst 6500 Enhanced 4-slot chassis,5RU,no PS,no Fan Tray $3,000.00 $1,860.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 404873 Cisco WS-C6506-E Catalyst 6500 Enhanced 6-slot chassis,12RU,no PS,no Fan Tray $5,500.00 $3,410.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C6506-E= Cisco WS-C6506-E= Catalyst 6500 Enhanced 6-slot chassis,11RU,no PS,no Fan Tray $5,500.00 $3,410.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 404874 Cisco WS-C6506-E-FAN Catalyst 6506-E Chassis Fan Tray $595.00 $368.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 476315 Cisco WS-C6509-E Catalyst 6500 Enhanced 9-slot chassis,14RU,no PS,no Fan Tray $21,447.04 $13,297.16 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 476316 Cisco WS-C6509-E-FAN Catalyst 6509-E Chassis Fan Tray $790.00 $489.80 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 WS-C6509-V-E Cisco WS-C6509-V-E Catalyst 6500 Enhanced 9-slot Chassis (Vertical), No PS, Fan $9,995.00 $6,196.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C6509-V-E= Cisco WS-C6509-V-E= Catalyst 6500 Enhanced 9-slot Chassis (Vertical), No PS, Fan $9,995.00 $6,196.90 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C6513-E Cisco WS-C6513-E Enh C6513 Chassis, 13slot, 19RU, No Pow Supply, No Fan Tray $16,000.00 $9,920.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-C6513-E= Cisco WS-C6513-E= Enh C6513 Chassis, 13slot, 19RU, No Pow Supply, No Fan Tray $16,000.00 $9,920.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 404885 Cisco WS-CAC-3000W Catalyst 6500 3000W AC power supply $3,000.00 $1,860.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 415126 Cisco WS-F6K-DFC4-A++= Catalyst 6500 Dist Fwd Card DFC4 S $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 404882 Cisco WS-F6K-DFC4-E Cat 6k 80G Sys Daughter Board  DFC4E $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 422883 Cisco WS-SVC-NAM3-6G-K9= Cisco Catalyst 6500 Series Network Analysis Module (NAM-3) $59,000.00 $36,580.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 422885 Cisco WS-SVC-NAM-3-K9 Cisco Catalyst 6500 Series NAM-3 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 392555 Cisco WS-X4148-FX-MT Catalyst 4500 FE Switching Module, 48-100FX MMF(MTRJ) $18,394.00 $11,404.28 38% 43.20.15.00.00    
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5 0501 433058 Cisco WS-X4582+E= Catalyst 4510R+E Fan Tray (Spare) $520.00 $322.40 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 392554 Cisco WS-X45-SUP7-E Catalyst 4500 E-Series Supervisor, 848Gbps $24,144.00 $14,969.28 38% 43.22.26.12.00    

5 0501 431807 Cisco WS-X45-SUP7-E= Catalyst 4500 E-Series Supervisor, 848Gbps $24,144.00 $14,969.28 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 444412 Cisco WS-X45-SUP7-E-RF Catalyst 4500 E-Series Supervisor, 848Gbps REMANUFACTURED $14,486.00 $8,981.32 38% 43.22.26.12 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 373488 Cisco WS-X45-SUP8-E Catalyst 4500 E-Series Supervisor 8-E $20,995.00 $13,016.90 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 393468 Cisco WS-X45-SUP8-E/2 Catalyst 4500 E-Series Redundant Supervisor 8-E $20,995.00 $13,016.90 38% 43.22.26.36.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 416096 Cisco WS-X45-SUP8L-E Catalyst 4500 E-Series Supervisor 8L-E $12,595.00 $7,808.90 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 416524 Cisco WS-X45-SUP8L-E/2 Catalyst 4500 E-Series Redundant Supervisor 8L-E $12,595.00 $7,808.90 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 412917 Cisco WS-X45-SUP8L-E= Catalyst 4500 E-Series Supervisor 8L-E $12,595.00 $7,808.90 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-X4612-SFP-E Cisco WS-X4612-SFP-E Catalyst 4500 E-Series 12-Port GE (SFP) $6,894.00 $4,274.28 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 423438 Cisco WS-X4640-CSFP-E Catalyst 4500 40 SFP/80 C-SFP ports 1000BaseX(SFPs Optional) $20,950.00 $12,989.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 406512 Cisco WS-X4712-SFP+E Catalyst 4500 E-Series 12-Port 10GbE (SFP+) $28,345.00 $17,573.90 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 406369 Cisco WS-X4712-SFP+E++= Catalyst 4500 E-Series 12-Port 10GbE (SFP+) $28,345.00 $17,573.90 38% 43.20.15.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 422680 Cisco WS-X4712-SFP-E++= Catalyst 4500 E-Series 12-Port GE (SFP) $6,295.00 $3,902.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-X4724-SFP-E Cisco WS-X4724-SFP-E Catalyst 4500 E-Series 24-Port GE (SFP) $21,000.00 $13,020.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 447382 Cisco WS-X4724-SFP-E++=
CISCO CATALYST 4500E SERIES LINE CARD - SWITCH - 24 PORTS - 

PLUG-IN MODULE TAA COMPLIANT
$26,743.00 $16,580.66 38% 43.22.26.12 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 423449 Cisco WS-X4748-12X48U+E Catalyst 4500E 48-Port UPOE w/ 12p mGig and 36p 10/100/1000 $10,495.00 $6,506.90 38% 43.23.29.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-X4748-RJ45-E Cisco WS-X4748-RJ45-E Catalyst 4500 E-Series 48-Port 10/100/1000 Non-Blocking $7,345.00 $4,553.90 38% 43.22.26.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 396052 Cisco WS-X4748-RJ45-E++= Catalyst 4500E 48-Port PoE 802.3at 10/100/1000(RJ45) $18,010.18 $11,166.31 38% 43.22.26.09.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 393470 Cisco WS-X4748-RJ45V+E Catalyst 4500E 48-Port PoE 802.3at 10/100/1000(RJ45) $9,445.00 $5,855.90 38% 43.22.26.09.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 380961 Cisco WS-X4748-RJV+E++= Catalyst 4500E 48-Port PoE 802.3at 10/100/1000(RJ45) $9,445.00 $5,855.90 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 393469 Cisco WS-X4748-SFP-E Catalyst 4500 E-Series 48-Port GE (SFP) $36,750.00 $22,785.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 405713 Cisco WS-X4748-SFP-E++= Catalyst 4500 E-Series 48-Port GE (SFP) $36,750.00 $22,785.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 374159 Cisco WS-X4748-UPOE+E Catalyst 4500E 48-Port UPOE 10/100/1000(RJ45) $9,445.00 $5,855.90 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 373120 Cisco WS-X4748-UPOE+E++= Catalyst 4500E 48-Port UPOE 10/100/1000(RJ45) for TAA $9,445.00 $5,855.90 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 404879 Cisco WS-X6748-GE-TX Cat6500 48-port 10/100/1000 GE Mod: fabric enabled, RJ-45 $23,000.00 $14,260.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 404880 Cisco WS-X6816-10G-2T 16 Port 10G with DFC4 $36,800.00 $22,816.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 404881 Cisco WS-X6816-10GE 6816 10G baseboard $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00    

5 0501 393457 Cisco WS-X6824-SFP-2T Catalyst 6500 24-port GigE Mod: fabric-enabled with DFC4 $17,250.00 $10,695.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 WS-X6824-SFP-2T++= Cisco WS-X6824-SFP-2T++= Catalyst 6500 24-port GigE Mod: fabric-enabled with  DFC4  S $15,000.00 $9,300.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 392715 Cisco WS-X6848-SFP Catalyst 6500 48 Port 1G SFP Baseboard $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 392714 Cisco WS-X6848-SFP-2T Catalyst 6500 48-port GigE Mod: fabric-enabled with DFC4 $28,750.00 $17,825.00 38% 43.22.26.12.00    

5 0501 375486 Cisco WS-X6848-SFP-2T++= Catalyst 6500 48-port GigE: 80G Sys ( Req. SFPs) Spare $25,000.00 $15,500.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 375487 Cisco WS-X6848-SFP-A Catalyst 6500 48 Port 1G SFP Baseboard $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 415803 Cisco WS-X6848-TX-2T C6k 48-port 10/100/1000 GE Mod: fabric enabled, RJ-45 DFC4 $17,250.00 $10,695.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 373119 Cisco WS-X6848-TX-2T++= C6k 48-port 10/100/1000 GE Mod: fabric enabled RJ-45 DFC4 S $15,000.00 $9,300.00 38% 43.22.17.00.00    

5 0501 WS-X6848-TX-2TXL Cisco WS-X6848-TX-2TXL C6k 48-port 10/100/1000 GE Mod: fabric enabled, RJ-45 DFC4XL $28,750.00 $17,825.00 38% 43.20.16.02.00    

5 0501 432750 Cisco WS-X6K-SLOT-CVR-E Catalyst 6500 Enhanced chassis line card slot cover $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 555199 NETAPP, INC. X1151A-N-C NIC,100GbE, PCIe gen3 x16, Smart IO,-C $10,000.00 $6,200.00 38% 43.20.18.02.00

5 0501 375481 Cisco X2-10GB-LR 10GBASE-LR X2 Module $4,200.00 $2,604.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 376131 Cisco X2-10GB-LR= 10GBASE-LR X2 Module $4,200.00 $2,604.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 404883 Cisco X2-10GB-SR 10GBASE-SR X2 Module $2,100.00 $1,302.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 394683 Cisco X2-10GB-SR++= 10GBASE-SR X2 Module $2,100.00 $1,302.00 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 376132 Cisco X2-10GB-SR= 10GBASE-SR X2 Module $2,100.00 $1,302.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 427207 Brocade XBR-R000162 RM KIT FOR 200E/300/41/5K 51/49/53/75/VA $149.00 $92.38 38% 43.22.26.00.00    

5 0501 394532 Cisco XFP10GLR-192SR-L
Low Power multirate XFP supporting 10GBASE-LR and OC-192 SR option 

only orderable with TAA compliant system
$4,200.00 $2,604.00 38% 43.20.14.04.00    

5 0501 426733 Cisco XFP10GLR-192SR-L= Low Power multirate XFP supporting 10GBASE-LR and OC-192 SR $4,373.00 $2,711.26 38% 43.23.29.00.00    

5 0501 393205 Cisco XFP-10GLR-OC192SR Multirate XFP module for 10GBASE-LR and OC192 SR-1 $4,000.00 $2,480.00 38% 43.20.15.09.00    

5 0501 411180 Cisco XFP-10G-MM-SR 10GBASE-SR XFP Module $2,100.00 $1,302.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00    

5 0501 372517 Cisco XFP-10G-MM-SR= CISCO 10GBASE-SR XFP Module $2,400.00 $1,488.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00 Router/Switches - DODIN APL listed

5 0501 451619 Cisco XR-A9K-PX-06.01 Cisco IOS XR IP/MPLS Core Software $15,000.00 $9,300.00 38% 43.22.26.12    

5 0501 510733 Cisco XR-A9K-PX-06.06 Cisco IOS XR IP/MPLS Core Software $50,000.00 $31,000.00 38% 43.22.26.12

5 0501 519422 Cisco XR-A9K-PX-06.07 Cisco ASR 9000 IOS XR Software $50,000.00 $31,000.00 38% 43.22.26.12
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5 0501 456420 Cisco XR-A9K-PXK9-06.03 Cisco IOS XR IP/MPLS Core Software 3DES $15,000.00 $9,300.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 518632 Cisco XR-A9K-PXK9-06.06 Cisco IOS XR IP/MPLS Core Software 3DES $50,000.00 $31,000.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 485989 Cisco XR-A9K-X64K9-06.6 Cisco IOS XR IP/MPLS Core Software 3DES - IOS-XR 64 Bit $15,000.00 $9,300.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00    

5 0501 MEMUSB-1024FT Cisco CTO 1GB USB FLASH TOKEN $1,005.45 $623.38 38%

5 0501 579411
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CP-7821-K9++= CISCO UC PHONE 7821, TAA $317.02 $196.55 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 578995
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CS-DESK-K9++ Cisco Webex Desk - TAA $5,517.45 $3,420.82 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 578565
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
NIM-PVDM-256 NIM with 256 Channel DSP $12,893.45 $7,993.94 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 578589
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SF-F4KASA9.16.2-K9 Cisco ASA 9.16.2 Software for Firepower 4100 appliances $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0502 579595
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CON-SNT-CS5HEJMI Cisco Table Microphone with Jack plug SNTC-8X5XNBD $46.00 $36.80 20% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 578508
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SF-F2KASA9.16.2-K9 Cisco ASA 9.16.2 Software for Firepower 2100 appliances $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 578888
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CTS-MIC-TABL20-RF Cisco TelePresence Table Microphone 20v $412.07 $255.48 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 579159
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
FPR-LTP-QR-LBL Cisco Firepower QR Label - Internal Use Only $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 579149
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CCS-CPU-I5218 Content Sec 2.3 GHz 5218/125W 16C/22MB Cache/DDR4 2666MHz $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 578887
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CS-KITPLUS-K9++-RF RoomKitPlusw/CodecPlsQuadCameraandTch10f $13,974.63 $8,664.27 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 579150
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CCS-MEM-X-16GB ContentSecx95 16GBDDR4-2933MHzRDIMM/PC4-23400/slrank/x4/1.2v $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0502 578996
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CON-SSSNT-CS9NK9DE Cisco Webex Desk - First Light SOLN SUPP 8X5XNBD $771.38 $617.10 20% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 578587
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
FPR4112-ASA-K9 Cisco Firepower 4112 ASA Appliance, 1U, 2 x NetMod Bays $112,721.75 $69,887.49 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 578367
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SC9500HUK9-176 Cisco Catalyst 9500H XE.17.6 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 579312
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
FPR1010-BUN Cisco Firepower 1010 Master Bundle $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 579037
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CS-DESKMI-NR-K9++ Cisco Webex Desk Mini -  NO RADIO TAA $3,708.45 $2,299.24 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0502 579144
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CON-SNT-CS7ZK9KI Room Kit Plus w/Codec Plus, Quad Camera and Room Navigator S $1,585.00 $1,268.00 20% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0502 579038
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CON-SSSNT-CS6UK9DE Cisco Webex Desk Mini - Non Radio (Made in Mexico) SOLN SUPP $576.13 $460.90 20% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 578590
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SF-F4KFXS2.10.2-K9 Cisco Firepower Extensible Operating System v2.10.2 $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0502 581424
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CON-SSSNT-FPR1010N SOLN SUPP 8X5XNBD Cisco Firepower 1010 NGFW Appliance, Des $474.00 $379.20 20% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 580673
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
S9400UK9-176 Cisco Catalyst 9400 XE 17.6 UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0502 581238
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
SP-ECMU-LPASR920 SP SWSS UPGRADESASR 920 Metro IP to $141.00 $112.80 20% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 581425
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
FPR1010T-TMC Cisco FPR1010 Threat Defense Threat, Malware and URL License $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 581426
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
L-FPR1010T-TMC-3Y Cisco FPR1010 Threat Defense Threat, Malware and URL 3Y Subs $2,033.33 $1,260.66 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 581237
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
L-ASR920-S-I-A= ASR 920 Metro IP to Advanced Metro IP Access E-Delivery PAK $1,765.50 $1,094.61 38% 43.20.15.00.00

5 0501 579410
DELL 

TECHNOLOGIES
490-BHFX Dual NVIDIA® Quadro® T1000, 4 GB GDDR6, 4 mDP to DP adapters $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.21.15.15

5 0501 580143
Diversified Material 

Specialist Inc
3131002Y2G9050M

LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single-mode OS2, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, 
green, 50 meters, on a reel

$58.00 $35.96 38% 43.21.19.03.00

5 0501 579311
SAMSUNG 

ELECTRONICS 
AMERICA, INC.

F24T452FQN
SAMSUNG 24in, 16:9, IPS panel, 75Hz, 1920x1080, fully adjustable 

stand, HDMI/DP/USB Hub, 3 yr wrty
$330.74 $205.06 38% 45.11.19.02.00 Displays - EPA Energy Star qualified and EPEAT registered

5 0502 579113
SCHNEIDER 

ELECTRIC IT USA 
INC

WBEXTWAR3YR-SP-05
APC | Extended Warranty Service Pack - Technical support - phone 

consulting - 3 years - 24x7 - for P/N: SRT3000XLAUS, SRT5KRMXLTUS, 
SRT5KXLTUS, SRT6KRMXLIM, SRT6KXLTUS, XP1K9NN42RCC

$783.00 $626.40 20% 39.12.10.00.00

5 0501 582764
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
DNA-E-5Y-C9130 C9130AX Cisco DNA On-Prem Essential,5Y Term,Trk Lic $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00

5 0501 582763
CISCO SYSTEMS, 

INC.
CDNA-E-C9130 Wireless Cisco DNA  On-Prem Essentials, 9130 Tracking $0.00 $0.00 38% 43.23.30.00.00
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